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1  Support Functions 

Please note our statement about fixture support: 

 Only specific DMX lighting fixture features - such as the dimmer, strobe, color and 

moving head (PAN/TILT) - can be controlled with Lighting mode. 

 Fixtures with other features, may not work as expected. 

 Features such as gobo, along with some effect lights, lasers, fog machines and all-in-

one lighting systems, aren't supported. 
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2 Available Fixtures 

 

2.1 - 

 

2.1.1 -en  

2.1.2 10K 

fEEbEE LED RGBACL Engine 

 

2.2 5 

 

2.2.1 5Star Systems 

Spica 250 

Spica 250M 

 

2.3 A 

 

2.3.1 A.C. Lighting 

Color CYClone 

Color Par CP-Q1910 RGBW 

Color Par CP-QO1210 RGBW 4in1 

Hikari ZP-0760 

LED Color Bar CB-Q2010 RGBW 4in1 

Superbeam 4x25W 

Tourspot 250 

Tourspot 575 
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Tourwash 250 

Tourwash 575 

 

2.3.2 AAdynTech 

ECO Space 

ECO Tungsten 

JAB Bullet (HS) 

JAB Daylight 

JAB Hurricane 

JAB Tungsten 

JAB Variable 

Punch Plus 5600K 

 

2.3.3 AB Lights 

Attilius 

Maximus 

Spartaco Profile 

 

2.3.4 Ablelite 

A194HCL 

A600SH 

A74HCL 

ADA50B RGB 

ADA715Z 

ADA76Z 

ADA80S 

EVA 180S 

EVA1915Z 

EVA1940Z 

EVA200H 

EVA280H 

EVA281H 

EVA300H 
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EVA3715Z 

EVA420H 

EVA440H 

EVA540RGBW 

EVA740Z 

LP250FC 19° 

LP250FC 26° 

LP250FC 36° 

LP250FC 50° 

Q 60 BPT 

VIVO1940ZIP 

 

2.3.5 Ablight 

Fat Beam Laser Bar 

 

2.3.6 Abolight 

LED Par RGBWA 

 

2.3.7 Above AVL 

Dominar Par N 

 

2.3.8 Abstract 

Colour Changer CED 

Colour Flood 

Galactic Moon 2CE 

Galactic Star 3CE 

VRX Colour 

VRX PowerLED 

XP1 Screen 

XP4 Colour 

XP5 Flower 

XP6 Kaleidoscope 
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2.3.9 AC Acoustic 

LED Beam Light 

LED Par Light 

Par 180 COB 3-in-1 

 

2.3.10 ACD Lighting 

AC-LED I108-1/3W 

LED Moving Head Light 

 

2.3.11 ACDC 

Fusion 48 8000 830 WH 

Fusion 48 8000 RGB WH 

 

2.3.12 Aceda Lighting 

LED PAR 354 

LED PAR 64 

LED PAR 64 WA 

 

2.3.13 Acilite 

Swingbar 

 

2.3.14 Acme 

8W Scanner Beam 

AE-720 Beam 

AECO 10 

AECO 10 BSWF 

AECO 10 HR 

AECO 15 

AECO 20 
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AECO 22 

AECO 30 IP 

AECO 5 

AECO 8 

Aeco Face 

AJ 1940 CB 

AM Beam 500 

AM Beam 500 (K-PAX) 

AM BSW 500 (K-PAX) 

AM1 

Andromeda 

Anima C 

Anima W 

Aquarius 

Arc 640 

Arc ST200 

Ares 

Ares IP 

Ares IP SE 

Atom 1500 

Atom 750 

Autolux 

Bar 640 

Beam 200 

BEAMONE 

BEAMONE IP 

Beluga 

Big Bang 

Big Bang 

Big Bang 

Blinder Line 10 IP 

Blinder Line 5 IP 

Bootes 

Boxer 

Bright 

Building Wash 54 
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Butterfly 

Butterfly Quad 

BW-1210 QW 

BW-54-10FC II 

Cetus 

Chiron 

Cinderella 

CM-200 

CM-300ZS 

Color Bar 348TC 

Color Bar MATRIX 

Color Fusion / CF-801 

Color Fusion / CF-802 

Color Fusion / CF-803 

Color Fusion / CF-804 

Color Fusion / CF-805 

Color Mood CP-56B 

Color Mood CP-64B 

Color Panel 

Color Spot 

Color Wash 

Coolie 186 

Coolie 546 

CP-56U 

CP-64U 

CP-64U HP 

Crux 

CYC-200 FC 

Cyclone 

Darkmoon 

Detonator 

Diabolo 250 EF 

Diabolo 300 

Diabolo 500 

Diabolo 760 

Dotchain 300 
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Dotchain 500 

Dotline 180 

Dotline 360 

Draco 

Drummer 

E-200 MB MC 11° 

E-200 MB MC 14° 

E-200 MB MC 19° 

E-200 MB MC 26° 

E-200 MB MC 36° 

E-200 MB MC 50° 

E-200 MB MC 5° 

E-200 MB MC 70° 

El Diablo 

Ellipsoidal E-300 CW 

Ellipsoidal E-300 WW 

Ellipsoidal E-400 WW 

Energy Hybrid 

Energy Spot 

Energy Spot Pro 

Equinox Firecracker 

Eyes C 

Falcon MH-275R 

Festival LED-787 

Flandina 12 

Flandina 12 IP 

Flandina 12 IP MKII 

Flandina 1204 

Flandina 18 

Flandina 22 IP 

Flashbolt 

Flashdot 

Galaxy S5 

Geist Beam 

Geist Beam INTL 

Geist BSWF 
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Gemini 

Genesis Color/LED-CC20 II 

Genesis Move 

Genesis Move 

Genesis Move 50 

Genesis Move 50 

Ghost LE140 

Ginamp 

Glamour 350Z 

Glamour 350Z 

Glamour 700Z RGBW 

Glamour 700Z RGBY 

Glory Profile 

Godfather 

Godfather II 

Hail 

Hail 

Holydot C 

Holydot VW 

HUE 6 IP 

Hueline 16 IP 

Hygiea 

Hyperzone 

Icarus 320 

Icarus 620 

ImpossibLED 

Infinity Matrix HEX 

IP 500 BSW 

Kraken 

LED Beam 300 

LED Beam 350 

LED Color Spot 

LED Move 25 

LED Move 350A 

LED Move 350B 

LED Move 600SE 
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LED Move 700PE 

LED Panel 

LED Panel 7TC 

LED Strobe RGB 

LED Strobe W 

LED-MTX25 IP 

LED-MTX25B 

Leo 

Leo 

Libra 

Lightning 

Lightning X 

Lineforce 10 IP 

Lineforce 5 IP 

LittLed 

LP-1600 

LP-324 

LP-324ADB CW 

LP-324ADB VW 

LP-324ADB WW 

LP-400 

LP-900 

Lyra 

Lyra BW 

Mana Hybrid 

Mana Profile 

Marveled 

Matrix LED 

Mega Strobe 5000 

Mega Strobe 5000 RGB 

Megatron 

Micro Fusion 

Mini Ellipsoidal 40 DMX CW 

Mini Ellipsoidal 40 DMX WW 

Miracled 

Mobile Colour Changer 
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MP-350Z 

Nebula 

Nebula 

Nebula 

Neozone 

Nova Beam 

Ocellaris 

Orion 

Oxozone 

Oxygen 

Ozone 

Pageant 150 

Pageant 200 Zoom 

Pageant 300ZR 

Pageant 600Z 

Pageant 600Z II 

Pageant FC 

Pageant FC 

Pageant FC 

Pageant FC 

Pageant FC 

Pageant FC 

Pageant X3 

Pasodoble 

Pegasus 

Photon Hybrid 500 

Pixel 100 

Pixel Line IP 

Pixel Line IP 500 

Pixel Line Slim 

Pixel Power 8 

Polestar W 

Pro Color Par 18TC 

Pulsar S2 

Ray 500 

Rayzor Hybrid 
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REFracted Light Stand 

Rotor Bar 

Royaldot 560 

Ruler Spot 

Saber Beam FX 

Saber Hybrid - Xperior 16R BSWII 

Saber Mini 

Saber Performance II 

Saber Speed 

Sagitta 

Sagitta 

Sagitta IP 

Sana Beam 

Sana Profile 

Sandane 

Sandane Frost 

Scorpius (XP-550 Beam IP) 

Shakan 

Shakan 

SKYTRK 

Snowstorm 

Snowstorm II 

Snowstorm III 

Solar Flare 

Solar Flare 

Solar Impulse 

Solar Wind 

Solaris 

Sparkline 

Sparkling 

Spartan Hybrid 

Spartan Hybrid II 

Spider FC 

Splendor 220 

Splendor 36 

Splendor 90 
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Spot Knight MH-664 

Stage Color IP 

Stage Mover SAM-10 

Stage Mover SAM-50 

Stage Mover SMM-50 

Stage Par 100 Colour IP 

Stage Par 100 IP CW 

Stage Par 100 IP WW 

Stage Par 220 

Stage Par 300 Zoom 

Stage Par 300 Zoom II 

Stage Par 400 Zoom IP 

Stage Par 90 

Stage Par CCT 

Stage Par CCT D15 

Stage Par Colour 

Stage Par Colour D15 

Stage Par Tungsten 

Stage Par UV 

Stage Par Zoom Colour 

Stage Tri-Par 

Stage Tri-Par 

Stirrers 

Storm 

Storm II 

Storm III 

Strobe 4 

Sunrise 

Super Dotline 

Super Dotline 

Super Geist Framing 

Super Nova 

Super Nova RGB 

Supernova 

Supernova LT 

Tango 
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Theta 

Theta 

Theta FX 

Thin & Light Pack 7TC 

Thunder 

Thunder Breaker 

Thunder IP 

Thunder Roar 

Thunderbolt 

Thunderstruck 

Tornado 

Tour Pixel Bar 1010 II 

TV Light Panel 1000 

TV Light Panel 1000 

TV Light Panel 1000 

TV Light Panel 2000 

TV Light Panel 2000 

TV Light Panel 2000 

TV Light Panel 3000 

Twins 

Typhoon 

Ultra Par IP (BL 100 IP) 

Ultra Strobe 

VBar Integral 

VBar Integral 

Virgo 

Vivid Loop 

Voltka 

Whack 231 

Whiplash 

Willow 200 

Willow 200 

Willow 420 

Willow 500 

Willow 500 

Willow 500 
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Willow 600 

World Cup 

XA-500 Framing 

XA-800 BSWF 

XP 400 Beam IP 

XP-1000SZ F 

XP-1000WZ 

XP-15R Beam 

XP-15R SZ 

XP-15R SZG 

XP-20R BSW 

XP-280 BS 

XP-550 BSW 

XP-5R Beam F 

XP-5R Beam G 

XP-5R Beam II 

Xperior 16R BSW Pro 

Xperior 16R BSWIII 

Xperior 5R Beam 

Xperior XP 1200SZA Spot 

Xperior XP 1500 Beam 

Xperior XP 1500SZ Spot 

Xperior XP 1500WZ Wash 

Xperior XP 280 Beam 

Xperior XP 300A Beam 

Xperior XP 300SZ Spot 

Xperior XP 700A Beam 

Xperior XP 700SZ Spot 

Xperior XP 700SZA Spot 

Xperior XP 700WZA Wash 

Xperior XP-800 II 

Xylophone 

Zeus 
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2.3.15 Acue Lighting 

5R Beam 

7R Beam Pro Double Prism 

7R Mini Beam 230W 

Bullet 

Extreme 250 Hybrid 

Extreme 350 BSW Hybrid 

Extreme 650 Hybrid 

Halo Beam 150 

Halo Beam 300 

Legend 380 

Magic 6 Wireless Par 

Phantom FX 

Pixel FX 

Platinum HEX Pro 18 Bar 

Razor Bar 

Spider LED IV 

Storm Hybrid 

X Factor 

 

2.3.16 ADB 

A Range A 59 Z 

ALC4 

ALC4-2 

Cyclorama Light ACP 1001 

Cyclorama Light ACP 1001 P 

Cyclorama Light ACV 1001 

Cyclorama Light ACV 1001 P 

DS 51 

Europe DN 105 

Europe DN 205 

Europe DS 105 

Europe DS 205 

Europe DSN 105 

Europe DVW 105 
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Europe DVW 205 

Europe DW 105 

Eurospot DS 54 

Eurospot DW 54 

Fill Light HF1000 

Fill Light LF1000 

Klemantis AS1000 

Klemantis AS1000 RGBW 

Lexpert Emphasy Daylight 19° 

Lexpert Emphasy Daylight 26° 

Lexpert Emphasy Daylight 36° 

Lexpert Emphasy Daylight 50° 

Lexpert Emphasy DMX Daylight 19° 

Lexpert Emphasy DMX Daylight 26° 

Lexpert Emphasy DMX Daylight 36° 

Lexpert Emphasy DMX Daylight 50° 

Lexpert Emphasy DMX WW 19° 

Lexpert Emphasy DMX WW 26° 

Lexpert Emphasy DMX WW 36° 

Lexpert Emphasy DMX WW 50° 

Lexpert Emphasy WW 19° 

Lexpert Emphasy WW 26° 

Lexpert Emphasy WW 36° 

Lexpert Emphasy WW 50° 

Lexpert Profile L 15-30 CW 

Lexpert Profile L 15-30 WW 

Lexpert Profile L 25-50 CW 

Lexpert Profile L 25-50 WW 

Niethammer HMZ 112 D 

Niethammer HMZ 115 D 

Niethammer HMZ 212 D 

Niethammer HMZ 215 D 

Niethammer HPZ 112 D 

Niethammer HPZ 115 D 

Niethammer HPZ 211 D 

Niethammer HPZ 211 X 
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Niethammer HPZ 215 D 

Niethammer HPZ 215 X 

Niethammer HPZ 2511 D 

Niethammer HPZ 2515 D 

ORKIS Profile M 12°-30° 

ORKIS Profile M 22°-50° 

Softlux 36 

Softlux SL 110 

Softlux SL 220 

Softlux SL 330 

Softlux SL 440 

Softlux SLW 220 

Softlux SLW 440 

Stage Arc C203 

Svoboda 

Svoboda 

Television Soft Light RAH 2502 

Television Soft Light RAP 2502 

Television Soft Light RAP 5001 

Warp 12°-30° 

Warp 22°-50° 

Warp Daylight 12°-30° 

Warp Daylight 12°-30° HQ 

Warp Daylight 22°-50° 

Warp Daylight 22°-50° HQ 

WARP/M 12° - 30° 

WARP/M 22° - 50° 

WARP/M/DL 12° - 30° 

WARP/M/DL 22° - 50° 

 

2.3.17 Addis Lighting 

LED Kunzite IV G2 200W 
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2.3.18 ADJ 

12P Hex 

12P HEX IP 

12P Hex Pearl 

12PX Hex 

12PX Hex Pearl 

15 HEX Bar IP 

18P Hex 

18P Hex IP 

3 Sixty 2R 

32 HEX Panel IP 

32 HEX Panel IP Pearl 

38 LED Pro (Black) 

38 LED Pro (Silver) 

4 Stage Pak Unit (Black) 

40 HEX Panel IP 

46HP LED Pro (Black) 

46HP LED Pro (Silver) 

5P Hex 

5P Hex Pearl 

5PX Hex 

5PX Hex Pearl 

64B LED Pro 

64P LED Pro 

64WH LED Pro 

7P HEX IP 

7PZ IP 

Accu Color 250 

Accu LED MH 

Accu Spot 250 

Accu Spot 250 Hybrid 

Accu Spot 250 II 

Accu Spot 300 

Accu Spot 575 

Accu Spot Pro 

Accu UFO Pro 
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Accu Wash 250 

Allegro Z6 

Asteroid 1200 

Auto Spot 150 

Big Shot 

Chameleon QBar Pro 

COB Cannon LP200 

COB Cannon LP200ST 

COB Cannon LP200STX 

COB Cannon LP200X 

COB Cannon Wash 

COB Cannon Wash DW 

COB Cannon Wash Pearl 

COB Cannon Wash ST 

COB Cannon Wash ST DW 

Color Burst 8 DMX 

Color Burst LED 

Color Fusion 

Color Shot 

Color-250D 

Concept:Color 

Crazy 8 

Crazy 8 Q4 

Crazy Pocket 8 

DJ Spot 250 

DJ Spot 300 

DJ Spot LED 

Dotz Bar 1.4 

Dotz Brick 3.3 

Dotz Flood 

Dotz Matrix 

Dotz Panel 2.4 

Dotz Par 

Dotz Par 100 

Dotz Par RGBL 

Dotz TPar System 
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DP-415R 

ElectraPix Bar 16 

ElectraPix Bar 8 

ElectraPix Par 7 

Element H IP 

Element Hex 

Element HEXIP Pearl 

Element QAIP 

Element ST HEX 

Encore Burst 100 IP 

Encore Burst RGBW IP 

Encore Burst UV IP 

Encore LB15IP 

Encore LP12IP 

Encore LP12Z IP 

Encore LP15IP 

Encore LP18IP 

Encore LP32IP 

Encore LP5IP 

Encore LP7IP 

Encore Profile 1000 Color 

Encore Profile 1000 WW 

Encore Profile Mini Color 

Encore Profile Mini WW 

Encore Profile Pro Color 

Encore Profile Pro WW 

Encore Z7LP 

Energy DMX 

Event Bar DMX 

Event Bar Pro 

Event Bar Q4 

Fantasy 250 

Flash Panel 16 

Flash Shot DMX 

Flat Par CWWW18 

Flat Par CWWW9 
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Flat Par QA12X 

Flat Par QA12XS 

Flat Par QA5X 

Flat Par QA5XS 

Flat Par QWH12X 

Flat Par QWH12XS 

Flat Par QWH5X 

Flat Par QWH5XS 

Flat Par Tri 7X 

Flat Par Tri 7XS 

Flat Par Tri18 

Flat Par Tri18X 

Flat Par Tri18XS 

Flat Par TW12 

Flat Par TW5 

Focus Beam LED 

Focus CMY Compact 

Focus Flex 

Focus Flex L19 

Focus Flex L7 

Focus Hybrid 

Focus Profile 

Focus Spot 2X 

Focus Spot 4Z 

Focus Spot 4Z Pearl 

Focus Spot 5Z 

Focus Spot 6Z 

Focus Spot 7Z 

Focus Spot One 

Focus Spot Three Z 

Focus Spot Two 

Focus Wash 400 

FREQ 16 Strobe 

FREQ 5 Strobe 

FREQ Matrix 

Freq Matrix Quad 
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FX Beam 

Galaxian Move 

Hydro Beam CMY 

Hydro Beam X1 

Hydro Beam X12 

Hydro Beam X2 

Hydro Flex L19 

Hydro Flex L7 

Hydro Hybrid 

Hydro Profile 

Hydro Spot 1 

Hydro Spot 2 

Hydro Wash X19 

Hydro Wash X7 

Hyper Gem LED 

Ikon LED 

Ikon Profile 

Ikon Profile Pearl 

Ikon Profile WW 

Illusion 250 

Illusion Dotz 3.3 

Illusion Dotz 4.4 

Inno Beam LED 

Inno Color Beam 12 

Inno Color Beam LED 

Inno Color Beam Quad 7 

Inno Color Beam Z19 

Inno Color Beam Z7 

Inno Focus Spot 

Inno Pocket Beam Q4 

Inno Pocket Spot 

Inno Pocket Spot LZR 

Inno Pocket Spot Pearl 

Inno Pocket Spot Twins 

Inno Pocket Wash 

Inno Pocket Z4 
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Inno Spot Elite 

Inno Spot LED 

Inno Spot LED WiFLY 

Inno Spot Pro 

Inno Spot Pro Pearl 

Jelly Go Par 64 

Jelly Go Par64 RGBA 

Jelly Par Profile 

Jelly Par Profile System 

Jolt 300 

Jolt Bar FX 

Jolt Bar FX2 

Jolt Bar FXIP 

Jolt MFX 360 

Jolt Panel FX 

Jolt Panel FX2 

Jolt Panel FXIP 

Kaos 

LED Bar 

LED Beam Scan 

LED Par 56 plus short black 

Lightning COB Cannon 

Matrix Beam LED 

Max 

Mega 24Pro 

Mega 64 Profile Plus 

Mega Bar 50 RGB RC 

Mega Bar LED 

Mega Bar LED RC 

Mega Bar Pro 

Mega Bar RGBA 

Mega Bar UV100 

Mega Beam Bar 

Mega Flash DMX 

Mega Flat Pak Unit 

Mega Flat Tri Pak Unit 
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Mega Flat Tri Plus Pak Unit 

Mega Go Bar 50 

Mega Go Bar 50 RGBA 

Mega Go Flood Bar 

Mega Go Flood Par 

Mega Go Flood Par HO 

Mega Go Par 64 

Mega Go Par64 Plus 

Mega Go Par64 RGBA 

Mega Hex Par 

Mega Panel LED 

Mega Par Profile 

Mega Par Profile Plus 

Mega Par Profile System 

Mega QA Go 

Mega QA Par38 

Mega QA Profile 

Mega QPlus Go 

Mega Strobe/DMX 

Mega Tri 60 

Mega Tri Bar 

Mega Tri64 Profile 

Mega Tripar Profile 

Mega Tripar Profile Plus 

Micro Wash RGBW 

Micro Wash WWCW 

Mirage Par H IP 

Mirage Q6 IP 

MOD HEX100 

MOD QA60 

MOD QW100 

MOD STQ 

MOD TW100 

Monster Beam 

Octo Beam RGBW 

P36 LED 
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P36 LED WH 

P56P LED 

P64 LED 

P64 LED Plus 

P64 LED UV 

P64 LED WH 

PAR Z Move 

Par Z Move RGBW 

Par Z100 3K 

Par Z100 5K 

Par Z100 5K2 

Par Z120 RGBW 

Par Z150 RGBA 

Par Z150 RGBA Plus 

Par Z300 3K 

Par Z300 6K 

Par Z300 RGBA 

Par Z4 

Par ZP100 3K 

Par ZP120 RGBW 

Penta Pix 

Pinpoint Go 

Pinpoint Go TW 

Pinpoint Go WW Plus 

Pinspot LED II 

Pinspot LED Quad 

Pinspot LED Quad DMX 

Pixel Pulse Bar 

Pixie Curve 60 

Pixie Strip 120 

Pixie Strip 30 

Pixie Strip 60 

Pocket Pro 

Pocket Pro Pearl 

Pro Par 56CWWW 

Pro Par 56RGB 
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Pro38B LED RC 

Pro64B LED RC 

Profile Panel RGB 

Profile Panel RGBA 

Protege XL 

Protege XM 

Protege XS 

Punch LED Pro 

Rainbow 250 

Rainbow Tube 

Rainbow Tube II 

Rayzer 

Revo 4 

Revo Burst 

Revo I 

Revo II 

Revo III 

Revo Rave 

Revo Sweep 

Revo Xpress 

S-1500/DMX 

Saber Bar 6 

Saber Spot DTW 

Saber Spot Go 

Saber Spot RGBL 

Saber Spot RGBW 

Saber Spot WW 

Snap Shot LED 

Starbar Wash 

Starburst 

Starship 

Stinger Spot 

Strobe SP-1500 DMX MKII 

Super Spot LED 

Sweeper Beam LED 

Sweeper Beam Quad LED 
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Theatrix Pro 48 LED 

TRIBAR Spot 

TRIBAR Spot Unit 

UB12H 

UB6H 

UB9H 

UBL12H 

UBL6H 

UBL9H 

Ultra Bar 10 Plus Pak Unit 

Ultra Bar 12 

Ultra Bar 6 

Ultra Bar 9 

Ultra Beam Bar 12CW 

Ultra Go Par7X 

Ultra HEX Bar 12 

Ultra HEX Bar 6 

Ultra HEX Par 3 

Ultra Kling Bar 18 

Ultra LB18 

UV 72IP 

UV LED Bar16 

UV LED Bar20 

UV LED Bar20 IR 

UV Par 100IP 

VBar 

Vintage Bar 

Vintage X 

Vizi Beam 12RX 

Vizi Beam 5R 

Vizi Beam 5RX 

Vizi Beam CMY 

Vizi Beam Hybrid 2R 

Vizi Beam RX2 

Vizi Beam RXONE 

Vizi BSW 300 
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Vizi CMY 16RX 

Vizi CMY300 

Vizi Hex Wash7 

Vizi Hybrid 16RX 

Vizi LED Spot 

Vizi Pix Z19 

Vizi Q Wash7 

Vizi Spot 5R 

Vizi Spot LED Pro 

Vizi Wash LED 108 

Vizi Wash Z19 

Vizi Wash Z37 

Vizi Xtreme 

Vortex 1200 

VPar Pak Unit 

WiFLY Bar QA5 

WiFLY Bar RGBA 

WiFLY Chameleon 

WiFLY EXR Dotz Par 

WiFLY EXR Hex Par 

WiFLY EXR HEX5 IP 

WiFLY EXR QA12Bar IP 

WiFLY EXR QA5 IP 

WiFLY Par QA5 

WiFLY Par QA5 WH 

WiFLY QA5 IP 

WiFLY Wash Bar 

X-Color LED 

X-Color LED GP 

X-Color LED Plus 

X-Move Laser 

X-Move LED 

X-Move LED 25R 

X-Move LED Plus 

X-Move LED Plus R 

XP-3 



69 
 

XS 200 

XS 400 

XS 600 

Zipper 

 

2.3.19 Adkins 

EZ UP-Light 

LED 18x1W FlatPar 

MH Spot 100 

MH Spot 200 

Wireless - HEX-9 

 

2.3.20 ADL Lighting 

Sharp Light 

Wash360Led-RG 

 

2.3.21 ADt ArtDesign 

700P 

 

2.3.22 Aegean Lighting 

19x40 B-Eye 

ALB-W3220 

Beam Move Head Light 

RGB Waterproof Strobe Light 

 

2.3.23 Aero FX 

BSW-380 Moving Head 

 

2.3.24 Aeson 

200W Super Beam Light 
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Lumis Beam 5R 

 

2.3.25 AFX Light 

36*10 4in1 Zoom LED Moving Head 

6CUBE-FX 

7x12W RGBW Wash Zoom 

8Beam-FX 

8Roll-FX 

BarCOB2 

BarCOB4 

BARLED 1215 

BARLED18-PIX 

BARLED200-FX 

Beam 1R 

Beam 2R 

Beam 7R 

Beam-100LED-MKII 

BEAM-200LED-FC 

Beam100-LED 

Beam2R-X 

Beedream 1940 RGB 

BEEDREAM760-FC 

BLADE5-FX 

BLADE8-FX 

Club Zoom 2810 

CLUB-MIX2 

CLUB-WHITE450 

Combopar-FX 

HotBeam 3R 

Hotbeam-10R 

Hotbeam-16R 

Hybrid 180 

Hybrid-360LED-FC 

Hybrid-470LED-FC 

Hyper Strobe RGB+W 
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Hypnotic 

LED Bar 

LEDWash 1920Z 

Magic Matrix LED Wash Moving Head 

MiniBeam 32 

Moving Club Kaledo 

PARCOB150 

PARCOB150RGB-MKIII 

PARCOB150WH 

PARCOB50WH 

PARLED-118 

PARLED-1820Z 

PARLED-710S 

PARLED1820IR 

PARLED615 

PixColor 

PIXSTRIP40 

ProPar18-HEX 

ProPar6-HEX 

PROWASH-RGB540 

RGBW LED Stroboscope 

Spider Light Effect 

SPIN12-FX 

SPOT-240LED-FC 

Spot100-LED 

SPOT10LED 

SPOT120LED 

SPOT180LED 

SPOT200LED 

SPOT60LED 

SPOTY60LED 

Thunderled 

Wash 1940 RGB 

WASH760-FC 

Zoom LED Moving Head 

Zoom LED Moving Head 
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2.3.26 AHLights 

550W Beam 

AH-084-3 

AH-084-4 

AH-2089-2 

AH-450RGB 

AH-SP3256 C 

Beam 7R 230W 

Beam 7R 230W 

 

2.3.27 Aicpose 

18x18W RGBWA UV Wall Washer 

RGBW LED  Par Light 

 

2.3.28 Aiweidy 

A-2019 

A-2021 

A-2025 

A-2048 

A-2092 

A-2200 

A-2350BSW 

A-2390BSW 

A-2390BSW CMY 

A-2440BSW 

A-6224 

A-6314 

A-888 

 

2.3.29 AK Lighting 

LED 2in1 Dream Color Bar 
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2.3.30 Akwariom 

Black 

Dark 

 

2.3.31 Aladdin 

Mosaic 3x6 600W RGBWW 

Mosaic 4x4 600W RGBWW 

Mosaic Mini 1x2 

 

2.3.32 Aleph 

Aleph 2 ET 1200mm 

Aleph 2 ET 300mm 

Aleph 2 ET 600mm 

Aleph 2 ET 900mm 

 

2.3.33 Algam 

BarWash 1812 Pix IP 

Barwash 36 

Barwash244 

Event Par 

Event Par Mini 

FL600V IP 

IP Par 712 HEX 

IP Par 725 HEX 

MB 100 

MB 80 

MB 810 

MB200 

MH200 

MHE 60 

MiniWash 710 
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MS 100 

MS 60 

MS150 

MSR 60 

MW 19x15Z 

MW 430 

MW 430Z 

MW19x15ZX 

MW740BZ-IP 

Par 410 Quad 

ParWash 12 

Parwash 1415 Quad 

ParWash 76 Ring 

RO-31 

Shirka 

Slimpar 1210 HEX 

Slimpar 1210 Quad 

Slimpar 510 HEX 

Slimpar 510 Quad 

Slimpar 710 HEX 

Slimpar 710 Quad 

 

2.3.34 Alien Arts 

Profile 1000 

Profile 300 

Profile 580 

Wash 760 

 

2.3.35 AlienPro 

Alien II 

Beam 1R 

Beam 7RZ 

Croma 7R 

Hi Power Bar 
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Indigo 30W 

Indigo III 

Infinity 

Matrix 5x5 

Miss10n 

Par 12x10 RGBUV 

Par 12x12W RGBWA 

Par 18x3 RGB 

Par 60x3W 

Rocket 

Spider 

Star Light 200 

 

2.3.36 Alkalite 

Krypton-81 

PZ-720A LED Floor/Wall Panel 

Revo LED Par 

Tracpod 30 

Tracpod 80 

Tracpod 81 

Tracpod 84 

VersaBar 270 

 

2.3.37 Alpha Lite 

A4-Plus-J 

Alpha 3030 

Alpha 3045 

Alpha 3060 

Alpha 6060 

CYC Series 

CYC Series 

CYC Series 

CYC Series 

E series 
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E series 

E series 

E series 

L series 

L series 

LED Panel Light A series 

LED Panel Light A series 

LED Panel Light A series 

LED Panel Light A-Plus series 

LED Panel Light A-Plus series 

PS750C 18°-38° 

PS750C 19° 

PS750C 36° 

PS750C 50° 

PS750C 5°-10° 

PS750C 9°-18° 

PS750W 

 

2.3.38 ALS 

1805 RGBWA LED Par 

300W LED Spot 

B-Eye K10 

BSW 280 

LED 209 Pinspot 

MHLED 3615Z 

MHLED 3618 Z 

PL600-CTO 

 

2.3.39 Alster Lights 

AL-L100 Super Beam 

AL-L200 Super Beam 

AL-LS200 Hybrid 

AL-LS400 Hybrid 

AL-RGB 1083 IP65 
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AL-RGBW 12x40 Zoom 

AL-RGBW 48x10 IP65 

AL-RGBW 7x40 Zoom 

AL-RGBW LM1040 

AL-RGBW PAR 7x20 IP65 

AL-RGBW Zoom Par IP65 

AL-RGBW1810 IP65 

AL-Water Beam 

 

2.3.40 Altman 

2KW Focusing Scoop 

520 (15 Lamps) 

520 (16 Lamps) 

520 (24 Lamps) 

528 (12 Lamps) 

528 (15 Lamps) 

528 (16 Lamps) 

AP-150 RGBW 

Architectural IQ20 

Architectural IQ20C CDM 

Architectural IQ30 

Architectural IQ30C CDM 

Architectural IQ36 

Architectural IQ38 

Architectural IQ38C CDM 

Architectural IQ38C-T6 

Architectural IQ56 

Architectural IQ64 

Architectural IQ64C CDM 

Architectural UV-IQ38 

Architectural UV-IQ38C CDM 

DF-400 

DF-558 

Ellipsoidal 1KL10-5 

Ellipsoidal 1KL6-12 
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Ellipsoidal 1KL6-20 

Ellipsoidal 1KL6-2040Z 

Ellipsoidal 1KL6-30 

Ellipsoidal 1KL6-40 

Ellipsoidal 1KL6-50 

Ellipsoidal 1KL8-10 

Ellipsoidal 1KL8-1424Z 

Ellipsoidal 3.5Q 

Ellipsoidal 3.5Q 

Ellipsoidal 3.5Q 

Ellipsoidal 3.5Q 

Ellipsoidal 3.5Q 

Ellipsoidal 360 

Ellipsoidal 360 

Ellipsoidal 360 

Ellipsoidal 360 

Ellipsoidal 360Q 

Ellipsoidal 360Q 

Ellipsoidal 360Q 

Ellipsoidal 360Q 

Ellipsoidal 360Q 

Ellipsoidal 365 

Ellipsoidal 365 

Ellipsoidal 366 

Ellipsoidal 366 

Ellipsoidal 4.5-1530Z-MT 

Ellipsoidal 4.5-2550Z-MT 

Ellipsoidal 4.5-3060Z-MT 

Ground Cyc EC-1 

Ground Cyc GC-1 

Ground Cyc GC-10 

Ground Cyc GC-11 

Ground Cyc GC-12 

Ground Cyc GC-2 

Ground Cyc GC-3 

Ground Cyc GC-4 
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Ground Cyc GC-5 

Ground Cyc GC-6 

Ground Cyc GC-7 

Ground Cyc GC-8 

Ground Cyc GC-9 

Hydra AIP-200 

IQ Wall Wash 

IQ-UV70 

IQ38-CR 

Master Ellipse 

ME2 Ellipsoidal 

ME3 Ellipsoidal 

Micro Ellipse 

Micro Par 

Micro-Strip MICS-1 

Micro-Strip MICS-2 

Micro-Strip MICS-3 

Mini Odec 

ODEC 1535 

ODEC 3055 

Open Face Q-Lite 

Open Face Q-Lite-Jr 

Open Face Soft-Lite 

Open Face Soft-Lite-Jr 

Outdoor Par 600 

Outdoor Par CDM 

Outdoor Par64 

Outdoor Spectra Cyc RGBA 

PAR 56 Borderlight 4ft 

PAR 56 Borderlight 5ft 

PAR 56 Borderlight 6ft 

PAR 56 Borderlight 8ft 

PAR 64 Borderlight 4'6" 

PAR 64 Borderlight 6' 

PAR 64 Borderlight 6'9" 

PAR 64 Borderlight 9' 
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Par38 

Par46 

Par56 

Par64 

Par64-AL 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 3K 10° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 3K 15°-30° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 3K 19° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 3K 26° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 3K 30°-50° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 3K 36° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 3K 50° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 3K 5° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 3K5K 10° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 3K5K 15°-30° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 3K5K 19° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 3K5K 26° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 3K5K 30°-50° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 3K5K 36° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 3K5K 50° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 3K5K 5° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 5K 10° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 5K 15°-30° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 5K 19° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 5K 26° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 5K 30°-50° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 5K 36° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 5K 50° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W 5K 5° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W RGBA 10° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W RGBA 15°-30° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W RGBA 19° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W RGBA 26° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W RGBA 30°-50° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W RGBA 36° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W RGBA 50° 
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Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W RGBA 5° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W RGBW 10° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W RGBW 15°-30° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W RGBW 19° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W RGBW 26° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W RGBW 30°-50° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W RGBW 36° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W RGBW 50° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal LED 150W RGBW 5° 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal PHX-10-HPL 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal PHX-19-HPL 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal PHX-26-HPL 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal PHX-36-HPL 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal PHX-5-HPL 

Phoenix Ellipsoidal PHX-50-HPL 

Phoenix3 RGBL LED Profile 10° 

Phoenix3 RGBL LED Profile 19° 

Phoenix3 RGBL LED Profile 26° 

Phoenix3 RGBL LED Profile 36° 

Phoenix3 RGBL LED Profile 50° 

Phoenix3 RGBL LED Profile 5° 

PHX LED 250W Profile 

PHX LED 250W Profile 

PHX LED 250W Profile 

PHX LED 250W Profile 

PHX LED 250W Profile 

PHX LED 250W Zoom 

PHX LED 250W Zoom 

PHX LED 250W Zoom 

PHX LED 250W Zoom 

PHX LED 250W Zoom 

Q-Lite 

Q-Lite-JR 

R40 (12 Lamps) 

R40 (15 Lamps) 

R40 (16 Lamps) 
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Scoop 153 

Scoop 154 

Scoop 160 

Scoop 161 

Shakespeare S6-10 

Shakespeare S6-12 

Shakespeare S6-1535Z 

Shakespeare S6-1535Z-UV 

Shakespeare S6-20 

Shakespeare S6-30 

Shakespeare S6-3055Z 

Shakespeare S6-3055Z-UV 

Shakespeare S6-40 

Shakespeare S6-5 

Shakespeare S6-50 

Shakespeare S6C-10 

Shakespeare S6C-1535Z 

Shakespeare S6C-20 

Shakespeare S6C-30 

Shakespeare S6C-3055Z 

Shakespeare S6C-40 

Shakespeare S6C-5 

Shakespeare S6C-50 

Sky Cyc 01 

Sky Cyc 02H 

Sky Cyc 02V 

Sky Cyc 03 

Sky Cyc 04 

Soft-Lite 

Soft-Lite-Jr 

Spectra Cube 

Spectra Cyc 100 RGBA 

Spectra Cyc 100 RGBW 

Spectra Cyc 200 RGBA 

Spectra Cyc 200 RGBW 

Spectra Cyc 400 RGBA 
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Spectra Cyc 400 RGBW 

Spectra Cyc 50 

Spectra Par 100 

Spectra Series IQ38 

Spectra Series White IQ38 

Spectra Star Par 

Spectra Star Par White 

Spectra Strip 

Spectra Strip 

Spectra Strip 

Spectra Strip 

Spectra Strip 

Spectra Strip 

Spectra Strip 

Spectra Strip 

Spectra Strip 

Spectra Strip 

Spectra Strip 

Spectra Strip 

Spectra UV 30 

Star Par 

Star Par CDM 

Striplight/CYC Light 

UV-150 

UV-250 

UV-703 

UV-705 

Zip Strip ZS-1 

Zip Strip ZS-2 

Zip Strip ZS-3 

Zip Strip ZS-4 

 

2.3.41 Altmann 

APZ 212 12°- 40° 

APZ 212 K 12°- 40° 
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2.3.42 Amita 

PixBar Quad 12 

 

2.3.43 AMK Lighting 

LH-A002 

LH-D006B 

 

2.3.44 Amlite 

AMLLEDBEAMZ715 

 

2.3.45 Amonstar 

G6015 

 

2.3.46 Amptown 

Washlight HP Squarcle 

 

2.3.47 Aninya 

600W LED Moving Head Light 

Junior Wash 7x40W RGBW 

LED Par 

LED Spot Framing Moving Head 

Samurai Profile 1000W 

Sunshine Pixel 

Super 800 

Thunder Strobe 

Titan Wash 4019 

Unicorn 
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2.3.48 Anmingli 

1825WIP LED Pixel-Mapping Wash Bar IP 

19x60W Mega Wash IP 

400W BSW Moving Head Light 

600W BSWF IP 

760 Nano Wash Moving Head IP65 

Dazzle Strobe IP 

LED Flash Storm 

Vortex 120W IP 

 

2.3.49 Annt 

86 RGB LED 

 

2.3.50 Anolis 

ArcPad 48 CW 

ArcPad 48 RGBCW 

ArcPad 48 SW 

ArcPad 48 WW 

ArcPad Zoom 48MC PW White 

ArcPad Zoom 48MC RGBW White 

ArcPad Zoom 48MC SW White 

ArcPar 150 Outdoor 

ArcSource Outdoor 24MC Integral PW 3200 

ArcSource Outdoor 24MC Integral PW 6500 

ArcSource Outdoor 24MC Integral RGBCW White 

ArcSource Outdoor 24MC Integral RGBNW White 

ArcSource Outdoor 24MC Integral SW White 

Calumma L MC PW 

Calumma L MC RGBA 

Calumma L MC RGBW 

Calumma L MC TW 

Calumma L SC PW 

Calumma L SC RGBA 

Calumma L SC RGBW 
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Calumma L SC TW 

Calumma M MC PW 

Calumma M MC RGBA 

Calumma M MC RGBW 

Calumma M MC TW 

Calumma M SC PW 

Calumma M SC RGBA 

Calumma M SC RGBW 

Calumma M SC TW 

Calumma S MC PW 

Calumma S MC RGBA 

Calumma S MC RGBW 

Calumma S MC TW 

Calumma S SC PW 

Calumma S SC RGBA 

Calumma S SC RGBW 

Calumma S SC TW 

Calumma Urban M PW 

Calumma Urban M RGBA 

Calumma Urban M RGBW 

Calumma Urban M TW 

Calumma Urban S PW 

Calumma Urban S RGBA 

Calumma Urban S RGBW 

Calumma Urban S TW 

Calumma XL MC PW 

Calumma XL MC RGBA 

Calumma XL MC RGBW 

Calumma XL MC TW 

Calumma XL SC PW 

Calumma XL SC RGBA 

Calumma XL SC RGBW 

Calumma XL SC TW 

Calumma XS MC PW 

Calumma XS MC RGBA 

Calumma XS MC RGBW 
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Calumma XS MC TW 

Divine 72 RGBW 

 

2.3.51 Anoralux 

Beam Spot 350W 

 

2.3.52 Anpro 

18 LED UV Stage Light 

 

2.3.53 Antari 

DarkFX Spot 1750 

DarkFX Strip 1020 

DarkFX Strip 510 

DarkFX UV Spot 670 

DarkFX UV Wash 2000 

PM-1 Pan Motor 

 

2.3.54 Anuu 

B0BHW9R86B 

 

2.3.55 Anytronics 

Deathstar Strobe 

 

2.3.56 Anzhee 

Bar 42x4 

Bar 42x5 

Bar 42x6 

Bar24x15 

Bar27x18 

Full Color Laser Bar 6in1 
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H12x40Z-Wash 

H150-BEAM 

H150-BSW 

H150-SPOT 

H180-SPOT 

H19x15Z-Wash 

H19x60Z WP B-Eye 

H36x15Z-WASH 

H7x60ZP WP B-EYE 

HR250-Beam 

LED Retro Lights 6 

Matrix Bar 3in1 RGBW 

Moving Line FX 6-10 

P18x18-Zoom 

P200COB-W Zoom 3200K 

P200COB-W Zoom 6500K 

P20x18 SD 

PATT 

PRO Alphard 

Pro H-Strobe 1000 

Pro H100Z-Spot 

Pro H19x15Z B-Eye 

Pro H300Z-Spot CMY 

PRO H330Z-Spot CMY 

Pro Phoenix BSW 200 

Pro Phoenix BSW 350 CMY 

Pro Phoenix Spot 580 FS 

Pro Phoenix Spot 585 FS 

Pro Phoenix Wash 760z 

Procbet Bar LED 24-4 RGBW 

Procbet H100-Beam 

Procbet H230Z-Spot MKII 

Procbet H6x40Z B-Eye 

Procbet H6x40Z B-Eye MKII 

Procbet Par LED 18-10 RGBW 

Procbet Par LED 18-15 RGBWA+UV 
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Procbet Par LED 200 COB W 

Procbet Wash 19-15Z RGBW 

Pspot-200 RGBW Zoom 

SunLaserArt 3in1 

 

2.3.57 Aoellit 

36 LED Professional DJ Light 

 

2.3.58 AOG 

A8 Beam 200W 

L5 LED Bee Eyes 

 

2.3.59 Aolait 

12x30W LED Moving Bar RGBW 4in1 

12x40W Led Moving Head Zoom 

200W Moving Head Spot 

230W Beam Moving Head Light 

24x10W LED Slim Par Waterproof 

250W Beam Moving Head 

300W LED Spot Moving Head 

300W LED Wash Moving Head Light 

330W 17R Beam Spot Wash 

440 BSW CMY 

54X3W LED Par Waterproof 

7x40W 4in1 Zoom Beam 

AL1018PW 

AL1019WR 

AL200CZ 

AL200LP 

AL740WZ 

ALED BSW CMY 400 

LED 150W Spot Moving Head 

LED Moving Head 
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LED Wall Washer Indoor 

RGBWAUV 18x18 Outdoor Par 

Stormy 960-8 

 

2.3.60 AOMEIDI 

AMD-9918 

AMD9980 

 

2.3.61 Aon 

LEDBeam 

LEDPar 

 

2.3.62 AOPU Lighting 

LMS1000 Pro 

Mini-B 740 

 

2.3.63 Aoya 

60W LED Moving Head 

 

2.3.64 Aoyalong 

120L Beam 

Diamond SW 1940 B-Eye IP 

L18IP Waterproof Par Light 

LED Head Lamp Spider 

LED600BSW 

P800IP 

PS304S 

Waterproof Pixel 
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2.3.65 Ape Labs 

ApeCoin 

ApeLight 

ApeLight Maxi 

ApeLight Mini 

ApeLight PAR 56 

ApeLight PAR 64 

LightCan 

Marvel Flood 

Marvel Spot 

Maxi 2.0 IP 

Mobilight 2.0 

Mobilight 4 

 

2.3.66 Apollo 

Avere 7 

Avid 5 Can 

D1000 Cyc Light 

HP3-90 

HP5-70 

miniProfile Spot Discharge 

miniProfile Spot Halogen 

miniProfile Zoom Discharge 

miniProfile Zoom Halogen 

miniProfile Zoom LED 50W 

Multibeam 1018 

Right Arm 

 

2.3.67 Apollo Profession Lighting 

AP-L3084 

AP-L3144 

AP-V2160 

AP-V2162 

AP-V2360 
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AP-V2460 

 

2.3.68 Aputure 

Amaran F21C 

Amaran F22C 

Electro Storm CS15 

Electro Storm XT26 

F22C 

Infinimat 1'x2' 

Infinimat 1'x4' 

Infinimat 2'x4' 

Infinimat 4'x4' 

Infinimat 8'x8' 

MC Pro 

Nova P300c 

Nova P600c 

Storm 1000c 

Storm 1200x 

Storm 400x 

Storm 80c CF10 Fresnel 

Storm 80c CF4 Fresnel 

Storm 80c Spotlight Mini 19° 

Storm 80c Spotlight Mini 36° 

Storm XT52 

 

2.3.69 AQOOL 

LED Par Light 

 

2.3.70 Arc 

MOV LED 3W+ 

Spider-L 
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2.3.71 Arcluce 

Crono 250 MT Asymmetrical 

Crono 250 MT Symmetrical 

Crono 250 ST Asymmetrical 

Crono 250 ST Symmetrical 

Crono 400 MT Asymmetrical 

Crono 400 MT Symmetrical 

Crono 400 ST Asymmetrical 

Crono 400 ST Symmetrical 

DELO 150 MD Asymmetrical 

DELO 150 MD Symmetrical 

DELO 150 SD Asymmetrical 

DELO 150 SD Symmetrical 

DELO 250 MD Asymmetrical 

DELO 250 MD Symmetrical 

DELO 70 MD Asymmetrical 

DELO 70 MD Symmetrical 

DELO 70 ST Asymmetrical 

DELO 70 ST Symmetrical 

 

2.3.72 Arctik 

Eidolon Profile 1500 

Eidolon Profile 250 C Pro 

Eidolon Profile 350 C Pro 

GRAZE 18Q RGBL 

GRAZE 18Q RGBW 

GRAZE 27Q RGBL 

GRAZE 27Q RGBW 

GRAZE 36Q RGBL 

GRAZE 36Q RGBW 

GRAZE 9Q RGBL 

GRAZE 9Q RGBW 

Quake 27Q RGBA 

Quake 27Q RGBL 

Quake 27Q RGBW 
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Tornado 1500 Profile 

Tornado 200 Beam 

Tornado 300 Beam 

Tornado 400 FX Wash 

Tornado 400 Hybrid 

 

2.3.73 Arena 

BlackHawk 280 

 

2.3.74 Ariane 

Dichrocolor DCE 

Dichrocolor DCL 

 

2.3.75 Armony Light 

ARC 2000 

Crystall 19 

Glass 19 

Hybrid 6 

Z Par 740 

 

2.3.76 Arri 

Arri Ceramic X 250 

Arri Cyc 1250 

Arri Flood 1250 

Arri Minicyc-Light 

Arri Miniflood 

Arri X 12 

Arri X 2 

Arri X 40/25 

Arri X 5 

Arri X 60 

Arrilite 1000 
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Arrilite 2000 

Arrilite 600 

Arrilite 650 

Arrilite 750 Plus 

Arrilite 800 

Arrilux 125 Pocket Par 

Arrilux 200 Pocket Lite 

Arrilux 200 Pocket Par 

Arrilux 400 Pocket Lite 

Arrilux 400 Pocket Par 

Arrimax 18/12 

Arrisoft 1000 

Arrisoft 2000 

Arrisun 12 Event 

Arrisun 12 Plus 

Arrisun 120 

Arrisun 2 

Arrisun 2 Event 

Arrisun 40/25 

Arrisun 5 

Arrisun 5 Event 

Arrisun 60 

AS 18 

Brik Lok 

BroadCaster LED 

M18 

M40 

M8 

M90 

MaxMover 

Orbiter (Fresnel Lens 15-65°) 

Orbiter (Open Face 15°) 

Orbiter (Open Face 30°) 

Orbiter (Open Face 60°) 

Orbiter (Projection Optic 25°) 

Orbiter (Projection Optic 35°) 
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SkyPanel S120-C 

SkyPanel S30-C 

SkyPanel S360-C 

SkyPanel S60-C 

SkyPanel S60-RP (10000K) 

SkyPanel S60-RP (2700K) 

SkyPanel S60-RP (3200K) 

SkyPanel S60-RP (4300K) 

SkyPanel S60-RP (5600K) 

SkyPanel S60-RP (6500K) 

SkyPanel X21 

SkyPanel X22 

SkyPanel X23 

 

2.3.77 Art System 

Draco 

GC18X15RGBWA 

GC9X10RGBW 

LASER MOVING HEAD 

Spot Fusion 

 

2.3.78 Art Wizard 

STORMI 3000CC LED 

 

2.3.79 ART-OPA 

LED Wash Moving Head 

MS440 

S280B 

S280Z 

W419EX 

W419Z 
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2.3.80 Artecta 

Carlow 21-RGB 7-3 

Display Track Profile 50 SW 

Par 16 Tracklight 

Par 20 Tracklight 

Par 30 Tracklight 

Par 46 Tracklight 

Par 56 Tracklight 

 

2.3.81 Artes 

LEDZoom 1915F 

 

2.3.82 ArtFox 

Alpha Wash 30 

Alpha WZ 36 Pixel 

Aurora Pendant FC 

Aurora Profile FC 

Beam 15R Extreme 

Beam 2RX 

Beam 7R 

Beam Wash 19E 

Beam Wash 19EX 

Dragon Spot 

Easy Par 18 

Flat Par 9 Wireless 

Flex Beam K8 RGBW 

GCSL200W 

Handy Par 

Hybrid LED 250W 

Hybrid LED 350W 

IP Storm Par 12 

IP Strobe M 

IPM Strobe 960 

KingWash 19QX 
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KingWash 7QX 

LED Spot 150W RGBW Quad 

LitePanel FC 

Magic Blinder A36 

Matrix 25E 

Matrix Hybrid CMY 

Matrix Hybrid CMY 2 

Matrix Hybrid CMY 450 

Matrix Hybrid CMY 460 

Matrix Profile X1 

Mini 14R 

Mini 14R Ring 

Monster Spot 

Ostar Eye K18 

Outman Beam 18R/22R 

Outman Hybrid 20R CMY 

Pixel Blinder Bar 

Power Shine 14QX 

Profile H350 

Rose Par 18 

Shine Bar 18Q 

Shine Line 12QL 

Sky Beam 14RX 

Sky Beam 14RX Ring 

Sky Beam 18R 

Sky Beam 7R 

Sky Beam 9R 

Sky Beam LED 300W 

Sky Beam LED 90W 

Solar 7 

Solar Eye K24 

Solar Wash M 

Solar Wash X 

Vista 10R 

Vista 16R/17R 
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2.3.83 Arthea Luce 

Diffusion RGBW 200 

 

2.3.84 Artic Lighting 

Dragon140 

 

2.3.85 Artlumux 

LED Stage Wash Light Bar 

 

2.3.86 Artrolux 

ColoRNova 

 

2.3.87 Arts 

380B 

CV418II 

WP-350 Beam 

WP-350 Beam N 

 

2.3.88 AS 

800W Profile LED Moving Head Light 

Beam 250W 

Beam 380 

Beam 420 

Beam 480 

Beam Spot Wash 380 

Bee Eye L10 

BSW 350 

BSW 400 

BSW 420 

LED Pixel Zoom Bar 

Par LED 120 
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Par LED 1815 

Par LED 54 3in1 With White 

Strobe LED 

Wallwasher 5in1 

 

2.3.89 Astera 

AX10 SpotMax 

AX2 PixelBar 100 

AX2 PixelBar 50 

AX3 Lightdrop 

AX5 TriplePAR 

AX7 SpotLite 

AX9 Power Par 

HydraPanel 

PixelBrick 

PlutoFresnel (ProjectionLens) 

QuikPunch 

QuikSpot 

 

2.3.90 Astrolite 

2MADMAXX 

BEAME-X 

Blaze RGB 

Clash 300 

MADMAXX 

MADMAXX Zoom 

Mini Blaze 

MOVIX 

NANO36 

Storm RGBW 

Vario 2Face 

Vario 710 

Vario Wild 
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2.3.91 Asy 

SL-1028 

SL-1031 

 

2.3.92 Atomic Pro 

COB1002 

COB1502 

COB2006 

LED Beam 100 

LED Beam 80 

LedBar EC Battery 24x3 3in1 

Lotus Zoom 12x40W LED RGBW 

MovieBar 1240 

NEO4 MH 

NEO6 360 

Par Slim H7 MK2 

Pix Bar 14 EVO 

Pixstar IP65 Outdoor 

Probeam 8R 

Rudy 3in1 

Rudy Wash MKII 

Sirio Cyclon Wash Strobe IP65 

Sirio Protour 150 RGBW 

Strobe K3T 

Strobe K6 

Vintage 660 LEDBar RGBA 

XTC 10 70380 

 

2.3.93 Atomic4Dj 

Barra Led PixBar10 

COB100 UV Faro LED UV 

LED Bar 12x12W 5in1 RGBWA 

Lotus Zoom Pro300 

ML10W 
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MoviBar 810 White 

MoviBar Blade Ultra 

Par Slim HQ9 

Pinspot 15 RGBW 

Probeam 7R 

Testa Mobile LED MH150S 

 

2.3.94 Aton 

AH013 

Chasing LED Bar 

Color King 

LED Par 7 Gods Eye 

Typhoon Kid 7 

 

2.3.95 Audibax 

Alaska 100 

Alaska 160 Zoom 

Arizona 100 

Arizona 30 

Arizona 60 

Arizona One 

Austin 27 

Bar 1818 RGBWAUV 

Boston 10 

Boston 30 Laser 

Boston 30 Ring 

Boston 60 

Chicago 475 Zoom 

Dallas 210 Flat 

Dallas 216 

Dallas 300 

Dallas 72 RGBW 

Event 90 

Iowa 360 Zoom 
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IOWA 70 

Iowa 90 Laser 

Iowa Pix 300 

IOWA-70 

Mini Moving Head Gobo Light 

Monster 200 Hybrid 

Monster 90 

Monster Beam 7R 

Montana 36 

Montana 36 Mini 

Nebraska 90 

Oregon 120 

Oregon 60 

Orlando 162 Plus 

Orlando 27 

Thunder 240 RGB 

Thunder 350 RGB 

Thunder 450 RGBW 

Water 180 RGBW 

 

2.3.96 AudioDaz 

700W LED 3in1 Waterproof Beam Light 

 

2.3.97 Aurorae 

P80 LED PAR 64 Can 

Ray 12 LED Brick 

 

2.3.98 Auvi Prod 

5RX Beam Multicolor LED Ring 

LED Strobe Moving Head Light 
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2.3.99 AVAB 

Autofocus 

 

2.3.100 Avangarde 

BSW 382 

LED 1018 IP65 

LED 1240 Zoom 

LED 740 Zoom 

LED Beam 

LED Spot 

 

2.3.101 AVE 

Cobra Beam 100 

Cobra Head 150 

COBRA HEAD 50 

COBRA WASH 100 

COBRA WASH 200 

Cobra Wash 200 MK2 

Cobra Wash King 

LED-PAR64B 

Ledbar-24 

PROCAN-HEB12 LED 12W Par Can 

Quad Pro-Flat 

Quad-Flat 

StagePar-HEX18 LED Parcan 

StagePar-Quad18 LED Parcan 

Strobe 1500 

Tri Flat 

 

2.3.102 AVP 

LED StageBar1831 (Dot Matrix) 
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2.3.103 AVR 

CM50 IP 

CM50 Series Lamp 

CMH 150 

CRX800 

 

2.3.104 AVTechsmart 

BATWALL1520LIP 

BEEZOOM1940 

BEEZOOM740 

COLORBAR24 

CUBED660 

CUBED860 

HYBRID350CMY 

HYBRID350CMY2 

LASERARRAY6RGB 

LUNAPRO2300TW 

MINIRETROB100L 

MOVBAR1040TILT 

PIRAMIDBAT 

R2DSPOT150 

R2DSPOT250 

RETROB600L 

RETROB700RGB 

SPLASH760ZOOM 

WASHZOOM1915 

 

2.3.105 Ayra 

Armageddon 648 RGB LED 

Armageddon 648 White LED 

ComPar 1 

ComPar 10 

ComPar 2 

ComPar 20 
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Compar 20 Plus 

ComPar 30 

Compar 50 

Compar 60 

ComPar Kit 1 

ComPar Kit 2 

ComPar Kit 3 

ComPar Kit Jr. 

Dance FX SP12X3 

Dance FX SP15X1 

Ero 030 

ERO 075 

Ero 101 LED Moving Head 

ERO 150BSW 

ERO 150BSW MKII 

Ero 3108 

Ero 404 

Ero 406 LED Moving Head 

Ero 506 RGBAWUV LED Moving Head 

Ero 540 MKII 

Ero 704 

Ero 706 RGBAWUV LED Moving Head 

ERO Micro Beam FX 

ERO Micro Spot 

ERO MiniBeam12 

ERO Motion Heads 1W 

ERO Motion Heads 4RGBW-10 

ERO Motion Heads 4W 

ERO Twister Wash 

Flash 1500D 

IntenZ CB-150 

IntenZ CB040 

IntenZ CB600 

IntenZ CB700 

LED Tri-Bar 12 

Q-Par 4 
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Q-Par 6 

TDC Hybrid Beam 

UV LED Blaster 

Vision 105 PixZ 

Vision 150 Wash 

Vision 180 Beam 

Vision 180 Spot 

Vision 1940 PixZ-Bee Ring 

Vision 360 BSW 

Vision Twins Beam 

Vision Twins Spot 

Vision Twins Wash Zoom 

 

2.3.106 Ayrton 

AlienPix-RS 

Arcaline 100 AWB 

Arcaline 100 AWW 

Arcaline 100 RGB 

Arcaline 2 3G 100 CTC 

Arcaline 2 3G 100 Full Colour 

Arcaline 2 3G 50 Full Colour 

Arcaline 50 AWB 

Arcaline 50 AWW 

Arcaline 50 RGB 

Argo 6 FX 

Argo 6 Wash 

Bora-S 

Bora-TC 

Cobra 

Cobra 2 

Colorplayer 150 3G AWW 

Colorplayer 150 3G RGB Full Color 

Colorplayer 150 3G RGB+AW 

Colorsun 200 S 

CosmoPix-R 
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Diablo Profile S 

Diablo Profile TC 

Domino LT 

Domino Profile S 

Domino Profile TC 

Domino Wash S 

Domino Wash ST 

Domino Wash TC 

DreamPanel Shift 

DreamPanel Twin 

EagleStrike LT 

EasyColor 

EasyColor 2 

Eurus Profile S 

Eurus Profile TC 

Eurus-LT 

EyeBall 

Ghibli S 

Huracan LT 

Huracan Profile S 

Huracan Profile TC 

Huracan Wash S 

Huracan Wash ST 

Huracan Wash TC 

Huracan-X 

Icecolor 1000 

Icecolor 250 

Icecolor 500 

Intellipix-R 

Intellipix-XT 

Karif LT 

Khamsin-S 

Khamsin-TC 

Kyalami 

Levante-S 

Levante-TC 
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MagicBlade-FX 

MagicBlade-R 

MagicBurst 

MagicDot Neo 

MagicDot-R 

MagicDot-SX 

MagicDot-XT 

MagicPanel 602 

MagicPanel-FX 

MagicPanel-R 

MagicRing-R1 

MagicRing-R9 

Mamba 

Merak 

MiniBurst 

MiniPanel FX 

Mistral-S 

Mistral-TC 

Moduled 150 AWB 

Moduled 150 AWW 

Moduled 150 RGB 

Moduled 318 

Nando 502 Wash 

NandoBeam-S3 

NandoBeam-S6 

NandoBeam-S9 

NandoSpot-SC 

Perseo Beam 

Perseo Profile S 

Rivale Profile 

Rivale Wash 

Rollapix 100 

Slimled 150 AWB 

Slimled 150 AWW 

Slimled 150 RGB Full Color 

Stradale Profile S 
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Stradale Profile TC 

Veloce Profile 

Veloce Wash S 

Veloce Wash TC 

VersaPix 100 

VersaPix-RS 

Wildbeam 152 

WildBeam-R 

Wildsun 200S 

Wildsun 500 

Wildsun 500 K7 KD 

Wildsun K9 Wash 

Wildsun-K25 

Wildsun-K25 TC 

Wildsun-S25 

Zonda 3 FX 

Zonda 3 Wash 

Zonda 9 FX 

Zonda 9 Wash 

 

2.4 B 

 

2.4.1 B&B Light 

1915 LED Wash Zoom 

19x40W Wash BeeEye 

300W LED Beam 

3740 BEE-EYE 

400W LED Moving Head Light 

7x40W 4in1 Bee Eye 

LED Bar 18x18W RGBWA+UV 

LED BSW 280W 

LED Tilt Bar 1260 

Mini 230 7R + Ring 
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Pixel Strob Bar 250 

PXL Bar 12x60W Medysa 

Retro Romashka 

Retro Three Way 

Retro Vertical 

Sunstrip 1050 

WASH 760 BEE EYE + RGB Ring 

Wash Zoom 37x15W 

 

2.4.2 B&K Lumitec 

100W RGBW Color IP65 Blinder LED 

 

2.4.3 B&S 

L 300 Color 

L 400 Variwhite 

 

2.4.4 B2B 

Terminator 330W Beam (Gen 1) 

Terminator 330W Beam (Gen 2) 

 

2.4.5 Baiqi 

Moving Head Beam Light 

 

2.4.6 BaiYiYou Light 

60W LED Moving Head Spot 

 

2.4.7 BargeHeights 

Bar 252 

LED 36 Rev 1 

LED 36 Rev 2 
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LED Par 

 

2.4.8 BB&S 

Aledin 2 (3200K) 

Aledin 2 (5600K) 

Area 48 Color 

Area 48 Soft (3200K) 

Area 48 Soft (5600K) 

ForceV+ Vero (3200K) 

ForceV+ Vero (5600K) 

 

2.4.9 BeamZ 

3-SOME Light Set 

4-SOME Light Set 

4-SOME Light Set Clear 

BAC300 ProPar 6x8W 4-1 DMX IR 

BAC302 ProPar 6x12W 

BAC304 ProPar 12x8W 4-1 DMX IR 

BAC306 ProPar 12x12W 

BAC320 

BAC322 

BAC324 

BAC330 

BAC332 

BAC334 

BAC406 ProPar 6x18W 6-1 HEX DMX IR 

BAC500 Aluminium ProPar 

BAC502 ProPar 7x12W 6-1 HEX DMX IR 

BAC503 

BAC504 ProPar 12x12W 4-1 DMX IR 

BAC506B ProPar 12x18W 6-1 HEX DMX IR 

BAC508 Aluminium ProPar 

BAC509 

BAC550Z PAR Zoom 
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BAC552Z 

BBB243 LED Bar 

BBB612 Battery Bar 6x12W 

BBP48 

BBP54 Battery Uplight Par 4x12W Outdoor 

BBP59 

BBP60 Uplighter 

BBP62 

BBP66 Battery Uplight Par 

BBP90 Uplight Par 

BBP93 Battery Uplight Par 3x10W 

BBP94 Battery Uplight Par 4x10W 

BBP96 Uplight Par 

BBP96S 

BCC145 

BCC165 

BCC240 

BCC260 

Beam 260W 

BFP110 Flatpar 5x6W 3-in-1 + 1x6W UV LED 

BFP130 Flatpar 6x 6W UV LED 

BPL410 

BPP100 Par64 18x6W Quad RGBW 

BPP200 PAR64 12x18W 6-1 HEXA IR DMX 

BPP205 PAR64 18x15W 5-1 PENTA IR DMX 

BPP210 PAR64 18x12W Quad RGBW IR DMX 

BPP220 PAR64 12x12W Quad RGBW IR DMX 

BPP225 PAR64 14x18W 6-1 HEXA IR DMX 

BPP230 Par 64 14x15W UV 

BS1000 

BS1100IP 

BS1200 Combi Strobe RGB+CW 

BS1200 RGB 

BS1500 CW 

BS271F Flatpar 271 

BS336 
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BS384 

BS960 

BS98 Strobo 98 LED 

BT270 LED Flat Par 7x6W 4-in1 

BT280 LED Flat Par 7x10W 6-in-1 

BT300 LED Flat Par 12x10W 6in1 

BT310 Flat Par 12x 8W 4-1 DMX IR 

BT310 FlatPAR 12x 6W 4-in-1 LEDs 

BT320 LED Flat Par 18x6W 4-in1 RGBW 

BT400 Par 

BT410 

BT420 Par 

BT430 Par 

BT450 Par 

BTS200 Profile Spot 

BTS250C Profile Spot 

BTS300Z 

BTSE200 

BUV243 

BUVW123 UV/WW LED Bar 

BWA 418 Aluminium LED Par 

BWA 510 Aluminum IP65 LED Par 

BWA 520 Aluminum IP65 LED Par 

BWA 536 Par 

BWA410 Aluminium LED PAR 

BWA412 Aluminium LED Par 

BWA530 Par 

BWA532 Par 

BWA534 Par 

BWA550Z 

BX30 Par 3x10W 4-in-1 

BX96 Par with COB LED and Strobe 

COB100W Par 

COB150 RGBW 

COB150 WW 

COB30RGB FlatPar 
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COB30UV 

COB30WW FlatPar 

COB50 RGBWA Par 

Cobra 100 Spot 

Cobra 100H 

Cobra 100R 

Cobra 160 

Cobra 720  

Cobra Wash 100 

Cobra Wash 120 

DJ Bank 124 RGBW 

DJ Bank 244 RGBW 

DJ X5 Array 

Ekho LED Par 64 180x10 

EZYBar3 

FlatPAR 12 x 3W TRI-LED IR 

FlatPAR 186x10mm RGBW 

FlatPAR 18x1W RGB 

FlatPAR 36x1W RGB 

FlatPAR 7x15W RGBAW DMX IR 

Flood36UV 

Fuze 1910 

Fuze 2812 

Fuze 610Z Wash  

Fuze 712 

Fuze 75B Beam 

Fuze 75S Spot 

Fuze Twin 

Helios 

Hyaden 

IGNITE 120SPOT 

Ignite 220 

Ignite 300 

Ignite 740 

IGNITE150 LED Spot Moving Head 

IGNITE180 Beam LED 
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IGNITE180 LED Spot 

IGNITE300A 

IGNITE400 

IGNITE60 LED Spot 

Illusion 1 

Illusion 2 

Kube20 

LCB 246 LED Bar 

LCB-48IP LED Colorunit 16X3W Tri DMX 

LCB1215IP 

LCB128IP 

LCB14 LED Bar 

LCB140 LED Bar 12x 6W 

LCB144 LED Colour Bar 

LCB144 MKII LED Colour Bar 

LCB145 LED BAR 12x8W 

LCB150 LED BAR 12x 15W 

LCB155 LED Bar 12x12W 

LCB183 

LCB216 LED Bar 12x 18W 6-in-1 LEDs 

LCB224 LED Bar 

LCB244 LED Bar 

LCB246 LED Bar 

LCB246IP 

LCB252 LED Bar 252x RGB LEDs 

LCB288 

LCB300 

LCB366 LED Panel 

LCB400IP 

LCB48 UV LED Bar 

LCB803 LED BAR 80x 3-in-1 

LCB99 

LCP-48 LED Color Panel 

LED Astro ParBar 4-Way Kit 4x10W COB DMX 

LED FlatPAR 154x10mm RGBW 

LED FlatPAR 7x18W 6-1 RGBAW UV IR 
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LED FlatPAR-186x10mm UV 

LED Par 64 

LED Par 64 18x10W Alu Quad IR DMX 

LED Par 64-12x10W Alu Quad IR DMX 

LED Par 64-36x3W Alu RGB IR DMX 

LED Par36 DMX Spot 

LED Par36 DMX Spot 

LED ParBar 4Way 

LED ParBar 4Way Kit 

LED ParBar 4Way Kit 4x186 RGBW 

LMB1040IP 

LSB340 

Lucid 1.2 COB 2x10W 

Lucid 1.4 COB 2x10W 

Lucid 2.4 LED Bar 4x30W RGBW 

Lucid 2.8 LED Bar 8x30W RGBW 

MadMax 25x10W COB LED Matrix 

MadMax 5x10W COB LED Matrix 

Matrix22Z 2x2 12W Quad Moving Head Zoom 

Matrix33 Moving Head 

Matrix55 

MHL 108 Wash 18x3W RGB 12 DMX 

MHL 108 Wash MK3 18x3W RGB 

MHL 30 Spot 

MHL-1410WISPOT 14x10 Quad 

MHL-373 Wash 37x3W 

MHL-715WISPOT 7x15W Quad 

MHL-74  Wash 7x10W 4in1 RGBW 

MHL1240 

MHL1912Z 

MHL1915 LED Zoom 

MHL1940 

MHL36 Moving Head Set 

MHL510 LED Beam Bar 5x10W Quad 

MHL740 

MHL75 Moving Head 
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MHL760 

MHL810 

MHL832 Double Beam Moving Head RGB 

MHL90 Wash 5x18W RGBAW-UV 6in1 

Nereid120W 

Nereid1940 

Nereid380B 

Nereid500 

Nereid740 

Nereid760 

Neutron-Atom 

Neutron-Atom 

Neutron-Dot 

Nova420 

Nova68 

Nova68G 

Nova80B 

Nuke1 

Nuke2 

Nuke3 

Panther 15 Pocket Moving Head Spot LED 

Panther 25 LED Spot 

Panther 2R Moving Head 

Panther 35 LED Spot Moving Head 

Panther 40 LED Spot 

Panther 50 LED Spot 

Panther 60 LED Beam RGBW 

Panther 60R 

Panther 70 

Panther 7R Moving Head 

Panther 80 

Panther 85 

Panther Quatro 

Partybar 2 

Partybar 3 

PS10W LED PinSpot 10W 4-in1 DMX 



119 
 

PS40 Beam Spot 

PS40Z Beam Spot Zoom 4-in-1 4x10W 

Razor 500 Beam 

Razor 510 Beam 

RB40 

RB90 Deco Retro Blinder 

SFP100 LED Softpanel Light 100W CW/WW 

SFP200 LED Softpanel Light 200W CW/WW 

SlimPar 35 

SlimPar 37 

Star-Color 128 

Star-Color 240 

Star-Color 270Z 

Star-Color 360 

Starcolor 135 

Starcolor 540 

Starcolor 540Z 

Starcolor 72 

Starcolor 72B 

Starcolor 75 

StarColor1280 

StarColor200 

StarColor205 

Starcolor54 

Starcolor54 Tour 

STB448 

Stroboscope 1500W DMX 

Tiger 17R 

Tiger 18R 

Tiger 7R 

Tiger 7RC 

Tiger 9R 

Tiger E7R 

Tiger E7R MK2 

Tiger E7R MKIII 

TP36 Truss Par 
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TP46 Truss Par 

WBP1212IP 

WBP612IP 

WBP912IP 

WH180 LED Wall Wash 

WH192 LED Wall Wash 

 

2.4.10 Becen 

18x18W Zoom Led Par Light 

19x40W 4in1 Bee Eye LED Wash Zoom 

19x40W 4in1 Bee Eye LED Wash Zoom 

200W LED 3in1 Moving Head Light 

260W Beam Moving Head Light 

36x6In1 Led Zoom Moving Head Light 

4 in 1 LED Moving Head Zoom 

400W CMY Beam Spot Wash 3in1 Moving Head Light 

4x18W RGBWAUV 6in1 LED Beam Moving Head 

7x15W RGBW 4in1 LED Bee Moving Head Light 

BC-410D 

BC-429B 

BC-CMY195 

BC-HP18F 

BC-M195 

BC-M195W 

BC-M230 

BC-M230B 

BC-P502 

BC-W229B 

Beam Light 

LED Par Can 

LED Par Can 

LED Wall Washer 
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2.4.11 Beestar 

Beemove 7x10W 

Beemove Beam 10 

Beemove Spot 30 

Beemove Spot 40 

 

2.4.12 Behringer 

Eurolight Flood Panel FP150 

Eurolight LED Floodlight Bar 240-8 RGB 

 

2.4.13 Betopper 

100W Mini Beam 

14+21 Segment Double-Row Light Curtain Lamp 

19x40 B-Eye 

295W Beam 

BSW200 

CLB260 

High CRI LED Spotlight 

L1015 

LB150 

LB230 7R 

LC001-H 

LC003-H 

LC004-H 

LC200W-H 

LF2405 

LF350 

LF4808 

LM0740 

LM0740D 

LM108 

LM120-US 

LM1915 

LM1915R 
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LM1925 

LM70S 

LPC006 

LPC007 

LPC008N 

LPC008S 

LPC010N 

LPC015 

LPC017 

LPC120 

LPC1218 

LPC180 

LPC1818 

LPC1818 Upgraded 

LPC60 

LS10 

LS105 

Mini Moving Spider 

Mini Spider 

Mini Spider 

 

2.4.14 Beyond Lighting 

1240B 

12X40W 4in1 RGBW Wash Zoom Moving Head 

1940ZW 

200W 3in1 LED Spot Moving Head 

2540 

2720 

3113 

6200 

640 

660B 

660DZ 

6x60W Pixels Zoom Bar Moving Head 

7R 230W Sharpy 
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7x40W 4in1 Wash Zoom Beam 

7x40W Mini Zoom WASH 

Bee Eye Zoom 19x20W Moving Head 

Bee Eye Zoom 7x60w Moving Head 

BY-1240Z 

BY-B300 

BY-M03C Matrix 

BY-M15B 

BY-M28A 

BY-M41 

BY-M41A 

BY-M45 

BY-M46 

BY-P23B 

Diamond-6 

Diamond-Z3 

Diamond-Z6 

F400 

F800 

IP65 19x40W Bee Eye Moving Head 

M28B 

M51 

P23A 

RGBWAUV IR Slimpar 12x8W 

Wash Zoom Big-Eye 24x60W Moving Head 

Z68 

Z68 (Single Unit) 

 

2.4.15 Bi Ray Lighting 

ML60 

 

2.4.16 Big Dipper 

100W Mini Beam 

18*8W RGBWYUV LED Par 
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54*3W Par Lighting 

7R 230W Moving Beam 

8 Eyes LED Beam Light 

8 Eyes LED Beam Light 

B1FC 

BP440BSW 

L004 

L1015 

LB230N 

LB260 

LB260R 

LB380 

LC001-HB 

LC002-HB 

LF720 

LM0910RG 

LM108 

LM1915 

LM1940 

LM30 Mini Spider 

LM60 

LM70 

LM70-XB 

LP-002 

LP-005 

LP007 

LP008 

LP009 

LP28W 

LPC004 

LPC004N 

LPC005 

LPC007 

LPC008 

LPC017 

LPC180 
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LPC60N 

LPW001 

LS 100 

LS 100 Gobo 

LS10 

LS30 

LS90 

Profile 575 

Spider Light 

 

2.4.17 Big Show 

12x40W LED Wash Zoom Moving Light 

150W LED Moving Head 

200W COB Moving Head Spot 

230W Moving Head Beam 

250W Moving Head Beam 

LED Beam Wash 

Silent LED Matrix Light 

 

2.4.18 Birket 

SB-002QD Strobe 

 

2.4.19 BKLite 

BK-B260 

 

2.4.20 Blatt 

Ambience 

COB 

Motive 

Par Flat 100 
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2.4.21 Blizzard Lighting 

Aria Profile RGBW 

Aria Profile WW 

Blade QFX 

Blade RGBW 

Bladerunner RGBW 

Bladerunner White 

BlockHead 

Blockhead Big-Eye 

BlockHead II 

Blockhead Z9 

Blok 1 IP 

Blok 2 IP 

Blok 4 

Colorise EXA 

Colorise Infiniwhite 

Colorise Quadra 

Colorise RGBALC 

Colorise Zoom RGBAW 

ColorStorm 252 

ColorStorm Par 

Cyc Out 

EM-Pulse 

Flurry 5 

Flurry Beam 

Flurry EXA 

Flurry Q 

Flurry Spot 

Flurry Tri 

Flurry Wash 

Flurry Z 

Fury Spot 

G-Max 150 

G-Max 200 

G-Mix 200 

G-Mix 350 
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G-Streak 

G60 

G70 

Helios Spot 

Hemisphere 

HighBeam 

HotBox 5 RGBAW 

HotBox 5 RGBVW 

HotBox EXA 

HotBox Infiniwhite 

HotBox RGBA 

HotBox RGBW 

HotBox X4 

HotStick 5 COB 

HotStick 5 COB II 

HotStik 

HotStik EXA 

HushPAR InfiniWhite 100 

HushPAR InfiniWhite 300 

HushPAR InfiniWhite 500 

HushPAR Theatrik 

Hype 150 

Hypno Beam 

Hypno Spot 

Ice 30 

Ice 60 

Ice Tri Wash 

Infinipix Arcade 

InfiniPix Big Blind 

InfiniPix Cyclone 

InfiniPix Lil' Spektro 

InfiniPix Spektro 

Kryo.Mix CMY 

Kryo.Morph 

Laser Blade G 

LB Hex Unplugged 



128 
 

LB Par CSI 

LB Spektrum 

LB-Par Hex 

LB-Par Quad RGBA 

LB-Par Quad RGBW 

Lil G 

Loop 

Lux Capacitor 

Lux Capacitor 2 

Lux Quadra X4 

Lux Reactor 

Max L 

mikrokassette 

Mister Stroboto 

Motif Atelier 16FX 

Motif Atelier 8FX 

Motif Fresco 

Motif Metro 

Motif Settelenti CW+WW 

Motif Settelenti RGBA 

Motif Settelenti RGBW 

Motif Sketch 

Motif Vignette 

MystACL Z 

MystACL Z IP 

MystACL Z IP XL 

N-Trance 

Nexys Flux 

Nexys RGBW 

Nexys WW 

Node:b RGBAL 15-30° Profile 

Node:b RGBAL 25-50° Profile 

Node:b WW 15-30° Profile 

Node:b WW 25-50° Profile 

NorthStar Quantum Pro LED Wash 

NorthStar SPEC-Z 
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NorthStar Wash 

NOVA 

Oberon Profile NZ 

Oberon Profile WZ 

PinUp 

Pixellicious 

Pixellicious 2 

Pixellicious Mini 

PixelStorm 

PixelStorm 240 

PixelStorm COB 

PixelStorm COB Mini 

Polaris Spot 

PRO Bar 3x36W - Pixel 

ProBar RGB 

ProPar 136 

ProPar 336 

ProPar COB 

ProPar COB RGBAW 

ProPar Flux 

ProPar I7 

ProPar Quadra 

ProPar Seven-3 

ProPar Seven-4 

ProPar Seven-6 

ProPar Stealth 

ProPar Tri 

ProPar Tri LED 

ProPar V12 

ProPar Vari White 

ProPar Z19 RGBW 

Q-Stick RGBW 

RayGun COB 

Redstone 240Z Wash 

Redstone 300 Profile 

Redstone 440 
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RockBox RGBW 

Rocker Panel RGBAW 

Rocklite AW 

Rocklite Fortissimo 

Rocklite Quadra 

RockLite RayGun 

Rocklite RGBA 

Rocklite RGBAW 

Rocklite RGBW 

Rocklite RGBW Par 

Rocklite Tri 

Rocklite Triple F 

RokBox 5 RGBAW 

RokBox 5 RGBVW 

RokBox EXA 

RokBox InfiniWhite 

Rokspot RGBW 

Shoqwave X6 

SkyBox 5 

SkyBox EXA 

Skybox Micro 

Snake Eyes 

SnowBlind 

SnowBlind FX 

Solar Ray 

SpektACL 

Spotman 

STICKnado Great White 

STICKnado Hammerhead 

Stiletto Beast 

Stiletto Glo19 

Stiletto I7 

Stiletto Ray-Z 

Stiletto Triad 

Stiletto Z18 

Stiletto Z19 
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Stiletto Z3 

Stiletto Z6 

Stimul-Eye 

StormChaser 

StormChaser Skywire RGBAW 

StormChaser Supercell 

StormChaser Supercell Pro 

Super-G 150 

SwitchBlade Flip 

SwitchBlade Micro 

The Puck 

The Puck 3 

The Puck 3NX 

The Puck CSI 

The Puck CSI Extreme 

The Puck Fab5 

The Puck Fab5 Skywire 

The Puck Pro Zoom 

The Puck Q12+ 

The Puck Q12A 

The Puck Q12W 

The Puck Q6A 

The Puck Q6A Unplugged 

The Puck Q6W 

The Puck Q6W Unplugged 

The Puck RGB 

The Puck RGBA 

The Puck RGBAW 

The Puck Unplugged RGB 

The Puck Unplugged RGBA 

The Puck V12 

The Puck Vari White 

The Puck3 Unplugged 

ThunderStik 

Torrent 90 Beam 

Torrent 90 Spot 



132 
 

Torrent F3 

Torrent F5 

Torrent Flux 

Torrent FZ 

Torrent Keyframe 600 

Torrent Streak 

Torrent Xray 

ToughPAR 1 

ToughPAR Fab5 

ToughPAR Neo RGBALC 

ToughPAR Quadra 

ToughPAR RGBAW 

ToughPar V12 

ToughPar V12 RGBVW 

ToughPAR Zoom RGBAW 

ToughStick 5 

ToughStick EXA 

ToughStick RGBAW 

ToughStorm 252 

TOURnado CSI COB 

TOURnado IP Beam 

TOURnado IP COB 

TOURnado IP EXA 

TOURnado IP W-DMX 

TOURnado RGBALC 

TOURnado SKY W-DMX 

TOURNado WiMAX 5 COB 

TOURNado WiMAX 7 

TOURNado WiMAX EXA 

TOURNado WiMAX Quadra 

TOURNado WiMAX QZoom 

TOURnado Zoom RGBAW 

Typhon IP BSW 

Typhon IP Profile 1000 

Typhon IP Wash 

Typhoon IP BSW 
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UVonix Blackstar 

Verismo Profile IP RGBALC 

Verismo Profile IP WW 

Verismo RGBALC 

Verismo WW 

Weather System 

Weather System COB 

Weather System EXA 

Weather System EXA (Unit) 

Wink 

 

2.4.22 BLL 

17R Beam380 

 

2.4.23 BLM 

Moving LED Beam Bar 

PentaPAR 

QuadPAR 

 

2.4.24 Blue Sea 

12pcs 40W RGBW 4in1 Zoom 

12x60W LED Pixel Beam Bar 

150W Beam LED Moving Head With Halo 

160pcs LED Pixel Strip 

19pcs 15w LED Wash Zoom 

19x40W Bee Eyes LED Moving Head 

200W LED Beam Spot Wash 

200W WW LED Profile Light 19° 

200W WW LED Profile Light 26° 

200W WW LED Profile Light 36° 

200W WW LED Profile Light 50° 

230W Beam Moving Head 

250 LED Module 
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250W Beam Moving Head Light 

311W Beam Moving Head Light 

350W LED Moving Head Light 

36pcsx18W 6 In 1 LED Wash Zoom 

5X60W Double Side RGBW 4in1 Zoom LED Pixel 

6 Line Hexa LED 

6-Eye Full Colour Moving Head Laser Bar 

6x40W RGBW 4in1 Zoom LED Wash Moving Head 

BLM0740Z-P 

BLM0740ZR 

BLM60S 

BLMMO250B 

LED Outdoor Wash 60x10W RGBW 

LED Par 18x18 IP 

Moving Head 10W RGB Laser With LED 3D 

Profile 700W 

Six Retro 

Super Strobe 1280 

 

2.4.25 Bluemax 

City Color Q1240 RGBW 

PF2507 RGBAW 7x25W 5-IN-1 

 

2.4.26 BlueShow 

7R 200W Moving Head 

 

2.4.27 BME 

19x25W Zoom LED 

LED BSW 500 CMY IP 

LED Zoom Moving Head 37x25W 

Wall Wash 1812 IP 
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2.4.28 Boa Lighting 

Boa Retro 6 

Retro 7 

 

2.4.29 Boca Flasher 

HPFB 1ft 

 

2.4.30 Bold 

18Q-IPZ 

360/90 5600K 

360/90 6500K 

L-320CMY 

 

2.4.31 Bolino 

BM 1940 

BM-280BSW Plus 

PC-18104 

 

2.4.32 BoomToneDJ 

Baby Bar LED 

Beam Bar 

Bee-FX LZR 

ColorPix 24x3W 

Crazy Spot 30 

Cyclone LZR 

Double Beam 3D 

EZ-Box 4x15W 

Flat Par 5x5W 4in1 

Froggy LED RGBW 

LED PAR 7X10W 5IN1 

Ludibeam RGBW 

Ludibeam White 
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Ludipocket SG 

Ludipocket TRI 360 

Maxi Beam 60 

Maxi Spot 30 

Maxi Spot 60 

Maxi Spot 90 

Motion Beam 3 

Motion Beam 5 

Motion Beam 6 

Moving Bar 8X15 

Moving Wash 5x15 Speed 

Moving Wash 7x10 Speed 

Par 56 RGB LED 

Par System Tri 

Party Bar 

Party Par 121 

Party Par 123 

ParZoom 3x15W 

Pinspot LED RGBW 

Robo Wash 7x12W 

SilentPAR 12X10W 3in1 

SilentPAR 12X10W 5IN1 

SilentPAR 12x10W 6in1 

SilentPAR 7X10W 5IN1 

Sky Bar 288 LED V2 

Sky Bar V3 

SlimPar 7 Quad 10 

SlimPAR 7x10W 4in1 Eco 

SlimPAR 7x3W 3in1 

Strob LED 18 

Super Baby Bar 

Truss LED Quad 3x5W 4in1 

Ufo-Quad 

UV LED 18x3 
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2.4.33 Boost 

Colorwash 1200 

LED Par Set 

 

2.4.34 Boray 

200W Pattern Moving Head Light 

350 Beam Moving Head Light 

LY-602A 

 

2.4.35 BOS Lighting 

Amadeus H250 

Amadeus H300 

Amadeus H400 

Amadeus H600 

Coruscum Tilt-Strobe 

HP7 Quad 350 

Impervius 

P-20 Quad 

P-7 Hex 

P44 Quad IP 

P6 HEX Accu IP 

P7 HEX IP 

P8 Quad 

Profile 200 

Retro Blinder 32 

Strobe 1000 

 

2.4.36 Botex 

Strip Blinder Sunstrip Active 

Strobe DMX SP-1500 

Strobe Energy DMX 2000 

TCS-3000 

 



138 
 

2.4.37 Both Lighting 

12 LEDs Colorful Par 

12x18W RGBWA UV 6in1 LED 

150W LED Spot Moving Head Light 

1x90W LED Spot + 9x18W Wash 

24x18W RGBWA+UV 6in1 Slim LED Par 

300W Hybrid Moving Head 

3x18W  6in1 Battery Power IR Led Par 

6x18W RGBWA+UV 6in1 

Beam LED DJ Light 8x10W RGBW Moving Head 

BO-B198 

BO-LP02 

BO-S609 

BPM-Beams 100 

BPM-Splash X 

BPM-Spots 100 

Hawkeye II 

IR4 Mini Uplights 4x12W Spotlight 

LE062 

LED Profile Spotlight 

MH024A 

Mini Beam Mover 

Pixel Bar 5050 RGB LED 

Smart DJ 6x18W RGBWA UV 

Smart DJ S4 4x18W RGBWA UV 

Spider Wash Light 

Splash Pro 

Tri Beam 3x10W RGBA 

 

2.4.38 Botion Lighting Equipment 

36x10W LED Moving Head Light 

BT-10810W 
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2.4.39 Boulder LED 

100W COB Par Light 

19x15W LED Moving Head 

19x15W Zoom Beam Wash Moving Head Light 

9x15W 5in1 LED IP65 Par Light 

LED 36 4 Color 

LED Stage Par Light COB 200W 

 

2.4.40 Boxer 

Par-64 Led 

 

2.4.41 Boxxline 

BX-LPP5-8Q4 

 

2.4.42 BRFO 

450W LED Spot Zoom 

LED Mini Wash Zoom 

LED Par 12x12 

 

2.4.43 Bright 

Lumo IP 

XBAR 

XCORE BEAM IP65 

XCORE WASH 

XLED 

XLED FX 

XLED HD RGBWAUV LED Wash 

XLED TW 

XTILT 
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2.4.44 Bright Bear 

MK800 IP 

UMKA 120 

Vitrage 

 

2.4.45 Bright Green 

LED RGB Batten 

 

2.4.46 Brighten Focus 

1940BEE-EYE 

BR-3730G Wash Zoom 

BR-760FN 

LED Par 7x12W 6in1 RGBWY+UV 

 

2.4.47 Brighter 

1008 White LED Strobe Blinder Wash 

19x25W Zoom LED Moving Head Light  

648 RGB 3in1 LED Strobe Blinder Wash Light 

Atom R LED 

Atom S 

Atom S+ 

Atom T 

Deco RGB 

Extreme 440 Pro 

Eye 1500 Pro 

Eye 1800 Pro 

Eye 360 LED 

Eye 500 Pro 

Eye 900 Pro 

LED Profile 180CTO 

LED Profile 200 RGBW (15°-28°) 

LED Profile 200 RGBW (20°-45°) 

LED Profile 200 Zoom (15°-28°) 
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LED Profile 200 Zoom (20°-45°) 

LED Profile 200 Zoom DW 

Mini Eye P40 

Pixel Strobe 

PixelBlade 7 

Pro Bar 18 IP 

Pro Par 12 IP 

Pro Par 12BTIP 

Pro Par 18 IP 

Pro Par 9BTIP 

Profile 300+ 

Smart 1000 

Smart 280 

Smart Beam 100LED+ 

Smart Beam 150 LED 

Smart Hybrid 300 Pro 

Smart Hybrid 480 

Smart Profile 600 Pro 

Smart Spot 150 LED 

Smart Spot 330 Pro 

Smart Zoom 150 LED 

X-Bar 

X-Beam IP 

X-Dot 

X-Dot Max 

X-Dot Max IP 

X-Dot Wash IP 

X-Profile IP 

X-Strobe IP 

 

2.4.48 Brightsun 

18R 380W Moving Head 

19x12W MAC Aura RGBW 4in1 LED Zoom 

19x40 B-Eye 

350W 3in1 LED Moving Head 



142 
 

36x18W RGBWAUV 

37x15W RGBW 4in1 LED Zoom Wash 

400W LED BSW CMY CTO 

7x40W Mini Bee Eye LED Moving Head 

K15 19x40W 

 

2.4.49 Brightzone 

120W LED Gobo Spot 

12x10W 4in1 LED Moving Head Light 

19x15W RGBW Moving Head Zoom 

200W LED Profile Zoom RGBW 

200W LED Profile Zoom White 3200K 

200W LED Profile Zoom White 6500K 

200W White Profile Spot 3200K 

200W White Profile Spot 6500K 

300W LED Profile Spot White 3200K 

300W LED Profile Spot White 6500K 

300W LED Profile Zoom White 3200K 

300W LED Profile Zoom White 6500K 

LED Profile Spot - RGBW 

LED Profile Zoom - RGBW 

Multipar 18x15W LED Wash 

Multipar Hex 18x15W Zoom 

 

2.4.50 Briteq 

Beam Bar 10 RGBW 

Beam Bar 5 RGBW 

Beam Fury-1 

Beam Matrix 5x5 RGBW 

Beam Wizard 5x5 

Beamspot-4Bar NW 

Beamspot1-FMX FC 

BT-150LS 

BT-20LS 
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BT-250S 

BT-250W 

BT-30FC 

BT-36 II 

BT-36L1 

BT-54 L3 

BT-575S 

BT-575W 

BT-60LS 

BT-700S 

BT-70LS 

BT-91L3 Zoom 

BT-Akkulite IP 

BT-Akkulite IP Mini 

BT-Akkuzoom 

BT-Beam60 

BT-Beam70 

BT-CHROMA800 

BT-ColoRay 120R 

BT-ColoRay 18FCR 

BT-ColoRay 60R 

BT-ColoRay Multi 

BT-Dazzle 

BT-Gigaflash 

BT-Gigaflash RGB 

BT-Glowbar 

BT-Glowpanel 

BT-Magicflash 

BT-Magicflash RGB 

BT-Meteor 

BT-Nonabeam 

BT-Nonamove 

BT-Nonapixel White 

BT-Orbit 

BT-Par 18TC 

BT-Profile 500TW LED Engine 
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BT-Profile 6C20 

BT-Profile Compact 3200K 

BT-Profile HD 

BT-Profile WW 

BT-Profile250 LED Engine 

BT-Shark 

BT-StagePar 6in1 

BT-Strobe 1500 

BT-SunRay 130R 

BT-Tracker 

BT-TVPanel TW 

BT-Vertigo 

BT-W07L12 

BT-W12L10 

BT-W12L10 Zoom 

BT-W19L10 Zoom 

BT-W36L3 

BT-W37L10 Zoom 

BT-W91L3 Zoom 

BTI-Akkubeamer 

BTI-Akkuchroma 

BTI-BeamBar 18 

BTI-Blinder1 FX 

BTI-Blizzard BSW1 

BTI-Blizzard BSW2 

BTI-Blizzard LBeam 

BTI-Blizzard Profile 

BTI-Blizzard Wash2 

BTI-Lightstrike IP66 

BTI-Trusslite 

BTX-180LS 

BTX-300 Beam 

BTX-300SW 

BTX-700 Beam 

BTX-700SW 

BTX-Beam 2R 
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BTX-Beam 5R 

BTX-Blizzard Wash 1 

BTX-Cirrus 

BTX-Cirrus II 

BTX-Falcon 

BTX-Hawk 

BTX-Lightstrike 

BTX-Saturn 

BTX-Supreme 

BTX-Titan 

COB Par56-100CW 

COB Par56-100WW 

COB Par56-RGB 

COB Slim 100-RGB 

Expo Beamer White 

LDP-COBWash 150TC 

LDP-Colorstrip 12FC 

LDP-Colorstrip 24FC 

LDP-FLOOD30-WW 

LDP-FLOOD50-WW 

LDP-FLOOD80-WW 

LDP-Gardenspot 4TC 

LED Blaster 108 

LED Blinder White 

LED Cannon RGB 

LED ColorBank 

LED Expo Bank 

LED Mega Beam 

LED Mini Par 

LED PixelBar RGB 

LED Power Bank 

LED Power Beam 

LED UV-Gun 100W 

LED UV-Gun 60W 

Micro Beamer RGBW 

Mini Beamer RGB-Outdoor 
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Mini Color 7TC 

Orion LED 

Powermatrix 5x5 RGB 

Powerpixel 4-RGB 

Powerpixel 8-RGB 

Pro Beamer Zoom Mk5 

Stage Beamer FC - Indoor 

Stage Beamer MK2 

Stage Beamer RGB 

Stage Color 48 

Stage Painter 12 

Tornado 7 

 

2.4.51 BriteShot 

Luminator RGBAW 

Luminator White 

 

2.4.52 Briwax 

14R Moving LED 295W 

360W Moving Head Wash 

7x40W Zoom HeadLamp 

BK 480W 

BN-1702 

BX-295W 

BX-433 RGBW 

BX-433 RGBWA 

BXH-7007 

LED BX-404 

LED BX-940 

Ribalta BX-402 Wash 

SPL 480W 
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2.4.53 Brother Lights 

6x18W RGBWAUV Battery Wireless Par 

 

2.4.54 BSBL 

LED Mini Moving Head Light (4in1) 

LED Mini Moving Head Light (6in1) 

 

2.4.55 BSL 

Aegle 

Ares 

Blaze 

Goliath 

Helios 

Helius 

Hera 

IMPACT 6 LED EYE 

Impact Beam 7R 

Impact Spot 150LED 

Impact Spot 180LED 

Impact Zoom 15LED 

INFINITY SUMMER 

Iris 

Magic Beam 7 

Magic Zoom 19 

Magic Zoom 7 

Mystic 19 

Mystic 7 

Pegasus 

Pure Blinder 

Pure Lux 

Pure Spot 120LED 

Studio Par CW-WW 

Studio Par RGB Lime 

Studio Par RGB WW 
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Twist Beam 2R 

Twist Beam 7LED 

Twist Spot 75LED 

Twist Zoom 7LED 

Zeus 

 

2.4.56 BSM 

3 Phase Motor Beam Wolf Super Sharpy 

 

2.4.57 BTF Lighting 

SK6812WWA LED Pixel 

WS2811 RGB IC LED Strip Flexible 0.25M 

WS2811 RGB IC LED Strip Flexible 0.5M 

WS2811 RGB IC LED Strip Flexible 1M 

WS28155M60LB30 

 

2.5 C 

 

2.5.1 California Pro Lighting 

CPL-W1536Q 

DS-123 

DS70 Moving Head Zoom Bar 

 

2.5.2 Cameo 

Auro Bar 100 

Auro Beam 150 

Auro Beam 200 DC 

Auro Matrix 500 

Auro Spot 100 

Auro Spot 200 
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Auro Spot 300 

Auro Spot 400 

Auro Spot Z 300 

Azor B1 

Azor S2 

Azor SP2 

Azor SP2 IP 

Azor W2 

Bar 10 RGB IR 

Bar 10 RGB IR WH 

Bar 10 RGBA 

Bar 10 RGBA WH 

Drop B1 

Drop B4 

Drop P4 

Dura Line 100 

Dura Line 50 

Dura Spot 100 

Dura Spot 200 

Dura Spot 400 

Dura Spot 60 

Evos S3 

Evos W3 

Evos W7 

Flash Bar 150 

Flash Matrix 250 

Flat Moon 

Flat Par 1 RGBW IR 

Flat Par 1 TW IR 

Flat Par Can RGB 10 IR 

Flat Par Can RGB 10 IR WH 

Flat Par Can Tri 3W 

Flat Par Can Tri 3W IR 

Flat Par Can Tri 3W IR WH 

Flat Par Can Tri 5x3W IR 

Flat Pro 12 
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Flat Pro 12 G2 

Flat Pro 12 IP65 

Flat Pro 18 

Flat Pro 18 G2 

Flat Pro 18 IP65 

Flat Pro 7 

Flat Pro 7 G2 

Flat Pro 7 IP65 

Flat Pro 7 Spot 

Flat Pro 7 XS 

Flat Pro Flood 600 IP65 

Flat Pro Flood IP65 Tri 

Flat Pro Flood IP65 WW 

Flat Pro Spotix 

Flat Pro Spotix 

Flat Storm 

H1 FC 

H2 D 

H2 FC 

H2 T 

HydraBeam 100 RGBW 

HydraBeam 1000 RGBW 

HydraBeam 300 RGBW 

HydraBeam 300 W 

HydraBeam 400 RGBW 

HydraBeam 400 W 

HydraBeam 4000 RGBW 

Kling Tile 144 

LED Moving Head 25 

LED Moving Head 60 

LED Multi Par 

Luxis FC 

Matrix Panel 10 W RGB 

Matrix Panel 3 WW 

Movo Beam 100 

Movo Beam 200 
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Movo Beam Z 100 

Multi Par 1 

Multi Par 2 

Multi Par 3 

NanoBeam 300 

NanoBeam 600 

NanoSpot 120 

NanoSpot 300 

NanoWash 400 

OPUS H5 

OPUS S5 

OPUS SP5 

OPUS SP5 FC 

OPUS SP5+ 

OPUS W5 

OPUS X Profile 

OPUS X Wash 

OPUS X4 Profile 

Oron H2 

Otos B5 

Otos H5 

Otos LC12 

Otos SP6 

Otos W12 

Otos W3 

Otos W6 

Outdoor Par Tri 12 IP 65 

P2 D 

P2 FC 

P2 T 

P6 

Par 56 

Par 56 

Par 56 Can 05 BS 

Par 56 Can 3W BS 

Par 56 Can RGB 05 PS 
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Par 56 Can RGB 10 BS 

Par 56 Can RGB 10 PS 

Par 56 Can Tri RGB 3W 

Par 56 Q 8 WBS 

Par 56 Q 8 WPS 

Par 64 

Par 64 

Par 64 Can 10 BS 

Par 64 Can Q 8W BS 

Par 64 Can Q 8W PS 

Par 64 Can RGB 10 PS 

Par 64 Can RGB 3W BS 

Par 64 Can RGB 3W PS 

Par 64 Can RGBA 10 BS 

Par 64 Can RGBA 10 PS 

Par 64 Can RGBWA+UV 10 WPS 

Par 64 Can RGBWA+UV 10 WPS 

Par 64 Can Tri 3W BS 

Par 64 Can Tri 3W PS 

PixBar 200 Pro 

PixBar 300 Pro 

PixBar 400 IP G2 

PixBar 400 Pro 

PixBar 400 Short IP G2 

PixBar 450 CPro 

PixBar 500 Pro 

PixBar 600 IP G2 

PixBar 600 Pro 

PixBar 600 Pro IP 

PixBar 600 Short IP G2 

PixBar 650 CPro 

PixBar DTW Pro 

PixBar G2 SMD 

PixBar TW IP G2 

Root Bar 6 

Root Bar SMD 
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Root Par 4 

Root Par 6 

Root Par Battery 

Root Par IP 

Root Par TW 

S2 IP 

S4 IP 

Scuba 

Strobe 1 

Strobe 2 

Studio Mini Par COB 30W 

Studio Mini Par COB 30W WH 

Studio Mini Par Q 4W W 

Studio Mini Par Q 4W W WH 

Studio Mini Par Q 8W 

Studio Mini Par Q 8W WH 

Studio Mini Par Tri 3W 

Studio Mini Par Tri 3W WH 

Studio Par 4 G2 

Studio Par 6 G2 

Studio Par 64 Can Q 8W 

Studio Par 64 Can RGBA Q 8W 

Studio Par 64 Can RGBWA+UV 12 W 

Studio Par 64 Can Tri 3W 

Studio Par DTW 

Thunder Wash 100 RGB 

Thunder Wash 100 W 

Thunder Wash 600 RGB 

Thunder Wash 600 RGBW 

Thunder Wash 600 UV 

Thunder Wash 600 W 

TriBar 100 IR 

TriBar 100 IR WH 

TriBar 200 IR 

TriBar 200 IR WH 

TriBar 400 IR 
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UVBar 200 IR 

Zenit B200 

Zenit B60 B 

Zenit P 130 

Zenit P 40 

Zenit P100 DTW 

Zenit P200 DTW 

Zenit W300 

Zenit W300 SMD 

Zenit W600 

Zenit W600 D SMD 

Zenit W600 G2 

Zenit W600 SMD 

Zenit Z120 

Zenit Z120 G2 

Zenit Z180 G2 

Ziya 200 

Ziya 200 COB 

Ziya 400 

Ziya 400 COB 

 

2.5.3 Carte 

MR-16 LED 12W RGBWA+UV DMX HF 

 

2.5.4 CCT Lighting 

Condensor Zoom Z0608FS 

Helios Z0603DE 

Helios Z0608DE 

Minuette Z0602P 

Minuette Z0603P 

Profile Z00MF 

Profile Z00ML 

Silhouette 30 

Silhouette Z00DS 
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Silhouette Z00DWW 

Silhouette Z00DX 

Silhouette Z00DY 

Starlette Z0C96 

Turbo Silhouette Z00TWW 

Turbo Silhouette Z00TX 

Turbo Silhouette Z00TY 

Z00MG Freedom Profile 

 

2.5.5 CentoLight 

Clubwasher 360 

LightBlaster 1200WP  

Lightblaster L720 

Lightblaster S960 

M-Liner 1040 

Mood 1818WP 

Moodliner 1430WP 

Moodliner 1812WP 

Moodwasher 4810WP 

Scenic 2710 

Scenic C1012 

Scenic C1018Z 

Scenic C1027 

Scenic W2001 

Spire LS2000 

Spire X23 

Spire X28 Pro 

Square 100PZ 

Square 200PZ 

Square 6200P 19° 

Square 6200P 26° 

Thesis 1915Z 

Thesis 1940z 

Thesis 280 Zoom 

 



156 
 

2.5.6 Century Lighitng 

6" Portable Borderlights 

8" 1000-2000W Lekolite 

8" 500-1000W Lekolite 

 

2.5.7 CFX 

StarPar 

 

2.5.8 Chameleon Lights 

Aura 1915 

Fast Beam 250 

Flick Move 

Magic Twin 

 

2.5.9 Chauvet 

Color Strike M 

COLORado 1 

COLORado 1 IP 

COLORado 1 Quad 

COLORado 1 Quad Tour 

COLORado 1 Quad Zoom 

COLORado 1 Solo 

COLORado 1 Tour 

COLORado 1 Tri IP 

COLORado 1 Tri Tour 

COLORado 1 Tri-7 Tour 

COLORado 1 VW 

COLORado 1 VW Tour 

COLORado 1-Quad IP 

COLORado 1-Quad Zoom Tour 

COLORado 1QS 

COLORado 2 

COLORado 2 IP 
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COLORado 2 Solo 

COLORado 2 Solo VW 

COLORado 2 Tour 

COLORado 2 Zoom CW Tour 

COLORado 2 Zoom IP 

COLORado 2 Zoom Tour 

COLORado 2 Zoom WW Tour 

COLORado 2-Quad Zoom 

COLORado 2-Quad Zoom IP 

COLORado 2-Quad Zoom Tour 

COLORado 2-Quad Zoom VW Tour 

COLORado 3 

COLORado 3 Quad Zoom 

COLORado 3 Solo 

COLORado 3P IP 

COLORado 3P Tour 

COLORado 4 IP 

COLORado 6P 

COLORado Batten 144 Tour 

COLORado Batten 72 Tour 

COLORado Batten 72X 

COLORado Batten 80i 

COLORado Batten Q15 

COLORado Batten Quad-9 IP 

COLORado Batten Quad-9 Tour 

COLORado Deco Quad-1 Tour 

COLORado M Solo 

COLORado Panel 

COLORado Panel Q40 

COLORado PXL Bar 16 

COLORado PXL Bar 8 

COLORado PXL Curve 12 

COLORado Range IP 

COLORado Ridge IP 

COLORado Solo Bar 1 

COLORado Solo Bar 4 
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COLORado Solo Bar 6 

COLORado Solo Batten 

COLORado Solo Batten 4 

COLORado Zoom CW Tour 

COLORado Zoom Tour 

COLORado Zoom WW Tour 

COLORdash Accent 

COLORdash Accent 3 

COLORdash Accent 5X IP 

COLORdash Accent Quad 

COLORdash Accent UV 

COLORdash Accent VW 

COLORdash Batten 

COLORdash Batten H12X IP 

COLORdash Batten Tri 

COLORdash Batten-Hex 8 

COLORdash Batten-Quad 12 

COLORdash Batten-Quad 6 

COLORdash Block 

COLORdash Par 

COLORdash Par Bar 4 

COLORdash Par H12IP 

COLORdash Par H12X IP 

COLORdash Par H18 XIP 

COLORdash Par H18X 

COLORdash Par H7IP 

COLORdash Par H7X 

COLORdash Par H7X IP 

COLORdash Par Q12 IP 

COLORdash Par Tri 

COLORdash Par Tri-18 VW 

COLORdash Par-Hex 12 

COLORdash Par-Hex 7 

COLORdash Par-Quad 18 

COLORdash Par-Quad 7 

COLORdash Quad 
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COLORdash S-Par 1 

Curtain Strobe 

EPIX Bar 2.0 

EPIX Bar Tour 

EPIX Line 10IP 

EPIX Line 10IP S 

EPIX Strip 

EPIX Strip Tour 

EPIX Strip Tour 50 

EPIX Tile 2.0 

Legend 1200E Spot 

Legend 1200E Wash 

Legend 150R 

Legend 230SR Beam 

Legend 250RX 

Legend 3000X 

Legend 300E Beam 

Legend 300E Spot 

Legend 330SR Spot 

Legend 412 

Legend 412 VW 

Legend 412Z 

Legend 4500 

Legend 5000X 

Legend 550 Spot 

Legend 6000X 

Legend 6500 

Maverick Force 1 Spot 

Maverick Force 2 BeamWash 

Maverick Force 2 Profile 

Maverick Force 2 SoloWash 

Maverick Force 3 Profile 

Maverick Force S Profile 

Maverick Force S Spot 

Maverick Force X Profile 

Maverick Force X Spot 
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Maverick MK Pyxis 

Maverick MK1 Hybrid 

Maverick MK1 Spot 

Maverick MK2 Profile 

Maverick MK2 Spot 

Maverick MK2 Wash 

Maverick MK3 Profile 

Maverick MK3 Profile CX 

Maverick MK3 Spot 

Maverick MK3 Wash 

Maverick Silens 1X Profile 

Maverick Silens 2 Profile 

Maverick Silens 2X Profile 

Maverick Storm 1 Beam 

Maverick Storm 1 Flex 

Maverick Storm 1 Hybrid 

Maverick Storm 1 Spot 

Maverick Storm 1 Wash 

Maverick Storm 2 BeamWash 

Maverick Storm 2 Profile 

Maverick Storm 2 Profile M 

Maverick Storm 3 BeamWash 

Maverick Storm 3 BeamWash-2 

Maverick Storm 3 Profile 

Maverick Storm 4 Profile 

Maverick Storm 4 SoloWash 

Next NXT-1 

Nexus 2x2 

Nexus 4x1 

Nexus 4x4 

Nexus Aq 5x5 

Nexus AW 7x7 

onAir Flex 12 

onAir IP Panel Min 

onAir Panel 1 IP 

onAir Panel 2 IP 
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onAir Panel 3 IP 

Ovation B-1965FC 

Ovation B-2805FC 

Ovation B-565FC 

Ovation C-640FC 

Ovation C-805FC 

Ovation E-160WW 

Ovation E-190WW 

Ovation E-260CW 

Ovation E-260WW 

Ovation E-260WW IP 

Ovation E-2FC 

Ovation E-4WW IP 10° 

Ovation E-4WW IP 14° 

Ovation E-4WW IP 15°-30° 

Ovation E-4WW IP 19° 

Ovation E-4WW IP 25°-50° 

Ovation E-4WW IP 26° 

Ovation E-4WW IP 36° 

Ovation E-4WW IP 50° 

Ovation E-4WW IP 5° 

Ovation E-910FC 

Ovation E-910FC IP 

Ovation E-930VW 

Ovation ED-190WW 

Ovation ED-200WW 

Ovation ETD-40WW 

Ovation H-265WW 

Ovation Min-E-10CW 

Ovation Min-E-10WW 

Ovation P-56FC 

Ovation P-56UV 

Ovation P-56VW 

Ovation P-56WW 

Ovation Reve E-3 

Ovation Reve E-3 IP 
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Ovation Reve P-3 IP 

Q-Beam 260 LED 

Q-Spot 150 

Q-Spot 150 LED 

Q-Spot 152 

Q-Spot 160 LED 

Q-Spot 200 

Q-Spot 250 

Q-Spot 260 LED 

Q-Spot 300 

Q-Spot 360-LED 

Q-Spot 460-LED 

Q-Spot 560-LED 

Q-Spot 575 

Q-Wash 250 

Q-Wash 260 LED 

Q-Wash 360Z LED 

Q-Wash 419Z LED 

Q-Wash 436Z LED 

Q-Wash 560Z LED 

Q-Wash 575 

Q-Wash LED 

Rogue Outcast 1 Beam 

Rogue Outcast 1 BeamWash 

Rogue Outcast 1 BeamWash M 

Rogue Outcast 1 Hybrid 

Rogue Outcast 1L Beam 

Rogue Outcast 1M Beam 

Rogue Outcast 2 Beam 

Rogue Outcast 2 Hybrid 

Rogue Outcast 2X Wash 

Rogue Outcast 3 Spot 

Rogue Outcast 3X Wash 

Rogue R1 Beam 

Rogue R1 BeamWash 

Rogue R1 FX-B 
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Rogue R1 Spot 

Rogue R1 Wash 

Rogue R1E Spot 

Rogue R1X Spot 

Rogue R1X Wash 

Rogue R2 Beam 

Rogue R2 Spot 

Rogue R2 Wash 

Rogue R2E Spot 

Rogue R2X Beam 

Rogue R2X Spot 

Rogue R2X Wash 

Rogue R2X Wash VW 

Rogue R3 Beam 

Rogue R3 Spot 

Rogue R3 Wash 

Rogue R3E Spot 

Rogue R3X Wash 

Rogue RH1 Hybrid 

Stage Mover 

Strike 324 

Strike 882 

Strike Bolt 1C 

Strike Saber 

STRIKE Saber 10 

Strike V 

WELL 

WELL 2.0 

WELL Batten 14 

WELL Fit 

WELL Fit X 

WELL Flex 

WELL Pad 

WELL Panel 

WELL Panel X 

WELL POD 2 
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WELL POD 3 

WELL Quad-M 

 

2.5.10 Chauvet DJ 

4Bar 

4BAR Flex Q 

4Bar Flex T USB 

4Bar Hex ILS 

4Bar LT 

4BAR LT QuadBT 

4Bar Quad 

4Bar Tri 

4Bar Tri (Single Par,1of4) 

4Play 

6Spot 

6Spot Quad IRC 

6Spot RGBW 

BEAMbar 

CoDot ILS 

COLORband 3 IRC 

COLORband H9 ILS 

COLORband H9 USB 

COLORband Hex 9 IRC 

COLORband PiX 

COLORband Pix ILS 

COLORband PiX IP 

COLORband PiX Mini 

COLORband Pix USB 

COLORband PiX-M 

COLORband PiX-M ILS 

COLORband PiX-M USB 

COLORband Q3BT 

COLORband Q3BT ILS 

COLORband Q4 IP 

COLORband RGB 
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COLORband Spectra ILS 

COLORband T3 BT 

COLORband T3 USB 

COLORband TRI 

COLORbank 

COLORbank 4 

COLORbar 

COLORbar SMD 

COLORpalette 

COLORrail 

COLORrail IRC 

COLORrail IRC IP 

COLORsplash 196 

COLORsplash JR 

COLORstrip 

COLORstrip Mini 

COLORstrip Mini FX 

COLORstrip Pix ILS 

COLORtube 3.0 EQ 

Core 3x1 

Core 3x3 

COREpar 40 USB 

COREpar 80 USB 

COREpar Q120 ILS 

COREpar Q60 ILS 

COREpar UV USB 

COREpar UV120 ILS 

Cosmos HP 

DIAMONDsplash 86 

DMX Mega Strobe 

DMX Mega Strobe II 

DMX Mega Strobe III 

Elan 

EVE E-160ZQ 

EVE E-50Z 

EVE P-130 RGB 
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EVE P-140 VW 

EZBar 

EZLink Par Q4BT 

EZLink Par Q6BT 

EZLink Strip Q6 BT 

EZpar 56 

EZpar 64 RGBA 

EZpar T6 USB 

EZpin IRC 

EZPin Zoom 

EZrail RGBA 

EZwash Hex IRC 

EZWedge Tri 

FLEXstand FX ILS 

Freedom Centerpiece 

Freedom Cyc 

Freedom Flex H4 IP 

Freedom Flex H9 IP X6 

Freedom Gobo IP 

Freedom H1 

Freedom Par 

Freedom Par H9 IP 

Freedom Par Hex-4 

Freedom Par Q9 

Freedom Par Quad-4 

Freedom Par Quad-4 IP 

Freedom Par Quad-5 

Freedom Par RGBA 

Freedom Par Tri-6 

Freedom Q1N 

Freedom Strip Mini 

Freedom Strip Mini Quad-5 

Freedom Strip Mini RGBA 

Freedom Wedge Quad 

FXpar 3 

FXpar 9 
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GigBAR Bridge ILS 

Gobo Zoom 2 

Impulse 648 

Intimidator Beam 140SR 

Intimidator Beam 355 IRC 

Intimidator Beam 360X 

Intimidator Beam LED 350 

Intimidator Beam Q60 

Intimidator Color 

Intimidator FX 350 

Intimidator Hybrid 140SR 

Intimidator Hybrid 251SR 

Intimidator Spot 

Intimidator Spot 100 IRC 

Intimidator Spot 110 

Intimidator Spot 150 

Intimidator Spot 155 

Intimidator Spot 160 

Intimidator Spot 160 ILS 

Intimidator Spot 2.0 

Intimidator Spot 2.0 HTI 

Intimidator Spot 250 

Intimidator Spot 255 IRC 

Intimidator Spot 260 

Intimidator Spot 260X 

Intimidator Spot 355 IRC 

Intimidator Spot 355Z IRC 

Intimidator Spot 360 

Intimidator Spot 360X 

Intimidator Spot 375Z IRC 

Intimidator Spot 375ZX 

Intimidator Spot 400 IRC 

Intimidator Spot 455Z IRC 

Intimidator Spot 475Z 

Intimidator Spot 475ZX 

Intimidator Spot 60 ILS 
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Intimidator Spot Duo 

Intimidator Spot Duo 155 

Intimidator Spot LED 150 

Intimidator Spot LED 250 

Intimidator Spot LED 350 

Intimidator Spot LED 450 

Intimidator Spot XYZ 

Intimidator Trio 

Intimidator Wash LED 150 

Intimidator Wash Zoom 250 IRC 

Intimidator Wash Zoom 350 IRC 

Intimidator Wash Zoom 450 IRC 

Intimidator Wave 360 IRC 

Intimidator Wave IRC 

LED Par 38 Tri B/C 

LED Par 38-18 B/C 

LED Par 38-18 UV 

LED Par 56-24 B/C 

LED Par 56-24 UVB 

LED Par 64 Tri B/C 

LED Par 64 Tri-B 

LED Par 64-36 B/C 

LED Par 64-36 VW B/C 

LED Pinspot 

LED Pinspot 360 

LED Pixel Track Pro 

LED Shadow 

LED Shadow 2 ILS 

LED Techno Strobe 

LEDrain 36 

LEDrain 38C 

LEDrain 56C 

LEDrain 64C 

LEDsplash 

LEDsplash 152B 

LEDsplash 2 
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Ledsplash 200 B 

LEDsplash 86B 

LEDsplash Jr. 

LFS-5 

LFS-75DMX 

MegaStrobe FX12 

MiN Spot 

MiN Spot RGBW 

MiN Wash 

MiN Wash RGBW 

Mini Legend ILS 

Mini Legend ILS-425M 

Mini Legend Wash ILS 

Mini Legend Wash ILS-427MW 

Obsession HP 

Obsession LED 

Par 38  

Pinspot Bar 

Pinspot Q1Z ILS 

PiXPar 12 

PiXPar 24 

Shocker 90 IRC 

Shocker Panel 180 

Shocker Panel 480 

Shocker Panel FX 

SlimBANK H18 ILS 

SlimBANK Q-18 ILS 

SlimBANK T-18 USB 

SlimBANK TRI-18 

SlimBANK UV-18 

SlimBEAM Quad IRC 

SlimPANEL Tri 12 IP 

SlimPANEL Tri 24 IP 

SlimPAR 38 

SlimPAR 56 

SlimPAR 56 IRC IP 
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SlimPAR 64 

SlimPAR 64 RGBA 

SlimPAR H6 ILS 

SlimPAR H6 USB 

SlimPAR HEX 3 IRC 

SlimPAR HEX 6 IRC 

SlimPAR Pro H USB 

SlimPAR Pro Pix 

SlimPAR Pro Q IP 

SlimPAR Pro Q USB 

SlimPAR Pro QZ12 USB 

SlimPAR Pro RGBA 

SlimPAR Pro Tri 

SlimPAR Pro VW 

SlimPAR Pro W USB 

SlimPAR Q12 ILS 

SlimPAR Q12 USB 

SlimPAR Q12BT 

SlimPAR Q12BT ILS 

SlimPAR Q6 ILS 

SlimPAR Q6 USB 

SlimPAR Quad 12 IRC 

SlimPAR Quad 3 IRC 

SlimPAR Quad 6 IRC 

SlimPAR QUV12 USB 

SlimPAR T12 ILS 

SlimPAR T12 USB 

SlimPAR T12BT 

SlimPAR T6 USB 

SlimPAR T6BT 

SlimPAR Tri 12 IRC 

SlimPAR Tri 7 IRC 

SlimSTRIP UV-18 IRC 

Stage Wash 1550 

Stage Wash 1800 

Stage Wash 950 
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Techno Strobe 168 

Techno Strobe 2000S 

Trackscan 250DCR-ILS 

TriShot LED 

Wedge Tri 

 

2.5.11 Cheng Wen 

350W 17R 3in1 Beam Moving Head Light 

350W Beam Move Head Light 

5x5 LED Matrix Wash 

LED 740 Zoom Par 

 

2.5.12 Chimera 

1860 Small Pancake Lantern 

1865 Medium Pancake Lantern 

1870 Pancake Lantern 

8424 Quartz Bank 

8425 Quartz Bank 

8434 Quartz Bank 

8435 Quartz Bank 

8444 Quartz Bank  

8445 Quartz Bank   

 

2.5.13 Christie Lites 

SLC Wash 

Storm 1000 RGBW 

STR 400 LED 

 

2.5.14 Chroma-Q 

Brute Force 4 

Brute Force 6 

Color Block 2 
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Color Block DB4 

Color Charge 

Color Force 12 

Color Force 48 

Color Force 72 

Color Force II 12 

Color Force II 48 

Color Force II 72 

Color Span 400 RGBA  IP20 

Color Span 800 RGBA  IP20 

Daylight Par 

Space Force 

Space Force onebytwo 

Studio Force D XT 12 

Studio Force D12 Phosphor 

Studio Force II V12 

Studio Force II V48 

Studio Force II V72 

 

2.5.15 Chromlech 

Elidy-Big 

Elidy-S 

Jarag-3 

Jarag-5 / Par20 

Jarag-5 / Par30 

Jarag-D 

Jarag-L 

Jarag-Strip 15 

Jarag-Strip 5 

 

2.5.16 Chukoi 

CK-LED-3-800 
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2.5.17 Cindy 

CL-1060 Weaver 

CL-2850 Wash 

CL-300LS Beam 

CL-750 Hybrid 

CL-800 BSWF 

CP2 Bar 

CP3 Wash 

CT1 Wash 

CT4 Beam 

CT4 Hybrid 

CT4 Wash 

CT6 BSWF 

CT8 BSWF 

EX-250 Moving Spot 

EX-300 CMY Beam 

EX-300 Color Beam 

EX-300 Moving Spot 

EX-5712 Moving Spot 

EX-5715 Moving Spot 

EX-575 Moving Spot 

EX-700i Moving Spot 

EXW-1083 LED Moving Wash 

OMNI 1400 

T2X Bar 

T3X Bar 

T4 Spot 

T4X Bar 

Tor-2 Wash Beam 

Tor-3 Wash Beam 

Tough 350 Beam 

Tough 350 Par 

Tough 350 Wash 

Tough 950 Wash 

X-007 LED Cobra 

X-25 LED Moving Spot 
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X-250 LED Moving Spot 

X-50 LED Moving Spot 

X-50 LED Moving Wash 

X-6 LED Moving Spot 

X-75 LED Moving Beam 

X-75 LED Moving Spot 

 

2.5.18 Cinelight 

Blonde 2kW 

CineFLEX HUE 250W-RGBW-4FT-2L 

CineFLEX HUE 250W-RGBW-L 

CineFLEX HUE 250W-RGBW-XL 

 

2.5.19 Cineo Lighting 

Foton2 

HSX 

Lynx 2FT Bar 

Matchstix 12" 

Matchstix 6" 

Maverick 

Quantum 120 

Quantum C80 

Quantum II 

Quantum Studio 

ReFlex R10 

ReFlex R15 

Standard 410 

TruColor HS 

TruColor LS 

TruColor Space 

TruColor XS 
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2.5.20 Cinetec 

BAT Cube 618 

BAT Par 918 IP 

CLED Par 1815 IP 

LED Wash 740 

PixelBar 1430 IP 

Spot LED 150W 

 

2.5.21 CITC 

The Maniac 

 

2.5.22 Citronic 

CosmoPAR 

HIPAR-180 

Infinity 

Spectra Box 

SpectraBar 

 

2.5.23 City Theatrical 

AutoYoke Ellipsoidal 

AutoYoke PARnel 

QolorStrip 

 

2.5.24 CKC Lighting 

300FC V3 

AK Blast 

AK M Blast 

AK Storm Bar 

Aurora Profile P10+ 

Aurora Profile V12 

Aurora Profile V12 Pro 

Aurora Profile V15 
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Aurora Profile V3 

Aurora Profile V4s 

Aurora Profile V5 

Aurora Profile V6 

Aurora Profile V6s 

Aurora Profile V8 

Aurora Profile V9 

CYC X 

Cyclorama M 

EV Block IP 

EV Stick IP 

FC Mini Profile 50 15-30 

FC Mini Profile 50 25-50 

FC Profile 300 

FC Profile 400 

IP PixBar 100 

IP PixBar 200 

IP PixBar 50 

IP PixBar1212 

L Par 12 

L Par 18 

L Par 5 

L Par 7 

M2515 

M715 

Mini Profile 40 

Mini Profile 50 15-30 3000K 

Mini Profile 50 15-30 3200K 

Mini Profile 50 15-30 4000K 

Mini Profile 50 15-30 5600K 

Mini Profile 50 25-50 3000K 

Mini Profile 50 25-50 3200K 

Mini Profile 50 25-50 4000K 

Mini Profile 50 25-50 5600K 

MP5 

MP5W 
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MP5X 

Nonabeam Move 

P10 

P200 FC IP 

P500 FC IP 

PixBar 1515 

Profile 500 

Proxima 

Proxima Hybrid 

Proxima IP 

Proxima X 

Roller1215 

S2 

S3 

Soft Panel 300DW 

Soft Panel 300TW 

Soft Panel 600TW 

Tourist M5 

Tourist M7 

Tourist M9 

TS6 

V10 Pro 

V15 Pro 

V15 Pro IP 

V20 

V20 IP 

V3 BSW 

V4 

V4 Wash 

V6 Pro 

V8 IP 

VH10 

VH20 

VH5 BSW Aurora 

VH5B IP 

VH5IP 
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W350 

W700 

Wash Z120 

Wash Z350 

Wash Z500 

Wash ZB19 

Wash ZB7 

Wash ZB7X IP 

Y1640 

Y840 

Z560 

ZB Par 12S 

ZB19X IP 

ZB19X IP RGBL 

ZP480 

 

2.5.25 Clair Lighting 

CL-436A 

LED 48X10W RGBW Par 

LED Spider 

 

2.5.26 Clay Paky 

A.leda B-EYE K10 

A.leda B-EYE K10 CC 

A.leda B-EYE K10 Easy 

A.leda B-EYE K20 

A.leda B-EYE K20 CC 

A.leda Wash K10 

A.leda Wash K10 CC 

A.leda Wash K10 TW 

A.leda Wash K10 W 

A.leda Wash K20 

A.leda Wash K20 CC 

A.leda Wash K20 TW 
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A.leda Wash K20 W 

A.leda Wash K5 

Actoris ParLED 

Actoris Profile FC 

Alpha Beam 1500 

Alpha Beam 300 

Alpha Beam 700 

Alpha Profile 1200 

Alpha Profile 1500 

Alpha Profile 700 

Alpha Profile 800 ST 

Alpha Spot 1200 

Alpha Spot 300 

Alpha Spot 300 

Alpha Spot 575 

Alpha Spot 700 

Alpha Spot Easy 1200 

Alpha Spot HPE 1200 

Alpha Spot HPE 1500 

Alpha Spot HPE 300 

Alpha Spot HPE 575 

Alpha Spot HPE 700 

Alpha Spot QWO 800 

Alpha Wash 1200 

Alpha Wash 1500 

Alpha Wash 1500 LT 

Alpha Wash 300 

Alpha Wash 300 

Alpha Wash 575 

Alpha Wash 575 TH 

Alpha Wash 700 

Alpha Wash Easy 1200 

Alpha Wash Halo 1000 

Alpha Wash Halo 1200 

Arolla Aqua 

Arolla Aqua HP 
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Arolla Aqua LT 

Arolla Aqua M-LT 

Arolla Aqua S-LT 

Arolla Aqua Wash HC 

Arolla Profile HP 

Arolla Profile MP 

Arolla Spot MP 

Atlas 

Axcor Beam 300 

Axcor Profile 400 

Axcor Profile 400 HC 

Axcor Profile 600 

Axcor Profile 600 HC 

Axcor Profile 600 HC Teatro 

Axcor Profile 600 HC-ST 

Axcor Profile 600 ST 

Axcor Profile 600 Teatro 

Axcor Profile 900 

Axcor Spot 300 

Axcor Spot 400 

Axcor Spot 400 HC 

Axcor Wash 300 

Axcor Wash 600 

Axcor Wash 600 HC 

Colorwave 300 

Combicolor 300 

Combicolor 575 

CP Color 250 

CP Color 400 

CP Color MH 

CP Color MH AE 

Golden Color 1200 

Golden Spot 1200 

Hepikos 

Hy B-Eye K15 

Hy B-Eye K15 Aqua 
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Hy B-Eye K25 

Hy B-Eye K25 Teatro 

K-EYE K10 HCR 

K-EYE K20 HCR 

K-EYE S10 HCR 

K-EYE S20 HCR 

Marte 

Midi-B 

Midi-B FX 

Midi-B WW 

Mini Xtylos 

Mini Xtylos HPE 

Mini-B 

Mini-B Aqua 

Mini-B Aqua PX 

Mini-B ParLED Aqua 

Mini-B ParLED Aqua WW 

Mini-B Sparky Aqua 

Mini-B Spot 

Mini-B WW 

Mythos 

Mythos 2 

Odeon Flood Maxi RGBW 

Odeon Flood Medium RGBW 

Odeon Flood Mini RGBW 

Panify 

Pin Scan 

Piper I.C.C. 

Point  

Point IN 

Point MH 

Polycolor 

Rhapsodya 

Scenius Profile 

Scenius Spot 

Scenius Unico 
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SharBar 

Sharpy 

Sharpy Plus 

Sharpy Plus Aqua 

Sharpy Wash 330 

Sharpy Wash 330 PC 

Sharpy X Frame 

Sharpy X Frame FD 

Sharpy X Spot 

Shotlight Wash 

Show Batten 100 

Show Batten 100 AS 

Sinfonya Profile 600 

Skylos 

Skylos NV 

Stage Color 1000 

Stage Color 1200 

Stage Color 1200 SV 

Stage Color 300 

Stage Color 300 AE 

Stage Color 575 

Stage Light 300 

Stage Light 300 AE 

Stage Profile 1200 SV 

Stage Profile Plus 1200 SV 

Stage Zoom 1200 

Stage Zoom 1200 SV 

Stormy 

Stormy CC 

Supersharpy 

Supersharpy 2 

Tambora Batten Round 

Tambora Flash 

Tambora Glare 

Tambora Linear 100 

Tambora Linear 60 
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Tambora Rays 

Tambora Stormy 

Tambora Stormy Linear 

Tiger C.C. 1200 

Tiger C.C. 575 

Ultimo Hybrid 

Ultimo Sharpy 

Volero Batten Aqua 

Volero Cube 

Volero Twins 

Volero Wave 

Xtylos 

Xtylos Aqua 

 

2.5.27 CLF 

Aorun 

Ares 

Ares XS 

Beam 6 

CDMT Par 150W 

CM-S6 

Colour Par 12 

Conan 

Dynamic White Par 

Hera 

Hercules 

Juno 

LED Bar 

LEDBar EFF 

LEDBar Pro 

LEDBar Strobe 

LEDWash CW/WW 

LEDWash RGBW 

LEDWash RGBW XL 

Multi Purpose Par 575 
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Nero 

Odin 

Orion 

Poseidon Beam 

Poseidon Beam Ultra 

Poseidon Hybrid 

Poseidon Laser Beam XS 

Poseidon Wash M 

Poseidon Wash XL 

Poseidon Wash XS 

Quadcolor Mini Par 

Rainbow Par 7H 

Sera 

Sera Batt 

Sera SMD 

Sera XS 

Serius 

Softled 100 VW 

Softled 200 FC 

Softled 200 VW 

Softled 400 VW 

Spectrum P1 DL 

Spectrum P2 Vari-White 

Stinger 

Tricolor Mini Par 

Xena 

Yara 

Zeus 

 

2.5.28 Cloud Night 

C-LCHANGER/BW 

C-MINIWASH 

Stroboscope 1500W 
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2.5.29 CLS 

Ambilight 

Colour Par 12 

LED Par56-V3 (Black) 

LED Par56-V3 (Polish) 

PiXelbar 36 

PiXelbar 54 

PiXelbar Tri Colore 

RGB LED Par 64/V2 

 

2.5.30 CNF 

36x10W RGBW LED Zoom Moving Head Washer 

 

2.5.31 Cobra Lighting 

Multi-Colour LED Par Light 

 

2.5.32 Code Lighting 

ST1000-IP 

XP550 BSW 

 

2.5.33 Coef 

Bermuda 3000 (WRGB) 

Emulation CTC 

Emulation Strobe 

Emulation WRGB 

MP150 Spot DV 

MP250 Fresnel 

MP250 Zoom 

MP300 Spot 

MP700 Wash 

MP700 Wash EB 

MP700 Zoom 
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MP700 Zoom 

Thunder 8144 

XP1200 Spot EB 

XP575 Spot EB 

 

2.5.34 Coemar 

CF 1200 

CF 1200 HE 

CF 7 HE X 

CF 7 Wash Zoom 

CF 7 Wash Zoom X 

CycLite Led SC 

Fiera 1200 

Fiera 1200 (EB) 

Fiera 575 

Fiera 575 EB 

Infinity ACL M 

Infinity ACL S 

Infinity Spot M 

Infinity Spot S 

Infinity Spot XL 

Infinity Wash M 

Infinity Wash S 

Infinity Wash XL 

iProfile Flex 

iSpot 1200 EB 

iSpot 1200 MB 

iSpot 150 

iSpot 575 

iSpot 575 EB 

iSpot 575 MB 

iSpot eXtreme 6000 

iSpot Flex 

iSpot S 

iWash 575 EB 
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iWash 575 MB 

iWash Flex 

iWash Halo 

iWash Led 

LEDko D Studio Profile 

LEDko EXT Daylight with gobo rotator CRI 80 

LEDko EXT Daylight with gobo rotator CRI 90 

LEDko EXT FullSpectrum RGBLA with gobo rotator 

LEDko EXT Tungsten with gobo rotator CRI 80 

LEDko EXT Tungsten with gobo rotator CRI 90 

LEDko T Studio Profile 

miniCYC EB 

miniCYC MB 

Par Lite LED VariWhite 2700/3500K 

Par Lite LED White 

ParLite LED RGB 

Pin Lite LED RGB 

Pin Lite LED White 

Profilo 15°-28° 

Profilo 22°-40° 

ProSpot 150 LX 

ProSpot 250 Evo 

ProSpot 250 LX 

ProSpot 575 LX 

ProSpot 575 MB 

ProWash 250 LX 

ProWash 575 LX 

RazorLite LED 

Reflection FullSpectrum 

Reflection LEDko EXT FullSpectrum 

Reflection LEDko EXT W 3200 K 

Reflection LEDko EXT W 5600 K 

Reflection LEDko FullSpectrum 

Reflection LEDko FullSpectrum 6 

Reflection LEDko FullSpectrum 6 HD 

Reflection LEDko FullSpectrum Series 2 
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Reflection LEDko P White 3200K 

Reflection LEDKo P White 5600K 

Reflection LEDko VariWhite 2 

Reflection LEDko VariWhite 3000/7000K 

Reflection LEDko White 3200K 

Reflection VariWhite 

Sequenza 1000 A 

Sequenza 1000 S 

Sequenza 500 A 

Sequenza 500 S 

SoftLite Led RGBW 

StageLite Led FX 

StageLite Led SC 

Strip Lite LED RGB (1mt) 

Strip Lite LED RGB (4ft) 

Strip Lite LED RGB+White (1mt) 

Strip Lite LED RGB+White (4ft) 

SuperCyc 2.4 

SuperCyc MK2 

Versatile 

 

2.5.35 Coidak 

LED Par Light 

 

2.5.36 Cold River 

350W 3in1 LED Moving Head With CMY&RDM 

550W LED Profile Moving Head 

7x15W 4in1 Big Bee Eye 

IP65 LED Zoom Par Light 

LED 250W Zoom Moving Head 3-in-1 

LED 400W Waterproof Moving Zoom Face Light CTO 

LED Moving Head 330W BSW 

LED Moving Head 350W BSW 

LED Waterproof Zoom Par Light 4in1 40Wx7 
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Outdoor COB Par 200W WW+W 2in1 

Pointey 470W LED 

 

2.5.37 Color Imagination 

BARC 1212S-WI 

Beam 230G 

Beam 230GRL 

Beam 230L 

Beam 380+ 

BeamBar 1040FP 

Blackhole Mini 

BPAR 615FIP-WI 

BroBeam 120 

Crazybar 46 

Crazybar 66 

Crazybar 66M 

Crazybar 86 

CYC 1083RGB 

Dotzoom 60F 

FlatPar18 

FLYEYE 1915F 

FLYEYE 1915HF 

FLYEYE 1940FP 

FLYEYE 715F 

FLYEYE 715HF 

Grand 420 

HEXA 6 

Laserbeam Bar 200 

LED Panel 2510 

LED Par 3610FIP 

Ledarc 2410FIP 

LEDARC 363T 

LedBeam 90 

LEDPAR 1083 

LEDSpot 300 
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LEDSPOT 300C 

LEDSPOT 90 

Ledstrobe 1505 

LEDWash 324 

LEDWash 360 Pro 

LEDZoom 1915F 

LEDZoom 1915F 

LEDZOOM 360F 

Linear Beam Pixel F 

Linear Beam Pixel White 

M420C 

Madpanel 2510F 

Madpanel 910F 

MagicZoom 1940FP 

Minibeam 150 

Minibeam 230 

Minibeam 230Pro 

MiniSpot 150 

MiniSpot 250Z 

Minispot 50 

MiniSpot 90 

MiniZoom 1915FP 

MiniZoom 740F 

Moving Head Beam 180 

MW400 Facewash 400 

ParBeam 363IP 

ParZoom 1915FIP 

ParZoom 3615 

ParZoom 740FIP 

ProBeam 295 

Profile 300AMZ-WW 12-30 

Profile 300AMZ-WW 25-50 

Profile 500MZ-S 

ProSpot 500CF 

ProSpot 600CF 

QBeam 150 
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QSpot 150 

Quad-C LED Moving Wash Pro 

Skytouch 20 

Skytouch 40 

Smartbeam 100 

Smartface 712ES 

SmartPar 1910 

Strobe 1000 IP 

Surfer 300LED 

W-019 PIXARC 1418SIP (RGBWA+UV) 

W-019 PIXARC 1430T (RGB) 

W-019 PIXARC 1430T (RGBW) 

Zoombar 1240LFP 

 

2.5.38 Color Kinetics 

ColorBlast TR 

iColor Accent 1' 

 

2.5.39 Color Production 

LP-200L 

 

2.5.40 Color Stage 

12x10W RGBW Quad 

Gladiator Beam Spot Wash 280W 3in1 

Hydra 90 LED Spot 

LED 1912W Zoom 

LED Radian Beam 150 Ring 

LED Zoom Wash 37x12 

Moving Head 60W LED Prism v3 

 

2.5.41 Colorful 

12x10W RGBW LED RGB Strobe Wash 
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150W LED Beam Moving Head Light 

150W LED Spot Moving Head Light 

19x15W RGBW LED Bee Eye 

36x10W Quad LED Moving Head 

4X10W RGBW 4in1 4 Heads LED Beam Moving Head 

6x40W 4in1 B-Eye Zoom Beam 

B-EYE 7 Leds Mini Moving Head 

CL-051A 

CL-051B 

CL-052A 

CL-ACED4410 

CL-ACED648 

Comet 44IP 

COMET SIP 

COMET XIP 

GEM Z7A 

Gemz19 

LED 150W Zoom Moving Head 

LED Spot Q15 

Magic Matrix LED Moving Head 25x12W 

Pixelbar 36 

PixelDot 

Queenbeam 

Retro-Creen 

Sharpy 5R 200W 

Six Heads Full-Color Laser Light 

Spider Light 

 

2.5.42 Colorful Stage Equipment 

400W LED CMY 3in1 Beam Light 

 

2.5.43 ColorKey 

AirPar HEX 4 

Creator Beam 150 
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Creator BSW 1200 

Creator BX7 Wash 

Creator Spot 250 

GrooveBar FX 

Halo Spot 100 

KasBar COB Tri 5 

LiveSpot 10 

LiveSpot 36 

MicroPar HEX 7 

MobilePar Mini Hex 4 

Mover Beam 100 

Mover Beam 4 Zoom 

Mover Halo Beam QUAD 

Mover Halo Beam QUAD MKII 

Mover Halo Spot 

Mover Mini Superbeam Quad 4 

Mover Miniwash Quad 4 MKII 

Mover MiniWash Quad-W 7 

Mover Spot 150 

Mover Wash HEX 12 

PartyBar FX 

PartyBar GO 

Scorpius FX 

StageBar HEX 12 

StagePar 64 1 Watt 

StagePar 64 10mm 

StagePar 64 TC3 

TrussPar Quad 3 

WaferPar HEX 12 MkII 

WaferPar HEX 5 

WaferPar Quad W 7 

 

2.5.44 Colorstage 

200W LED Spot+Beam Moving Head Light 

350W Moving Head Beam 
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Art Spot 230W 3in1 

Beam LED Delta 100W 

Beye Roto Zoom 19x15W RGBW 

BOT 230 Beam Moving Head Light 

Bravo LED 75W Spot 

Compact Wash 7x40W RGBW Zoom 

Gamma Spot 100W 

Gladiator Pro Beam Spot Wash 450W 

HD Par LED 60x3 RGB 

LED 36x10W RGBW Wash Zoom Ring 

LED Bar 240 RGB 

LED Bar 24x3W RGB 

LED Bar 24x4W RGBW 

LED Hornet 250W 3in1 

Master Beam 350W 

Mini Spider Head 8x3W 4in1 RGBW 

Starlight LED 350W 

Stellar Wash 19x15W RGBW 

Tiger Spot 100W 

ZEN PAR 14 RGBW 4in1 

ZEN Par 27 RGBW 4in1 

 

2.5.45 Colortran 

Arc Mini Ellipse 

Broad 

Ellipsoidal 5/50 10 

Ellipsoidal 5/50 15 

Ellipsoidal 5/50 20 

Ellipsoidal 5/50 30 

Ellipsoidal 5/50 40 

Ellipsoidal 5/50 5 

Ellipsoidal 5/50 50 

Ellipsoidal 5/50 Zoom 15-35 

Far Cyc 

LEO 15 
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LEO 19 

LEO 26 

LEO 36 

LEO 50 

Mini Broad 

Mini Ellipse 

Mini Soft Lite 

Set Light 

 

2.5.46 Colorverse 

MiniPar 54 

MiniPar 54VW 

MiniPar Quad 56 

RoadDog Quad 144 

RoadDog Quad 192 

RoadDog Tour 162 

 

2.5.47 Colours 

ARCH21 

ARCH54 

 

2.5.48 Colt LED 

VersaSPACE Light 

 

2.5.49 Compulite 

Luna 

MY-410 

MY-410-EX 

Nova Compact 

Nova Long 

 



196 
 

2.5.50 Conic 

AMS36 

AS-330 

EB-330 

EBS 300P 

EBS 500 

Fish Eyes 4 COB400W 

Fish Eyes 4 RGBW 

Flower Vintage 3 

Happy Wash 440 

HCW1940 

HCW1940IP 

HCW49 

HCW6024B 

HCW760IP 

KL-3036-TB 

L Umbrella 

L600 Profile  

Laser Bar LTB12W 

Laser Bar Y6 

Laser Bar Y6 

Laser Bar Y6 

LED Studio CS500 

LP 1200 Profile 

LP 900 

LP700 

LPS 600 

LZB 1060 IP 

Macanudo 

Macanudo Strike Strobe 

Maggot 600 

Mighty 420 LED BSW 

PIP680 

Pixel Bar Duo 

Pixelbeam 7 

Pixelstrip 80 IP 
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PZ868 

PZ868 (Single Unit) 

Ring Wash Zoom 

SMS Strobe 

SMS Strobe 2 

SQW 36 

ST-301 

ST-750 

Strobe ST ZZL IP 

TB1440IP 

TBZ1240 

TBZ1240M 

TBZ1260M 

Tilt Bar Zoom 1260 

Tiltbolt Strike Indoor 

Tiltbolt Strike Outdoor 

Varabar 

Worm 12 

WS640B 

WZ 740 

X Wash 60 

X Wash 600 IP 

 

2.5.51 Contest 

Beam-4x10WH 

Blast-60 

CCH 850 

CCH 950 

Cyclone 80 

Cyclone-120R 

DART60i 

DART90iZOOM 

Digiblind 

Eva 

EVO 250 
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Evora B2R 

Evora Beam 15R 

Evora Beam 5R 

Evora Flex 15R 

Evora Flex5R 

Evora SP60 

Firestorm-4x10QC 

Firestorm-4x10WH 

Flag25i 

Flashbeam 

Fusion 180 

Heliptic-9x10QC 

Heliptic-9x10WH 

HeliWave-8x10QC 

HEZO120Z 

HEZO300ZR 

IPLINE18TC 

IPSPOT12x10FIVE 

IPSPOT15QC 

IPSPOT7QC 

irLED56-12x3TCsb 

irLED56-12x3TCss 

irLED56-24x1RGBsb 

irLED56-24x1RGBss 

irLED64-18x10FIVEsb 

irLED64-18x12SIXsb 

irLED64-18x3TCsb 

irLED64-18x3TCss 

irLED64-18x5TCsb 

irLED64-18x5TCss 

irLED64-36x1RGBsb 

irLED64-36x1RGBss 

irLEDFLAT-12x12SIXb 

irLEDFLAT-3x12SIXb 

irLEDFLAT-5x5QCb 

irLEDFLAT-5x5QCb25° 
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Kadeo460QC 

LED 36 RGB 

LED 36 SUN 

LED 38 RGB 

LED 38 SUN 

LED 56 RGB LO 

LED 56 RGB SH 

LED 56 SUN LO 

LED 64 RGB LO 

LED 64 RGB SH 

LED 64 SUN LO 

LED-38RGB-SI 

LED-Moon 

LED-UV12 

LIVEset 

Lyre Beam 80W 

Lyre DMX MSD250 

Lyre Spot 

Lyre Spot 

Lyre Spot EVO 575 

Lyre Wash CMJ 

Mini-Head 10W 

MINIset 

Minitruss-6TCb 

MVH 900 

MVH 950 

Ninja 7i 

Ninja 7x15QC 

Oz 37x15QC 

PIN15QC 

Pix14 

Pix18 

Radius515 

RAY1R 

ROTOR7i 

Storm-8X10WH 
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Strob 1500DMX 

Strob 750DMX 

SunBar103W 

Swell 6x10 WH 

Sword5R 

Thunder-80 

TRI4U 

Typhoon-120 

Wave-8x10QC 

Wave-8x10WH 

 

2.5.52 Contest Architectural 

VBAR-100DW 

VBAR-100RGBL 

VBAR-50DW 

VBAR-50RGBL 

 

2.5.53 Controlite 

Moving Yoke 

Washlight HP Squarcle 

Washlight HX Squarcle 

 

2.5.54 Core 

Cougar 12Z 

Cougar 19Z 

Cougar 7 

 

2.5.55 Core Lighting 

ColourPoint 

ColourPoint Mini 

StripPoint 
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2.5.56 Cosmolight 

Cosmobroad 

 

2.5.57 Coyo Lighting 

12x10W LED Beam Moving Head 

200W COB LED Studio Par 

300W RGBAL Leko LED Ellipsoidal 

CSL-P300IP65 

Fanless LED Leko Light 200 Watt 

LED Max Wash X7 

MHW0740 

 

2.5.58 CR Lite 

Kanjo Moving Wash RGB 

Magic Par 037 

Magik Spot 750 

MagikPar 18 Hex 

Slim Par 56 

 

2.5.59 Creamsource 

Doppio+ 

Micro Colour 

Mini+ 

Sky 

Sky (with skirt) 

SpaceX 

Vortex24 

Vortex4 

Vortex8 

 

2.5.60 Create Light 

Focus F-120 2700K 
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Focus F-120 3000K 

Focus F-120 4000K 

Focus Q-130 2700K 

Focus Q-130 3000K 

Focus Q-130 4000K 

 

2.5.61 Creative Space Inc 

BSW350 

 

2.5.62 CSLED 

CS200H 

 

2.5.63 CSM 

Atom 

IP Wash 

Matrix 

Studio Beam 

Studio Spot 

 

2.5.64 CTRL Light 

CT-BSW350 

CT-M155B 

 

2.5.65 CY Lighting 

60W LED Moving Head 

7x40W LED Zoom 

Eagle-X2000P 

L1 Zoom 200 
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2.5.66 Cyclops Lighting 

Aquaray 400 

Aquaray 400B 

Aquaray 500 SBW 

Aquaray X5 

AquaWash 800 

BAT-606 

Blade B8500 

Blade G850 

Blade R8500 

Boomer 6 

CL1200 S-ER 

CL1500S-ER 

CL160B-ER 

CL200B-E 

CL250-S 

CL280B-E 

CL280B-ER 

CL3000P-ER 

CL300B-ER 

CL300S-ER 

CL300W-ER 

CL320B-ER 

CL330BW-R 

CL350-SBW 

CL375B-ER 

CL375SB-ER 

CL400B-ER 

CL575S-E 

CL700S-ER 

CL800S-ER 

CPX 218-OP 

CPX 354-OB 

CPX 407-OP 

CPX 407BAT 

CPX 412-OB 
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CPX 412-OB II 

CPX 436-IP 

CPX 607-OP 

CPX108-MR 

CPX160 

CPX180 

CPX180OB-06 

CPX314 II 

CPX316-OB 

CPX36-MZ 

CPX4120 

CPX416-OB 

CPX418-OP 

CPX48-OP 

CPX91-MZ (Type I) 

CPX91-MZ (Type II) 

Flash 202 

Flash 288 

Flash 36 

Flash 54 

Flash 54-Z 

Flash Bar 600 

Flash-1 

Flash-4 

Flash-40 

Flash-48 

Flash-55 

Flash-8 

Flash-88 

ILLUMA 1000P 

ILLUMA 300H 

ILLUMA 500P 

LEDE 100B 

LEDE 10B 

LEDE 200 Spot 

LEDE 200S 
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LEDE 20S 

LEDE 300S 

LEDE 320S 

LumiGo BAR810 

LumiGo Cube120 

LumiGo Wash610 

MD-1 

Par-100UV 

PAR-150CZ LED 

PAR-150FZ LED 

PAR-150WZ LED 

PAR-350C LED 

PAR-350T LED 

PAR-350W LED 

PR-20C LED 

PR-20W LED 

PR-250T LED 

PR-300C LED 

PR-300T LED 

PR-300W LED 

PR-350S LED 

PR-400F LED 

PR-40W 

Razor RGB6300 

RoS Mirage 

RoS Siren 

RoS Triton 

Sparkly 1400P 

Sparkly 300B 

Sparkly 400 Pro 

Sparkly 400 SBW 

Sparkly 400B 

Sparkly 440B 

Sparkly 480 SBW 

Sparkly 480B 

Sparkly 500SBW 
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Sparkly LED 600P 

Sparkly Wash 19 

Sparkly Wash 37 

Sparkly Wash 7 

Sparkly Wash 800 

Strobe 1200 

Strobe 1200 RGBW Outdoor 

Strobe 300 

Strobe 400 

Strobe 410 

Strobe 800 

XL-18E 

XL-230B 

XL-30 

Zoom 19 

Zoom 19 II 

Zoom 37 

Zoom 37 II 

Zoom 7 

 

2.5.67 CYM Pro 

6 Eyes Beam Bar Laser Light 

Barra Laser RGB 

Beam 10RX 

Berlin 14 

Energia 20R 

FX Strobe 5000 

Isis 7R Mini 

Ultra 12RX 

 

2.5.68 CZGOR 

Par LED 60W 
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2.6 D 

 

2.6.1 D'Light 

1915 

 

2.6.2 Daan Lighting 

Moving Head LED 36x3 Wash 

MultiPar 712 

 

2.6.3 DAGE Stage Lighting 

A6 

AD-3320 

AK-3822 Optimus Prime 

AK-450 Bumblebee 

AK-580 

AK-650 Optimus Prime 

AM-3020 

AM-8032 LED Profile 

AV-2320 

AX-2822 

C-2000 T.Rex 

DA-1208 

DA-1216 (Big Eyes) 

DA-2410 

DA-2410 Waterproof 

Devastator AD-2006 

Dragon Eyes 

FK-3820 

FY-2520 

GE-3019 

GE-3020 
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GM-3836 (380W) 

GT-3320 

GT-3326 Giant CMY 

GW-4836 

HM-3826 

IP-680 Optimus Prime 

MA-1915 

SK-550 Giant 

SK-680 Giant 

SK-750 Plutus 

 

2.6.4 Dahotecc 

D-Fallo 500 

 

2.6.5 Daisy Lighting 

12x40W LED Moving Head with Zoom 

300W Laser Moving Head 

6 Head Laser Y16 

LED Moving Head Light 

LED Moving Head Light 

LED Par 

LED Par64 

LED Wall Wash 

Linear Storm 400 IP 

LQ2016 

Matrix 

Matrix LED Moving Head Light 

MH120 Beam 

ML150 

Pixel TriBar 

PS1212 

PS1219 

Stage Bar 

Stage Bar 
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Stage Bar 

 

2.6.6 Dan Yu 

350W Beam Moving Head Light 

 

2.6.7 DarkBright 

RGBWA Par 

 

2.6.8 Darklight 

Gantom DMX Dynamic White 

Gantom DMX RGBW 

Precision DMX 

 

2.6.9 Darung Lighting 

7R 

RGBAWUV Battery LED Par 

Sharpy 

 

2.6.10 Datewink 

50W Super Mini Moving Head 

 

2.6.11 De Sisti Lighting 

Aurea 

Aurea Small 

Clio 

Clio Medium 

Par 2kW 

Par 56 

Par 64 

Remington 1200W 
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Remington 2,5-4kW 

Remington 575W 

Remington 6-12kW 

Remington 6KW 

Soft LED 2 Daylight 

Soft LED 2 Tungsten 

Soft LED 4 Daylight 

Soft LED 4 Tungsten 

SoftLED 1 D M.O. 

SoftLED 1 D P.O. 

SoftLED 1 T M.O. 

SoftLED 1 T P.O. 

SoftLED 1 VW M.O. 

SoftLED 1 VW P.O. 

SoftLED 1XL D M.O. 

SoftLED 1XL D P.O. 

SoftLED 1XL T M.O. 

SoftLED 1XL T P.O. 

SoftLED 1XL VW M.O. 

SoftLED 1XL VW P.O. 

SoftLED 2 D M.O. 

SoftLED 2 D P.O. 

SoftLED 2 T M.O. 

SoftLED 2 T P.O. 

SoftLED 2 VW M.O. 

SoftLED 2 VW P.O. 

SoftLED 2XL D M.O. 

SoftLED 2XL D P.O. 

SoftLED 2XL T M.O. 

SoftLED 2XL T P.O. 

SoftLED 2XL VW M.O. 

SoftLED 2XL VW P.O. 

SoftLED 4 D M.O. 

SoftLED 4 D P.O. 

SoftLED 4 T M.O. 

SoftLED 4 T P.O. 
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SoftLED 4 VW M.O. 

SoftLED 4 VW P.O. 

SoftLED 8 D M.O. 

SoftLED 8 D P.O. 

SoftLED 8 T M.O. 

SoftLED 8 T P.O. 

SoftLED 8 VW M.O. 

SoftLED 8 VW P.O. 

SoftLED 8 VW+C M.O. 

SoftLED 8 VW+C P.O. 

SoftLED 8XL D M.O. 

SoftLED 8XL D P.O. 

SoftLED 8XL T M.O. 

SoftLED 8XL T P.O. 

SoftLED 8XL VW M.O. 

SoftLED 8XL VW P.O. 

SoftLED 8XL VW+C M.O. 

SoftLED 8XL VW+C P.O. 

Space Light 

Tersicore 

 

2.6.12 Deco 

MiniPar 320IP 

Panel 300-5 

 

2.6.13 Dedolight 

DLED4SE-BI-DMX-E 

DLED7N-C 

 

2.6.14 Delight 

Colour Par 7 

Fusion Beam 230 

Fuzion Wash Z-740 
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Horizon LED Bar IP65 

Hydro Laser Beam 

Hydro Wash A-760 

LED Beam-120 

LED Spot-120 

Luna 

PAR 710-Batt 

Wash 1212 

 

2.6.15 Deliya 

ColorWash 1200 

ColorWash 575 

DLY 575 

Ferrari 

GTR 440 BSW IP 

GTR Beam 230 

GTR Beam Spot 280 

LED 1083 

LED 1430 Pixel Bar IP65 

LED Beam 7x12W 

LED Moving Head 36x10W Zoom-Beam 

Mini City 250 

Vision 575 Spot 

Vision 575 Wash 

Vision B 300 

Vision Beam 300 

Vision X-3 Spot 250 

Vision X-3000 

Vision2000 

Vison-3000 

Vison1900 

X-7 

XS-7 
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2.6.16 Delta Prolight 

Delta Wash 760 

LE-BSW 500 

 

2.6.17 Deluxlite 

Mini Bee Eye 6x15W Beam Wash Moving Head Light 

 

2.6.18 Denest 

16 LED Moving Head Light RGB 

 

2.6.19 Denkriser 

MY-1700Z 

MY-S1200 

 

DES 

19*15W LED Moving Head Light 

19*15W LED Moving Head Light (Rotation) 

 

2.6.20 DesignLED 

LED Multipar RGB 

LED Multipar RGBAW 

 

2.6.21 Deutschepro 

Led Par Can 18x1W 

 

2.6.22 Dexel Lighting 

Acento Ellipsoidal 15°-30° 

Acento Ellipsoidal 25°-50° 

Acento Profile CDM-150W 10°-28° 

Acento Profile Zoom 1000W/1200W 18/36° 
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Acento Profile Zoom 1000W/1200W 8/22° 

Acento Profile Zoom 2000W 18/36° 

Acento Profile Zoom 2000W 8/22° 

Acento Profile Zoom 650W 10/28° 

Acento Profile Zoom 650W 20/40° 

Broad Light 

Cyc Lite 1000W 

Cyc Lite 500W 

Cyc Lite Focusing 

Cyc Lite Focusing 

Cyc Lite Focusing  Ground 

Cyc Lite Focusing Sky 

Iris Cyc 

Iris Cyc 

Iris Cyc 

Iris Cyc 

Lite Bank 4 Lamps 

Lite Bank 8 Lamps 

Lite Strip 10 Lamps 

Lite Strip 20 Lamps 

Mega Par 575/700W 

Mega Par CDM 150W 

Micro Ellipsoidal 

Mini Ellipsoidal 

Miniluz 

Outdoor Par 

Par 20 

Par 30 S 

Par 36 S 

Par 36 SM 

Par 38 

Par 38 

Par 56 HQI/CDM 150W 

Par 56 L 

Par 56 SE 

Par 64 L 
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Par 64 S 

Par Micro MR 16 

Set Light 

Softlight Compact 1000W 

Softlight Compact 2000W 

Softlight Electra 1250W 

Softlight Electra 2500W 

Softlight Electra 5000W 

Ultralight 1000W 

Ultralight 2000W 

Ultralight 300W Fixed Focus 

Ultralight 300W Focusing 

 

2.6.23 Dexton Lighting 

Spot 575 

 

2.6.24 DGM 

Kameleon LED PAR 64 RGB 36x3W 

 

2.6.25 DHA 

Digital Light Curtain 6 

Digital Light Curtain 8 

 

2.6.26 DIALighting 

120B 

324W LED Moving Head Wash 

90W LED Moving Head Spot 

BSW 17R CMY 

COB Blinder W 2x100W MKII 

ColorBSW CMY 17R 

ColorWash 5 

ColorWash K20 
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DP Beam 20R 

DP Spot LED 200 CMY 

Dragon Effects IB60-MH 

Dragon Effects IW7-12W-Quatro 

Dragon Effects Mini Beam 30 RGBW/White 

IS200-MH 

IS50-MH 

IW19-30 Quatro Zoom 

IW30-15 Zoom 

IW36-10-Quatro Zoom 

IW36-15 Zoom 

IW360-Zoom V2 

Jedy 

LED Bar 15 

LED Bar 24-10 IP65 

LED Bar 24-15 

LED Bar 36x4 

LED Bar 48 C+W 

LED Bar 48 RGBW 

LED Beam Panel 

LED Beam Panel 

LED Beam Panel Mini 

LED Multi Par 12-10W 4-in-1 IP66 

LED Multi Par Zoom 

LED Par 18x18 6in1 IP65 

LED Par 64-3W RGBW 

LED Spot 150 MH mkIII 

LED Spot 250MH Zoom 

LED Strobe 60W 

LED Wash Wireless 

Matrix 5x5 RGB 

Mini Beam 50 

Mini Spot 150 

Moving Bar 18-40 Pixel 

Moving Head Spot 75W 

Pixel LED Bar 18-15 No Fan 
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Pro 280 Spot Beam 

Pro 5R Beam MKII 

Pro 7R Beam MKII 

Pro Spot Beam Wash 280 

Profile 180 RGBW Zoom 17-50 

Profile Zoom Light 15°-30° 

Profile Zoom Light 25°-50° 

Spot LED 400 CMY 

Stocky 300 

Strobe 3000 RGB 

Wash B-Mini 

Wash Zoom 19x30 

Wash Zoom 700 

Washer 44-10 

X-7 Zoom 

 

2.6.27 DIAPro 

Bee Eye Wash 37-40 

Lumidi V 

Lumidi VI 

Starline 

Wash Optima 40 

Washlight V7 IP65 

 

2.6.28 Digiboxe 

B1810 Wall Washer 

 

2.6.29 Ding Yang 

PXE 480 

 

2.6.30 Diversitronics 

DK-2000 Dome Strobe 
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Mark 3600 Strobe 

Mark 5000 Strobe 

Mark II DMX Strobe 

 

2.6.31 Divine Lighting 

Hyper 361 P 

Hyper Bar 252 

Hyper Bar 843 

 

2.6.32 DJ Light Supply 

LED Bar 320 

Par 64 186 Led Light 4 Color RGBW 

 

2.6.33 DJ Power 

Fog Machine H-1 Moving Head 

Fog Machine H-1S Moving Head 

H-1 Plus 

 

2.6.34 DJ World 

120W LED Beam 

Flat Par 7x18W RGBW+UV 

LED 200W RGB Strobe Light 

LED 250W LEKO Profile Spotlight 

LED Beam 8x12W RGBW 

LED Beam+Wash 19x15W RGBW Zoom Light 

LED RGBWA UV 18x18w Par Aluminum 

LED Wall Wash 18x18W RGBW 

 

2.6.35 DJ's Lighting 

LED630 Qwash LED Beam 
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2.6.36 DJBoomy 

36 DJ LED Party Light 

 

2.6.37 DJM Lighting 

Avalon 180 Spot 

Excalibur 285 

INTI 200 Z 

KON 300 

Laser Blade 6 

 

2.6.38 DJS Lighting 

DJS 0760EYE 

DJS Pro 350 

DJS-LED631 QWash LED Plus 

 

2.6.39 DJXFLI 

150W Moving Head Light 

360 Halo Beam 8x15W DJ Light 

Mini Bee Eye RGBW 

Spider Beam Moving Head Light 

 

2.6.40 DK-Pro 

DK-L3610Z 

 

2.6.41 DL Professional Lighting 

Beam 130W 2R 

PROJECTOR 48 x 15 W RGBWA 5in1 

Star-Color 240W 

Star-Color/360W 

Wash-LEDZ/432W 
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2.6.42 DLight 

19x40W Bee Eye Moving Head 

AM-K700 LED BSW 

Atom 400 

CU-40 

DL-250BSW 

DL-PB24 

DL400 BSW 

DLST 295 

EKC Apollo 1940 

EKC LP300F 

EKC S800 

EKC-300LL 

EKC-C1000 

EKC-Secret 

EKC-Square Line IP 

EKC-ST768IP 

KS-960RGB 

LB-6x40 

M380B 

ME-1060 

Stone K1 

TH-325 

TH-353 RGBAL Fresnel 

Valerian P1000 

Valerian-P800 

 

2.6.43 DLW 

1000 LP 

1200 LP 

1800 Mars 

200PL IMAG 3200K 19° 

200PL IMAG 3200K 26° 

200PL IMAG 3200K 36° 

200PL IMAG 3200K 50° 
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200PL IMAG 5600K 19° 

200PL IMAG 5600K 26° 

200PL IMAG 5600K 36° 

200PL IMAG 5600K 50° 

300PL IMAG 3200K 19° 

300PL IMAG 3200K 26° 

300PL IMAG 3200K 36° 

300PL IMAG 3200K 50° 

300PL IMAG 5600K 19° 

300PL IMAG 5600K 26° 

300PL IMAG 5600K 36° 

300PL IMAG 5600K 50° 

350 Beam 

371 Beam 

400 Beam 

400 BSW 

4012 Wash 

461 BSW 

480 BSW IP 

480B IP 

550 Beam 

550 BSW IP 

550 Wash 

Dream 1400 Profile 

Dream 1400 Wash-P 

Dream 400C7 Bright 

Dream 6012C4 Wash 

Dream L1000 Spot 

Dream L1600P Flag 

J120B IP 

J300B IP 

L1000PRO IP 

L1240C4 LC 

L4019C4 Bee 

L600BSWF IP 

L650 BSWF 
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2.6.44 DMG 

Dash 

MAXI MIX 

MINI MIX 

MINI Switch 

SL1 MIX 

SL1 Switch 

 

2.6.45 DMT 

Media Spinner 

PixelStrip P25 MKII 

 

2.6.46 DNA 

Pro Slim18 RGBW 

Pro Slim18 RGBWA+UV 

 

2.6.47 DNK 

9x60W Pixels Zoom Bar Moving Head 

 

2.6.48 Docooler 

50W 4 LED Moving Head Light DMX-512 RGBW 

60W Moving Head Light LED 

 

2.6.49 Donner 

The Spotlight 

 

2.6.50 Dopamine 

SL1156Q-24KP 
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2.6.51 Dortron 

LED Flat Round Par RGBWA+UV 

LRBB-108-A1(CW) 

MHBSW17R-A1B(YD) 

 

2.6.52 Dragon 

RGB Laser Beam Strobe Bar Light 

TT-600 LED 

TT-700 RGB 

 

2.6.53 DragonX 

100W Cool White COB LED 

4 Gig Bar 

Horizon Bar Plus 

Nano Horizon Light Bar RGB 

 

2.6.54 Dray Light 

180S 

230B 

36Z 

620B 

Atom 150B 

Comet 

Comet 7 

Opera 2 

Storm 

 

2.6.55 Dreamlaser 

IP65 1200W LED Profile Spot With CMY CTO 

IP65 K25 B-EYE LED Moving Wash 
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LED Moving Head Zoom 19pcs 40W RGBW 

 

2.6.56 Dropit 

10R BSW 

 

2.6.57 DS Lighting 

60RGBW+Ring 

Chameleon 

 

2.6.58 DS Technology 

LED Bar Beam 8 LED White 15W DMX 

 

2.6.59 DSE 

1000W Strobe 

DSE-740 

Super Storm1500B 

Super Storm1500B Tilt 

 

2.6.60 DTLite 

DT7R Beam 

 

2.6.61 DTS 

Alchemy 3 

Alchemy 5 

Alchemy 7 

Alchemy Pro 

Artemio Profile 3000K 

Artemio Profile 4000K 

Artemio Profile 5000K 

Brick FC 
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Colourchanger MSD 250 

Core 

Delta 10 F RGBW 

Delta 10 F Zoom 

Delta 10 R Zoom 

Delta 10 R Zoom Far 

Delta 12 FC 

Delta 7 RGB B 

Delta 7 RGB R 

Delta 7 White B 

Delta 7 White R 

Delta 8 RGB B 

Delta Full Colour B 

Delta Full Colour R 

Delta Triled B 

Delta Triled R 

Delta White B 

Delta White R 

DMX Strobe 1500 

Etnalight 

Euphony 3 

Evo 

Flash 2000L 

Flash 4000 

Flash 4000L 

Flash 8000 

Fos 100 Dynamic 

Fos 100 Dynamic FC 

Fos 100 Full Colour 

Fos 100 Power FC 

Fos 100 Power Solo FC 

Fos 100 RGBA 

Fos 100 White 

Fos 33 Full Colour 

Fos 33 RGBA 

Fos 33 White 
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Hi-Line.S 30 EVO 

Hi-Line.S 30 FC 

Hi-Line.S 30 WH 3000K 

Hi-Line.S 30 WH 4000K 

Hi-Line.S 30 WH 5000K 

Hi-Line.S 90 EVO 

Hi-Line.S 90 FC 

Hi-Line.S 90 WH 3000K 

Hi-Line.S 90 WH 4000K 

Hi-Line.S 90 WH 5000K 

Jack 

Jed 

Katana 

Max 

Max L 

Mini Brick FC 

Nick NRG 1200 

Nick NRG 1200 CT 

Nick NRG 1201 

Nick NRG 1201 FPR 

Nick NRG 1401 

Nick NRG 501 

Nick NRG 501 FPR 

Nick NRG 801 FC 

Nick Wash 600 

Par 16 Classic 

Par 30 Classic N Lux 

Par 36 Classic 

Par 36 Short 

Par 46 Classic 

Par 56 Classic 

Par 56 Short 

Par 64 Classic 

Par 64 Classic Short 

Par 64 Watertight 

Par 64 Watertight Short 
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Profilo 1000 Z 18°-36° 

Profilo 1000 Z 20°-50° 

Profilo 500 Z 20°-40° 

Profilo Compact LED 50 3000K 

Profilo Compact LED 50 4000K 

Profilo Compact LED 50 5000K 

Profilo Compact Z 20°-40° 

Profilo Compact Z 20°-40° Discharge 

Profilo Compact Z 20°-40° Halo 

Profilo LED 120 HQS 

Profilo LED 150 Z 13,5°-30° 3000K 

Profilo LED 150 Z 13,5°-30° 4000K 

Profilo LED 150 Z 13,5°-30° 5000K 

Profilo LED 200 3000K 

Profilo LED 200 4000K 

Profilo LED 200 5600K 

Profilo LED 200 CT 

Profilo LED 200 FC 

Profilo LED 80 3000K 

Profilo LED 80 CT 

Profilo LED 80 FC 

Quartz 800-1000W 

Raptor 

Soprano 1 HDW 

Soprano 1 HQS 

Soprano 1 WH 3000K 

Soprano 1 WH 4000K 

Soprano 1 WH 5000K 

Soprano 3 HDW 15-30 

Soprano 3 HDW 25-50 

Soprano 3 HQS 15-30 

Soprano 3 HQS 25-50 

Soprano 3 WH 3000K 15-30 

Soprano 3 WH 3000K 25-50 

Soprano 3 WH 4000K 15-30 

Soprano 3 WH 4000K 25-50 
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Soprano 3 WH 5700K 15-30 

Soprano 3 WH 5700K 25-50 

Soprano 5 HDW 15-30 

Soprano 5 HDW 25-50 

Soprano 5 HQS 15-30 

Soprano 5 HQS 25-50 

Soprano 5 WH 3000K 15-30 

Soprano 5 WH 3000K 25-50 

Soprano 5 WH 4000K 15-30 

Soprano 5 WH 4000K 25-50 

Soprano 5 WH 5700K 15-30 

Soprano 5 WH 5700K 25-50 

Superpar 64 Classic 

Synergy 5 Profile 

Synergy 5 Spot 

Synergy 6 Profile 

Synergy 6 Profile Hi-CRI 

Synergy 7 Profile 

Titan Full Colour 

Titan HP Solo 

Titan RGBA 

Titan White 

Wonder 

Wonder.D 

X Brick 

X-Image 575W 

XM1200 Spot 

XM2500 Spot 

XR-Laser Green 

XR10 Spot 

XR1200 Wash 

XR2000 Beam 

XR2000 Spot 

XR2000 Spot CMY 

XR250 Spot 

XR250 Wash 
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XR300 Beam 

XR300 Beam BF 

XR3000 Beam 

XR3000 Beam FPR 

XR3000 Spot CMY 

XR4 Spot 

XR4 Wash 

XR5 Spot 

XR5 Wash 

XR7 Spot 

XR7 Wash 

XR700 Spot 

XR700 Wash EB 

XR750 Wash 

XR8 Spot 

XR8 Wash 

XR9 Spot 

 

2.6.62 Dune Lighting 

160W White LED Moving Head 

6x20W Beam Moving Head 

Beam Bar 8x10W RGBW 4in1 

CHL-Quatro Unit 

LED-Array/2 

LP-285WZ 

MOV-LED/60W 

Moving Beam Bar RGBW 4in1 

Night-Color 

 

2.6.63 Dv Electro 

Helix Pro 

LED Par 180F 
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2.6.64 DVDA 

2R 120W Moving Head Light 

 

2.6.65 DVT Light 

MB-4 

MB-8 

PJ-2.5 RGBW 

PJ-5 RGBW 

 

2.6.66 DXN Pro 

DXNPL003 Stage Light 

 

2.7 E 

 

2.7.1 E T Lighting 

EK-M130 

 

2.7.2 E-Lektron 

30 Watt LED Moving-Head 

 

2.7.3 E-lite 

18*15W RGBWA+UV 6in1 LED Par 

64J-RGBW 

64J-RGBW V2 

64J1K Tungsten 

BEAMCYC 5 

CAM3/EMZ 

DAZ-Par 7 

DAZ1 
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E-PAR 46 LED mk2 

E-PAR 56 LED mk2 

EL Batten 

EL5 Beam 

EL5 Spot 

ELF PAR 36 UV 

ELF Par 56 HEX 

ELF Par 56 Quad 

ELF Strobe 330 

ELF-PAR46QUAD 

ELF-PAR64 HEX 

ELF-PAR64QUAD 

K4 Beam 

LBS-10 

LC-543 

LED Bar-841W 

LED Bar-843W 

LED Par-363TRI mk3 

LED Par-541W 

LED Power Party Bar 

LED Zoom Par 19 

Novus Beam 300 

Q-150 

SL-1028 

SS2361TCM 

Storm Wash 1200 

Tiny BEAM 4 

Tiny Indigo mk2 10 

Tiny Indigo mk2 30 

Tiny ZOOM 7 

TRi-Sumn 280 

X-TRA 90 RGB 

X-TRA90RED 
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2.7.4 E-Lite Stage 

Novus Spot 350 

 

2.7.5 E-Lites 

12x40W 4in1 Zoom LED Bar  

12X40W RGBW 4in1 Pixel LED Moving Bar 

200W W+WW 2 in 1 LED COB Par Light 

350W Beam Spot Wash 3in1 Moving Head 

36pcs 6in1 Zoom LED Moving Head 

380W Beam Spot Wash 3in1 Moving Head 

400W LED CMY Spot Moving Head 

60W RGBW LED Beam Moving Head 

700W LED Spot Framing Moving Head 

7x40W Zoom Pixel Led Moving Head 

Bee-Eye Wash ELMH-19x15W 

LED Profile-200 (Focus) 

Profile 200 RGBW II 

 

2.7.6 Eagle Fai 

EA-8080 LEDBar 

 

2.7.7 Eagle Lite 

Aquila Move S 

Aquila X4 

Aquila Z7 

Eagle One MKII 

Falcon 270 

Falcon 270Z 

Falcon 540 

Falcon 540Z 

Falcon BAR400 

Falcon FX400 

IPBar-HEX14 
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IPBar1420 Pro 

IPStrobe 1008 

IPWall Q4415 

Quad 19 Wash 

Rex 10 Hybrid 

REX7 Beam V1 

REX7 Beam V2 

Smart - Spot200 

Smart Hybrid 300 

Smart Hybrid250 

Smart Wash Z7 

Spectrupar Z7 

UP 

UPmini 

 

2.7.8 Eagou Diary 

DQ-Q10 

 

2.7.9 Eastman 

480 LED Panel Light 

Evoke Wash 

Ignite Bar 18Pix 

iGNITE-18 Par LED RGBWAP 18x12W 

iGNITE-2 

iGNITE-7 LED Par RGBW 7x10W 

Vortex Beam 7R 

Vortex Hybrid 

Vortex Spot 

Vortex Wash 

 

2.7.10 Eastsun 

MaGicBrust Moving Wash 
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2.7.11 Eclipse 

Oslo 60 

 

2.7.12 ECO Architectural 

WaterDrop Track Light 2700K 

WaterDrop Track Light 3000K 

WaterDrop Track Light 4000K 

 

2.7.13 Eco Stage 

260 Beam Moving Head Light 

5x60W LED Moving Head Light 

600W LED Hybrid Light CMY 

600W LED Profile Head Light 

60W LED Beam Wash Zoom Moving Light 

B200 

B350 

Beam 132 2R 

BeamSpot 280 10R 

BeamSpot 3R 

BS440 

C-1915 

C-225 

C-412 CW 

C-412 RGBW 

DA-PL1810 

Double Sides 5 Eyes LED Moving Head 

LED PAR 64 

Led Wash 3X3 Zoom 

LED Wash Moving Head 

LED Wash Zoom 7X40 

Moving LED 400 

Storm 1000 RGBW 

Top-Bar 18 

Top-MBar-CW 
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TOP1810 

V-740 Zoom 

 

2.7.14 Ecosense 

Trov L45-E-48-18-RGB3-MULT-120-W 

Trov L60-E-48-18-RGB3-MULT-55x55-W 

 

2.7.15 Eden Lighting 

EL-MH1925W 

 

2.7.16 Edenwood 

LED Par 

Lyre Stage Light 

Party Bar 

 

2.7.17 EGO Professional 

18X10RGBWX4SET 

8X10RGBWX4SET 

 

2.7.18 Ehrgeiz 

BabyBeam 4 

BabyZoom 4 

CHROMA 40-RGBW 

Cobalt Beam 90 

Cobalt Plus Beam 5R 

Cobalt Plus Spot 5R 

Cobalt Plus Spot 90 

Cobalt Spot 90 

Cobalt X Beam 15R 

Contour Ambience Wash 12 Zoom 

FS-80 RGBW/1 
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Fusion 2 

Fusion FS-60 RGB/1 

Helios 7 

Helios+ 19Z 

SUPERNOVA 896-W 

SuperNova RGBW 

 

2.7.19 EK Lights 

64J1K Tungsten 

Alligator 

Aurora XGP 

Aurora XGP 750P 

Bandpix 8H 

BL2 

BRIX-AW 

BRIX-FC 

Chroma Pro Q12 

Chromaline Q12 

Collider Bar FC Strobe 

Collider Bar IP 

Collider FC 

COLLIDER W 

Cyber Beam 

Diamondback 

DreamPIX Strip 

E1 Profile 

E1 Spot+ 

E3 Spot 

E3 Wash 

EC12 

EC60 Wash 

EC7 

Epar HP 

Epar Infinity VW 

Epar Q1 IP 
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Epar UV 

EPar Zoom 

eProfile FC 

eProfile Mini 

eProfile VW 

eProfile VW 500 

ePulse 3000 

FF1 

H1 

H1 IP 

H2 

K Max 

K Smart P 

K Smart S 

K2-HP 

K2-HR 

K3 Spot 

K3 Spot Z 

K35 

K4 Beam 

K4 Beam II 

K4 Spot 

K5 Beam 

K5 Spot 

K65 IP 

Kx-0 

Kx-100 

Kx-100+ 

Litebarpro 12Q 

Litebarpro 15HXIP 

Liteparpro 12HX 

Liteparpro 12QX 

Liteparpro 18QX 

Liteparpro 1QX 

Liteparpro 7H 

LT18 
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LT6 

MC15 

Orca 

R2 Beam Wash 

R3 Beam Wash 

Ratel 

Shark 

Terminator 

Tiger 

Wukong 

XT Beam 

Zoom Par 

 

2.7.20 EKC 

Plus Par 18 

 

2.7.21 EKOO 

4x25W Super Beam LED Moving Head 

 

2.7.22 Elan Lighting 

Atlas-12 

Atlas-18 

Atlas-7 

Atlas-Zoom 

CAB-330-Beam-IP 

CAB-330-Multi 

CAB-330-Multi CMY 

Cabled 150 Spot 150 MKII 

ECOPARCAN-1815-RGBWA+UV 

Focus 

LED Zoom Par 19 

Multi-Parcan-54x3W-RGBW 

NIX-500 
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Pegasus Stack 2 

PSD 518 

PSD-1415-IP 

Scorpius-Stack 

Serpens-Stack 

Serpens-Stack MKII 

Spectral Hybrid 

Spectral Wash 

Strobe 1000 RGB+W 

Strobe-400-LEDMINI-RGB 

Vega-800 

 

2.7.23 Elation 

ACL 360 Bar 

ACL 360 Matrix 

ACL 360 Roller 

ACL 360i 

ACL Bar 

ACL Curtain 

ACL Par 200 

ACL Par 200IP 

Arena Par 

Arena Par CW 

Arena Par Zoom 

Arena Q7 Zoom 

Arena Zoom Q7IP 

Artiste DaVinci 

Artiste Mondrian 

Artiste Monet 

Artiste Picasso 

Artiste Rembrandt 

Artiste Van Gogh 

Chorus Line 16 

Chorus Line 8 

CMY Zoom 250 
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CMY Zoom 575 

Color Spot 150 

Color Spot 250 

Color Spot 575 

Color Tone 50 

COLOUR 5 Profile 

Colour Chorus 12 

Colour Chorus 24 

Colour Chorus 48 

Colour Chorus 72 

Colour Pendant 

CUEPIX Batten 

CUEPIX Par 300 

CUEPIX Strip Tri 

CUEPIX Strip WW 

CW Profile HP 

CW Profile HP IP 

Dartz 360 

Design Beam 1200C 

Design Beam 300 

Design Brick 70 

Design LED 108IP 

Design LED 12 Brick 

Design LED 12 Brick II 

Design LED 36 Brick 

Design LED 36 Pro 

Design LED 36 Tri-Brick 

Design LED 36MH 

Design LED 36UV 

Design LED 36WA 

Design LED 60 Strip II 

Design LED 60 Strip WA 

Design LED 60 TRI-Strip 

Design LED Par Zoom 

Design LED Par Zoom MH 

Design LED Strip RGBAW 
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Design Panel 72 CW 

Design Panel 72IP MKII  

Design Par 575DETL 

Design Spot 1200 Compact 

Design Spot 1400E 

Design Spot 250 

Design Spot 250 Pro 

Design Spot 250 WH Pro 

Design Spot 300 Pro 

Design Spot 300E 

Design Spot 575B 

Design Spot 575E 

Design Spot LED 

Design Wash 1200C 

Design Wash 1400E 

Design Wash 250 

Design Wash 300E 

Design Wash 575E 

Design Wash LED 60 

Design Wash LED Pro 

Design Wash LED Zoom 

Design Wash LED Zoom CW 

DTW Bar 1000 

DW Chorus 12 

DW Chorus 24 

DW Chorus 48 

DW Chorus 72 

DW Par Z19 IP 

DW Profile 

E Spot III 

E Spot LED 

E Spot LED II 

ELAR 108 Par RGBW 

ELAR 180 Par RGBAW 

ELAR 180 Par WW 

ELAR 216 Panel DW 
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ELAR 216 Panel RGBW 

Elar 72UV Par 

ELAR DW Brick 

ELAR Ex TriBar 

ELAR Ex TriFlood 

ELAR Ex TriPar 

ELAR Exbar BL 

Elar ExQuad Par HP 

ELAR EXTQW BAR HP 

ELAR Q1 

ELAR Quad Bar 

ELAR Quad Panel 

ELAR Quad Par 

ELAR Quad Strip 

ELAR Tri-Brick 

ELAR Tri-Par IP 

ELED Blinder 48 

ELED DW Par 56 

ELED Par RGB Zoom 

ELED QA Strip 

ELED QW Strip 

ELED Strip 100 

ELED Tri 64B 

ELED Tri Par 56 

ELED TW Strip 

Emotion 

Epar QA 

Epar QW 

Epar Tri 

EPV762 MH 

Event Bar 

Event Brick System 

Event MH 

Event MH W System 

Event Panel System 

Event Par System 
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Focus Spot 250R 

Fuze Max Profile 

Fuze Max Spot 

Fuze Par Z120 IP 

Fuze Par Z175 

Fuze Par Z60 IP 

Fuze Pendant 

Fuze Pendant Compact 

Fuze PFX 

Fuze Profile 

Fuze Profile CW 

Fuze SFX 

Fuze Spot 

Fuze Teatro 

Fuze Wash 250 

Fuze Wash 250 WH 

Fuze Wash 500 

Fuze Wash 500 

Fuze Wash 575 

Fuze Wash FR 

Fuze Wash Z120 

Fuze Wash Z350 

Impression 120RZ Zoom 

Impression 90 RGB 

Impression W/A 

Impression XL 

KL Batten 12 

KL Batten 48 

KL Batten 72 

KL Core IP 

KL CYC L 

KL CYC S 

KL Panel 

KL Panel XL 

KL Par FC 

KL Par FC IP 
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KL Par IP Compact 

KL Profile Compact 

KL Profile FC 

KL Spot IP 

LED Display Bar D 

Level Q7 

Level Q7 IP 

Limelight Par L 

Limelight Par S 

Lumina Matrix 

Lumina Strip 

Opti 16-4 CW 

Opti 16-4 WW 

Opti 30 RGB 

Opti 30 UV 

Opti Par II CDM (830) 150 Black 

Opti Par II CDM (942) 150 Black 

Opti QA Par 

Opti Quad Par 

Opti RGB 

Opti RGBA 

Opti Tri 30 

Opti Tri Par 

Opti Tri White 

Opti Tri White II 

Paladin 

Paladin Brick 

Paladin Cube 

Paladin Panel 

Par 56 

Par 64 A UL 

Paragon LT 

Paragon M 

Paragon M - Fixed Gobo 

Paragon S 

Paragon S -  Fixed Gobo 
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Pixel Bar 12 

Pixel Bar 120IP 

Pixel Bar 20 

Pixel Bar 30IP 

Pixel Bar 40 

Pixel Bar 60IP 

Pixel Wash 40IP 

Platinum 1200 Wash 

Platinum Beam 15R Pro 

Platinum Beam 5R 

Platinum Beam 5R Extreme 

Platinum Beam 5R Pro 

Platinum BX 

Platinum FLX 

Platinum HFX 

Platinum Profile 35 Pro 

Platinum Profile LED 

Platinum SBX 

Platinum Seven 

Platinum Spot 15R B 

Platinum Spot 15R Pro 

Platinum Spot 35 Pro 

Platinum Spot 5R 

Platinum Spot 5R Pro 

Platinum Spot III 

Platinum Spot LED 

Platinum Spot LED II 

Platinum Spot LED Pro 

Platinum Spot LED Pro II 

Platinum Wash 16R Pro 

Platinum Wash LED Zoom 

Platinum Wash ZFX Pro 

Platinum Wash ZFX Pro XL 

Power Spot 250 

Power Spot 575 

Power Spot 575IE 
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Power Spot 700 CMY II 

Power Spot 700 II 

Power Wash 250 

Power Wash 250 Basic 

Power Wash 575E 

Prisma Mini Bar 20 

Prisma Par 20 

Prisma Wash 25 

Pro Color 

Proteus Beam 

Proteus Brutus 

Proteus Brutus FS 

Proteus Excalibur 

Proteus Hybrid 

Proteus Hybrid Max 

Proteus Lucius 

Proteus Maximus 

Proteus Odeon 

Proteus Radius 

Proteus Rayzor 1960 

Proteus Rayzor 760 

Proteus Rayzor Blade L 

Proteus Rayzor Blade S 

Proteus Smarty Hybrid 

Protron 3K Color LED Strobe 

Protron 3K LED Strobe 

Protron Eclypse 

Protron LED Strobe 

Pulse Bar L 

Pulse Bar S 

Pulse Panel 

Pulse Panel FX 

Rayzor 360Z 

Rayzor 760 

Rayzor Beam 2R 

Rayzor Q12 
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Rayzor Q12 Zoom 

Rayzor Q7 

Rebel Dartz 

Rebel Line 16 

Rebel Line 8 

REBEL Profile 

Rebel Wash 12 

Rebel Wash 4 

Satura Profile 

Satura Spot CMY Pro 

Satura Spot LED Pro 

Satura Wash 

Seven Batten 14 

Seven Batten 42 

Seven Batten 72 

Seven Par 19IP 

Seven Par 7IP 

Six Par Z19 IP 

Six+ Bar L 

Six+ Bar S 

Six+ Par L 

Six+ Par S 

Six+ Par XL 

SixBar 1000 

SixBar 1000 IP 

SixBar 500 

SixPar 100 

SixPar 100 IP 

SixPar 200 

SixPar 200 IP 

SixPar 300 

SixPar 300 IP 

Smarty Hybrid 

Smarty Max 

Stage Color 

Stage Color LED 
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TVL CYC RGBW 

TVL Panel DW 

TVL Softlight DW 

TVL1000 

TVL2000 

TVL2000 II 

TVL3000 II Cool White 

TVL3000 II Dynamic White 

TVL3000 II Warm White 

TVL4000 

TVL4000 II 

UV Wash 

Vision Color 250 

Volt Q3 

Volt Q5 

Volt+ Bar S 

Volt+ Par L 

Volt+ Par S 

Waterfall 

Waterfall 250 

Waterfall 250 Pro 

WW Profile 

WW Profile HP IP 

WW Tone 

Xcelon 575 

ZCL 360 Bar 

ZCL 360i 

ZCL Bar Z300 IP 

ZW19 

ZW37 

 

2.7.24 Electra Light 

Par LED RGBW 
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2.7.25 ElectroConcept 

DecoLED45 MKII 

LED Mini Moving Head Light 

Lyre Beam 12x10W Full RGBW 5° 

Lyre Beam 36x3W RGBW 5° 

Lyre Profile 60 LED 

M Spot 120 

M Spot 200 

M SPOT 200II 

M Spot 60 

M Wash 740Z 

M Wash 920 Z 

Profile 180 Beam DMX HF 

Q Par Wash 708 

Q188 RGBWA+UV 6 in 1 

Spider LED 5x20 RGBW 

Wash LED Zoom 

 

2.7.26 Electron 

High Power RGB Led Wall Washer ARL001 

High Power RGB Led Wall Washer ARL024 

Par LED Paint 3in1 

Par LED Paint 9x8W RGBW 

 

2.7.27 Electus 

LED Par 64 

 

2.7.28 Elektralite 

1018 

1018 Outdoor 

1018-AI 

Aero 

ElektraBar 
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ElektraBar Mini 

ElektraBar V2 

ElektraBar V2 

ElektraBar Vibe 

Elektric Eye 

eyeBall Outdoor 

eyeBall RGBW 

eyeBall RGBWA 

eyeKandy 

LightStream 

LXE 700 Spot 

LXE 700 Wash 

ML601 

ML602 

MY 250i 

MY150 

MY250  

MY250W 

MY575.3 

MY575W 

PaintCan 2.0 

Pancake QUAD 

Pancake RGBW 

SLA Retina 

Stingray IP65 RGBW 

Stingray Mini 60W CW 

Stingray Mini 60W WW 

Stingray Mini CW 19° 

Stingray Mini CW 26° 

Stingray Mini CW 36° 

Stingray Mini CW 50° 

Stingray Mini DMX RGBW 60W 

Stingray Mini VW 19° 

Stingray Mini VW 26° 

Stingray Mini VW 36° 

Stingray Mini VW 50° 
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Stingray Mini WW 19° 

Stingray Mini WW 26° 

Stingray Mini WW 36° 

Stingray Mini WW 50° 

Stingray Profile (3200K) 

Stingray Profile (5600K) 

Stingray Variable White 600W 

UV eyeBall 

 

2.7.29 Elements 

Krypton 10 

Krypton 25 

Lithium 135 

Titanium 348 Par 

Titanium TRI 18 Par 

Titanium TRI 36 Par 

 

2.7.30 Eliminator Lighting 

12x6W LED PAR 

Big Shot LED EP 

Electro 196 II 

Electro 56 LED 

Electro 76 

Electro 86 

Electro Disc LED 

Electro MH25R 

Electro Panel 192 

Electro Strip 

Elektron Bar FX 

Fantasy FX 

Frost FX Bar RGBW 

Frost FX Bar W 

Hulk 150 

Ikon Profile Plus 
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Indy HEX Par 

LP 12 HEX 

LP 42 RGBW 

Mega Hex L Par 

Mini Par Bar 

Mini Par RGBW LED 

Mini Par UV LED 

Mini Par UVW LED 

Motion 60 LED 

Stealth Beam 

Stealth Craze 

Stealth Spot 

Stealth Wash Zoom 

Stinger Spot 30 

Stryker Beam 

Stryker Max 

Stryker Spot 

Stryker Wash 

Tri Disc 9 IR 

Trio Par LED 

Trio Par LED RG 

 

2.7.31 Elumen8 

100W LED Alu 3200K 

100W LED Alu 5600K 

100W LED Alu CW/WW 

100W LED Alu Tri 

16R Zoom Profile 

1RE Beam 

50W LED Alu 3200K 

50W LED Alu 5600K 

5RE Beam 

60W Tri Par 64 

9RE Beam 

Alu HEX Par 64 
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Alu Quad Par 64 18x8W RGBW/RGBA 

Alu Quad Par 64 MKII 

Beam 2R 

CYC 500 RGBW 150W COB Cyclorama Wash 

CYC100 RGBW 100W COB Cyclorama Wash MKII 

CYC600 RGBW 150W COB 

Endura 18Q5 RGBA 

Endura 18Q5 RGBW 

Endura 1Q120 RGBW COB 

Endura 1Q120 RGBW COB Zoom 

Endura 7HEX12 RGBWAUV 

Endura UV100 COB Exterior Fixture 

Endura WW100 COB 

Evora 1000 BSW 

Evora 1000 Spot 

Evora 1940ZP Zoom Wash 

Evora 200 Hybrid 

Evora 500 Spot 

Evora 600 Beam 

Evora 740ZP Zoom Wash 

Evora 850 Zoom Spot 

Evora CMY300 Zoom Spot 

Evora CMY350 Profile 

Evora CMY470 Hybrid 

Evora CMY600 Profile 

Kudos 250ZS 

Kudos 2RE Beam 

Kudos 350ZS 

Kudos 60 Beam 

Kudos 700 Beam 

Kudos CM 100ZS 

Kudos CM 108 

Kudos CM 120 

Kudos CM 120 MKII 

Kudos CM 150 

Kudos CM 200 
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Kudos CM 200ZS 

Kudos CM 300ZS 

Kudos CM 600ZS 

Kudos Cyclone 

Kudos Senna Pix 9 

Liberty 1T36 Battery Uplighter 

Meteor 1060 Zoom Batten 

Meteor 150 HEX IP Pixel Batten 

Meteor 150 RGBW IP Pixel Batten 

Meteor 784 IP Batten 

Meteor 848 IP FX Panel 

Mira 1080 IP Batten 

Mira 450 IP Pixel Batten 

MS700PE 

Plasma 3K RGB LED Strobe 

Plasma 3K White LED Strobe 

Stage Par 220 

Stage Par 90 Cold White 

Stage Par 90 RGBW 

Stage Par 90 Warm White 

Stage Par Tri 

Titan Beam T3 

Titan Zoom Wash T1 

Tour Batten Quad 

Tour Batten TW 

Tri 4 Pixel Batten 

Tri 8 Pixel Batten 

Virtuoso 1000 Profile HEX 15°-30° 

Virtuoso 1000 Profile HEX 19° 

Virtuoso 1000 Profile HEX 25°-50° 

Virtuoso 1000 Profile HEX 26° 

Virtuoso 1000 Profile HEX 36° 

Virtuoso 1000 Profile HEX 50° 

Virtuoso 1000 Profile RGBAL 15°-30° 

Virtuoso 1000 Profile RGBAL 19° 

Virtuoso 1000 Profile RGBAL 25°-50° 
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Virtuoso 1000 Profile RGBAL 26° 

Virtuoso 1000 Profile RGBAL 36° 

Virtuoso 1000 Profile RGBAL 50° 

Virtuoso 1000 Profile WW 15°-30° 

Virtuoso 1000 Profile WW 19° 

Virtuoso 1000 Profile WW 25°-50° 

Virtuoso 1000 Profile WW 26° 

Virtuoso 1000 Profile WW 36° 

Virtuoso 1000 Profile WW 50° 

Virtuoso 600 Profile RGBAL 

Virtuoso 600 Profile WW 

Virtuoso 700 House Light RGBALC 

Virtuoso 800 Par IP HEX 

Virtuoso 900 Par IP RGBL 

 

2.7.32 Encore 

AuraSpot150 LED 

AuraWash 19Quad EFX 

 

2.7.33 Endyshow 

LED Super Line Strobe 

Wall Washer Light Bar 

 

2.7.34 Engineer Lighting Inc 

2 Lumine LED 

4 Lumine LED 

Bold Par 

Cube 200 

HyperLED60-M 

HyperLED60-W 

SPLASH Beam IP 

Twister Wash IP 

Zee Flower ++ 
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Zee Flower PLUS 

Zee Flower PLUS 

 

2.7.35 Entar 

Extra 250/M-250EX 

Extra 575/M-575E 

LED Parlight RGB (1W) 

LED Parlight RGB (3W) 

LW-103 

LW-108 

LW-180 

LW-180P 

M-250EC 

Mini Spot Moving Head 

ML-103 

ML-108 

ML-180 

Tango 150/M-150 

Tango 250/M-250 

Tango 575/M-500 

Tango 700/M-700 

Tango Wash 575/M-600 

 

2.7.36 Entour 

RGB LED Strobe 

 

2.7.37 Enttec 

Phero 30 RGB Pixel Bar 

RGBW 8PXW60-4-B (Pixel) 

 

2.7.38 Environmental Lights 

6-In-1 Wall Wash Bar 
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2.7.39 EON 

Lyre Wash EON 18x1W RGBW 

 

2.7.40 Ephesus 

Arena Pro 190 

Arena Pro 300 

Arena Pro 600 

 

2.7.41 Epro 

E Beam 15 IP 

E BSW 18 

E BSW 18 V2 

E Par 1412 IP 

E Wash 1240 FX 

 

2.7.42 Epsilon 

Duo Beam Bar 

Duo Q-Beam Bar 

E-Beam 2RW 

FlexCube 25 

Intruder 

MiniBeam 600 

PixBAR 4 

Quad-Beam 7 

Wash-Beam 7 

Wi-Bar 5 

Wi-Bar 9V 

X-Beam 

X-Beam Duo 
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2.7.43 Equinox 

12W Quad-colour Pinspot 

260 Zoom Par 

Asteroid 

Blitzer II LED Strobe White 

Blitzer Impact 384 Strobe 

Blitzer LED Strobe RGB 

Blitzer LED Strobe White 

Blitzer Strobe 

Cabaret Colour 

Cabaret Colour HEX 

Cobalt 

Colour Raider 

Colour Raider Lithium Battery 

Double Decker 

Dragonfly Quad 

Eclipse 

Fusion 100 Spot MKI 

Fusion 100 Spot MKII 

Fusion 100 Spot MKII 

Fusion 120 Zoom MKII 

Fusion 120 Zoom MKII 

Fusion 120Q 

Fusion 120TW 

Fusion 140 

Fusion 150 

Fusion 150 Spot 

Fusion 200 Beam 

Fusion 200 Zoom Spot 

Fusion 200 Zoom Spot 

Fusion 260ZP 

Fusion 260ZR 

Fusion 260ZR 

Fusion 260ZR MKII 

Fusion 300FX Zoom Wash 

Fusion 300FXP Pixel Zoom Wash 
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Fusion 50 

Fusion 50 HEX 

Fusion 50 MKII 

Fusion 50 MKIII 

Fusion 75 

Fusion Beam Quad 

Fusion Beam RGBW 

Fusion Orbit 

Fusion Orbit MkII 

Fusion Patriot 500 Beam 

Fusion Razor Beam 

Fusion Reflecta 

Fusion Saber Twin Beam 

Fusion Spot 

Fusion Spot Duo 

Fusion Spot MAX 

Fusion Spot MAX MKII 

Fusion Spot MAX MKIII 

Fusion Spot MKII 

Fusion Spot MKIII 

Fusion Spot XP 

Fusion Spot XP 

Fusion Spot XP MKIII 

FX Block 

FXbar18 

Gigabar MKII COB System 

Gigabar System 

Gyrocopter 

Hot Rod 

Lightning Strike 

MaxiPar Quad 

MaxiPar Tri MKII 

MaxiPar UV 

Mega Bar System 

Micro Batt 

Microbar 
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Microbar COB System 

Microbar Quad System 

MicroPar Bar Quad System 

MicroPar Bar System 

MicroPar RGBW 

Midas Spot 

MidiPar RGBW 

MidiPar Tri Plus 

MS550 

Nova Par 64 

Nova Par 64 

Onyx 

Orbital 250 

Party Par 

Photon Moving Head 

PIXELpoint Batten 

Power Par 36 

Power Par 54 

Power Par 54 MKII 

Power Par 54 MKIII 

Quad Blox 

Quad Pix Batten 

Quadzilla 

RGB Power Batten 

RGB Power Batten MKII 

RGB Power Batten MKII 

Saturn Spot 

Slender Beam Bar Quad 

Slender Beam Centrepiece Quad 

Slender Beam White 

Spectra Strobe Batten 

SpectraPix Batten 

SpectraPix Lithium Batten 

Stratos Duo RGB 

Super Boogie 

Swing Batten 
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Switchblade 

Tri Power Batten MKII 

Triton Beam 

UFO 

UV Power Flood 

Vortex 

 

2.7.44 ERA Lighting 

200W LED 3in1 Moving Light 

60W RGBW 4in1 LED Beam 

7x15W Led Pixel Blade 7 Moving Head Lighting 

 

2.7.45 Ereimul 

Elidy-Strip-15 

Elidy-Strip-5 

 

2.7.46 Erik Nelson 

Arena Strobe 

Chameleon 

Diamond Beam 330 

Diamond Beam 400 

Diamond Pro 400 

Diamond Pro 500 

Diamond Pro CMY 

Diamond Pro Venue 460 

Diamond Pro Venue 480 

Diamond Pro Venue 600 

E-Par 1519 

Pixel 12 Extreme 

Pixel Eye 760 

 



262 
 

2.7.47 Estrada Pro 

Atom 3000 DMX 

LED Alupar 1818 Eco 

LED MH Zoom 2810 RGBW 

 

2.7.48 ETC 

ArcSystem Pro Eight-Cell 2700K 

ArcSystem Pro Eight-Cell 3000K 

ArcSystem Pro Eight-Cell 3500K 

ArcSystem Pro Eight-Cell 4000K 

ArcSystem Pro Eight-Cell 5000K 

ArcSystem Pro Four-Cell Linear 2700K 

ArcSystem Pro Four-Cell Linear 3000K 

ArcSystem Pro Four-Cell Linear 3500K 

ArcSystem Pro Four-Cell Linear 4000K 

ArcSystem Pro Four-Cell Linear 5000K 

ArcSystem Pro Four-Cell Round 2700K 

ArcSystem Pro Four-Cell Round 3000K 

ArcSystem Pro Four-Cell Round 3500K 

ArcSystem Pro Four-Cell Round 4000K 

ArcSystem Pro Four-Cell Round 5000K 

ArcSystem Pro Four-Cell Square 2700K 

ArcSystem Pro Four-Cell Square 3000K 

ArcSystem Pro Four-Cell Square 3500K 

ArcSystem Pro Four-Cell Square 4000K 

ArcSystem Pro Four-Cell Square 5000K 

ArcSystem Pro Two-Cell 2700K 

ArcSystem Pro Two-Cell 3000K 

ArcSystem Pro Two-Cell 3500K 

ArcSystem Pro Two-Cell 4000K 

ArcSystem Pro Two-Cell 5000K 

ColorSource CYC 

ColorSource CYC V 

ColorSource Linear 1 

ColorSource Linear 1 (Deep Blue) 
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ColorSource Linear 1 Pearl 

ColorSource Linear 2 

ColorSource Linear 2 (Deep Blue) 

ColorSource Linear 2 Pearl 

ColorSource Linear 4 

ColorSource Linear 4 (Deep Blue) 

ColorSource Linear 4 Pearl 

ColorSource PAR 

ColorSource PAR (Deep Blue) 

ColorSource PAR jr 

ColorSource PAR jr (Deep Blue) 

ColorSource PAR Pearl 

ColorSource PAR V Zoom 

ColorSource Spot 10° 

ColorSource Spot 10° (Deep Blue) 

ColorSource Spot 14° 

ColorSource Spot 14° (Deep Blue) 

ColorSource Spot 19° EDLT 

ColorSource Spot 19° EDLT (Deep Blue) 

ColorSource Spot 26° EDLT 

ColorSource Spot 26° EDLT (Deep Blue) 

ColorSource Spot 36° EDLT 

ColorSource Spot 36° EDLT (Deep Blue) 

ColorSource Spot 50° EDLT 

ColorSource Spot 50° EDLT (Deep Blue) 

ColorSource Spot 5° 

ColorSource Spot 5° (Deep Blue) 

ColorSource Spot 70° 

ColorSource Spot 70° (Deep Blue) 

ColorSource Spot 90° 

ColorSource Spot 90° (Deep Blue) 

ColorSource Spot CYC  

ColorSource Spot CYC (DeepBlue) 

ColorSource Spot jr 

ColorSource Spot jr (Deep Blue) 

ColorSource Spot Pearl 10° 
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ColorSource Spot Pearl 14° 

ColorSource Spot Pearl 19° EDLT 

ColorSource Spot Pearl 26° EDLT 

ColorSource Spot Pearl 36° EDLT 

ColorSource Spot Pearl 50° EDLT 

ColorSource Spot Pearl 5° 

ColorSource Spot Pearl 70° 

ColorSource Spot Pearl 90° 

ColorSource Spot Pearl Zoom 15°-30° 

ColorSource Spot Pearl Zoom 25°-50° 

ColorSource Spot V 10° 

ColorSource Spot V 10° XDLT 

ColorSource Spot V 14° 

ColorSource Spot V 14° XDLT 

ColorSource Spot V 19° 

ColorSource Spot V 19° EDLT 

ColorSource Spot V 19° XDLT 

ColorSource Spot V 26° 

ColorSource Spot V 26° EDLT 

ColorSource Spot V 26° XDLT 

ColorSource Spot V 36° 

ColorSource Spot V 36° EDLT 

ColorSource Spot V 36° XDLT 

ColorSource Spot V 50° 

ColorSource Spot V 50° EDLT 

ColorSource Spot V 50° XDLT 

ColorSource Spot V 5° 

ColorSource Spot V 5° XDLT 

ColorSource Spot V 70° 

ColorSource Spot V 70° XDLT 

ColorSource Spot V 90° 

ColorSource Spot V Zoom 15°-30° 

ColorSource Spot V Zoom 25°-50° 

ColorSource Spot VXT 10° 

ColorSource Spot VXT 14° 

ColorSource Spot VXT 15°-30° 
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ColorSource Spot VXT 19° 

ColorSource Spot VXT 19° EDLT 

ColorSource Spot VXT 25°-50° 

ColorSource Spot VXT 26° 

ColorSource Spot VXT 26° EDLT 

ColorSource Spot VXT 36° 

ColorSource Spot VXT 36° EDLT 

ColorSource Spot VXT 50° 

ColorSource Spot VXT 50° EDLT 

ColorSource Spot VXT 5° 

ColorSource Spot VXT 70° 

ColorSource Spot VXT 90° 

ColorSource Spot Zoom 15°-30° 

ColorSource Spot Zoom 15°-30° (Deep Blue) 

ColorSource Spot Zoom 25°-50° 

ColorSource Spot Zoom 25°-50° (Deep Blue) 

fos/4 Panel Large (Daylight HDR 

fos/4 Panel Large Lustr X8 

fos/4 Panel Medium Daylight HDR 

fos/4 Panel Medium Lustr X8 

fos/4 Panel Small Daylight HDR 

fos/4 Panel Small Lustr X8 

Irideon AR50 

Irideon FPZ 3000K, Canopy 

Irideon FPZ 3000K, DataTrack 

Irideon FPZ 3000K, Portable 

Irideon FPZ 4000K, Canopy 

Irideon FPZ 4000K, DataTrack 

Irideon FPZ 4000K, Portable 

Irideon FPZ 5000K, Canopy 

Irideon FPZ 5000K, DataTrack 

Irideon FPZ 5000K, Portable 

Irideon FPZ Gallery 3000K, Canopy (90+ CRI) 

Irideon FPZ Gallery 3000K, DataTrack (90+ CRI) 

Irideon FPZ Gallery 3000K, Portable (90+ CRI) 

Pro Eight-Cell 2700K 
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Pro Eight-Cell 2700K FTW 

Pro Eight-Cell 3000K 

Pro Eight-Cell 3000K FTW 

Pro Eight-Cell 3500K 

Pro Eight-Cell 4000K 

Pro Eight-Cell 5000K 

Relevé Spot 

Selador Classic Lustr 11 

Selador Classic Lustr 21 

Selador Classic Lustr 42 

Selador Classic Lustr 63 

Selador Classic Paletta 11 

Selador Classic Paletta 21 

Selador Classic Paletta 42 

Selador Classic Paletta 63 

Selador Classic Pearl 11 

Selador Classic Pearl 21 

Selador Classic Pearl 42 

Selador Classic Pearl 63 

Selador Classic Vivid 11 

Selador Classic Vivid 21 

Selador Classic Vivid 42 

Selador Classic Vivid 63 

Selador Classic Vivid Fire 11 

Selador Classic Vivid Fire 21 

Selador Classic Vivid Ice 11 

Selador Classic Vivid Ice 21 

Selador Classic Vivid-R 11 

Selador Classic Vivid-R 21 

Selador Classic Vivid-R 42 

Selador Classic Vivid-R 63 

Selador Desire D22 Lustr+ 

Selador Desire D22 Studio Daylight 

Selador Desire D22 Studio HD 

Selador Desire D22 Studio Tungsten 

Selador Desire D40 Fire 
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Selador Desire D40 Ice 

Selador Desire D40 Lustr+ 

Selador Desire D40 Studio Daylight 

Selador Desire D40 Studio HD 

Selador Desire D40 Studio Tungsten 

Selador Desire D40 Vivid 

Selador Desire D40 XTI Fire 

Selador Desire D40 XTI Ice 

Selador Desire D40 XTI Lustr+ 

Selador Desire D40 XTI Studio Daylight 

Selador Desire D40 XTI Studio HD 

Selador Desire D40 XTI Vivid 

Selador Desire D40XT Fire 

Selador Desire D40XT Ice 

Selador Desire D40XT Lustr+ 

Selador Desire D40XT Studio Daylight 

Selador Desire D40XT Studio HD 

Selador Desire D40XT Studio Tungsten 

Selador Desire D40XT Vivid 

Selador Desire D60 Fire 

Selador Desire D60 Ice 

Selador Desire D60 Lustr+ 

Selador Desire D60 Studio Daylight 

Selador Desire D60 Studio HD 

Selador Desire D60 Studio Tungsten 

Selador Desire D60 Vivid 

Selador Desire D60 XTI Fire 

Selador Desire D60 XTI Ice 

Selador Desire D60 XTI Lustr+ 

Selador Desire D60 XTI Studio Daylight 

Selador Desire D60 XTI Studio HD 

Selador Desire D60 XTI Vivid 

Source 4WRD 10° 

Source 4WRD 10° Color 

Source 4WRD 10° Daylight 

Source 4WRD 14° 
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Source 4WRD 14° Color 

Source 4WRD 14° Daylight 

Source 4WRD 19° 

Source 4WRD 19° Color 

Source 4WRD 19° Daylight 

Source 4WRD 26° 

Source 4WRD 26° Color 

Source 4WRD 26° Daylight 

Source 4WRD 36° 

Source 4WRD 36° Color 

Source 4WRD 36° Daylight 

Source 4WRD 50° 

Source 4WRD 50° Color 

Source 4WRD 50° Daylight 

Source 4WRD 5° 

Source 4WRD 5° Color 

Source 4WRD 5° Daylight 

Source 4WRD 70° 

Source 4WRD 70° Color 

Source 4WRD 70° Daylight 

Source 4WRD 90° 

Source 4WRD 90° Color 

Source 4WRD 90° Daylight 

Source 4WRD II 10° Color 

Source 4WRD II 14° Color 

Source 4WRD II 19° Color 

Source 4WRD II 26° Color 

Source 4WRD II 36° Color 

Source 4WRD II 50° Color 

Source 4WRD II 5° Color 

Source 4WRD II 70° Color 

Source 4WRD II 90° Color 

Source 4WRD II Par 

Source 4WRD II Par Color 

Source 4WRD II Par Daylight 

Source 4WRD II Parnel Color 
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Source 4WRD II Zoom 15°-30° Color 

Source 4WRD II Zoom 25°-50° Color 

Source 4WRD Par Color 

Source 4WRD Parnel Color 

Source 4WRD Zoom 15°-30° 

Source 4WRD Zoom 15°-30° Color 

Source 4WRD Zoom 15°-30° Daylight 

Source 4WRD Zoom 25°-50° 

Source 4WRD Zoom 25°-50° Color 

Source 4WRD Zoom 25°-50° Daylight 

Source Four 10° 

Source Four 10° 

Source Four 14° 

Source Four 14° 

Source Four 19° 

Source Four 19° 

Source Four 19° HPLED II White (2700K) 

Source Four 19° HPLED II White (3000K) 

Source Four 19° HPLED II White (4000K) 

Source Four 19° HPLED II White (5600K) 

Source Four 26° 

Source Four 26° 

Source Four 26° HPLED II White (2700K) 

Source Four 26° HPLED II White (3000K) 

Source Four 26° HPLED II White (4000K) 

Source Four 26° HPLED II White (5600K) 

Source Four 36° 

Source Four 36° 

Source Four 36° HPLED II White (2700K) 

Source Four 36° HPLED II White (3000K) 

Source Four 36° HPLED II White (4000K) 

Source Four 36° HPLED II White (5600K) 

Source Four 50° 

Source Four 50° 

Source Four 50° HPLED II White (2700K) 

Source Four 50° HPLED II White (3000K) 
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Source Four 50° HPLED II White (4000K) 

Source Four 50° HPLED II White (5600K) 

Source Four 5° 

Source Four 5° 

Source Four 70° 

Source Four 70° 

Source Four 90° 

Source Four 90° 

Source Four HID 10° 

Source Four HID 14° 

Source Four HID 19° 

Source Four HID 26° 

Source Four HID 36° 

Source Four HID 50°  

Source Four HID 5° 

Source Four HID 70° 

Source Four HID 90° 

Source Four HID Jr 26° 

Source Four HID Jr 36° 

Source Four HID Jr 50° 

Source Four HID Jr Zoom 25°-50° 

Source Four HID PAR 

Source Four HID PARNel 

Source Four HID Zoom 15°-30° 

Source Four HID Zoom 25°-50° 

Source Four Jr 26° 

Source Four Jr 36° 

Source Four Jr 50° 

Source Four Jr Zoom 25°-50° 

Source Four LED 10° Daylight 

Source Four LED 10° Lustr+ 

Source Four LED 10° Studio HD 

Source Four LED 10° Tungsten 

Source Four LED 14° Daylight 

Source Four LED 14° Lustr+ 

Source Four LED 14° Studio HD 
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Source Four LED 14° Tungsten 

Source Four LED 15°-30° Zoom Daylight 

Source Four LED 15°-30° Zoom Lustr+ 

Source Four LED 15°-30° Zoom Studio HD 

Source Four LED 15°-30° Zoom Tungsten 

Source Four LED 19° Daylight 

Source Four LED 19° Lustr+ 

Source Four LED 19° Studio HD 

Source Four LED 19° Tungsten 

Source Four LED 25°-50° Zoom Daylight 

Source Four LED 25°-50° Zoom Lustr+ 

Source Four LED 25°-50° Zoom Studio HD 

Source Four LED 25°-50° Zoom Tungsten 

Source Four LED 26° Daylight 

Source Four LED 26° Lustr+ 

Source Four LED 26° Studio HD 

Source Four LED 26° Tungsten 

Source Four LED 36° Daylight 

Source Four LED 36° Lustr+ 

Source Four LED 36° Studio HD 

Source Four LED 36° Tungsten 

Source Four LED 50° Daylight 

Source Four LED 50° Lustr+ 

Source Four LED 50° Studio HD 

Source Four LED 50° Tungsten 

Source Four LED 5° Daylight 

Source Four LED 5° Lustr+ 

Source Four LED 5° Studio HD 

Source Four LED 5° Tungsten 

Source Four LED 70° Daylight 

Source Four LED 70° Lustr+ 

Source Four LED 70° Studio HD 

Source Four LED 70° Tungsten 

Source Four LED 90° Daylight 

Source Four LED 90° Lustr+ 

Source Four LED 90° Studio HD 
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Source Four LED 90° Tungsten 

Source Four LED Daylight CYC 

Source Four LED Lustr+ CYC 

Source Four LED Series 2 10° Lustr 

Source Four LED Series 2 14° Lustr 

Source Four LED Series 2 15°-30° Zoom Lustr 

Source Four LED Series 2 19° Lustr 

Source Four LED Series 2 25°-50° Zoom Lustr 

Source Four LED Series 2 26° Lustr 

Source Four LED Series 2 36° Lustr 

Source Four LED Series 2 50° Lustr 

Source Four LED Series 2 5° Lustr 

Source Four LED Series 2 70° Lustr 

Source Four LED Series 2 90° Lustr 

Source Four LED Series 2 Daylight HD 

Source Four LED Series 2 Lustr CYC 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 10° 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 10° (White) 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 14° 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 14° (White) 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 15°-30°  

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 15°-30°  (W) 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 19° 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 19° (White) 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 25°-50° 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 25°-50° (W) 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 26° 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 26° (White) 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 36° 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 36° (White) 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 50° 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 50° (White) 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 5° 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 5° (White) 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 70° 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 70° (White) 
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Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 90° 

Source Four LED Series 2 Tungsten HD 90° (White) 

Source Four LED Series 3 10° Daylight HDR 

Source Four LED Series 3 10° Lustr X8 

Source Four LED Series 3 10° XDLT Daylight HDR 

Source Four LED Series 3 10° XDLT Lustr X8 

Source Four LED Series 3 14° Daylight HDR 

Source Four LED Series 3 14° Lustr X8 

Source Four LED Series 3 14° XDLT Daylight HDR 

Source Four LED Series 3 14° XDLT Lustr X8 

Source Four LED Series 3 15°-30° Daylight HDR 

Source Four LED Series 3 15°-30° Lustr X8 

Source Four LED Series 3 19° Daylight HDR 

Source Four LED Series 3 19° Lustr X8 

Source Four LED Series 3 19° XDLT Daylight HDR 

Source Four LED Series 3 19° XDLT Lustr X8 

Source Four LED Series 3 25°-50° Daylight HDR 

Source Four LED Series 3 25°-50° Lustr X8 

Source Four LED Series 3 26° Daylight HDR 

Source Four LED Series 3 26° Lustr X8 

Source Four LED Series 3 26° XDLT Daylight HDR 

Source Four LED Series 3 26° XDLT Lustr X8 

Source Four LED Series 3 36° Daylight HDR 

Source Four LED Series 3 36° Lustr X8 

Source Four LED Series 3 36° XDLT Daylight HDR 

Source Four LED Series 3 36° XDLT Lustr X8 

Source Four LED Series 3 50° Daylight HDR 

Source Four LED Series 3 50° Lustr X8 

Source Four LED Series 3 50° XDLT Daylight HDR 

Source Four LED Series 3 50° XDLT Lustr X8 

Source Four LED Series 3 5° Daylight HDR 

Source Four LED Series 3 5° Lustr X8 

Source Four LED Series 3 5° XDLT Daylight HDR 

Source Four LED Series 3 5° XDLT Lustr X8 

Source Four LED Series 3 70° Daylight HDR 

Source Four LED Series 3 70° Lustr X8 
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Source Four LED Series 3 70° XDLT Daylight HDR 

Source Four LED Series 3 70° XDLT Lustr X8 

Source Four LED Series 3 90° Daylight HDR 

Source Four LED Series 3 90° Lustr X8 

Source Four LED Series 3 Lustr X8 CYC 

Source Four LED Studio HD CYC 

Source Four LED Tungsten CYC 

Source Four Mini LED 3000K, Canopy (Black) 

Source Four Mini LED 3000K, Canopy (Silver) 

Source Four Mini LED 3000K, Canopy (White) 

Source Four Mini LED 3000K, Portable (Black) 

Source Four Mini LED 3000K, Portable (Sliver) 

Source Four Mini LED 3000K, Portable (White) 

Source Four Mini LED 3000K, Track Mount (Black) 

Source Four Mini LED 3000K, Track Mount (Silver) 

Source Four Mini LED 3000K, Track Mount (White) 

Source Four Mini LED 4000K, Canopy (Black) 

Source Four Mini LED 4000K, Canopy (Silver) 

Source Four Mini LED 4000K, Canopy (White) 

Source Four Mini LED 4000K, Portable (Black) 

Source Four Mini LED 4000K, Portable (Silver) 

Source Four Mini LED 4000K, Portable (White) 

Source Four Mini LED 4000K, Track Mount (Black) 

Source Four Mini LED 4000K, Track Mount (Silver) 

Source Four Mini LED 4000K, Track Mount (White) 

Source Four Mini LED 5000K, Canopy (Black) 

Source Four Mini LED 5000K, Canopy (Silver) 

Source Four Mini LED 5000K, Canopy (White) 

Source Four Mini LED 5000K, Portable (Black) 

Source Four Mini LED 5000K, Portable (Silver) 

Source Four Mini LED 5000K, Portable (White) 

Source Four Mini LED 5000K, Track Mount (Black) 

Source Four Mini LED 5000K, Track Mount (Silver) 

Source Four Mini LED 5000K, Track Mount (White) 

Source Four Mini Portable 19° 

Source Four Mini Portable 26° 
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Source Four Mini Portable 36° 

Source Four Mini Portable 50° 

Source Four PAR EA 

Source Four PAR MCM 

Source Four PARNel 

Source Four Revolution 

Source Four Revolution With Wybron Inside 

Source Four XT HID Zoom 15˚-30˚ 

Source Four Zoom 15°-30° 

Source Four Zoom 15°-30° HPLED II White (2700K) 

Source Four Zoom 15°-30° HPLED II White (3000K) 

Source Four Zoom 15°-30° HPLED II White (4000K) 

Source Four Zoom 15°-30° HPLED II White (5600K) 

Source Four Zoom 25°-50° 

Source Four Zoom 25°-50° HPLED II White (2700K) 

Source Four Zoom 25°-50° HPLED II White (3000K) 

Source Four Zoom 25°-50° HPLED II White (4000K) 

Source Four Zoom 25°-50° HPLED II White (5600K) 

Source Four Zoom 25°-50°-Hpled II T 

 

2.7.49 ETEC 

Akku LED Par 4x12W E 412 RGBWA+UV 

Evo Spot 130 

FL-2R Moving Head 120W 

LED Bar 183 

LED Beam Moving Head 7Q 

LED Big Eye 19 Moving Head 

LED Kaos Tripple Spyder 

LED Mini Eye 7 

LED Moving Head 7Z 

LED Moving Head Beam 7Q MK2 

LED Moving Head Beam Washer 19Z 

LED Moving Head Bee Eye 1940 

LED Moving Head E150 Spot 

LED Moving Head E200 Spot & Beam 
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LED Moving Head E30 Pocket Spot 

LED Moving Head E60 Spot 

LED Moving Head E90 Spot 

LED Moving Head ML108 

LED Moving Head ML712 

LED Moving Head Spotwash 

LED Moving Head Washer Z37 

LED Par 56 177x5mm RGB 

LED Par 64 COB 3000K 200W 

LED Party Bar E216 RGB 

LED Quad Moving Head Beam Bar RGBW 

LED Roto Bar 8x10W RGBW 

Mega Strobe E-1500 DMX 

MINI ZOOM 7 

Moving Head Washer 740Z 

Moving Head Washer Z19 MK2 

Moving Head Washer Z19 MK3 

Moving Wash 7E 

Pro Beam 280 Hybrid Moving Head 

Pro Beam 7R 

Pure Beam 150L 

Quad LED Par 7x10 

Titan Wash Z-2810 

 

2.7.50 Eternal Lighting 

Blast60 

Cube 3 

Cube 4 

Cube 5 RGBAW 

Cube Bar RGBAW 

Cube RGBA 

CUBEecho MK2 RGBWA 

CUBEecho MK2 RGBWA+UV 

EchoICON MK2 RGBWA+UV 

FlatParPro 10W 
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FlatParPro 3W 

FlatParPro RGB 

FlatParPro RGBA 

LED Bar 

MegaWash 

Premier120 

Stellar60 

Stellar60XT 

Ultra100 

 

2.7.51 ETS 

18x10W Battery IP Par 

18x10W RGBW Par V2 

20x5in1 RGBWA LED Light 

24x15W RGBWA IP Flood 

4x12W 6in1 Battery Uplighter 

 

2.7.52 ETY 

502B 

 

2.7.53 Euro DJ 

LED Beam 150 

LED Beam/Wash 40/60 

LED Par 1812 RGBAW/UV 

LED Par Zoom 200-WW 

LED Par-1410 RGBWA/45 

LED Spot/Wash 30/60 

LED Spot/Wash 80/108 

LED Wall 1412 

LED Zoom 740 

Showbar-1484 
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2.7.54 Euro LED 

5x5 RGB 

 

2.7.55 Eurolight 

Moving Head MH363 

Moving Head MH710 

Octagon Theater OT360 

 

2.7.56 Eurolite 

AC-300 DMX LED/RGB Base 

AKKU Bar-6 

AKKU Bar-6 QCL 

AKKU Flat Light 3 

AKKU IP Par 14 

Akku IP Par 7 QCL 

AKKU IP UP-4 Plus 

Akku Par 6 QCL 

AKKU TL-3 QCL RGB+UV 

AKKU UP-1 QCL 

AKKU UP-4 QCL Spot 

DMX-Gigastrobe 

GoFlow 100 

HPS-1500 High-Power-Spot 

LED 4C-12 

LED 4C-7 

LED 7C-12 Silent Slim Spot 

LED 7C-7 Silent Slim Spot 

LED ACS Bar-12 3200K 12x1W 

LED ACS Bar-12 6000K 12x1W 

LED ACS Bar-12 RGB 12x1W 

LED ACS Bar-12 UV 12x1W 

LED Bar 2 RGBA 252/10 

LED Bar 252/10 RGB 

LED Bar 324/10 RGB 
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LED Bar 384 RGB 5mm 

LED Bar 648/5 RGB 

LED Bar RGB 126/10 

LED Bar RGB 126/10 

LED Bar-12 QCL RGB+UV Bar 

LED Bar-12 QCL RGBA Bar 

LED Bar-12 QCL RGBW Bar 

LED Bar-1250 RGB+UV 4in1 

LED Bar-126 UV 

LED Bar-18 TCL 18x3W 

LED Bar-252 UV 

LED Bar-27 UV 

LED BAR-3 

LED Bar-6 QCL RGB+UV Bar 

LED Bar-6 QCL RGBA Bar 

LED Bar-6 QCL RGBW Bar 

LED Bar-8 Swing QCL 

LED BB-5 Bar 

LED BRK-12 TCL 

LED CBB-2 COB RGB Bar 

LED CBB-2 COB WW Bar 

LED CBB-3 COB RGB 3x15W Bar 

LED CBB-4 COB RGB 4x15W Bar 

LED CBB-6 

LED CBT-6 COB TCL Tower 

LED CLS-18 QCL 

LED CLS-18 QCL RGBW 18x8W 12° 

LED CLS-9 QCL RGBW 

LED FE-2500 

LED FE-300 

LED Floodlight 252 RGB 

LED Floodlight 648/5 RGB 

LED IP Atmo Blinder 9 

LED IP CCR-1200 QCL Wall Light 

LED IP Mega Pix Strobe 714 Swing 

LED IP Pad 24x8W QCL 
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LED IP Par 12x12W HCL 

LED IP Par 12x9W SCL 

LED IP Par 14x10W HCL 

LED IP Par 14x8W QCL 

LED IP Par 3x12W HCL 

LED IP Par 3x8W QCL Spot 

LED IP Par 7x8W QCL 

LED IP PIX Strobe RGB CW+WW 

LED IP PIX Strobe RGB CW+WW MK2 

LED IP T-Bar 16 QCL Bar 

LED IP T-Bar 8 QCL Bar 

LED IP T-PIX 12 

LED IP T-PIX 8 QCL 

LED IP TMH-H420 

LED IP TMH-H760 

LED KLS-1001 

LED KLS-120 

LED KLS-120 FX 

LED KLS-170 

LED KLS-180 

LED KLS-180/6 

LED KLS-190 

LED KLS-200 

LED KLS-2001 

LED KLS-2500 

LED KLS-3002 

LED KLS-401 

LED KLS-406 

LED KLS-50 

LED KLS-800 

LED KLS-801 

LED KLS-902 Next 

LED Mat-Bar 4x64 RGB DMX 

LED Mega Strobe 768 Bar 

LED Mega Strobe 812 Panel 

LED MF-100 Lighting Effect 
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LED MFX-2 Beam Effect 

LED MFX-3 Action Cube 

LED MFX-4 Beam Effect 

LED MFX-5 

LED MFX-6 Beam Effect 

LED ML-30 QCL 7x8W (black) 

LED ML-30 QCL 7x8W (silver) 

LED ML-30 UV 7x1W 12° 

LED ML-46 COB CW/WW 50W Floor 

LED ML-46 COB RGBAW 50W Floor 

LED ML-56 BCL 36x4W (black) 

LED ML-56 BCL 36x4W (silver) 

LED ML-56 COB 5600K 100W 60° (black) 

LED ML-56 COB 5600K 100W 60° (silver) 

LED ML-56 COB 5600K 50W 60° (black) 

LED ML-56 COB 5600K 50W 60° (silver) 

LED ML-56 COB CW/WW 100W 60° (black) 

LED ML-56 COB CW/WW 100W 60° (silver) 

LED ML-56 COB RGB 100W 60° (black) 

LED ML-56 COB RGB 100W 60° (silver) 

LED ML-56 COB UV 80W Floor 

LED ML-56 QCL RGBW/RGBA 18x8W (black) 

LED ML-56 QCL RGBW/RGBA 18x8W (silver) 

LED ML-56 RGBA 36x3W (black) 

LED ML-56 RGBA 36x3W (silver) 

LED ML-56 RGBW 36x3W (black) 

LED ML-56 RGBW 36x3W (silver) 

LED ML-56 Spot TCL 18x3W (black) 

LED ML-56 Spot TCL 18x3W (silver) 

LED MLZ-56 RGB 36x3W (black) 

LED MLZ-56 RGB 36x3W (silver) 

LED MLZ-56 TCL 36x3W (black) 

LED MLZ-56 TCL 36x3W (silver) 

LED MSB-8i Bar 

LED Multi FX Laser Bar 

LED Par-30 COB RGB 30W (black) 
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LED Par-30 COB RGB 30W (silver) 

LED Par-56 COB 5600K 100W (black) 

LED Par-56 COB 5600K 100W (silver) 

LED Par-56 COB 5600K 50W (black) 

LED Par-56 COB 5600K 50W (silver) 

LED Par-56 COB RGB 100W (black) 

LED Par-56 COB RGB 100W (silver) 

LED Par-56 COB RGB 25W bk 

LED Par-56 COB RGB 25W sil 

LED Par-56 COB RGB 60W (black) 

LED Par-56 COB RGB 60W (silver) 

LED Par-56 HCL Short sw 

LED Par-56 QCL Short Spots 

LED Par-56 RGB 10mm Short (Black) 

LED Par-56 RGB 10mm Short (Silver) 

LED Par-56 RGB 36x3W Long (Black) 

LED Par-56 RGB 36x3W Long (Silver) 

LED PAR-56 RGB Spot Short 

Led Par-64 

LED PAR-64 COB 

LED Par-64 COB 

LED Par-64 HCL Floor 

LED Par-64 HCL Hypno Floor Spot 

Led Par-64 Profi 

LED PAR-64 QCL Floor Spot 

LED PAR-64 QCL Short 

LED Par-64 RGB 10mm Short 

LED Par-64 RGBA 10mm Short 

LED Par-64 RGBAW 49x3W 

LED Par-64 RGBW+UV Short Spot 

LED Par-64 RGBW+UV Short Spot 

LED Par-64 UV 

LED PARty Hybrid Spot 

LED Party Panel RGB+UV 

LED PARty RGB Spot 

LED PARty RGBW Spot 
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LED PARty Spot COB 

LED PARty TCL Spot 

LED PFE-100 RGBW Profile Spot 

LED PFE-120 3000K Profile Spot 

LED PFE-200 3000K Profile Spot 

LED PFE-60 RGBW Profile Spot 

LED PFE-60 RGBW Profile Spot 

LED PFE-60 WW Profile Spot 20-50° 

LED PFE-60 WW Profile Spot 9-25° 

LED PFE-60 WW/CW Profile Spot 20-50° 

LED PFE-60 WW/CW Profile Spot 9-25° 

LED PIX-12 HCL Bar 

LED PIX-12 QCL Bar 

LED PIX-12 Swing QCL Zoom Bar 

LED PIX-144 RGB Bar 

LED PIX-144 RGBW Bar 

LED PIX-16 QCL Bar 

LED PIX-216 RGB Bar 

LED Pix-24 RGB 24x3W Bar 

LED Pix-24 RGB 24x3W Flood 

LED PIX-3 HCL Bar 

LED PIX-40 RGB Bar 

LED PIX-6 HCL Bar 

LED PIX-7 Hybrid SCL Bar 

LED PIX-72 RGB Bar 

LED PIX-8 QCL Bar 

LED Pixel Bar 16 DMX 

LED Pixel Bar 32 DMX 

LED Pixel Matrix Panel 2x5 RGB/WW 

LED Pixel Spot 16 DMX 

LED Pixel Tower 

LED PLL-2000 

LED PLL-360 3200K Panel 

LED PLL-360 6000K Panel 

LED PLL-384 

LED PLL-384 CW/WW Panel 
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LED PLL-480 CW/WW Panel 

LED PLL-480 QLC 

LED PMB-4 COB QCL Bar 

LED PMB-4 COB RGB 30W Bar 

LED PMB-8 COB QCL 30W Bar 

LED PMB-8 COB RGB 30W Bar 

LED PMC-8x30W COB RGB MFL 

LED Power Strobe COB DMX 

LED PS-4 HCL Spot 

LED PST-10 QCL Spot 

LED PST-15W MK2 COB Floor 

LED PST-15W QCL DMX Spot 

LED PST-40 QCL Spot 

LED PT-120 

LED SCY-50 

LED SDR-8 

LED Silent Par 6 QCL Floorspot 

LED SLS-12 HCL 12x8W Floor Spot 

LED SLS-12 HCL MK2 Floor Spot 

LED SLS-12 QCL 

LED SLS-12 QCL Floor Spot 

LED SLS-127 RGB 

LED SLS-144 RGBW Floor Spot 

LED SLS-145 TCL SMD 5050 Floor 

LED SLS-18 BCL Floor 

LED SLS-18 TCL 

LED SLS-18 TCL Floor 

LED SLS-180 RGB 

LED SLS-183/10 RGB 

LED SLS-184 RGB 10mm Floor 

LED SLS-3 Hybrid Floor Spot 

LED SLS-30 COB QCL Floor 

LED SLS-400 

LED SLS-5 QCL 

LED SLS-6 TCL Spot 

LED SLS-603 TCL + UV Floor 
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LED SLS-7 HCL Floor 

LED SLS-7 QCL 7x10W RGBW Floor Spot 

LED SLS-7 TCL 

LED SLS-9 Hybrid HCL 

LED SLS-9 QCL 9x10W RGBW Floor Spot 

LED SLS-98 Strobe SMD 

LED STL-9 COB 4500K 

LED STP-10 10x3W CW 

LED STP-10 10x3W WW 

LED STP-10 ABL Sunbar 

LED STP-10 Sunbar 

LED STP-14 Sunbar 

LED STP-15 QCL Bar 

LED STP-7 Beam/Wash Bar 

LED Strobe COB Pro 

LED Strobe COB PRO 6x10W DMX 

LED Strobe COB PRO 8x20W DMX 

LED Strobe SMD Pro 132 DMX RGB 

LED Strobe SMD Pro 132x5050 DMX 

LED Strobe SMD PRO 540 DMX RGB 

LED Strobe SMD Pro 864 RGB 

LED Super Strobe 

LED Super Strobe ABL 

LED TCL-150 Color Changer COB 

LED Techno Strobe COB DMX 

LED Theatre COB 100 RGB+WW 

LED Theatre COB 100 UV 

LED Theatre COB 100 WW 

LED Theatre COB 100 WW/CW 

LED Theatre COB 200 RGB+WW 

LED Theatre COB 200 WW 

LED TL-3 RGB+UV Trusslight 

LED TL-3 TCL 3x3W Trusslight 

LED TL-4 QCL RGB+UV Trusslight 

LED TMH Bar S120 

LED TMH FE-1200 
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LED TMH FE-1800 

LED TMH FE-600 

LED TMH-10 Spot 60W LED 

LED TMH-11 Moving-Head Wash 

LED TMH-12 Moving-Head Beam 

LED TMH-13 Moving-Head Spot 

LED TMH-15 Moving Head Zoom Wash 

LED TMH-16 Moving Head Zoom Wash 

LED TMH-17 Moving-Head Spot 

LED TMH-18 Moving Head Beam 

LED TMH-19 

LED TMH-20 Moving-Head Wash 

LED TMH-3.1 Spot 30W LED 

LED TMH-30 Moving-Head Spot 

LED TMH-36 Moving Head Beam 

LED TMH-4 Moving-Head Wash 

LED TMH-40 Moving-Head Wash 

LED TMH-41 Hypno 

LED TMH-46 Moving-Head Wash 

LED TMH-48 Moving-Head Wash 

LED TMH-5 

LED TMH-51 Hypno 

LED TMH-6 Moving-Head Spot 

LED TMH-60 MK2 Moving-Head Spot COB 

LED TMH-60 Moving-Head Spot 

LED TMH-61 Hypno 

LED TMH-7 Moving-Head Wash 

LED TMH-75 Hybrid 

LED TMH-75 Moving-Head Spot 

LED TMH-8 Moving-Head Spot 

LED TMH-80 Moving-Head Wash 

LED TMH-9 Moving-Head Wash 

LED TMH-90 Moving Head Wash Zoom 

LED TMH-B120 Hypno Moving Head Beam 

LED TMH-B60 Moving-Head Beam 

LED TMH-B90 Moving-Head Beam 
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LED TMH-C3 Moving-Head Wash 

LED TMH-H180 

LED TMH-H240 

LED TMH-H90 

LED TMH-S200 Moving-Head Spot 

LED TMH-S30 

LED TMH-S400 

LED TMH-S60 

LED TMH-S90 Moving-Head Spot 

LED TMH-W36 

LED TMH-W375 

LED TMH-W400 

LED TMH-W480 Moving Head Wash Zoom 

LED TMH-W555 

LED TMH-X Bar 5 

LED TMH-X1 Moving-Head Beam 

LED TMH-X10 Moving Beam 

LED TMH-X12 Moving Head Spot 

LED TMH-X18 Moving-Head Beam 

LED TMH-X19 Zoom 

LED TMH-X20 Moving Head Spot 

LED TMH-X25 Moving-Head 

LED TMH-X25 Zoom Moving-Head 

LED TMH-X4 

LED TMH-X5 Moving-Head Wash Zoom 

LED TMH-X7 Zoom 

LED Umbrella 140 

LED Umbrella 95 

LED WMB-880 RGB Bar 

LED Z-PAR QCL 7x10W 

LED Z-Par RGBW 4x10W 

MFX-8 Action Barrel 

Mini PARty RGBW Spot 

Multiflood PRO IP RGBW Wash & Frost 

Multiflood PRO IP RGBW Wash MK2 

Par-30 
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Par-56 Pro Short 

Par-56 Pro Short Spot 

PCT-3200 LED COB 3000K 

PCT-4000 LED COB 3000K 

Stage Panel 16 

Stage Panel 16 QCL RGB/WW LED 

Stage Panel 32 

STP-10 MKII 

Superstrobe 2700 

TC-150 Color Changer 

TC-200 Color Changer 

TC-300 Color Changer 

TMH BSW-380 

TMH XB-130 

TMH XB-200 

TMH XB-230 

TMH XB-280 

TMH-155 Moving Head 

TMH-250 EHJ 

TMH-S180 Moving Head Spot 

TMH-W63 Moving Head Zoom Wash 

TMP-150 Moving Multi Lens Spot 

TMP-250 Moving Multi Lens Spot 

Zeitgeist PMC-16 Move 

Zeitgeist Spot 210 LED Spotlight 

Zeitgeist TMH-360Z.i 

Zoom4 Bar 

 

2.7.57 EV Light 

EPRO350FC 

GEM2x1 FC 

HL RGBW-MX 

M1010 

M120 

M312 
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S400 

Studio Soft Panel Light IP65 

 

2.7.58 Event Lighting 

120W LED Beam Moving Head 

150W LED Moving Head Spot 

19x 40W Zoom Wash Moving Head 

19x20W RGBW Zoom Wash Head 

200W LED Moving Head Hybrid 

330W LED Moving Head Hybrid 

600W LED Moving Head Hybrid With Framing 

7x40W Zoom Wash Moving Head 

BAR224FXL 

BAR24X4L 

BAR36X4L 

BAR6X12OB 

Blinder 

Blinder 

BM1S50W 

BM7W10RGBW 

CYC175Q 

DELUGEM120WFX 

DELUGEM19X60WFX 

ENFORCER1000 

Enforcer580 V1 

Enforcer580 V2 

ENFORCER7X60BE 

LED 7x60W Wash Moving Head IP65 

LED Pro Par 

LED Pro Par 

LED Pro Par 12x20W RGBWA+UV LED 

LED Profile 

LED Profile 

LM180 

LM180B 
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LM180BWS 

LM19X30P 

LM220BWS 

LM250 

LM6X15 

LM75 

LM75B 

LM7X12W 

LM7X30 

M1B50W 

M1H200W 

M1H250W 

M1H300W 

M1H420W 

M1S150W 

M1S190W 

M1S300W 

M1S75W 

M7W15RGBW 

M7W40RGBW 

Nitroball 

Nitroball 2 

OPERA300FCP 

Pan 2x1 30W 

Pan 4x1 15W 

Pan 4x1 30W 

Pan 4x4x30 

Pan 8x1x30 

Par 12x12L 

Par 12x8A 

Par 12x8L 

Par 19x15 

Par 19x15O 

Par 1x15O 

Par 5x8A 

Par 9x15O 
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Par RGBW 12x8 

Par RGBW 5x8 

Par RGBWAU 12x12 

Par RGBWAU 5x12 

PAR6X12OB 

PAR9X12OB 

Pixbar 12x12 

Pixbar 12x3 

Pixbar 12x8 

PIXBAR12VW 

Pro Par 

Pro Par 

PULSEQ 

Spider 

StrobeX 

STROBEXRGB 

Stunner 400 

SURF12X60 

SURF640 

Tsunami IP 

Wash Moving Head 

WIP1320 

ZoomPro ZPLCYC 

ZoomPro ZPLP1828 

ZoomPro ZPLP2636 

 

2.7.59 Eventpro 

AM Spot 

BSW Hybrid Spot 

LEDmover HP 108x3W RGB-W 

 

2.7.60 Everbeam 

60W Moving Head 

LED Mini Spider Light 
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2.7.61 EVL 

Mini Spot 150/250 

Mini Spot 150/250 SA 

Pro Color 1200 

Pro Spot 250 

Pro Strobe 1500 

Pro Wash 250 

 

2.7.62 Evolight 

Colours 21 RGB 

Colours 412 

Colours 424 

Colours Bar 408 

Colours Bar 416 

 

2.7.63 Evolights 

36x15 RGBW Wall Washer 

40x10W RGBW Wall Washer 

AH052 Zoom Lion 

Bar Pix 128 RGBW IR 

Glacier 7 

Glaze Par 

iQ-132B 

iQ-150S 

iQ-160S 

iQ-200S 

iQ-280H 

iQ-281H 

iQ-300H 

iQ-420H 

iQ-540 

iQ-80S 
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Laser Bar RGB 

Ledray 

Lumen 7 Ring 7x30W WW 

Lumen Bar Pix 

Neo Beam 100 

Neo Spot 100 

Neo Spot 200W 

Par 64 200W LED Zoom Auto V2 

SMD LED Strobe Par 

Smooth Par IP65 

Solar 140 

Vintage 300 

Vintage 500 

 

2.7.64 Evolite 

Air Wash 1910z 

ArchiTECH 270 

ArchiTECH 600 

Cyclop 

Diamond 19x15z 

Diamond Plus 

Evo Beam 100 

Evo Beam 100-CR 

Evo Beam 60-CR 

Evo Spot 120 

Evo Spot 180 

Evo Spot 250z 

Evo Spot 60 

Evo Spot 60-CR 

Evo Spot 90 

Evo Wash 610-CRz 

Evo Wash 730z Pix 

Evo Wash 740z Strip 

Evowash 1240Z-R 

Hybrid 10R 
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Hybrid 17R 

Hybrid 18R 

Hybrid 360 CMY 

IP-BOX 6x15W 

IPAR400VW-Z 

IPAR740RGBW-Z 

IPARLED 18x12W 

Laserbar 6x400RGB 

Laserbar 8x500RED 

Lumina B120 

Lumina H200 

Lumina H380 

Lumina W1940Z 

MaxBAR 180 

Moving Beam 12x10 

Moving Beam 15R 

Moving Beam 1R 

Moving Beam 2R MkII 

Moving Beam 5R 

Moving Beam 5R MKII 

Moving Beam 7R 

Moving Wash 3x15C 

Moving Wash 3x20C 

Moving Wash19x12 Z 

PARCOB 150 RGBW IP 

Shield H250 

Thunder Kolor 

Thunderbar Strip 

Tropikolor 4x15W 

Wi-Par 12x12W 

 

2.7.65 Exalite 

EXL Par 25° RGBWA 270W 

EXL Strobo CW 300W 

EXL Video Panel WW+CW 216W 
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EXL-IP65 Par 15° RGBWAUV 126W 

EXL-ML Spot Beam Wash CMY 400W 

EXX-ML Beam 10R 280W 

 

2.7.66 Exalux 

EXORAA² Panel Track 

EXORAA² PT 

 

2.7.67 Excelighting 

LED Color Spot 60 

LED Color Wash 70 

Par Color 712 

 

2.7.68 Expolite 

AkkuLED Tough 4 

Elf 24CM 

ELP 78 CM Video Powerstick 

ELP 80 LED Powerstick 

ELW MC 12 

ELW MC 7 

ELW MC3 Zoom CM+W 

LED Profile 750 HDD 

LED Profile XAL 

Paint FC 14x3W Tri-Color 

ProPAR X3 COB 

Retron LED 575 

SL 700 Spot 

SL Spot 300 

Studio-PAR II 18x1W TriLED 

Tour-Bar 64 

Tour-Cyc 540 RGBW 

Tour-Cyc 540 RGBW Zoom 

Tour-Flash Mini 
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Tour-Par 18 

Tour-Par Akku 

TourBar 32 PIX 

TourBeam 50 Mini 

TourBeam MC60WB 

TourCyc Sirius Move 

TourFLASH Motion 

TourLED 21 CM 

TourLED 42 

TourLED 42 CM MKII 

TourLED 50 XCR 

TourLED MC120 

TourLED MC60 

TourLED Power 28 CM+W 

TourLED Power 4 CM+W 

TourLED Power 56 Zoom MKII 

TourLED Pro 28 TW Zoom 

TourLED Pro 28 Zoom 

TourSpot 300 

TourSpot 50 Mini 

TourSpot 60 

TourSpot Hornet 

TourSpot MC60 

TourSpot Mini 150 

TourSpot SL 575 Hybrid 

TourSTICK 48 CM 

TourStick 72 CM 

TourStick Power CM+W 

TourWash 91 (Type I) 

TourWash 91 (Type II) 

TourWash Compact 76 

TourWash Mini 28 Zoom 

TourWash Mini 48CM+W 

WD 600 Hybrid 

WD 7 FX Wash IP65 

WD 8 FX Wash 
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2.7.69 Eyourlife 

15W Mini Moving Head LED Spot RGB 

54LED Mini Par Light RGBW 

9x10W LED Par 64 RGBW 

Digit PAR Light RGB 

 

2.8 F 

 

2.8.1 F&S Light 

Arena 480 

 

2.8.2 F&V 

Z1200VC CTD-Soft 

 

2.8.3 FACE 

6x6 RGB Matrix Beam Light 

7x40W 4in1 Wash Zoom Beam 

 

2.8.4 FAL 

Ground Colour 

Lighting 1000 

Lighting 2000 

Mastercolour 150 

Ribalta Single Cell 

Scene Pro 1000 Assymetrical 

Scene Pro 1000 Symetrical 

Scene Pro 500 Assymetrical 

Stage Yoke 2000 Pro 
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Stage Yoke 2000 Pro V2 

Three Sixty 1200 Pro 

Three Sixty 2 HP 

Three Sixty 2 PB 

Three Sixty 3 Colour 

Three Sixty Laser 

UV 400 

 

2.8.5 Falconeyes 

RX-718 III 

RX-724 III 

RX-748 III 

 

2.8.6 Fantasy 

LED Wash 36x10W RGBW Zoom 

RGBWAU LED Par Light 

 

2.8.7 Faos 

3 Phase LED Track Light  05-1020 160mm 3000K 

3 Phase LED Track Light  05-1020 160mm 4000K 

3 Phase LED Track Light  05-1020 180mm 3000K 

3 Phase LED Track Light  05-1020 180mm 4000K 

3 Phase Track Light 3000K 

3 Phase Track Light 4000K 

Mini 1001.30B10 

Mini 1001.30B25 

Mini 1001.30B45 

Mini 1001.40B10 

Mini 1001.40B25 

Mini 1001.40B45 

Mini 1002.30B10 

Mini 1002.30B25 

Mini 1002.30B45 
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Mini 1002.40B10 

Mini 1002.40B25 

Mini 1002.40B45 

Mini 90-4520 3000K 

Mini 90-4520 4000K 

 

2.8.8 Farenheit 

Par Light 

 

2.8.9 Fargo 

Classic LEDpar 64 

Queled 530 XV 

Stage Par 19 Pro Zoom 

 

2.8.10 Favolite 

Ares Profile 1000 

F-0760BW 

F-0760EYE 

F-180S 

F-200BWS 

F-500S 

F-500S Pro 

P-760 

Vader 350 SLC 

Vader 700 SLC 

Vader BWS 250 

Vader BWS 350 

Vader BWS 700 

Vader Pro 350 

Vader Profile 700 
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2.8.11 Fei Yue Yue Lighting 

1912W LED Zoom Beam Wash 

5R Beam 

RGBWAUV LED Par 

 

2.8.12 Feimex 

FX 100 

FX 300 

FX 500 

 

2.8.13 Feituo 

18x18W Outdoor RGBAW+UV LED Wall Washer 

18x18W RGBWA+UV LED Par Light 

350W 17R 3IN1 

36x18W 6in1 RGBWA+UV LED Zoom Moving Head 

36x18W Moving Head Light with Zoom 

FT-253A CW 

FT-253A RGBW 

FT-253A WW 

FT-253A WWCW 

FT-263A RGBW 

FT-SP180-M 

FT-SP200 

 

2.8.14 Fengyi 

A017 

BSW350 

DLB Kinetic Winch Bar 

DLB Kinetic Winch Line 

FYL BSW350 

K108B 
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2.8.15 Fenix 

LED Par Light 

 

2.8.16 Fenytechnikashop 

FTS LED Wash 19x15W Robot Lamp 

 

2.8.17 Fexinshion 

12 LED 1W RGBW Stage Light 

 

2.8.18 Fiber Creations 

FL5600 6500 

FL5600 MA 

FL5600 MW 

 

2.8.19 Fidek 

FLM-1519Z 

 

2.8.20 Fieryzeal 

120W LED Spot 

18 RGBW Wall Washer 

300W RGBW 

36 LED Strobe Beam Light 

LED 300W Beam Moving Head 

 

2.8.21 Fiilex 

G3 Color 

Matrix RGBW 

Moto-Quad 

MotoK40 

P360 Pro Plus (3200K) 
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P360 Pro Plus (5600K) 

T360 Pro Plus 

 

2.8.22 Film Gear 

Aurora CCT Panel 200 

Aurora CCT Panel 400 

Aurora RGB 200 

Aurora RGB 400 

Boxer 200W 

Boxer 400W 

Boxer 800W 

Cinelite 1000W 

Cinelite 1000W 

Cinelite 2000W 

Cinelite 650W 

Cinelite 650W 

Cinelite 800W 

Cinelite 800W 

Cinemat CCT 100 

Cinemat CCT 50 

Cinesoft 2500W 

Cinesoft 2500W 

Cinesoft 5000W 

Cinesoft 5000W 

Comet CCT Soft Panel 100 

Comet CCT Soft Panel 200 

Daylight Broad 4kW/2.5kW 

Daylight Broad 6000W 

Daylight Par 1.8kW/1.2kW 

Daylight Par 12000W 

Daylight Par 1200W 

Daylight Par 1200W BIB 

Daylight Par 200W 

Daylight Par 200W Mini 

Daylight Par 2500W 



303 
 

Daylight Par 400W Mini 

Daylight Par 4kW/2.5kW 

Daylight Par 575W 

Daylight Par 575W BIB 

Daylight Par 6000W 

Daylight Par 800W 

Ground Row 

Ground Row 4 

Helios (II) 1100C 

Helios (II) 720C 

Image 300C 

Image 300C 

LED Profile 250W 16°-28° 

LED Profile 250W 16°-28° 

LED Profile 250W 30°-55° 

LED Profile 250W 30°-55° 

LED Profile 300 (16°- 28°) 

LED Profile 300 (19°) 

LED Profile 300 (25°- 50°) 

LED Profile 300 (26°) 

LED Profile 300 (36°) 

LED Profile 300 (50°) 

Max 12 RGB 

Max 4 RGB 

Max 6 RGB 

Max 9 RGB 

Mega 1200C 

Mega 2700C 

Mega 3600C 

Power LED 160W 

Power LED 160W 

Power LED 240W 

Power LED 240W 

Power LED 240W 

Power LED 360W 

Power LED 360W 
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Power LED 360W 

Power LED 40W 

Power LED 40W 

Power LED 80W 

Power LED 80W 

SL Panel 100 

SL Panel 200 

Softlight 1250W 

Softlight 1250W  

Softlight 2500W 

Softlight 2500W 

Softlight 5000W 

Softlight 5000W 

Space Light 2000W 

Space Light 2000W (Silk Skirt) 

Space Light 500 

Space Light 6000W 

Space Light 6000W 

Space Light 6000W 

Space Light 6000W 

Space Light 6000W (Silk Skirt) 

Space Light 700 

Tashan 1000C 

Tashan 1500C 

Topcyc 

Topcyc 

Topcyc 2H 

Topcyc 2H 

Topcyc 2V 

Topcyc 2V 

Topcyc 3 

Topcyc 3 

Topcyc 4 

Topcyc 4 

Tungsten Broad 1000W 

Tungsten Broad 2000W 
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Tungsten Broad 5000W 

Tungsten Profile 750W 14° 

Tungsten Profile 750W 19° 

Tungsten Profile 750W 26° 

Tungsten Profile 750W 36° 

Tungsten Profile 750W 50° 

Tungsten Profile 750W Zoom 14°-32° 

Tungsten Profile 750W Zoom 25°-50° 

Zenith 1300C 

Zenith 2000C 

Zenith 900C 

 

2.8.23 Fine Art 

420L Perf 

420L Spot 

FA 6010 Batten 

Fine 1000C Strobe (Ver.B) 

Fine 1000C Strobe (Ver.D) 

Fine 1000E PERF 

Fine 1000E WASH-PERF 

Fine 1080C Strobe 

Fine 1200C Strobe 

Fine 1200LH Perf 

Fine 1400E WASH-PERF 

Fine 1400JD Perf 

Fine 1400ZL Perf 

Fine 1400ZL Spot 

Fine 1400ZL Wash 

Fine 1500E Perf 

Fine 1500E Wash 

Fine 150W FT 

Fine 1512C AL 

Fine 1514 DG 

Fine 1514 Zoom 

Fine 1519 LED Wash 
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Fine 1519 Pixie 

Fine 1536 Panel 

Fine 1537 Pixie 

Fine 156 Batten 

Fine 1700 Ultra BWSF 

Fine 1700L Wash-Perf 

Fine 1700LB BWSF 

Fine 1700LC BWSF 

Fine 1700LH BWSF 

Fine 1700LH iSpot 

Fine 172DG 

Fine 1800 Perf 

Fine 2000 Spot 

Fine 2000 Wash 

Fine 2000L BSWF 

Fine 2500E Perf 

Fine 2500E Spot 

Fine 2500E WASH-PERF 

Fine 2970W Strobe 

Fine 300D Leko 10° 

Fine 300D Leko 15°-30° 

Fine 300D Leko 19° 

Fine 300D Leko 25°-50° 

Fine 300D Leko 26° 

Fine 300D Leko 36° 

Fine 300D Leko 50° 

Fine 300D Leko 5° 

Fine 320 Beam 

Fine 330 Beam 2015 

Fine 372DG 

Fine 380 Beam 

Fine 380 BSW 

Fine 390 DG 

Fine 400 Beam 

Fine 400 Spot 

Fine 400 Wash 
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Fine 4012 Pixie 

Fine 4019 Pixie Plus 

Fine 4019 Wash Plus 

Fine 4025 Pixie 

Fine 4037 Pixie 

Fine 4037 Pixie Plus 

Fine 407 Wash 

Fine 440 BSW 

Fine 450 Beam 

Fine 470 BSW 

Fine 470 BSW OD 

Fine 500 Wash 

Fine 550 BSW Plus 

Fine 600 BSW II 

Fine 600 Perf 

Fine 600L BSWF 

Fine 6019 Pixie IP 

Fine 604 Batten 

Fine 608 Batten 

Fine 700 Spot 

Fine 700 Wash 

Fine 850C Strobe 

Fine Xtreme 230 

Fine Xtreme 230 Enhanced 

Fine Xtreme 280 

 

2.8.24 Flash Butrym 

120W LED Moving Head Spot 

12W RGBW 4in1 vII 

17R 350W 3in1 

19x40W Eco 

19x40W Pro 

200W CMY LED Wash 

3R Moving Head 3in1 

4 Beam 4x10W Lumilux 



308 
 

7x40 Big Eye Pro 

ALU GKV 19° 

ALU GKV 26° 

ALU GKV 36° 

ALU GKV 50° 

ART BarFX 800 IP65 

ART LedBar 400 IP65 

ART StrobeFX 1000 IP65 

ART WashFX 1000 IP65 

Beam 12R 

BEAM 2R Moving Head 

Beam 8R 

BEAM Moving Head 15R 

BIG-EYE Kaleidoscope v2 

BlindONE 

Chameleon 300 

Event WashFX 500 IP65 

FL-230 Beam Moving Head 

FL-233 Moving Head 7R Beam 

FL-330 Beam 15R 

FL-671 Intelligent Color System 

FL-672 Intelligent Color System 

FL-700 Spot 

FLT-2000X Shaking Head 

FLT-9 Shaking Head 

Hybrid 10R 

JETO Sunax 4x30W 4in1 COB RGBW 

LED 100W Beam 

LED 100W Beam 

LED Ball Moving Head 12x12W 

LED Bar 4x30W RGB 

LED Bar Aura RGB+White 

LED Bar Beam 14pcs SMD Tri 

LED Big-Eye Kaleidoscope 

LED Frame 700W 

LED Fresnel Lantern COB 250W 2xWhite Mk2 
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LED Fresnel Lantern COB 300W RGBWA+UV Mk2 

LED Glowica Ruchoma Mini 30W 

LED Magic Bar 

LED MH 7x10W RGBW 4in1 

LED Mini Moving Head Light 

LED Mini Wash 18x3W 

LED Move Washer 8x10W White 

LED Moving Head 120W Spot 

LED Moving Head 144W RGBW Wash 

LED Moving Head 150W 

LED Moving Head 150W Spot 

LED Moving Head 18x12W RGBW Wash 

LED Moving Head 19x15W Big Eye 

LED Moving Head 19x15W RGBW Zoom 

LED Moving Head 200W 3in1 BSW 

LED Moving Head 30W 

LED Moving Head 330 CMY 

LED Moving Head 360 Wash RGBW 

LED Moving Head 36x10W RGBW 4in1 Zoom 

LED Moving Head 36x10W RGBW Zoom 

LED Moving Head 36x10W Zoom 

LED Moving Head 36x15W RGBWAUV 6in1 Zoom 

LED Moving Head 3Wx108 

LED Moving Head 4x15W RGBW 4in1 Osram Zoom 

LED Moving Head 4x15W RGBW 4in1 Zoom 

LED Moving Head 60W 

LED Moving Head 60W 

LED Moving Head 60W Spot 

LED Moving Head 6x15W RGBW Kaleidoskope Big-Eye 

LED Moving Head 7x10W RGBW 

LED Moving Head 90W 

LED Moving Head 90W Diamond 

LED Moving Head Bar 10x40W RGBW 

LED Moving Head Beam 7x15W 

LED Moving Head Beam 7x15W RGBW 

LED Moving Head Beam 80W 
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LED Moving Head BIG EYE 19x15W 

LED Moving Head Double 72x3W RGB+WA 

LED Moving Head FL-101 36x3W RGBW 

LED Moving Head Infinite Bar 6x15W 

LED Moving Head Light 30W 

Led Moving Head Pixel Zoom 7x40W 

LED Moving Head Pixel Zoom12x40W 

LED Moving Head Strong 108x3W RGBW 

LED Moving Head Strong 108x3W RGBW Wash III 

LED Moving Head Virtuoso 420 

LED Moving Head Wash 19x15W RGBW 4w1 Zoom 

LED Moving Head X 120 8x15W 

LED Moving Head X 200 8x25W 

LED Moving Strobe 

LED Par 18x10W IP65 II 

LED Par 18x10W RGBW 4in1 IP20 

LED Par 18x15 RGBWA+UV 6in1 

LED Par 18x15W RGBWA+UV IP65 

LED Par 28x10W RGBW Zoom 

LED Par 36 

LED Par 36 12W RGB 

LED Par 36 12x3W RGBW 

LED Par 36 12xUV 

LED Par 36 36x3W RGBW 

LED Par 36 7x3W 

LED Par 56 7x10 4in1 RGBW 

LED Par 56 7x10W RGBW Socets + IR 

LED Par 56 7x15W RGBWA+UV 6in1 

LED Par 64 12x12W RGBW 

LED Par 64 14x10W 4in1 RGBW Short 2 

LED Par 64 186X RGBW 

LED Par 64 186X RGBW 

LED Par 64 18x10W RGBW 

LED Par 64 18x10W RGBW 4w1 Flat 

LED Par 64 18x10W RGBW 4w1 IP65 

LED Par 64 18x10W RGBW Zoom IP65 
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LED Par 64 18x12W RGBWA+UV FLAT 

LED Par 64 18x15W 6in1 RGBWA+UV  Zoom IP65 

LED Par 64 18x15W RGBWA+UV 6in1 

LED Par 64 19x10W 4in1 RGBW 

LED Par 64 300W 6in1 COB RGBWA+UV 

LED Par 64 48x3W RGBW Short Mk2 

LED Par 64 4x30W 4in1 COB RGBW Alu Cast IP65 Mk2 

LED Par 64 4x30W RGBW Mk2 

LED Par 64 7x10W RGBW Mk2 

LED Par 64 COB 200W RGBW 

LED Par 64 COB 200W RGBW Short Mk2 

LED Par 64 COB 200W UV Mk2 

LED Par 64 COB 200W White Mk2 

LED Par 64 COB 250W 2xWhite Mk2 

LED Par 64 COB 250W 2xWhite SHORT Mk2 

LED Par 64 COB 250W 5xWhite Mk2 

LED Par 64 COB 300W RGBWA+UV Mk2 

LED Par 64 COB 300W RGBWA+UV SHORT Mk2 

LED Par 64 COB 300W White Mk2 

LED Par 64 COB RGBW 

LED Par 64 Slim 24x3W RGBW 

LED Par 64 Slim 7x10W RGBW IR Mk2 

LED Par 64 Slim 7x10W RGBW Mk2 

LED Par 64 Slim/Short 7x10W RGBW Mk2 

LED Par 64 Zoom 

LED Par 7x40W Zoom IP65 

LED Pixel 30W 

LED Pixel 30W RGBW 4in 1 COB AutoDMX FastLOCK 

LED Pixel 30W RGBW Zoom AutoDMX  

LED Profile 250 RGBAL 

LED Spider Mini RGBW 

LED Strobe 

LED Strobe IP65 24xRGB+12xW 

LED Strobe Mini RGB+W 

LED Virtuozo Moving Head 

LED Wall Washer Bar Light 18x4W RGBW 
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LED Wall Washer Bar Light 18x5W RGBWA 

LED Wall Washer Bar Light 24x3W RGB 3in1 

LED Washer 12x30W RGBW 4in1 COB 12 Sec-Short Mk2 

LED Washer 12x30W RGBW 4in1 COB 12 Sections Mk2 

LED Washer 16X10W 4in1 RGBW 16 Sections Mk2 

LED Washer 18x10W RGBW 4in1 

LED Washer 18x9W RGB 3in1 

LED Washer 24x3W RGB 3in1 

LED Washer 44x15W RGBWAUV 6in1 IP65 

LED Washer 8X30W RGBW 4in1 COB-SHORT Mk2 

LED Washer Light 18x5W RGBWA 

LED Zoom Moving Head 36x10W RGBW 

LED Zoom Moving Head 36x10W RGBW 

LedBar UV18 

LedBar Vintage IP65 

LedBarACCU 920 IP WDMX 

Magnum 8x3W Spot Gobo 

Matrix Beam 

MH-Beam 7R 

MH-Beam LED 1915 Zoom 

MH-Hybrid 17R 3W1 SWB v2 

MH-Solo200 

MH-Wash LED 1240 Zoom 

MH-Wash LED 1915 Zoom v2203 

MH-Wash LED 1915 Zoom v2203 

MH-Wash LED 43 RGB IP 

MH-Wash LED 740 Zoom 

MH-Wash-BE LED 740 Pro 

Mini LED Moving Head 5in1 RGBW+UV 

Moving Head 150W 3in 1 

Moving Head 150W 3in1 

Moving Head 17R Beam IP65 

Moving Head 17R CMY 

Moving Head 17R CMY 3in1 Beam-Spot-Wash MKIII 

Moving Head 19x15 Zoom 

Moving Head 19x15W Big Eye 
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Moving Head 5R FL-203 Beam 

Moving Head 7R 

Moving Head 8R Beam 

Moving Head Beam 17R 

Moving Head Beam 300W 

Moving Head FL-200 Beam Thunderbolt 

Moving Head FL-200 Beam Thunderbolt II 

Moving Head LED 144W 

Moving Head LED 15W Mini 

Moving Head LED 15W Mini (White) 

OCTO Sunbar 4x30W 4in1 COB RGBW 

Par 64 LED 200W RGB 

parACCU 1220 IP WDMX 

parACCU 620 IP WDMX 

Phantom 9x30 LED Moving Head 

Pixel Bar 40x3W 2300K 

Pixel Bar 40x3W RGB 

Projektor Platform 

Spot Moving Head Light 90W 

Spotlight Profile 200W RGBW 15°-30° 

SpotLITE 

SpotQTM 400 

Spyder 3-HEAD 9x10W 

Square 300W IP65 RGBWA+UV Mk2 

Vintage LED Par 64 COB Short Mk2 RGBWA 

Vintage LED Par 64 COB Short Mk2 White 

Vintage LED Washer 12x30W RGBW 

Wash 600 

Wash FX300 

Wash LED 3615+AUV 

Wash-Be LED 1940 Pro 

WasherACCU 1820 IP WDMX 

WashFX 1000 IP65 CRMX 
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2.8.25 FlexAray 

Static White 3200K 

Static White 4400K 

Static White 5600K 

 

2.8.26 Floureon 

150W 12pcs 4in1 RGBW LED Moving Head Beam 

30W Mini LED Spot 

 

2.8.27 Flow Lighting 

380W Beam Moving Head IP65 

IP65 19x40W Bee Eye Moving Head 

LED Moving Head 

LED Strobe/Wash Waterproof 

LW-800 

 

2.8.28 Fluotec 

CineLight Color 100 

CineLight Color 200L 

CineLight Color 200Quad 

CineLight Color 400 

CineLight Color 50 

Podcaster 

StudioLED 250 HP Daylight 

StudioLED 250 HP Tunable 

StudioLED 250 HP Tungsten 

StudioLED 450 HP Daylight 

StudioLED 450 HP Tunable 

StudioLED 450 HP Tungsten 

StudioLED 650 HP Daylight 

StudioLED 650 HP Tunable 

StudioLED 650 HP Tungsten 
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2.8.29 FLY 

Trichroma 

 

2.8.30 Flystar 

230W 7R Moving Head Light 

5x5 LED Matrix Moving Head Light 

7x50W COB LED Par Light 

864 LED Strobe Light+White 

RGBW Flood LED 

 

2.8.31 Focon 

ELP 60 

 

2.8.32 FODEXAZY 

Wash Light Bar 

Wash Light Bar 

 

2.8.33 Fonestar 

Bar-72L 

MOV-6060L 

 

2.8.34 Forelite 

BY1915Z 

 

2.8.35 Foryou 

Big Eye 19 

MH048-C 

 



316 
 

2.8.36 FOS Technologies 

12R Hybrid PRO 

17R Hybrid CMY 

ACL Line 12 

Arena Zoom 10x40 IP65 

Arena Zoom 20x40 IP65 

Ares Profile 

Aurora 

BAR 18x10 PRO 

Bar 24x4 Watt IP65 

Bar Pente 

Battery Par WIFI 

Beam 12R Hybrid 

Beam 150 Pro 

Beam 150W 

Beam 7R Hybrid 

Beam 7R Hybrid Plus 

Beam CMY 

Beam IP 

Chameleon 

Chameleon Wash 

COB Par 100 Zoom 

COB System 

Cyclone Pro 

Cyclone Pro D2 

Cyclone RGB 

Cyclone RGB II 

Epic Strobe 

F-5 

F-5 Pro 

F-6 Go 

F3 Pro 

FOS Luminus Bar 

FOS Luminus PRO 

FOS Retro 

FOS Solo 



317 
 

Glow 

Glow II 

Hallo LED 

Helix 

Helix HP 

Helix Pro 

Helix Ultra 

Hercules 

Hydor 760 

Hydor Beam 

Hydor BSW (New) 

Hydor BSW (Old) 

Hydor BSW Profile 

Hydor Profile 

Hydor Profile (Old) 

Hydor Wash 

IQ 28x12 Wash 

IQ Aurora 

IQ Par IP65 HEX WDMX 

IQ Par IP65 Lime WDMX 

IQ Par Pearl 

IQ Par Zoom 

Iridium 6x15W Wash 

Iridium 75W Beam 

Iridium 75W Spot 

Linear Zoom 

Luminus Bar IP65 

Luminus Polar 

Luminus Pole 

Meteor 

Mini Wash 

Nitro BSW 

Nox 

Odeum Wash 

Opera Wash 

Orion LED 
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Par 12x15W Pro  

Par 18x10W Flat 

Par 18x10W Pro 

Par 18x10W Pro IP65 

Par 18x12W Pro 

Par 54x1W 

Par 7x10W 

Par 7x15W 6in1 

Par Aurora 

Par COB 200W LED TW 

Par COB 200W LED UV 

Par Innovative 

Par IP 7x15 6in1 

Par Zoom IP65 

Par Zoom Pro 

Par Zoom Ultra 

Phantom Bar IP65 

Pico Beam 

Pico Pro 

Pictor 

Pixel Bar 18 

Pixel Blade 7 

Pixel Blade Ultra V1 

Pixel Blade Ultra V2 

PIXEL LED 7X7W WW 

Pixel Panel RGB+WW 

Pixel Video Panel 

Pixel/Blinder Bar 

Pixel/Blinder Panel 

Pocket Cyclone 

Pocket Cyclone RGBAL 

Profile Led 200W 15-30 

Profile Led 200W 25-50 

Q19 Ultra 

Razor Laser 

Scorpio Beam 
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Scorpio BSW 

Scorpio BSW Pro 

Scorpio Spot 

Scorpio Wash 

Smart Beam 

Smart BSW 

Spider Bar RGBW 

Spot 100 Pro 

Spot 150 Pro 

Spot 150W 

Spot 40W 

Spot 7R 

Strobe Innovative 

Strobe Light Bar 

Strobe RGB 

Strobe White 

SunStrip LED 

SuperStorm 

Titan 7R Hybrid 

Tornado Pro 

Tour Par 150 

Touring Par IP HEX 

Triton 

TV BiColor Panel 

Ultra Par 

Uno 

Vintage 6 

Vintage 6 Ultra 

Vintage 7 

Vintage 7 Ultra 

Wash 360 LED 

Wash 600 HEX 

Wash 7x15 RGBW Zoom 

Wash LED Quad 

Wash LED Quad II 

Wash LED Quad III 
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Wash Q19 

Wash Q19 HP 

Wash Q7 

 

2.8.37 Fountain People 

FX-Pro LED Ring RGBW 

 

2.8.38 Fourleaf 

Gods Eye 

Zeus 

 

2.8.39 Fractal 

18LED Par Light 

7LED PAR Light 5IN1 

BAR LED 12x3W 

Elite 

LED Bar 24x3W 

LED Par 12x3W 

LED Par 18x1W 

Mini LED Gobo Spot 60W 

Mini LED Moving Head 7x10W 

Morph 200 

Morph Mini Pix 7x40W 

Morph Spot 100W 

Par LED 7x10W 

Par LED 7x9W 

Prism 60 Plus 

Symetro BSW 250 

 

2.8.40 FreeColor 

1000W LED Strobe Light RGB 8 Zones 

B300 
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Mini Spot 30 

New Dragon Strobe 

P1810A RGBW 

P1815 

W1915 Aura ECO 

Wash 243 LED Bar 

 

2.8.41 Fun Generation 

Black Spot 18 RGB 

LED BARbara 24 

LED Pot 12x1W QCL RGB WW 15° 

LED Pot 12x1W QCL RGB WW 40° 

LED Pot 12x1W RGBW 

LED Pot COB 40W RGB WW 

LED Pot Strobe 100 

LED Pot System COB 40W RGB WW 

Mr. Beam 120W 

PicoBeam 30 Quad LED 

PicoBeam 60 COB RGBW 

PicoBlade FX 4x10W RGBW 

PicoSpot 20 LED 

PicoSpot 45 Moving Head 

PicoSpot 60 

PicoWash 40 Pixel Quad LED 

PicoWash 40Z Pixel  Quad 

Red Spot 18 RGB 

SePar Hex LED RGBAW UV IR 

SePar QUAD LED RGB UV IR 

SePar QUAD LED RGBW 

 

2.8.42 Future Lighting 

LED 36x18W RGBWAUV LED Moving Head 
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2.8.43 Futurelight 

CC-400 CMY 

Color Wave LED Moving Bar 

DF-250 Digital Flower 

DJ-Color 200 

DJ-Head 250 Spot 

DJ-Head 250 Wash 

DJ-Head 575 Spot 

DJ-Head 575 Wash 

DJ-LED Head Wash TCL 

DMB-100 

DMB-150 LED Moving Head 

DMB-160 LED Moving Head 

DMB-50 LED Moving Head 

DMB-60 LED Moving Head 

DMH QUAD-150 LED Moving Head 

DMH-1 LED-Moving-Head 

DMH-100 RGBW LED Moving-Head 

DMH-150 LED-Moving-Head 

DMH-160 LED-Moving-Head 

DMH-160 MK2 LED Moving Head 

DMH-190 Hybrid 

DMH-200 LED Moving Head 

DMH-30 LED-Moving-Head 

DMH-300 CMY LED Moving Head 

DMH-32 RGBW LED-Moving-Head 

DMH-380 Hybrid CMY 

DMH-40 LED-Moving-Head 

DMH-60 LED-Moving-Head 

DMH-640 Profile CMY 

DMH-75 Infinity LED Spot 

DMH-80 LED Spot 

DMH-90 LED-Moving-Head 

Evo Color 250 

Eye-108 RGBW LED-Head-Effect 

Eye-15 Zoom LED Wash 
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Eye-18 

EYE-19 HCL Zoom LED Moving Head Wash 

EYE-19 RGBW Zoom LED Moving Head Wash 

Eye-190 ZOOM LED-Head-Effect 

Eye-36 MK2 LED-Head Wash 

Eye-36 TCL LED-Head Wash 

Eye-37 RGBW Zoom 

Eye-54 TCL LED-Head Wash 

Eye-60 Moving-Head Wash 

EYE-7 HCL Zoom LED Moving Head Wash 

Eye-7 Infinity LED Head Effect 

Eye-7 RGBW LED Head Effect 

EYE-7 RGBW Zoom LED Moving Head Wash 

Eye-7 Zoom LED Wash 

EYE-740 MK2 QCL Zoom 

EYE-740 QCL Zoom 

FX-150 

IP PLH-420 

LB-12 LED-Bar Color Changer 

LB-648 LED Bar 

MH-420 Spotlight 

MH-440 Spotlight 

MH-640 Washlight 

MH-660 Spotlight 

MH-840 Washlight 

MH-860 Spotlight 

OFL-72 K2 3W RGB IP65 

PCC 1200 

PCC-250 CMY 

PCC-500 

PHB-300E Pro-Head-Beam 

PHF-1000 Moving-Head-Fogger 

PHP-21 TCL LED-Head-Effect 

PHP-575E Moving Multi Lens Spot 

PHP-600 Moving Multi Lens Spot 

PHS-1200E Pro-Head-Spot 
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PHS-150 Moving-Head 

PHS-200 Pro-Head-Spot 

PHS-210 Pro-Head-Spot 

PHS-220 Pro-Head-Spot 

PHS-250 Pro-Head-Spot 

PHS-260 

PHS-280 Pro-Head-Spot 

PHS-300E Pro-Head-Spot 

PHS-575 Pro-Head-Spot 

PHS-700 

PHS-710 

PHS-710 Pro-Head-Spot 

PHS-750E Pro-Head-Spot 

PHW-1200 Pro-Head-Wash 

PHW-1200E Pro-Head-Wash 

PHW-250 Pro-Head-Wash 

PHW-260 Pro-Head-Wash 

PHW-280 Pro-Head-Wash 

PHW-300E Pro-Head-Wash 

PHW-575 Pro-Head-Wash 

PHW-700 

PHW-710 

PHW-750E Pro-Head-Wash 

PLB-130 Infinity Pro-Head-Beam 

PLB-130 Pro-Head-Beam 

PLB-15R Pro-Head-Beam 

PLB-230 Pro-Head-Beam 

PLB-280 Moving-Head Spot/Beam 

PLB-5R Pro-Head-Beam 

PLS-15R Pro-Head-Spot 

PLS-5R Pro-Head-Spot 

POS-12 LED QCL POWERSTICK Color Changer 

POS-12 LED TCL POWERSTICK  

POS-12 Scan LED QCL 

POS-6 Scan LED QCL Color Changer 

PRO Slim PAR-12 MK2 HCL 
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PRO Slim PAR-12 MK2 TCL 

PRO Slim PAR-6 COB RGB 

PRO Slim PAR-7 HCL 

Profile 200 15-28° 

RT-150 

Stage Pixel Bar 10 

Stage Pixel Bar 10 WW 

Wave LED Moving Bar 

 

2.8.44 Fuwerk 

IGB-36P 

 

2.8.45 Fuzzix 

ORION Party Wall Bar RGBW 

 

2.8.46 FX Blaster 

Beam 15R 

Beam 5R 

LED Wash Moving Head Light 37x3W 

 

2.9 G 

 

2.9.1 G-Lites 

1200SZ 

1200WZ 

1500SZ 

250S 

300S 

300WZ 

575S 
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575W 

600SZ 

600WZ 

Beam 180 

Beam 200W Platinum Pro 

Beam 300 

LED Beam 90 

LED Color 54 

LED Moving Head 

LED Spot 90 

Lucky Led 270 

Lumiled 36 

Moon Lite 

Multibeam 5K 

Pixel Matrix 5x5 

Quad Beam 108 

Quad Wash 360 

Shooting Star 

 

2.9.2 Gamma 

Thin PROPAR RGBWA12 

 

2.9.3 Gamma Led Vision 

Argon 40x10 IP 

Arion 300 IP 

Bloom X (VW) 

Borealis 

Borealis R 

Borealis RC 

Cove LED 200 

Econ Battery Par 

Helix 7 

I-Pix18x15W 

LED Leko 200 CW/WW 
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LED Leko 200 RGBW 

Leko Toro RGBW 

Leko Toro White 

Lumina XL Penn VW 

Luxe Bianco 350 VW 

Luxe Bianco 600 VW 

Luxe Bloom Cyclo 

Luxe Cannon 300 Z IP RGBAL 

Luxe Cannon 600 IP VW 

Luxe Cannon 600 Z IP (VW) 

Luxe Cove 200 RGBWW 

Luxe Toro 350 FC 

Luxe Toro 350 RGBAL 

Luxe Toro 600 RGBAL 

Mini Leko 60 VW 

Mist I-Pix 16x10 IP 

Mist Versa IP 

Nano Beam 

Oculus 40 

Orux 480 Z Profile 

Orux 700 

Penn 

Penn Mini 

Penn XL 

Rayon 

Silhouette Borealis X Z 

Silhouette Borealis XL Z 

Silhouette Oculus 7x40 

Silhouette Oculus XL Z 

Starburst 12x18W 

Starburst 18x10W 

Starburst 18x10W RGBAL 

Starburst 7x18W 

Starburst 7x18W V2 

Starburst 7x20W 

Starburst PixBar 
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Starburst Versa 

Storm LED Strobe RGBW 

Storm X 

Tidal Beam 500W 

Tidal Beam XL 

Torrent 760 IP 

Torrent Beam IP 

Torrent Spot IP 

Torrent Wash IP 

TX-6 450 Z 

TX-6 Z 

TX4 Spot 

TX5 Hybrid 

TX6 LED 300 Beam 

Xenon Par 

 

2.9.4 Gantom 

Gantom 7 

Gantom 7 

Gantom DMX Floodlight - DW 

Gantom DMX Floodlight - DW 

Gantom DMX Floodlight - RGBW 

Gantom DMX Floodlight - RGBW 

Gantom DMX Spotlight - DW 

Gantom DMX Spotlight - DW 

Gantom DMX Spotlight - RGBW 

Gantom DMX Spotlight - RGBW 

Gantom iQ Cool White 

Gantom iQ Cool White 

Gantom iQ Warm White 

Gantom iQ Warm White 

Gantom iQx Cool White 

Gantom iQx Cool White 

Gantom iQx Warm White 

Gantom iQx Warm White 
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Gantom One Cool White 

Gantom One DMX Cool White 

Gantom One DMX Cool White 

Gantom One DMX UV 

Gantom One DMX UV 

Gantom One DMX Warm White 

Gantom One DMX Warm White 

Gantom One UV 

Gantom One Warm White 

One Up 

Precision Alpha Cool White 

Precision Alpha Warm White 

Precision DMX 

Precision DMX 

Precision Z DMX Floodlight Cool White 

Precision Z DMX Floodlight Cool White 

Precision Z DMX Floodlight Warm White 

Precision Z DMX Floodlight Warm White 

Precision Z DMX Spotlight Cool White 

Precision Z DMX Spotlight Cool White 

Precision Z DMX Spotlight Warm White 

Precision Z DMX Spotlight Warm White 

Precision Z Floodlight Amber 

Precision Z Floodlight Blue 

Precision Z Floodlight Cool White 

Precision Z Floodlight Green 

Precision Z Floodlight Red 

Precision Z Floodlight Warm White 

Precision Z Spotlight Amber 

Precision Z Spotlight Blue 

Precision Z Spotlight Cool White 

Precision Z Spotlight Green 

Precision Z Spotlight Red 

Precision Z Spotlight Ultraviolet 

Precision Z Spotlight Warm White 

Storm DMX DW Floodlight Black 
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Storm DMX DW Floodlight Silver 

Storm DMX DW Floodlight White 

Storm DMX RGBW Floodlight Black 

Storm DMX RGBW Floodlight Silver 

Storm DMX RGBW Floodlight White 

Storm Form CW Black 

Storm Form CW Silver 

Storm Form CW White 

Storm Form WW Black 

Storm Form WW Silver 

Storm Form WW White 

Storm Z CW Floodlight Black 

Storm Z CW Floodlight Silver 

Storm Z CW Floodlight White 

Storm Z CW Spotlight Black 

Storm Z CW Spotlight Silver 

Storm Z CW Spotlight White 

Storm Z WW Floodlight Black 

Storm Z WW Floodlight Silver 

Storm Z WW Floodlight White 

Storm Z WW Spotlight Black 

Storm Z WW Spotlight Silver 

Storm Z WW Spotlight White 

 

2.9.5 Gao Fei 

7 Mini Retro Lights 

 

2.9.6 Gao Yu Yi Stage Lighting 

GY-Q4 

GY-Q7 RGBWYUV 

 

2.9.7 garageCube 

LED Pure White 0,5m 
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LED Pure White 1m 

LED RGB 0,5m 

LED RGB 1m 

 

2.9.8 GBGS 

12 LEDs Par Light 

18x3W RGB 3in1 LED Wall Wash Light 

Birthday Par Uplighting LED RGBW 12W 

XL144-SQ 

 

2.9.9 GBR 

Bee-Eye LED Moving Head 

 

2.9.10 GD 

180x3W LED City Color 

300W Beam Light 

36x10W 4in1 LED Moving Head 

B330 Beam Light 

LED High Power Par Can 

LED Top Moving Wash 

 

2.9.11 GDS 

LiteWare HO 

 

2.9.12 Gear4Music 

Cosmos 120W RGBW Flat Par Can 

Cosmos 216W RGBWAUV Flat Par Can 

Cosmos-108 

GALAXY-19 

GALAXY-38 

GALAXY-72 
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Orbit-10B 

Orbit-40 

Orbit-70 

SOL-270F 

SOL-54S 

SOL-Party-12 

SOL-Party-12UV 

 

2.9.13 Gekko Technology 

Karesslite (3200K) 

Karesslite (5600K) 

Kelvin Tile (3000K) 

Kelvin Tile (5500K) 

 

2.9.14 Geliang Lighting 

36x10W RGBW Zoom LED Moving Head 

36x12W RGBWA+UV Zoom 

 

2.9.15 Gemar Lumitec 

Beam 330 IP54 

LED Thunder B-150 

LED Thunder S-150 

 

2.9.16 Genaray 

SS-12V2 Square Sun 1x1 

 

2.9.17 Generic 

10-Cell LED Batten 

11-Cell LED Batten 

12-Cell LED Batten 

2-Cell LED Batten 
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2-Light 

21-Cell LED Batten 

28-Cell LED Batten 

3-Cell LED Batten 

4-Cell LED Batten 

4-Light 

4-Light Strip 

5-Cell LED Batten 

6-Cell LED Batten 

7-Cell LED Batten 

8-Cell LED Batten 

8-Light 

9-Cell LED Batten 

Asymmetric 1kW - 2kW 

Asymmetric 500W - 650W 

Par 16 

Par 16 LED 

Par 20 

Par 20 LED 

Par 30 

Par 30 LED 

Par 36 

Par 36 LED 

Par 36 Short 

Par 36 Short LED 

Par 38 

Par 38 LED 

Par 46 

Par 46 LED 

Par 56 

Par 56 LED 

Par 56 Short 

Par 56 Short LED 

Par 64 

Par 64 LED 

Par 64 Short 
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Par 64 Short LED 

PCB LED x4 

PG custom 

Profile Zoom 

Profile Zoom LED 

Quartz 150 

Quartz 300/500 

Striplight 6 Lamps 

Striplight 8 Lamps 

Symmetric 1kW - 2kW 

Symmetric 500W - 650W 

 

2.9.18 Generic Mercado Livre 

Mini Spider Moving Head 

 

2.9.19 Geni 

10mm LED Moving head 

Blinder-4 

Blinder-8 

Color Blaster 

Dimmer Blinder-4 

Golden Strobe FL-1800D MKII 

Golden Strobe FL900D 

LED Color Bank 4 

LED Par 56 

LED Par 64 

LED Pro Par 38 

LED Pro Par 46 

LED Pro Par 56 

LED Pro Par 56 

LED Pro Par 64 

Mojo Color 

MPW 108 HP RGBW 

MPW 36 HP 
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MPW 36 HP 

MPW 36 HP 

MPW 36 HP 

Nbar 90 

Npar180 

Npar70 

OBY 2000 Outline 

OBY 2000 Outline Wash 

OBY-3 

OBY-5 

OBY-600 Wash 

Revo 90 Wash 

Revo 90R Wash 

Sharma 200 

Sharma 250 

Spyro-250 Effect 

Wash 210 

 

2.9.20 Genius 

Motor Spot 

Omega 2 

 

2.9.21 Gentle 

LED Bar 18x12W 

 

2.9.22 Ghost 

Acuspot 

Batly 

Box2Beam 

IP Spot BAT 

IP Spot Pro 

LE172 

LED Premium RGBW 
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Looping 

Lumy 

LYR-X200 

MH Beam 2R 

MH Beam 7R 

PARLED 12TC 

Party Color 

Robospot 60 

Slim Par 56 4TC 

Slim Par 64 LED 

Spoty 

Strobe LED Blaster 

Switch 90 

UV-LED 

Venum 

XS 70 

 

2.9.23 Giant 

MH360 Pro 

 

2.9.24 GigaTera 

SFX B 

SFX G 

SFX R 

 

2.9.25 Gigertop 

180W Moving Head Spot 

200W LED Zoom Profile Light 

TP-E70 

 

2.9.26 GLEC 

Lightframe 
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Tube 

 

2.9.27 Glee 

420W Beam Moving Head 

600W LED Spot Framing Moving Head 

7x20W LED Zoom Wash Moving Head Light 

Bee Eyes Moving Head 

GL-3119Z Led Zoom Wash Moving 19x12W RGBW 

GL-3220 

GL-6231 Beam Moving Head 

 

2.9.28 Gleelite 

GL G110A 

 

2.9.29 GLG 

Creator 1 DLX RGBWAUV 

Creator 1 RGBWA Ledlamp 

Creator Basic DLX Battery 

Creator DLX Bar RGBWAuV Striplight 

Creator DLX ECO 912 OP 

Creator Picollo RGBWA 

Creator Picollo RGBWAUV 

Minispot 150 

Pastello ECO 1810 

Pastello Mini Beam 

Pastello Pixelbar 1810 

Pastello Zoom RGBW 

Whitey 1 

 

2.9.30 Glint 

19zom 

GLP-245L 
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2.9.31 Glow 

Bumblebeam 

Cliff Jumper 

Flash 1200 RGB 

Golden Axe 

Golden Axe 500 LED 2200K+RGB 

Phantom KV195 

Pixel Angel 740 

Super Star 300 

 

2.9.32 Glowa 

LED Beam Moving Head 12x12W 

 

2.9.33 Glowingstage 

ZQ02621 

 

2.9.34 Glowmotion 

GM10 

GM20 

GM3 

GM5 

 

2.9.35 GLP 

EXO Wash 30 

Fusion Creos 

Fusion Exo Beam 10 

Fusion Exo Hybrid 40 

Fusion EXO Spot 30 

Fusion EXO Wash 30 

Fusion MBL 20 
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Fusion MBL 40 

Fusion Par FP7 

Fusion Stick FS10 

Fusion Stick FS16 Z 

Fusion Stick FS20 

Fusion X-Par 8Z 

Fusion XPar 12Z 

GT-1 

Highlander Wash 

Impression 

Impression 120 RZ CCW 

Impression 120 RZ RGB 

Impression 120 RZ WWC 

Impression 240 XL CCW 

Impression 240 XL RGB 

Impression 240 XL WWC 

Impression 300 XL RZ RGB 

Impression 90 CCW 

Impression 90 CCW Static 

Impression 90 RGB 

Impression 90 RGB Static 

Impression 90 White/Amber 

Impression 90 White/Amber Static 

Impression 90 WWC 

Impression 90 WWC Static 

Impression E350 

Impression FR1 

impression FR10 Bar 

Impression Laser 

Impression S350 

impression S350 Wash 

Impression S500 Profile HC 

Impression S500 Profile HO 

Impression S500 Wash HC 

Impression Spot One 

Impression Wash One 
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Impression X1 

Impression X4 

Impression X4 (White) 

impression X4 Bar 10 

impression X4 Bar 20 

Impression X4 CW/WW 

Impression X4 L 

Impression X4 TH 

Impression X4 XL 

Impression X4S 

Impression X4S CW/WW 

impression X5 

impression X5 Bar 1000 

impression X5 Compact 

impression X5 IP 

impression X5 IP Bar 1000 

impression X5 IP Maxx 

JDC Burst 1 

JDC Line 1000 

JDC Line 500 

JDC1 Strobe 

JDC2 IP 

KNV Arc 

KNV Cube 

KNV Dot 

KNV Line 

Max 250 

Starblind 4 

Starblind 8 

Startube LED 

Supernova 70 

Volkslicht RGB 

Volkslicht Spot (Black) 

Volkslicht Z RGB/Zoom 

Wild Bar 16 

X4 Atom RGBW 
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X5 Atom 

XDC1 IP Hybrid 

YPOC 250 

YPOC 250 Basic Color 

YPOC 250 Color+ 

YPOC 250 Pro 

YPOC 575 

YPOC 575 Pro 

YPOC 700 

YPOC 700 CMY 

YPOC Basic 250 

YPOC Color 

YPOC Color 575 

 

2.9.36 GLX 

GLS-4 LED Stage 4 

 

2.9.37 GM Light 

7R MiniBeam 230W 

9R Beam 

Halogen Floodlight 150W 

LED Blinder Big 

LED Knijlamp 10W 

LED Knijlamp 50W 

LED Par RGBW IP65 7x10 

LED Wall Washer 

 

2.9.38 Gmott 

iStudio 303 RGBW 

 

2.9.39 Gobos Do Brasil 

Boreal 450 Zoom 
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iLED Ribalta 18x3W Tri 

Solar 17R 

 

2.9.40 Godox 

KNOWLED F100R 

KNOWLED F200R 

KNOWLED F200SR 

KNOWLED F400Bi 

KNOWLED F400R 

KNOWLED F600Bi 

KNOWLED F800R 

KNOWLED MG1200Bi 

KNOWLED MG1200R 

KNOWLED MG2400Bi 

KNOWLED MG6K 

KNOWLED P1200R Hard 

KNOWLED P1200R Hard Pro 

KNOWLED P300R 

KNOWLED P600R 

KNOWLED P600R Hard Pro 

LD150R 

LD75R 

M600Bi Pro 

M600R 

MS60Bi 

MS60R 

P600Bi Hard 

S60 

S60Bi 

UL60 

 

2.9.41 Goldbright 

10W LED RGBW 4 in 1 Zoom LED Moving Head 

DMX LED PAR Can 64 
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Flat LED PAR64-177 

 

2.9.42 Golden Century 

10x40W Moving Head Beam Bar 

MH660 

 

2.9.43 Gordon Lights 

GlowVision 200W VariTemp Profile 

LED Moving Head IP65 19x40W Bee-Eyes 

 

2.9.44 Gothylight 

10W 36 LED Moving Head Wash + Zoom 

700W LED Moving Profile BWSF Light 

GT1410-LED Par 4in1 

GT404-14A 

 

2.9.45 GP Fiber Optics 

DMX 150 H 

 

2.9.46 Grace 

12x40W LED Moving Head Light 

GL-L460W 

Outdoor LED Zoom Par Light 

 

2.9.47 Green Light 

360RGBWZ 

7-Halo HEXA LED Pixel Blight 

Blade 1000 PF 

Blade 470 PF 

Ledbar 24 RGBW 
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LEDBAR18 RGBW 4in1 

 

2.9.48 Greenlight Lighting 

B-78 

Rev Beam180 

Rev Spot230 

Rev Spot50 

Rev Spot90 

Rev360HX 

RevSpot-150 

XPE-363 

 

2.9.49 Griven 

Acrobat FE 250 

Acrobat PE 1200 

Acrobat PE 250 

Acrobat PE 575 

Colorway 

Colosseo OS CYM 1000 

Daisy - On RGB 

Danube 

Danube FC 

Danube Mk2 

Danube Mk2 W 

Dart 

Dawn 

Dawn FC 

Dawn Mk2 

Dawn Mk2 W 

Daze 

Dazzler 

Diamond 

Diamond DW 

Diamond W 
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Emerald 

Emerald DW 

Emerald Stage Edition 

Emerald W 

Freccia 14/32 

Freccia 14° - 32° 2000W 

Freccia 15/42 

Freccia 22/45 

Freccia 8° - 16° 2000W 

Globe MK2 4000 

Globe MK2 7000 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 100 DW 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 100 RGB 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 100 RGBW 3000K 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 100 RGBW 4000K 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 100 W 2200K 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 100 W 2700K 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 100 W 3000K 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 100 W 4000K 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 30 DW 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 30 RGB 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 30 RGBW 3000K 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 30 RGBW 4000K 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 30 W 2200K 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 30 W 2700K 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 30 W 3000K 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 30 W 4000K 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 50 DW 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 50 RGB 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 50 RGBW 3000K 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 50 RGBW 4000K 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 50 W 2200K 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 50 W 2700K 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 50 W 3000K 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 50 W 4000K 

Graph-i-Pix Clear 75 RGBW 3000K 
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Graph-i-Pix Clear 75 RGBW 4000K 

Graph-i-Tube 

Jasper DW 

Jasper MK2 RGBW (4000K) 

Jasper RGBW 

Jasper W 

Jupiter RGBW 

Kolorglobe MK2 4000 

Kolorglobe MK2 7000 

Kolorliner 

Pantheon CYM 400 

Pantheon OS CYM 400 

Parade D-RGB-10 

Parade D-RGB-12 

Parade D-RGB-5 

Parade D-W-11 Recessed 

Parade D-W-5 Recessed 

Parade D18 

Parade D27 

Parade D54 

Parade D9 

Parade L MC 1 RGBW (3000K) 

Parade L MC 1 RGBW (4000K) 

Parade L MC 2 RGBW (3000K) 

Parade L MC 2 RGBW (4000K) 

Parade L MC 3 RGBW (3000K) 

Parade L MC 3 RGBW (4000K) 

Parade L MC 4 RGBW (3000K) 

Parade L MC 4 RGBW (4000K) 

Parade L1 RGBW (3000K) 

Parade L1 RGBW (4000K) 

Parade L2 RGBW (3000K) 

Parade L2 RGBW (4000K) 

Parade L3 RGBW (3000K) 

Parade L3 RGBW (4000K) 

Parade L4 RGBW (3000K) 
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Parade L4 RGBW (4000K) 

Parade Mk2 D-RGB-5 

Parade Mk3 D-RGB-10 Recessed 

Parade Mk3 D-RGB-5 Recessed 

Parade S-RGBW-20 

Parade S-RGBW-40 

Parade S-RGBW-60 

Parade S-W-20 CW 

Parade S-W-20 WW 

Parade S-W-40 CW 

Parade S-W-40 WW 

Parade S-W-60 CW 

Parade S-W-60 WW 

Parade-i-Pix 12 

Stroker 

Trident CYM 150 

 

2.9.50 GRN Lite 

GRN Batten 3-54 

GRN Par 3-36 

GRN Wash 3-36 

Moving Wash 3-120 

 

2.9.51 Grupo Prisma Pro 

Beam 7R Standard 

BSW 420 Pro 

Par LED 60x3W RGB 

 

2.9.52 GSARC 

Dot L FW 

Dot L Q 

Dot L TW 

Dot M FW 
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Dot M Q 

Dot M TW 

Dot S FW 

Dot S Q 

Dot S TW 

Dot XL FW 

Dot XL Q 

Dot XL TW 

Dot XXL FW 

Dot XXL Q 

Dot XXL TW 

GS-PAR19 

GS-T-1 

TEX L-120 4FT FW 

TEX L-120 4FT RGBW 

TEX L-120 4FT TW 

TEX L-30 1FT FW 

TEX L-30 1FT RGBW 

TEX L-30 1FT TW 

TEX L-60 2FT FW 

TEX L-60 2FT RGBW 

TEX L-60 2FT TW 

TEX M-120 4FT FW 

TEX M-120 4FT RGBW 

TEX M-120 4FT TW 

TEX M-30 1FT FW 

TEX M-30 1FT RGBW 

TEX M-30 1FT TW 

TEX M-60 2FT FW 

TEX M-60 2FT RGBW 

TEX M-60 2FT TW 

TEX S-120 4FT FW 

TEX S-120 4FT RGBW 

TEX S-120 4FT TW 

TEX S-30 1FT FW 

TEX S-30 1FT RGBW 
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TEX S-30 1FT TW 

TEX S-60 2FT FW 

TEX S-60 2FT RGBW 

TEX S-60 2FT TW 

VIC M-120 4FT FW 

VIC M-120 4FT Q 

VIC M-120 4FT TW 

VIC M-30 1FT FW 

VIC M-30 1FT Q 

VIC M-30 1FT TW 

VIC M-60 2FT FW 

VIC M-60 2FT Q 

VIC M-60 2FT TW 

VIC S-120 4FT FW 

VIC S-120 4FT RGBW 

VIC S-120 4FT TW 

VIC S-30 1FT FW 

VIC S-30 1FT RGBW 

VIC S-30 1FT TW 

VIC S-60 2FT FW 

VIC S-60 2FT RGBW 

VIC S-60 2FT TW 

 

2.9.53 GTB 

600IP 

GT1220 

VP1000LED 

 

2.9.54 GTD 

1500 II Beam 

1500 II Profile 

1500 II Spot 

1500 II Wash 

1500N Profile 
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1500P Beam 

1500P II Beam 

230 II Beam 

330 II Beam 

330 II BSW 

330 N BSW 

330C II BSW 

440 II Beam 

440 II BSW 

440N BSW 

440P II Beam 

461 N BSW 

480 N BSW 

F10 II Profile 

F11 II BSWP 

F15 II BSWP Pro 

F3 II BSW 

F3 N Beam 

F400 II BSW 

F400 S BSW 

F4019 N Wash 

F4019 Wash 

F5 II Beam 

GTD-371C II BSW 

L1254P 

L1508P 

L1511P 

L1516P 

L2008P 

L2016P 

L336P 

L350 

L354P 

L372P 

L488 

L6119P 
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LED Par L654P 

LM1000 II BSWP 

LM1000 N BSWP 

LM150 Spot 

LM1506 

LM1519 

LM330 II BSW 

LM60 

LM600 II Profile 

LM621 

LM660 II Profile 

LM690 

LMZ1512 

LMZ1519 

LMZ1537 

LMZ2019 

LX308621 

LYS011008 CW 

LYS011008 WW 

LYS011764 CW 

LYS011764 WW 

LYS200 II CW 

LYS200 II WW 

LZ354P 

TD-350 BSW 

TD-371 Beam 

TD-LMZ3019 

 

2.9.55 Gtech 

GT-15 

GT-19 CMY 

Manta7 

Manta8 
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2.9.56 GTR 

LED Bar 

Solaris Wingman 108 

 

2.9.57 Guangzhou Lumax Lighting 

Lux-184W Led Par RGBW 

Lux-186W Led Par RGB 

Lux-186W Led Par RGBA 

Lux-186W Led Par RGBWAP 

 

2.9.58 Gush 

Wash 1915 

 

2.9.59 GVM 

GVM-PRO-YU150R 

GVM-SD600D 

RGB-150S 

 

2.9.60 GVT 

36 LED Moving Head 

GVT-MHG30 (Color V1) 

GVT-MHG30 (Color V2) 

GVT-MHG30 (Color V3) 

LED Spider Light RGBW 4in1 

Moving Head Spider 9x12W 

 

2.9.61 GX 

GX-3610 
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2.9.62 GY-HITEC 

18×18W 6in1 Par Light 

230W LED Spot Zoom Moving Head 

280W LED BWS Zoom with LED Ring 

700W LED BSWF Profile Move Head Light 

Beam Move Head Light 

GY-H1 

GY-W7 

M WASH 3715Z 

 

2.9.63 Gzbestlight 

380W Moving Head Beam Light 

90W LED Moving Head Light 

BT-BSW300 

BT-MHS150 

LED Bar Beam 8x12W Light 

LED Beam 120W Ring 

LED Spot 150 Ring 

LED Zoom 1915 

 

2.10 H 

 

2.10.1 H-Concept 

Table Lamp 

 

2.10.2 HAL 

HAL ParLED RGBW 

HALBeam 
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2.10.3 Halla 

Vali-T 

 

2.10.4 Halto 

Bar 18 RGBL 

Bar 27 RGBL 

Bar 9 RGBL 

SPO 100 RGBL 

SPO 15 RGBL 

SPO 180 RGBL 

SPO 450 RGBL 

SQA 270 RGBL 

 

2.10.5 Hanron 

SK6812 60 LED RGBW LED Strip 

 

2.10.6 Harbinger 

Silver Flash 

Storm Bolt 

Storm W 

Wash Boom 

 

2.10.7 HAT 

Strobe Light 8+8 1000W 

 

2.10.8 Heytech Lighting 

Delta LED Par 

Magna Panel 
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2.10.9 Hi-LTTE 

2R Moving Head Beam 

300 LED Beam 

5x5 Matrix Moving Head 

Chameleon HL-10 

Diamond Shine360 IP 

Exceed 

HL-100LB 

HL-150BSW LED 

HL-18 Bee Eye 

HL-1940Z 

HL-22 

HL-400 BSW 

HL-600BSW CMY 

HL-6N Bee Eye 

HL-7 

HL40 SLC 

HT-550 

HT-700 SLC 

RAMBO 230 

Rambo II 330 BSW CMY 

Rambo Legend 

Rambo Phantom 

Terminator 380 

Thor 

Thor SLC 

Thunder 380W Beam IP65 

Thunder Hybrid 

 

2.10.10 HI-LUX 

Color Mix 600 

Ultra Lux Beam Plus 
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2.10.11 High End 

Atmospheres C-16 

Color Pro FX 

Color Pro HX 

Color Pro HXi 

ColorCommand 

ColorCommand 1/2 (Dimmer) 

ColorCommand 2/2 (Color) 

ColorMerge 

ColorPower 

Dataflash 5000 

Dataflash AF 1000 

GigaPix 

Halcyon Gold (High Fidelity) 

Halcyon Gold (Ultra-Bright) 

Halcyon Platinum (High Fidelity) 

Halcyon Platinum (Ultra-Bright) 

Halcyon Silent 

Halcyon Titanium (High Fidelity) 

Halcyon Titanium (Ultra-Bright) 

Hex 

Hyperstar 

Intellaspot XT-1 

Lonestar 

MegaPix 

Ministar 

Quad 

Shapeshifter C1 

Shapeshifter C2 

Shapeshifter W1 

Shapeshifter W2 

Showbeam 2.5 

Showgun 

Showpix 

SolaFrame 1000 High CRI 

SolaFrame 1000 Ultra-Bright 
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SolaFrame 1500 

SolaFrame 2000 

SolaFrame 3000 

SolaFrame 750 

SolaFrame Studio 

SolaFrame Theatre 

SolaHyBeam 1000 

SolaHyBeam 2000 

SolaHyBeam 3000 

SolaPix 19 

SolaPix 37 

SolaPix 7 

SolaPix Fan 8 

SolaSpot 1000 

SolaSpot 2000 High CRI 

SolaSpot 2000 Ultra-Brite 

SolaSpot 3000 

SolaSpot LED 

SolaSpot Pro 1500 

SolaSpot Pro CMY LED 

SolaWash 1000 High CRI 

SolaWash 1000 Ultra-Bright 

SolaWash 19 LED 

SolaWash 2000 High CRI 3200K 

SolaWash 2000 High CRI 6500K 

SolaWash 2000 Ultra-Brite 

SolaWash 37 LED 

SolaWash FX 1000 (H7010029) 

Studio Beam 

Studio Color 250 

Studio Color 575 

Studio Command 1200 

Studio Command 700 

Studio Command H 

Studio Spot 

Studio Spot 250 



358 
 

Studio Spot 575 

Studio Spot 575 Zoom 

Studio Spot 575CMY Zoom 

Studio Spot CMY 

Studiopix 

Talen 

TechnoArc 

Technopro 

Technospot 

TurboRay 

Uno 

x.Spot 

x.Spot Framing/Iris 

x.Spot Xtreme 

Zeo 

 

2.10.12 High Line 

Active A.C.L. 

Active Par 64 

Digi Spot 1200 

Digi Spot 575 

Digi Wash 1200 

Digi Wash 575 

HL Spot 150 

HL Spot 250 

 

2.10.13 High-Lights 

19x15W Moving Head Light 

Beam 295 

Chameleon 

Moving Head Beam 260W/10R 

Strobe 8+8 
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2.10.14 Highendled 

YHLL-103-150W 

 

2.10.15 Hilights 

260W 10R Beam Move Head Light 

 

2.10.16 HIV Lighting 

Allea Wash 1240 

Allea Wash 1940 

Allea Wash 1940  

Allea Wash 760 IP65 

Painter Bar 

Picasso Wash 4020 IP65 

Picolo Spot 150W 

Picolo Wash 740 

Picolo Wash 740 FX 

Picolo Wash 740 PX 

Rocky lb Zoom 

Rocky Pixel Panel 

Rocky Snake Bar 

Veniamin Beam 7R 

Veniamin BSW 480 

Veniamin BSW LED 300W 

Veniamin Profile 600 

Veniamin Profile 800W LED IP65 

 

2.10.17 Hive Lighting 

Bee 50-C 

Bumble Bee 25-CX 

Hornet 200-C 

Super Hornet 575-C 

Wasp 100-C 

Wasp 100-CX 
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2.10.18 HL 

LedBeam 712 

 

2.10.19 Hoffmeister 

ak.tina 

li.co 

lo.nely 

 

2.10.20 Holdlamp 

19x15 Zoom Beam Wash 

Beam 230 

Bee Eye Laser Light 

LED Beam Wash Moving Head 

LED Pinspot Light 40W RGBWY 

Mini Gobo Moving Head Light 

RGBWA+UV 6in1 

ZQ01523 

 

2.10.21 Homei Light 

Six-Eye Laser Moving Head Light 

 

2.10.22 Hong Yi Stage Lighting 

100W LED Spot Light 

200W LED BSW 3-IN-1 

60W RGBW Beam Moving Head Stage Light 

60W Spot Light 

60W Spot Moving Head Light 

60W Spot Moving Head Light 

7*12W Zoom LED Mini 

7x12W LED Par Light RGBW 
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Focus Spot 200W 

GF-0812 

GF-G30-A 

GF-G60-A 

GF-G90-A 

H-X60 

HY-09 

HY-10G 

HY-90G 

HY-F150 

LED Beam 4x25W Moving Head Light 

LED Moving Head 18x3W Wash Light 

LED Moving Head 90W Spot 

LED Zoom Wash 19x15W 

 

2.10.23 HongFung 

TR-1040S 

TR-1040Z 

TR-1403B 

TR-200A 

TR-250B 

TR-300C 

TR-380B 

TR-380BSW 

TR-5403A 

TR-615B 

TR-7R 

 

2.10.24 Hongzhuolight 

960 12+12 Segments 2in1 

 

2.10.25 Hosen 

6x40W+60W FX Wash Zoom 



362 
 

Long Strip 12 Zoom Beam 

 

2.10.26 Hot Machine 

19x15W 4in1 Aura Moving Head Zoom 

Color Kid 

Color King 

High Power LED Par Light 

HM Moving LED Beam 60W 

Par LED Zoom 

Spactator Light 

 

2.10.27 HPL 

Softpanel HTW 

 

2.10.28 HQLite 

HQ-M19Z2 

HQ-M230B (2018) 

HQ-M230B (2019) 

HQ-P186Z 

 

2.10.29 HQPower 

13-Channel Moving Head Seismo 250 

4 Spot LED Par Batten 

5x5 Matrix Blinder 

6-Channel 250W Moving Head 

7-Channel Moving Head 

Aeron 150S 

Aeron 250S 

Aeron 250W 

Aeron 575S 

Aeron 575W 

Agrona 1203 
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Aras 150S 

Aras 170S 

Aras 3610 

Aras 3615 

Aras 3710 

Aras 45W 

Aras 60B 

Aras 60S 

Beam Tracker 150 

Beam Tracker 200 

Colour Changing Led Bar 

Colour Led Wash Effect 

Colour Led Wash Effect 

Colour Wash Effect 

Compact Led Moving Head 

Dotwash 1212 

Excalibor I 

Excalibor II - LED Moving Head 

Explio I 

Explio II 

Explio III 

HQLB10002 

HQLP10007 

Inara I 

Intelligent Colour Led Wash Effect 

Intelligent Colour Led Wash Effect 

LED Bar 

LED Bar 

LED Bar Par 36 

LED Mini Moving Head 

LED Mini Moving Head 

LED Pixel 9x15W RGBW Moving Head 

LED Tri Spot 

Led Wash Effect 

Led Wash Effect 

Linio Beam Moving Head 
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Mini LED Par Batten 

Mini Led Par Batten (Single Par, 1of4) 

Mini Pinspot 

Moving Head - LED Wash RGB 

Multipar 

Multipar 

Multipar 

Nuroled 2000 

Outdoor LED Floodlight 

Outdoor Ledpar Spot 

Outdoor Ledwash Effect 

Outdoor Wash Light 

Par 36 61x5mm LEDs 

Par 36 61x5mm LEDs 

Par 36 Pinspot 

Par 36 Spot 

Par 36 Spot 

Par64 LED Projector Short 

Pro Led Par64 Projector 

Pro Led Par64 Projector 

Pro Led Par64 Projector 

Pro Led Par64 Projector 

Pro Stage 250 

Pro Studio 250 

Professional 6-Channel Moving Head 

Professional Moving Head Cruiser 575 

Short LED Par56 Projector 

Short LED Par56 Projector 

Small Wash Effect 

Smart LED Beam 

Smart LED Beam 

Smart LED Colour Beam 

Smart Led Par Pro 

Smart LED Par64 

Stage Blinder 

Stage Blinder 
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Stage Blinder 

Strobe 1500 

Strobe 3000 

Strobe 750 

Sunstrip Blinder 

Trixus 5x5 LED Matrix Light 

 

2.10.30 HSL 

40W Beam Spot Light RGBW 

 

2.10.31 Hua Yu Light 

Beam LED Moving Head Light 36x3W 

 

2.10.32 Huasuny 

X Rover 2.9 

X Rover 3.9 

X Rover Plus 2.9 

X Rover Plus 3.9 

X Rover Pro 2.9 

X Rover Pro 3.9 

 

2.10.33 Huayan Light Technology 

200W LED Beam Moving Head Light 

230W Beam Moving Head Light 

230W Spot LED Moving Head 

280W 10R Moving Head Light 

90W Spot LED Moving Head 

LED Moving Head Zoom 36x15W 6in1 LED 

Mini Double Sides LED Mini Moving Head 

 



366 
 

2.10.34 Hungaroflash 

Euro DMX 

LED Strobe RGB 

LED Strobe UV 

LED Strobe W 

Quasar 

Zoom LED Washer 

 

2.10.35 Hybrid 

HMH 180 

HMH 230 

HMH 25.6 

HMH 4.1 

HMH 6 

HMH 7 

HMH 7 MKII 

HMH Gobo 

HMH Gobo II 

HMH Spot 40 

HMH100B 

HMH100S FX 

HMH100W FX 

HMH12 

HMH150 

HMH285 

HSE 4.4 

HSE 5.4 

HSE 8.4 

HSF 12.4 MKII 

HSF 288.1 

HSF 36.1 

HSF 5.4 

HSS 12.4 

HSS 12.6 

HSS 18.1 



367 
 

HSS 6.4B 

HSS 7.4 

HSS 9.4 

HSS COB-C 

HSS COB-CW 

PAR64 18 Tri LED 9W 

 

2.10.36 HYL 

1000W Outdoor Moving Head Strobe Light 

420BSW CMY 

460W LED Hybrid Fixture V1 

HY-L460 

LED600W Spot Framing Head 

 

2.10.37 HYUDJ 

LED 60W RGBW Beam Light 

 

2.10.38 Hyulights 

150W Mini Beam Spot LED Moving Head 

19x15W LED Moving Head Light 

200W Mini Beam Spot LED 

4x25W Super Beam LED Moving Head 

60W RGBW LED 

7WSD 

7x12W LED Flat SlimPar Quad Light 

8x15W Beam with Halo LED Moving Head 

B-Eye 740 

Bee Eye 19x25 RGBW Halo Moving Head 

Galaxy Jet Beam 

HYU-150B 

HYU-60-PS 

HYU-60-Strobe 

HYU-7W 
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LED Mini Moving Head Light 

LED RGBW 4In1 48 Partition Strobe Light 

LED RGBW 96 Partition Pixel Bar 

LED RGBW Par Light 

Mini 7x40W RGBW 4in1 Bee Eye Moving Head 

RGBWAU LED Par Light 

Spider 8x12W 4in1 RGBW 

XST88 

 

2.11 I 

 

2.11.1 I-Pix 

BB 1 Daylight White 

BB 1 RGB 

BB 1 Warm White 

BB 7 RGB 

BB2 

BB2x2 

BB4 Washlight 

i-Line 6 

Satellite 

Satellite Mk II 

 

2.11.2 Ibiza 

6-IN-1 Moving Head RGBWA+UV 

60W LED Spot Moving Head LMH50LED 

8x10W Mini Spider Light 

8x10W Mini Spider Light 

8x3W Mini Spider Light 

Bee Effect Moving Head 4x10W 

BigPar-16RGBW4UV 

E-BEAM100 
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E-BEEDREAM100 

E-Cosmos 

E-SPOT100 

E-Wash100 

FXBAR140 

LED Bar 24-RC 

LED Par Can 12x3W 3in1 RGB 

LED Par36 Can 

LED Par36 Can 

LED6-QUAD 

LEDBAR12-RC 

LEDBAR24-RC 

LEDBAR252-RC 

LEDBAR3-RC 

LEDBAR6-RC 

LEDSpot10W 

Light Stand 

LMH 350 

MHBEAM40-FX 

MHBEAM60-FX 

MHSPOT30-FX 

Mini Beam Moving Head 10W RGBW 

Mini Beam Moving Head LMH250-RC 

Mini Beam Moving Head LMH250LED 

Mini Wash RGBW Moving Head LMH350RGBW 

Par Can 12x12 LED RGBWA-UV 6-in1 

Par Can 7x10W LED RGBWW 4-in1 

Par Can 7x12 LED RGBWA-UV 6-in1 

Par Can RGBWA COB LED 5-in-1 

Par Mini RGB3 

Par Mini UV 

Par-Mini-RGBW 

Par-Mini-Str 

ParLED-54 

PLUTON10-LZR 

Spider Light Effect 
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Star-Spot-BL 

STROBE132LED 

TBox-Quad4 

THINPAR-12X6-RGBW 

ThinPar-14x6W-RGBW 

THINPAR-18X1W 

UV LED Light Effect 24x3W 

 

2.11.3 iC-Color 

Quad Bar 

 

2.11.4 Icanare 

19x25W Led Moving Head Wash Lighting 

LED 150W Spot Moving Head 

LED Moving Head 36x10W (Zoom/Beam) 

 

2.11.5 IconLight 

150W Light Beam 

18x15 Pixel Bar 

Icon-B018 IP65 

Icon-B019 IP65 

Icon-B021A 

ICON-M010 

Icon-M011 

Icon-P066B-18 (5in1) 

 

2.11.6 iDance 

Moving Head MH180 

PAR 12 247 
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2.11.7 Idone 

LEDZOOM3610 

 

2.11.8 Ignition 

2bright Par 18 IP 

2bright Par 420 IP 

2bright Par 7 IP 

2bright Pint FC150 IP 

2bright Pint TW200 IP 

2bright Pint TW200 IP MKII 

3x3 Transformers 

Co6 LED Flood IP65 270W RGBW 

Co6 V2 LED Flood IP65 270W RGBW 

Co6z LED Zoom Flood IP65 270W RGBW 

Co9 LED Flood IP65 540W RGBW 

Co9Z LED Flood IP65 540W RGBW 

Cobalt X-3 Coupe 

Contour Monster Beam 760 

Cosima 640 

Isolde 1020 

LED Beambar 6 RGBW 

LED Cobalt Plus Spot 120 

LED Cobalt Plus Spot 180W 

LED Compact Beam CB-150 

LED Compact Spot CS-50 

LED Contour Ambience Wash 12 Zoom 

LED Mini Studio Par One 20° 

LED Mini Studio Par One 40° 

LED Mini Studio PAR RGBW 3x8W 

LED Par 56 36x1W RGB 

LED Par 56 Floor WCA 36x1W (Black) 

LED Par 56 Short Floor 15x3W PWM RGB (Black) 

LED Par 56 Short Floor 15x3W PWM RGB (Polish) 

LED Par 64 Short Floor 20x3W PWM RGB (Black) 

LED Par 64 Short Floor 20x3W PWM RGB (Polish) 
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LED Par 64L 20x3W PWM RGB (Black) 

LED Par 64L 20x3W PWM RGB (Polish) 

LED Studio Par COB 4x20W RGB 

Matrix Unlimited 

Par 56 Long 15x3W PWM RGB (Black) 

Par 56 Long 15x3W PWM RGB (Polish) 

Par 64 Short Floor 24x1W PWM RGB (Black) 

Par 64 Short Floor 24x1W PWM RGB (Polish) 

Par 64L 24x1W PWM RGB 

Parsifal 500 

Pure UV 710 

Senta 820 

Strip Blinder X 

Studio Par Platinum 18x4W RGB+CW (Black) 

Studio Par Platinum 18x4W RGB+WW (Black) 

Studio Par Platinum 20x3W RGB (Black) 

Studio Par Platinum 20x3W RGB (Polish) 

Studio Par Platinum 24x1W RGB (Black) 

Studio Par Platinum 24x1W RGB (Polish) 

Tristan 200 

WAL-L710 Par W-DMX 

Wolfram 500 

Wotan 300 

Xo8 LED Fx Strobe IP65 800W 

 

2.11.9 Ikan 

LBX5 

LBX8 

 

2.11.10 iLED Pro 

ColorLED 90 Zoom 

CYCled 144 RGBWA Strip 

EA-8080 LEDBar 

LEDSpot 4000 
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2.11.11 Ilighting 

Energy B1 

IL-36x15W 

IL-Energy 330 

IL-Energy 350 BSW 

IL-Energy Storm 

IL-Energy Wash 19HC 

IL-Energy Wash 7 

IL-Power Strobe 1000 

IL-Pro Bar Pix II 

IL-Pro Bar Pix IP65 

 

2.11.12 Illumsolid 

60W Beam Moving Head Light 

60W Spot Moving Head Light 

Beam 4x25W Super Moving Head Light 

Four-Color Beam Lamp 

G90W Spot 

HY007 Moving Head Beam 

LED Mini Par Light 12 LED 

S-101 

 

2.11.13 Illusion Universe 

Aurora 12-HEX-IP 

Aurora 18-HEX-IP 

Aurora 7-HEX-IP 

Aurora Batten 12X IP 

Aurora PixBar HEX1820IP 

ColorShaft C12 ZoomBar 

ColorShaft C9MH Wash+Strobe 

ColorShaft Crystal 

ColorShaft FX-One MH Strobe 
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Flux FL6 

ROAR Shocker Panel FX 

Roar Strike M 

Robust 200 

Robust 200 Hybrid 

Robust 350 Hybrid CMY 

Rumble Spot Wash 360 

Shaft 300 Beam 

Shaft 420 Beam 

Shaft 420 Hybrid CMY 

T12 Washbar 

Vista 740 Mini Wash 

 

2.11.14 Ilumenite 

LED Performance Par 14 Trio LED 

LED Performance Par 36 

LED Performance Par 36 (Indoor) 

LED Performance Par 36 HP (Indoor) 

LED Performance Par 36 HP Polygonal 

LED Performance Par 36 Polygonal 

LED Performance Par 54HP 

MPW 108 HP 

MPW 36 

MPW 36 AW 

MPW 36 HP 

MPW Trio LED 

 

2.11.15 Imagine Entertainment 

19x40 B-Eye 

2 Eye Blinder 5in1 

36LED Bar 

Beam Move Head Light 

LED Strobe Light 
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2.11.16 IMG Stage Line 

Beam-100LED 

Beam-20LED 

Beam-2R/Pro 

Beam-4/RGBW 

Beam-8/RGBW 

Beam-8/WS 

Center-4/RGBW 

Color-150 

Cube-630/LED 

LE-504 

LED-220DMX 

Matrix-915LED 

Minicube-60 

MINIZOOM-712 

ODB-1212RGBW 

ODP-120/6COL 

ODP-1210RGBW 

PARC-100E/CTW 

PARC-100E/RGB 

PARC-100E/WWS 

PARC-64/CTW 

PARC-64/RGB 

PARL-102DMX 

PARL-10DMX 

PARL-10RGB/SW 

PARL-12 RGBW 

PARL-174DMX 

PARL-1RGB/CR 

PARL-36DMX-SW 

PARL-36DMX/CR 

PARL-45SET 

PARL-5RGBW 

RGBL-110DMX 

RGBL-15DMX 

RGBL-412DMX 



376 
 

RGBL-430DMX 

SPOTWASH-3048 

Strobe-1500DX 

Strobe-170DMX 

Strobe-324LED 

Twist 152 

TWIST-150 

TWIST-150LED 

TWIST-20LED 

TWIST-25 

TWIST-252 

TWIST-254 

TWIST-40 LED 

TWIST-50 LED 

TWIST-52 LED 

TWIST-575 

TWIST-5LED 

TWIST-60LED 

TWIST-75LED 

TWIST-95ZOOM 

Wash-100RGBW 

Wash-300 LED 

Wash-40 LED-WS 

Wash-40 LED/SW 

Wash-400 LED 

Wash-5 LED 

Wash-50LED 

XBEAM-410LED 

 

2.11.17 Imix 

100W Spot + 4x10W Wash 

LED Par 70W Light 

Viper 60 
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2.11.18 IMLight 

LTL ProfiLED-Pro-18/36 C150 5700K 

LTL ProfiLED-Pro-18/36 W150 3000K 

 

2.11.19 Imrelax 

150W LED Beam Spot Wash 

260W Zoom Waterproof RGW LED Par Light 

300W LED Beam Spot Zoom 

400W LED Spotlight Zoom Wash 

Beam 230W Moving Head 

Beam 250W Moving Head 

IM-BEE1940 

IM-LED230 

IM-LED400 

IM-MH1240 

IM-MH1915 

IM-MH200M 

IM-MH90S 

IM-PLWP1515Z 

IM-SLW260 

LED Bar 

LED Moving Laser Beam Bar 

Sharpy Beam 230 

Single Red 8-Eye Moving Head Beam Laser 

 

2.11.20 Infinity 

Furion B401 Beam 

Furion B402 Beam 

Furion FX402 Bar 

Furion H402 Hybrid 

Furion P402 Profile 

Furion P602 Profile 

Furion S201 Profile 

Furion S401 Spot 
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Furion S402 Spot 

Furion S601 Profile 

Furion S602 Spot 

Furion W402 WashBeam 

Furion W602 WashBeam 

iB-16R Beam 

iB-2R Beam 

iB-5R Beam 

iB-715 Beam 

iFX-615 

iFX-640 

iM-2515 Matrix 

iPW-150 LED Sunpanel 

iS-100 Spot 

iS-200 Spot 

iS-250 

iS-400 Spot 

iW-1240 RDM 

iW-1915 Pixel 

iW-1915 Wash 

iW-1941 RDM 

iW-340 RDM 

iW-715 Wash 

iW-720 Wash 

iW-720 Wash RDM 

iW-740 RDM 

iW-741 RDM 

PWL-1210 Wash 

Raccoon Junior P4/7 

Raccoon Junior P7/4 

Raccoon P14/4 

Raccoon P7/7 

Raccoon S250/4 Junior 

Raccoon S420/4 

Raccoon W18/4 Junior 

Raccoon W40/4 
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TCYC-7 Cyclorama 

TFLD-7 Floodlight 

TS-260C7 Profile Engine 

TS-300 Profile Engine CW 

TS-300 Profile Engine WW 

XPLO-15 LED Strobe 

 

2.11.21 Innled 

T4 (RGB) 

 

2.11.22 Insight Lighting 

Prospot 17 RGB40 

Prospot 9 RGB40 

 

2.11.23 INTEC 

ChamPAR-Z 285 

PowerCore LED TW 

 

2.11.24 Integraled 

Beam Spot Wash 15R 

ILED-MD 

ILED-X1 

ILED-X1000 

Triton 

 

2.11.25 Intella 

Blizzard 

Mini Storm 400 RGB 

Nova1 

Nova1 RGBW 

Storm 1000 RGB 
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Storm 1000 RGBW 

Storm 300B 

Storm 400 RGB 

Super Storm 1500B 

Super Storm1500 RGBW 

Super Storm1500B RGBW 

 

2.11.26 Intellytech 

Mega-8FC 

 

2.11.27 Intra Lighting 

Pipes T 100 930 

Pipes T 100 940 

 

2.11.28 Involight 

Aura Plus 

Beamfinity-X 

COB Matrix 5x5 Tri-9W RGB 

COBPAR100HEX 

COBPAR100WW 

COBPar150W 

COBPAR615T 

Hive 

IP Bar 1818 5in1 

IP Par 1818 

IP Par1818 V.2 

LED MH1210B 

LED MH127B 

LED MH140S 

LED MH315T COB 

LED MH50S 

LED MH60S 

LED MH78W 
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LED MH90S 

LED Panel 450 

LED RX350HP 

LED Spot124 

LED Strobe 140 

LEDArch 248 

LEDArch 300T 

LEDARCH155 

LEDARCH420T 

LEDBAR 308 

LEDBAR1810W 

LEDBAR395 

LEDBAR508R 

LEDMH1083W 

LEDMH120S PRO 

LEDMH127S 

LEDMH140B 

LEDMH1915W 

LEDMH1915ZW 

LEDMH200S PRO 

LEDMH210 

LEDMH210S 

LEDMH250S 

LEDMH250S PRO 

LEDMH250W 

LEDMH300 

LEDMH368ZW 

LEDMH50 DUAL 

LEDMH720W 

LEDMH77B 

LEDMH77S 

LEDPAR12HEX 

LEDPAR170 

LEDPAR183 

LEDPAR184 

LEDPAR189 
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LEDPAR35W 

LEDSPOT123 

LEDSPOT433 

LEDSpot64-18T 

LEDSTROB200 

LEDSTROB350 

LEDSTROB400 

LEDSTROB450 

LEDSTROB500 

LEDZOOM189 

Liberty50S 

MH FXWASH1912 

MH585S 

MH5R Beam 

Mini Beam 30 

MovingBAR1808 

MovingBAR1810 

MovingBAR2410Q 

MovingBeam410 

MovingBeam410Q 

Paintbar FX4 

PaintBAR HEX12P 

PaintBAR HEX6 

PixelBar 32 

Probeam 150 

ProBeam50 

ProFX60 

ProSpot150 

PROSPOT300 

ProSpot50 

Prowash740Z 

ProZoom715 

Quadbar 1631 

SBL 1000HP 

Slimpar1210 Pro 

SlimPAR1212 PRO 



383 
 

SlimPAR1266 

SlimPAR126PRO 

SlimPAR612 PRO 

SlimPAR710PRO 

SlimPAR766 

SlimPAR784 

SlimPAR9HEX 

SONICWAVE1231 

SONICWAVE1810W 

Spot-X 

SUPERSPOT 210 

TRINITY MAX 

TRINITY PLUS 

TRINITY150LED 

TRINITY200LED 

TRINITY280 

Ventus R33 

ZoomSpot415 

 

2.11.29 iPhos 

EOS-150 

EOS-F800IP 

LED Pro 203 

LED Studio 363 

 

2.11.30 iPixel LED 

DMX LED Tube-16 Pixel 

DMX LED Tube-8 Pixel 

 

2.11.31 Iridium 

Arc Bar 168 

Arc Bar Pro Strobe RGB+W IP65 

ARC Par 1210 Outdoor TR1 12x10W RGBWAUV 
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ARC PAR 1820 PRO WS RGBW IP65 

Arc Par 710 RGBWAUV 

Arc Par 720 Pro 

Arc Par 7Z 

LED Accu Wash Pro 24WS RGBW 

LED Par Can 7x10W RGBW IP65 

LED Sunstrip 12x4W CW+WW 

LED Touch Wash 

LED Wash 1940Z 

LED Wash 740Z 

LED Wash Pro 44WS 44x20W 

LED Wash Pro Strobe RB+W IP65 

Stage Panel Light 200W DMX 

Stage Par 14Z 

Stage Par Mini 7x8W 2in1 CW+WW 

Touch Washer 40 

Touch Washer 40 

VISION CONTROL Arc Par 710B 7x10W RGBW IP65 

 

2.11.32 Iris Lighting 

Hybrid 460 

 

2.11.33 Irradiant 

ePAR 64 

LED Light Bar 

LED Pro Wash Linear 

Par Light Indoor 36x3W 

River 3 

SRL-6057-S LED Par Lamp 

SRM-6072 Moving Head 

SSDL-3201RGB 
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2.11.34 iSolution 

Color Bar 16TC R 

i-Move 575 Wash 

i-Move 8 Spot 

i-Move 8 Wash 

iColor IC-3 

iColor IC-3000 

iColor IC-4 

IH9000-1 

IM-1200S 

IM-1200W 

IM-250SP 

iMove 250 Spot 

iMove 350 Beam 

iMove 350SR 

iMove 50S 

iMove 50SR 

iMove IM-200SR 

iMove IM-250W 

iMove IM-575S 

iMove IM-575SP 

iMove IM-5S 

iMove IM-5W 

iMove IM-700S 

iMove IM-7S 

iMove iMmix/IM-250SW 

iRock IR-4C 

iRock IR-5C 

iShow IS-3 

iShow IS-4 

Premium IM-700S/IM-600S 

Splendor 18 II / CM-18 II 

Splendor 36 II / CM-36 II 

Splendor 90 RGBW 

Spot Emperor MH-6616 

Xperior 700SZ Spot 
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Xperior XP 1200SZ Spot 

Xperior XP 1200WZ Wash 

 

2.11.35 ITC 

TL-SL104 

TL-SL111 

TL-SL201 

TL-SL203 

TL-SL302 

TL-SL304 

 

2.11.36 Ito Yoko 

LED Par RGBW 

LED Quad Par 

 

2.12 J 

 

2.12.1 J.Collyns 

Lyre Spot 100W Primus 

 

2.12.2 James Thomas Engineering 

1 Cell Cyclite 1K 

2 Cell Cyclite 1K 

2x2 Cell Cyclite 1K 

3 Cell Cyclite 1K 

4 Cell Cyclite 1K 

6 Cell Cyclite 1K 

Molefay 2 Cell Blinder 

Molefay 4 Cell Blinder 

Molefay 4 Cell Blinder Linear 
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Molefay 8 Cell Blinder 

Par 16 - 20 Way Batten 

Par 36 12 - lite unit 

Par 36 6 - lite unit 

Par 36 9 - lite unit 

Par 36 Ashtray 

Par 64 9 Spot Banks 

Par 64 Standard 

PATT 2013 

PixelBrick 22 Head 

 

2.12.3 Jaycar 

LED Party Kit 

 

2.12.4 JB Systems 

Accu Color 

Accu Compact 

Accu Decolite 

Accu Decolite IP Ball 

Accu Mini-Par 12TC Mk2 

Andromeda DMX 

Calypso 

CAM-Spot 50TW 

Challenger Beam 

Challenger BSW 

Challenger Wash 

Clubspot 

Clubwash 

Clubwash 2 

Clubwash Mini 

COB-4Bar 

COB-Plano 

Dynaspot 

Explorer Spot 
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Falcon 

iMove 5S 

iMove 7S 

Intruder 

LED ClubHead 

LED DJ-BAR 

LED Globe 

LED Lightbar 4TC 

LED Par 56 

LED Par 64 

LED PAR64FC Zoom 

LED Plano 6in1 

LED Plano 7FC 

LED Quadra Beam 

Lynx II LED 

Lynx LED 

Mini-Par 12RGBW 

Mini-Par 12TC 

Mini-Par 12TC Mk2 

Orion 

Party Beams 

Party Spot 

Plano Spot 

Plano Spot 7TC 

Quadra Move 

Rave Bar 

RAVE SPOT 

Sirius 

Spot Emperor 

Striker 

Sunbar Combi 

Sunbar White 

Super Quadra Beam 

Taurus LED 

UFO X1 

UFO X4 
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2.12.5 JB-Lighting 

A12 

A12 TW 

A8 

A8 TW 

JBLed A4 

JBLed A7 Zoom 

M18 Profile 

P10 Profile HC 

P10 Profile HC (Theatre Module) 

P10 Profile HP 

P10 Profile HP (Theatre Module) 

P10 Profile WW 

P10 Profile WW (Theatre Module) 

P10 Wash HC 

P10 Wash HP 

P10 Wash WW 

P12 Profile HC 

P12 Profile HC (Theatre Module) 

P12 Profile HP 

P12 Profile HP (Theatre Module) 

P12 Profile WW 

P12 Profile WW (Theatre Module) 

P12 Spot HC 

P12 Spot HP 

P12 Spot WW 

P12 Wash HC 

P12 Wash HP 

P12 Wash WW 

P15 Profile HC (Theatre Module) 

P15 Profile HP (Theatre Module) 

P15 Profile WW (Theatre Module) 

P15 Wash HC 

P15 Wash HP 
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P15 Wash WW 

P18 Profile HC 

P18 Profile HP 

P18 Profile Mk2 HC 

P18 Profile Mk2 HC (Theatre Module) 

P18 Profile Mk2 HP 

P18 Profile Mk2 HP (Theatre Module) 

P18 Profile Mk2 WW 

P18 Profile Mk2 WW  (Theatre Module) 

P18 Profile WW 

P18 Wash HC 

P18 Wash HP 

P18 Wash Mk2 HC 

P18 Wash Mk2 HP 

P18 Wash Mk2 WW 

P18 Wash WW 

P5 BeamSpot HP 

P9 BeamSpot HP 

Sparx 10 

Sparx 12 

Sparx 18 

Sparx 30 

Sparx 7 

Sparx 9 

Varycolor 6 575HMI/250MSD 

Varycolor 7 HMI 1200W/S 

Varycolor MICRO 150HTI 

Varycolor MICRO Plus 150HTI 

Varycolor P3 

Varycolor P6 575HMI 

Varycolor P6 575HMI EB 

VaryLED 3*84 

Varyscan 6 HMI 575 

Varyscan 7 1200 HMI 

Varyscan MICRO 150HTI 

Varyscan MICRO Plus 150HTI 
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Varyscan P18 

Varyscan P2 250 HTI 

Varyscan P3 250 HTI 

Varyscan P4 

Varyscan P6 575 

Varyscan P6 575 HMI 

Varyscan P6 575 HMI EB 

Varyscan P7 

Varyscan P8 

 

2.12.6 JC Light 

19x15W LED wash Moving Head Light 

440W Beam Light 

Waterproof Zoom COB Par Light 

 

2.12.7 JDL 

BSW 480W CMY 

LED Bar Tilt Wash Zoom 12 

LED Bar Wash 11x4 RGBW PXL 

LED Bar Wash 14 RGBWA+UV PXL 

LED Bar Wash 18 RGBW PXL 

LED Bar Wash 18 RGBW PXL EFF 

LED Bar Wash 24 RGBW PXL 

LED Bar Wash 24 RGBW PXL EFF 

LED Par RGBA 940 

LED Par RGBA CHVT 

LED Par RGBA Mult-LEDS 

LED Par RGBW AH 

LED Par RGBWA+UV 1904 

LED Par RGBWA+UV 404 

LED Strobe 8 Clusters RGB+S 

Moving Wash LED 19x20 RGBW 

WHD 18x10 RGBWA Par 

WHD 24x6W 6in1 Bar 
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WHDP-5 11X4 RGBW 

 

2.12.8 Jejang 

100W Super Mini Beam Light 

 

2.12.9 JHW 

Beam Spot 200 

 

2.12.10 Jia Lighting 

4x10W LED Four Head Moving Head 

7x10w LED Mini Moving Light 

9R Beam Move Head Light 

Arm Wind Fire Wheel 

LED King Bar 

LED Par Light Module 3x10W 

 

2.12.11 Jiamei Light 

10x40W RGBW 4in1 Move Head Beam Light 

 

2.12.12 Jiaxing Ford Lighting 

Compact Spot 60 

 

2.12.13 Jinnaite 

Mini Moving Spot 

 

2.12.14 JMAZ Lighting 

60W LED Spot Moving Head 

Aero Beam 60 

Aero Spot 60 
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Aero Wash 710Z 

Apollo B28 

Apollo H28 

Apollo LS IV 

Apollo LS X 

Attco Beam 100 

Attco Beam 150 

Attco Hybrid 230 

Attco Spot 100 

Attco Spot 150 

Attco Spot 200 

Attco Spot 250Z 

Attco Wash 100Z 

Attco Wash 150Z 

Centipede B6 

Crazy Beam 40 Fusion 

Crazy Beam 60 

Crazy Par Hex 

Crazy Par Hex 7 

Fantastic Hybrid 150 

Fantastic Hybrid 180 

Fantastic Hybrid 350 

FX Bar 5050 

Halo Q4 Strobe 

Halo Q4 Wash 

Halo Q6 Wash 

LED BSW 150 

LP705AV 

Mad Par 4IP 

Mad Par Bulls IP 

Mad Par Hex 4S 

Mad Par Hex 6S 

Mad Par Hex 6S IP 

Mad Par Puck 

Mad Par RB 

Mad Par Rubix 
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Mini 7r Beam Moving Head 

Phantom Beam 120 LED 

Phantom Pixeltron 740 

Phantom Pixelwash 1915 

Phantom Pixelwash 1930Z 

Radiant Par Duo 

Radiant Par HEX19 

Radiant Par Quad12 

Radiant Par Tri60 

Radiant Par Tron7 

 

2.12.15 JMAZ Professional 

Apollo W7 IP 

Centipede 3SIXTY B4 

Centipede 3SIXTY B6 

Centipede 3SIXTY1 IP 

Centipede 3SIXTY5 IP 

Centipede B4 

Centipede B8 

Centipede Quadro 

Electro Par W18 

Electro Par W7 

Electro Par W8 

Sentry BX1 

Sentry SX1 

Sentry WX1 

Zona 5L 

Zona 5S 

Zona DWL 

Zona DWS 

 

2.12.16 Jobet 

iPixel Bar 1825S 

iPixel Bar 1830 RGBW 
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iWash Bar 1815S 

LED Leko 3000II Zoom 

LED PinSpot 100S 

Long Par 1220 IP 

Vari Wash 760 

 

2.12.17 Jolly Professional Lighting 

A-14 Coupe 

A-3 Beam 

A-3 Coupe 

A-7 Spot 

A-7 Spot PF 

A-9 Coupe 

Beam 1200/1500 

CC-1200 

CC-1200PF 

Color Beam 1500 PF 

Colorspot 1200 PF 

Colorspot 1200 PF (Enhanced Versioned) 

Colorspot 1500 PF 

Colorspot 700/1200 EF 

Colorwash 1500/1200 PF 

D5-BS 

D6-MS 

D6-WP 

E-1000PS 

FL-300 Beam PF 

FL-300 Spot 

FL-700 Spot PF 

Jolly 2000W 

LP-1218 

LP-1512 Zoom 

LP-1915 IP 

LP-3036 

LP-3054 
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LP-H350 

LP-H400 

LT-1012 

LT-1220 

LX-100 Beam 

LX-1240 

LX-1240-L 

LX-1518 Zoom 

LX-3090 

LX-3090 Zoom 

LX-740 

LY-1036 

LY-3036 

LY-400 Spot 

LY-500 Spot 

MH-1200 Spot 

MH-1200 Spot II 

MH-1200 Wash 

MH-250 Spot 

MH-300/700 Beam PF 

MH-575 Spot 

MH-575 Wash 

MH-700 Spot 

MP-575/750 

MSR-575 

OF-3000CC 

Q-3 Turbo 

Q-4 Plus 

Q-4 Turbo 

Q-5 Turbo 

Q-6 Turbo 

T-1200 Spot 

T-1200 Spot II 

T-1200 Wash 

T-3036 

T-500 Spot 
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T-575 Spot 

T-575 Wash 

TC-250 

TC-250F 

UL-19°/26°/36°/50° 

UL-750 

UL-750 Zoom (15°-30°) 

UL-750 Zoom (25°-50°) 

X Beam 5R 

X Spot 5R 

X-1000 Spot 

X-1000 Spot PF 

X-1400 Coupe 

X-3 Coupe 

X-4 Beam 

X-4 Coupe 

X-4 GT 

X-5 Coupe 

X-7 Coupe 

X-Beam 15R 

X-Beam 440 

X-Smart Beam 

X-Super Beam 

 

2.12.18 Joyfirst 

Beam LED 200 

LED Zoom Moving Head 37pcs x 15W 

 

2.12.19 JP Lights 

BrushStroke 1925ZM 

LED Bar RGB 28x3 

Lighting Strobe 480 

Nanobeam 150 

Portrait 3.0 
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Pro IP65 PentLED 18x15W 

 

2.12.20 JRFY 

60W Moving Head Light 

 

2.12.21 JShen 

1080 Pes 

19pcs 15W Hawkeye II 

6 Heads Led Moving Head 

7PCS LED Par 

HY-200C 

HY-49KE Matrix 

 

2.12.22 JT Lights 

100W LED Spot Light With LED Ring 

260W Beam Move Head Light 

7pcs Retro Lights 

JT-295B 

 

2.12.23 Junior 

JNR 400 LED BSW 

Profile 120WW 

Profile 300H-IP 

Profile 300HIP 

Storm RGB Strobe 

 

2.12.24 Junman 

400W RGBW Moving Head 

6 Head Bee Eye 

JM-SR09 
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2.13 K 

 

2.13.1 K9Lights 

Bulldog 

Bulldog Pro 

Par 46 K9PUP 

 

2.13.2 Kam 

COB Parbar WFS 

CosmoSphere 

Cube360 

FloodBank1 

InfinityBeam 

K-Strip12 

KMH Pinspot 

KMH1 

KMH2 

LED Par Kit 

LED Par56 V2 

LED Parbar MKII 

LED PartyBar V2 

LED Powercan 24W 

LED RGB192 Panel 

LED White192 Panel 

LED800S Stripline MKII 

Power Partybar WFS 

Powercan Tri54W Slim 

Powercan60W 

PowerStrip5 

Starburst 

StarWash 
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2.13.3 Karma 

LED Par120Q 

LED Par64-3W 

 

2.13.4 KB Design 

LED Triangle30 MK1 

 

2.13.5 KBDUKE 

Dazzle Strobe IP 

LED Bar 841-A332 

LED Battery 7x20W 

S1400 

Seastar 320 BAT 

Table Light Q6 

 

2.13.6 KBE 

KBE-DB15M Pixel 25 

 

2.13.7 KC Showlights 

BS9 

 

2.13.8 Kelvin 

Epos 300 

 

2.13.9 Key Light 

KL 120 Par LED 

 

2.13.10 Kimu 

200W Beam Light+Strip 
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30W Mini Moving Head Gobo Light 

48 Segment RGB+W Strobe 

60W Beam Moving Head Light RGBW 4in1 LED 

LED Colorful Beam 

 

2.13.11 Kinesik 

150W LED Moving Head 

6-Eye Full Colour Moving Head Laser Bar 

 

2.13.12 KingKong 

100W LED Module Beam Moving Head Light 

LED Beam Moving Head Light 

Strobe Light White 8P 

 

2.13.13 Kino Flo 

Celeb 401Q LED DMX 

Celeb 450 LED DMX 

Celeb 450Q LED DMX 

Diva-Lite 20 LED DMX 

Diva-Lite 21 LED DMX 

Diva-Lite 30 LED DMX 

Diva-Lite 31 LED DMX 

Diva-Lite 41 LED DMX 

FreeStyle 21 LED 

FreeStyle 31 LED 

FreeStyle 4 LED 

FreeStyle 41 LED 

FreeStyle T24 

FreeStyle T44 

Image L40 LED DMX 

Image L80 LED DMX 

Koloris 12 

Koloris 6 
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ParaBeam 410 DMX Yoke 

 

2.13.14 Kinotehnik 

Practilite 802 

 

2.13.15 Kinson 

Club 7R 

 

2.13.16 KM Station 

Ledy 4 Mole 

Ledy Spot 60 

Marble 

Swing Light 

 

2.13.17 Knight Lighting 

Daylight Knight 5600 Kelvin 

Knight Projector DMX 

Rainbow Knight-RGBA 

Rainbow Knight-W 

White Knight 3000 Kelvin 

 

2.13.18 Kobold 

DW 400 

 

2.13.19 Kolortec 

BigPar 180 Slim 

 

2.13.20 Komaden 

Bar LED2 
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ClairCell 

 

2.13.21 Koncert Lighting 

Beam 15R Pro 

EP200 RGBW 

Par 64 1800 RGBWAP 

 

2.13.22 Konelite 

Magic Bar 

 

2.13.23 Konuo 

36x18W 6in1 Zoom LED Moving Head 

MHL-3610Z-1 

 

2.13.24 Kool Light 

Barre 4 Eyes 

 

2.13.25 Kosmos 

KMB-1240BAR 

 

2.13.26 Krypton 

AB03 

B200X IP 

B80 

Batten 1620 

BL Cube 

BL Pixel Bar 

Blaze 1000 

Brute 

Color Block 
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Ebro 

FL 200 

Good Boy 

KX1 IP 

KX4 IP 

LED 7x60 Nano Wash Moving Head IP65 

LED Par 1820 IP 

LED Par Z1220 IP 

LED Profile FC3 

LED Wash Bar 10810 

LP K5-IP 

LPZ180-IP 

LT1220 

LW5015 

P1400-IP 

P600 

P800-IP 

S400 

SP600 TW 

Tagus 

W1940 

W740 

X-treme 1100 

Y1640 

 

2.13.27 KTV Lighting 

A-32 

LED Moving Head Light - E1 

Mini Moving Head 4in1 

 

2.13.28 Kudux 

7R-5R Beam Moving Head 

Beam 2R 

Beam 7R/2 
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Hot Beam 10R 

Hot BEAM 150 LED 

Hot Beam 280 Moving Head Beam 

Hot BEAM 2R 

Hot Mix 15R 

LED Bar Storm 

LED Moving Wash 370 Mk2 

LM 2013 

Multi Eye 19x15W RGBW 

Pixel Zoom 105 

Pixel Zoom 285 

Roller Beam LED 

ROTO BEAM 8x10W RGBW 

Spot 360-60 RGB 

Storm 900 

Super LED Strobe 1500 

Wash 600 Zoom 37x10W 

 

2.13.29 Kupo 

Par 36 4 Way Blinder 

Par36 12-Lite Blinder, Unwired 

Par36 2-Lite Blinder, Unwired 

Par36 4-Lite Blinder, Unwired 

Par36 8-Lite Blinder, Unwired 

Par36 8-Lite Blinder, Vertical, Unwired 

PL-16 LB 

PL-16 SB 

PL-30 B 

PL-36 LB 

PL-36 SB 

PL-46 LB 

PL-46 SB 

PL-56 LB 

PL-56 SB 

PL-56 XSB 
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PL-64 FB 

PL-64 LB 

SB-M20 

ST20220 

 

2.13.30 KVANT 

600 Prestige Beam 

 

2.13.31 Kwark 

Robo Spot 30 

 

2.13.32 KXD Light 

7x40 LED Bee Eye 

 

2.14 L 

 

2.14.1 L.D.R. 

Alba 18/36 LED TW 

Arpa 18/36 LED RGBW 

Arpa 8/22 LED RGBW 

Inno A1000 

Inno A1000 

Inno A1000 

Inno A1000 P.O. 

Inno A1000 P.O. 

Inno A1000 P.O. 

Inno S1000 

Inno S1000 

Inno S1000 

Inno S1000 P.O. 
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Inno S1000 P.O. 

Inno S1000 P.O. 

Nota 18/36 

Nota 18/36 

Nota 18/36 

Nota 30/55 

Nota 30/55 

Nota 30/55 

Nota 8/22 

Nota 8/22 

Nota 8/22 

Nota F1200 Moving 

Nota F1200 Moving 

Nota F1200 Moving 

Nota PC1200 Moving 

Nota PC1200 Moving 

Nota PC1200 Moving 

Palco 56 

Palco 56 

Palco 64 

Palco 64 

Rima A150 

Rima A150 

Rima A150 

Rima A500F 

Rima A500F 

Rima A500F 

Rima A500F 

Rima A500F 

Rima A500F 

Rima A500F Pro 

Rima A500F Pro 

Rima A500F Pro 

Rima A500F Pro 

Rima A500F Pro 

Rima A500F Pro 



408 
 

Rima A70 

Rima A70 

Rima A70 

Rima S150 

Rima S150 

Rima S150 

Rima S500F 

Rima S500F 

Rima S500F 

Rima S500F 

Rima S500F 

Rima S500F 

Rima S500F Pro 

Rima S500F Pro 

Rima S500F Pro 

Rima S500F Pro 

Rima S500F Pro 

Rima S500F Pro 

Rima S70 

Rima S70 

Rima S70 

Samba A100 

Scena 1000 

Scena 500 

Soffio 10/28 150W 

Soffio 10/28 150W 

Soffio 10/28 150W 

Soffio 10/28 70W 

Soffio 10/28 70W 

Soffio 10/28 70W 

Soffio 20/40 150W 

Soffio 20/40 150W 

Soffio 20/40 150W 

Soffio 20/40 70W 

Soffio 20/40 70W 

Soffio 20/40 70W 
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Suono 10/28 Plus 

Suono 10/28 Plus 

Suono 10/28 Plus 

Suono 20/40 Plus 

Suono 20/40 Plus 

Suono 20/40 Plus 

Suono D10/28 

Suono D10/28 

Suono D10/28 

Suono D20/40 

Suono D20/40 

Suono D20/40 

Tono 18/36 

Tono 30/55 

Tono 8/22 

Tono F 2000 Moving 

Tono PC 2000 Moving 

 

2.14.2 L2D Technologies 

Catena 48 

Floss 1910 

Phantom 12 

 

2.14.3 Labaie 

Rpas iBeam 130-2R 

 

2.14.4 Laifeiful 

LF-Y16 Laser Bar 

LF-Y8 Laser Bar 

Y25-RGB10 
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2.14.5 LaiMing 

6 Head Laser 

 

2.14.6 Laisi 

19x12W LED Moving Head Light 

 

2.14.7 LaluceNatz 

18 LEDs Par Light 

24 LEDs Par Light 

240W 448LED RGBWA Stage Wash Light Bar 

25W RGB LED Light Bar 

36 LEDs RGB Par Lights 

3:1 Stage Bar light 

3in1 RGB LED White Strobe 

960 Strobe Stage Light 

Moving Head DJ Lights 

Par 18 LED 

Wall Washer Light Bar 

 

2.14.8 LAM 

BL150 

RGB Laser Beam Strobe Bar Light 

 

2.14.9 Lamberto 

Beamy 

Multy 

Rainy 

Stripy 

 

2.14.10 Lampo 

Expo 150W 
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Expo 250W 

Flood 1000W Asymmetrical 

Flood 1000W Symmetrical 

Profile 1000W 12° 

Profile 1000W Zoom 15°-28° 

Profile 1000W Zoom 22°-40° 

Profile 1200W 12° 

Profile 1200W Zoom 15°-28° 

Profile 1200W Zoom 22°-40° 

Profile 2000W Zoom 19°-32° 

Profile 2000W Zoom 9°-22° 

Profile 500W 26° 

Profile 500W Zoom 16°-28° 

Profile 500W Zoom 22°-35° 

Profile 500W Zoom 37°-48° 

Replay 1000W Asymmetrical 

Replay 1000W P.O. Asymmetrical 

Replay 1000W P.O. Symmetrical 

Replay 1000W Symmetrical 

Replay 500W Asymmetrical 

Replay 500W Symmetrical 

Stage 150W 

 

2.14.11 Lanta 

Aurora 12T 

Aurora 12T-V3 

Aurora 12x12 Hex V2 

Aurora 48 

Aurora 48W 

Aurora Bar 1000 

Aurora Bar 1000v2 

Aurora Bar 1000v3 

Aurora Bar 500 

Aurora Bar X44 

Aurora Double Polaris 
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Aurora Megacube X15 

Aurora Pent Bar 1000 

Aurora Polaris 

Aurora Quad Bar 1000N 

Fireball 4x4 

Fireball Comet 

Fireball Hex 36 

Fireball Meteor 

Fireball Par64 

Fireball Par64 Pro 

Fireball Par64 Quad 

Fireball Par64 Tri 

Fireball Par64 Tri2 

Fireball Par64S 

Fireball Par64S Plus 

Fireball Quad 56 

Fireball Tri Slim 

Fireblock Hex Batt 

Fireblock Hex Batt WIFI 

Jupiter Blackhole 

Jupiter Spectrum 

Neptune Midi Spot 30 

Neptune Midi Spot 60 

Neptune Spot 15 

Neptune Tumbler 

Neptune Wash 144 

Neptune Wash 15 

Neptune Wash 18 

Neptune Wash 324 

Orion Aspect 

Orion COB Bar 

Orion Link 

Orion Link Batt 1000 

Orion Link V2 

Orion Sunspot 

Orion Sunspot DMX 
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Orion Trico 7 

 

2.14.12 Laser FX 

Full Color Beam Bar 

Laser Head X2 

MOBI Led Washer 

MOBI Light Book 

Moving Pixel Strobe IP3000 

Onyx IP LED Beam 

Opal 1940 IP65 

Pixel Strobe Line 

Radiant 3240 

Sapphire Beam 

Strobe FXs1000 

 

2.14.13 Laser Imagineering 

C-LED 1000 

Frisbee FCW 

Sunbeam 100 4C 

Sunbeam 100 FC 

Sunbeam 50 FC 

 

2.14.14 Laser Light 

LL-LMB 300B 

LL-LMB 500B 

LL-MSL 1WB 

LL-MSL 600RGB 

LL-MSL 800RGB 

 

2.14.15 LaserSpace 

BeamNet RGB S1800 

 



414 
 

2.14.16 Latechnologies 

Comet 400 BSW FC 

Comet CF 19x40 

Comet CFK Hybrid 

Pluto 800 

 

2.14.17 Lautek 

LK-880 

 

2.14.18 Layu 

P08R500 

 

2.14.19 LBC 

LED Moving Head Bar 

 

2.14.20 LBT 

Hulk 10R Beam 

Roto Zoomer Quad 37 

Striker 18x10W LED Par 

Striker CAM 3 ETZ 

Striker Raytheon 

Super Striker 10Wx19 RGBW 

Super Striker 3x54 RGBW 

X Beam 5R Sharpy 

 

2.14.21 LCG 

Beamer 44 

Beamer 6 V2 

Beamer Z 

Bihead 

Cyclo Scoop LED 
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Dice 6 

Lead Bar Pix5 

Lead Pack 14 RGB 

Lead Spot 90L 

LED Par 64 Zoom-RGBW 

LED Par64 RGBWA 

LM-6RGB 

Magic Par 

Mini Rubik LED 

Minibeamer 6 

ParBar4 Quad 

Storm 1000 

Thunder 1500 

Thunder 400 

Ultra Beam LED 

Ultra LED Spot 

Ultra Wash Zoom 

 

2.14.22 LCPRO 

Auron One 20 

Jabba 

SHARKi 

Show Strobe Mk2 

Show.CYC B4 

Show.LED B4 

Show.Spot 150 

Show.Spot II 

Show.Strobe 1k 

ShowLED C6 

Vader BW 

Vader BWS 

Vader Profile 
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2.14.23 LDDE 

LedCyc9 RGBW LED Panel 

Nano Pix 1620 

Nano Pix 3240 

NanoPix 2880HP 

NanoPix Cyc 

NanoPix CYC 8 

NanoPix Slim 1200 

NanoPix Slim FR 1440 

NanoPix Slim FR 1536 

SpectraLED144 

SpectraLED20 Pro RGBW 

SpectraLED20 RGB 

SpectraLED72 

 

2.14.24 Leader Light 

LL COB O2310-06-180W 

LL Stage 4-16D RGBA 

LL Stage 6-06D W 

LL Stage CYC 5C 

LL Stage CYC 6C RGBAWN 

LL Stage Spot 16D RGBA Com 

LL Stage Wash AW 600 

LL Stage Wash AWUV 600 

LL Stage Wash RGBAW 600 

 

2.14.25 Leahua 

1000W RGB LED Strobe 

19x15W LED Moving Head Beam 

19x15W RGBW LED Par Light Zoom 

200W LED Moving Head Spot 

25 Matrix LED Moving Light 

36 4in1 LED Moving Head Zoom 

380W Beam Spot Wash Moving Head Light 
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60x10W RGBW LED City Color Light 

7x40W RGBWW 4-in1+96x0,2W RGB 

9x6in1 LED Battery Wireless Par Light 

B-Eyes 12x40W RGBW 

LH-E029 

Mini 230W 7R Beam Light 

 

2.14.26 Learn Christmas Lighting 

Dominar Beam IP 

Dominar Lempa 

Dominar X 

 

2.14.27 LED Arts 

60W LED Moving Head 

Arena 1000 Cyc 

Arena RGBAL Profile 15-30 

Arena RGBAL Profile 25-50 

ClubSpot 200 

ClubSpot 300 

MOVEPIXELBAR 

Panning LED Strip 

Soft Quad LED Spot 

Studio Quad Colour LED Par 

 

2.14.28 LED Color 

Pixeltube HD100 

Pixeltube HD200 

 

2.14.29 LED LA 

L-260 RGBWA+UV 

L-329 RGBW 

L-329 WWCW 
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L-337 WWCW 

L-347 WWCW 

L-348 RGBAL 

Retro Large 

Retro Small 

Strike 

Voltaic 

 

2.14.30 LED Light 

Aura 19 Beam Wash Moving Head 

LL-100MSW 

LL-132SBW-RGB 

LL-18FL 

LL-230MB 

LL-260BWS 17R 

LL-324FL 

LL-600LSPR 

LL-BAR1272-PX 

Moving Head LED Spot 60W 

 

2.14.31 Led Lux Italia 

LLI Moving Beam 230 

LLI Moving LED 1910 Zoom 

 

2.14.32 LED Project Technologie 

200W LED Strobe Light 

LED Color Wash Light 

 

2.14.33 LED Structures 

Circle 1m 

Circle 2m 
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2.14.34 LED Technologies 

VRIR Tri-Colour Par 64 

 

2.14.35 LED-M 

LBB-8 

 

2.14.36 LED2 

A-4 

B-5 

C-5 

C-8 

DreamDot 100 

DreamDot Pro 100 

DreamDot Pro 100 Zoom 

DreamDot Pro 150 

DreamDot Pro 300 Zoom 

Flat Par-190 

Flat Par-228 

Flat Par-228 IP 

Flat Par-336 Zoom 

Flat Par-336 Zoom IP 

Flat Par-82 

MC-6 

MH-336 Flat Zoom 

MH-82 Flat 

One Pack 5 

XP-14 

XP-8 

 

2.14.37 LedaxTech 

HL RGBW 

HL RGBW-MX 

HL RGBW-S 
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PL1824 

XP300 

 

2.14.38 LedDoo 

LED Single Blinder RGBW 100W IP65 60° 

Thunderbold LED Strobe 

 

2.14.39 LEDDS 

12×40W LED Moving Head Light 

 

2.14.40 Leddux 

Fox 180 Pro LedPar 

Fox 180 Zoom LedWash 

Fox 360 Pro LedPar 

Fox 70 Pro LedPar 

Fox LedBeam 120 

Fox LedBeam 363 

Fox Xbeam 

 

2.14.41 Leding 

Bolt 

DashLight 4 

Dynamo 19M 

Dynamo7 

Eclipse 150 RGBLA 

Eclipse 270 C6 

Horizon ST 

LEDWash 6000MC V3 

LightBeam 370 

moviSpark StrobeLine 

Multipar 56 

PixCYC 12 
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Razer 440 

Razer 650i Profile 

Ronin R35 

Ronin R45 

SolarZoom RGBW 

SparkMax Strobe 3C1 

SparkMini Strobe 3C 

SparkMini Strobe VW 

SparkWash 4C 

Storm 280 

Vektor L 

Vortex 19M 

 

2.14.42 LEDJ 

150W COB CW/WW Par 

150W COB RGBA Par 

150W COB RGBA Par MKII 

150W COB RGBL Zoom Par 

200W COB CW/WW Par 

200W COB RGBAL Par 

Alu Par 64 

Alu Par Compact 3000K Black 

Alu Par Compact 3000K White 

Alu Par Compact 3200K Black 

Alu Par Compact 3200K White 

Alu Par Compact 8500K Black 

Alu Par Compact 8500K White 

Alu Par Compact Tri Black 

Alu Par Compact Tri White 

Alu Quad Par 64 

Alu Tri Par 64 

Alu Zoom Par 64 

Artisan 1200 RGBAL Profile 

Artisan 1200 WW Profile 

Artisan 750 RGBW Profile 
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Astra 12 Quad Par 

Blockbuster 6 

Blockbuster 8 

Bloxster 

Colour Blast 

Colour Blast 80 

Colour Burst 

Colour Storm Quad 

Colour Storm Quad 

Eco LED 56 Can Black 

Eco LED 56 Can Polished 

Eco LED 64 

Event Panel 

Fresco 12 RGBW 

Fresco 24 RGBW 

Intense 12D4 CW/WW LED Slim Par 

Intense 19T3 RGB LED Slim Par 

Intense 9HEX10 LED Slim Par 

Intense 9HEX10 LED Slim Par 

Intense 9P10 RGBWA LED Slim Par 

LED 56 Can Black 

LED 56 Can Polished 

LED 64 Can Black 

LED 64 Can Polished 

LED 64 Floor Can Black 

LED 64 Floor Can Polished 

LED 64 RGBA Can Black 

LED 64 RGBA Can Polished 

LED RGB 252 

Libretto Mini RGBW Zoom 

Light Brick 12x3W Tri-Colour 

Mini Bar RGB 

Mini Pix 9 Batten 

Mini Pix 9 Panel 

Mood Bar 

Ninja Zoom 250 
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Omni Tri-9 Black 

Omni Tri-9 White 

Omni WA-36 Black 

Omni WA-36 White 

Par 16 Can CW Black 

Par 16 Can CW Polished 

Par 16 Can WW Black 

Par 16 Can WW Polished 

Par 30 Can Black 

Par 30 Can Polished 

Par 64 (White LED 3800K) 

Par 64 (White LED 8500K) 

Performer 18 HEX 

Performer 18 HEX MKII 

Performer 18 Quad 

Performer 18 Quad Zoom 

Performer 18 RGBWA 

Performer 200 Quad 

Performer 36 RGB 

Performer 54 RGBW 

Pixel Bar 

Pixel Blox 

Pixel Storm 12 HEX Batten 

Pixel Storm 12 Quad Batten 

Pixel Storm 12 Quad Batten MKII 

Pixel Storm 12 Tri Batten 

Pixel Storm 6 Tri Batten 

Pro RGB Spectra Batten 1.0M 

Pro Series Spectra Batten 1.0M 

Pro Series Spectra Batten 1.0M 

Pro Xterior 150W COB Tri Flood 

Pro Xterior 60 CW/WW 

Q Colour 18 x 8W RGBW 

Q Colour HEX 

Rapid QB1 HEX 

Rapid QB1 HEX 
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Rapid QB1 HEX IP 

Rapid QB1 HEX IP 

Rapid QB1 RGBA 

Rapid QB1 RGBA 

Rapid QB1 RGBA IP 

Rapid QB1 RGBA IP 

Rapid QB1 RGBW 

Rapid QB1 RGBW 

Razor Beam 5x9W CW Beam Bar 

RGB Spectra Batten 0.5M 

RGB Spectra Batten 1.0M 

RGB Spectra Batten Black 

RGBA Spectra Batten 

RGBA Spectra Batten 

Rubix RGB 3D Panel 

Slimline 12HEX12 

Slimline 12Q5 RGBA Batten 

Slimline 12Q5 RGBA Batten 

Slimline 12Q5 RGBW Batten 

Slimline 12Q5 RGBW Batten 

Slimline 18T3 

Slimline 1CW20 COB 

Slimline 1T100 COB 

Slimline 1T36 

Slimline 1T36 

Slimline 1WW20 COB 

Slimline 229 

Slimline 36 RGBA 

Slimline 36 RGBW 

Slimline 5Q5 RGBW 

Slimline 5Q5 RGBW 

Slimline 7HEX6 RGBWAUV 

Slimline 7HEX6 RGBWAUV 

Slimline 7Q5 RGBA 

Slimline 7Q5 RGBA 

Slimline 7Q5 RGBL 
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Slimline 7Q5 RGBW 

Slimline 7Q5 RGBW 

Slimline 7T3 

Slimline 9Q8 

Spectra Bank 4 

Spectra Bank 6 

Spectra Bank 8 

Spectra Batten 24T3 Exterior Fixture 

Spectra Batten Q16 

Spectra Batten Q16 HEX 

Spectra Flood 18HEX10 Pro 

Spectra Flood 18T3 

Spectra Flood 18T3 Pro 

Spectra Flood Q15 

Spectra Flood Q15HEX 

Spectra Flood Q40 

Spectra Flood Q40 

Spectra Flood Q40 MKII Exterior Fixture 

Spectra Flood Q6 

Spectra Flood Q6HEX 

Spectra LED Flood 

Spectra Par 

Spectra Par 12HEX10 

Spectra Par 12HEX10 Pro 

Spectra Par 15Q8 

Spectra Par 15Q8 Pro 

Spectra Par 30HEX20 PRO Exterior Fixture 

Spectra Par 30Q8 Pro 

Spectra Par 6HEX10 

Spectra Par 7Q8 

Spectra Par 7T3 

Spectra Par Q12B 

Spectra QX40 Pixel 

Spectra QX40 Pixel MKII 

Stage Bar 16 RGBA 

Stage Colour 24 Tri 
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Stage Colour Quad 

Stage Par 64 (24x1W) Black 

Stage Par 64 (24x1W) Polished 

Stage Par 64 (36x1W) Black 

Stage Par 64 (36x1W) Polished 

Stage Par 64 (36x3W) Black 

Stage Par 64 (36x3W) Polished 

Stage Par 64 Quad Black 

Stage Par 64 Quad Polished 

Stage Par CZ 100 3000K 

Stage Par CZ 100 3000K 

Stage Par CZ 100 5700K 

Stage Par CZ 100 5700K 

Stage Par CZ 120 RGBA 

Stage Par CZ 120 RGBA 

Stage Par CZ200 3200K 

Stage Wash 18 

Stage Wash 36 

Stage Wash U.V. 18 

Stratos Spot 

Stratos Strobe 

Stratos UV 

Stratos Wash 

TPix Panel 

Tri Par 64 Black 

Tri Par 64 Polished 

UV Spectra Batten 

Vector Beam 9W 

Vector Beam Quad 

Xterior Wash 1W Black 

Xterior Wash 1W Silver 

Xterior Wash 3W Black 

Xterior Wash 3W Silver 
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2.14.43 LedKinetic 

Beam Ring 

 

2.14.44 LEDSTAGE 

4012 Wash 

Garden 

LED 150W Beam Moving Head 

LED 150W Spot Moving Head 

LSP1218 

Pro Moving Wash Light 

Zoom LED Par Light 

Zoom Moving Spot Light 

 

2.14.45 Ledwalker 

DMX Digital Bar 

LW-RGBTCCLVT100030-D6416-BCT15M-M 

LW-RGBTCCLVT150030-D9624-BCT15M-M 

LW-RGBTCCLVT200030-D12832-BCT15M-M 

LW-RGBTCCLVT50030-D3208-BCT15M-M 

 

2.14.46 Leksa 

280W LED Beam Moving Head-12R 

 

2.14.47 Lexvision 

LU1940 

LV IPBar-SMD 

LV-Pro-300BSW 

LV-PRO-7X60BW 

LV100 

LV14 MKII 

LV150 LED ColorSpot 

LV200 
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LV350IP 

LV600IP 

LV7 

LV760IP 

 

2.14.48 Licht-Technik 

MB Studio 2000 DMX 

MB Tube DMX 

MB Tube DMX 

MB Tube DMX 

MB Tube DMX 

MB Tube DMX 

Motoryoke B 

Motoryoke B 

Motoryoke BigBee 

Motoryoke Show 

Mr Beam 

 

2.14.49 Lichtlogistic 

Slimpixx 0,5m 

Slimpixx 1m 

theREALthing#1 

 

2.14.50 Light Bright 

Arond 200 

Arond 460 

Formled 9 AUV 

Pixeldot7 

Synjax Matrix Bar 12 

Synjax Zoom 19 

Synjax Zoom 40 
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2.14.51 Light Emotion 

FLAT1012 

FLAT1212 

LE60 

LED Bar 1812 

LED ColourWash 

LED PAR 64 

LEDBALL6 

LEDBAR3 

Optitriled Led Par 64 

P645QUADB2 

ParBar4 Quad 

VIVID0312 

 

2.14.52 Light Go 

Compact Par 4 18x12 

Falcon 200 Spot Beam 

Falcon 90 

Go Ultron 

Go Wash Nano 4 

Helios 150 Beam Spot Wash 

Star Beam 150 

Wash Zoom 300 

Wash Zoom 740 

 

2.14.53 Light House Limited 

BV-L75 

HL-150 Hybrid 

HL-18 

HL-200BSW 

HL-330 Legend Pro 

HL-600BSW 

LB-407 

LED Zoom Par 19 
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Live 180 

Live 180 Pro 

Live Mini 

MH760IP RGBL 

MH760IP RGBW 

ParcoR350 

YS-400E-RGBALC 

YS-400E-RGBWA 

YS-400E-W 3200K 

YS-400E-W 5600K 

YS-400E-WA 

ZB-1240 

Zoom Par 64W 

 

2.14.54 Light On 

IP-450-BSW 

 

2.14.55 Light Planet 

36*10 4in1 RGBW LED Zoom 

5R Beam 

7x10W Mini Wash 

LED 1000W RGB Strobe 

LED Moving Head Beam 8 eyes Light 

Par LED 18x10 RGBW 

Par LED 18x18 RGBWAU 

 

2.14.56 Light Sky 

6800-T34 

8800-C42 

AquaBeam 

AquaBeam400 LL 

AquaBeam400 LL-E 

Aquapearl 
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Aquapearl-Mini 

Aquapearl-Pro 

Aquapearl-Smart 

Aurora 

Aurora Aqua 

BL2508 

BL2808 

Bumblebee F230 Beam 

Bumblebee F330 Beam 

Bumblebee F330 Spot 

Bumblebee F330 Wash 

CT2500 

Dolphin Smart 

E280 

ECL120-215 

ECL54-415/410 

ECL60-425 

Economic Aurora 

F1000 Profile-50R 

F1000 Spot-50R 

F1000 Wash-50R 

F1700WB 

F1700WB-E 

F1700WB-P 

F230II 

F280II 

F330 Extreme Beam 

F330GT 

F330II 

F350II 

F400BSW 

F400II 

F440II 

F450II 

F520 

FL4801 
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FL4803 

IP1000E 

IP2000 

IP2500 

IP3000 

IP3500 

IP5000 

IP520 

IPL1015B 

IPL6103 

IPL61W3 

IPL715P 

Lunar Beam 

Lunar BSW 

Lunar Max 

Mamba 

MAX1000 

MAX1000C 

MAX2000 

MAX2001C 

MAX3000 

MC250 

Mini Laser Aqua 

Mini Laser Aqua Pro 

Mini Lunar 

ML108 

ML12003H 

ML120W3 

ML3603 

MP1200ES/MP1200S 

MP1200EWASH 

MP1500 

MP700 

MR1200SPOT 

MR1200WASH 

MR250SPOT 



433 
 

MR250WASH 

MR575SPOT 

MR575WASH 

MR600SPOT 

MR600WASH 

MR700SPOT 

MR700WASH 

MRE1200SPOT 

MRE1200WASH 

MRE575SPOT 

MRE575WASH 

MRE600SPOT 

MRE600WASH 

MRE700SPOT 

MRE700WASH 

PCL120ZOOM 

PCL54-410 

PCL54-415 

PCL60-425 

PCL90-415/410 

Pearl Wash RGBL 

Pearl Wash RGBW 

Pike 

PL1015B 

PL1015W 

PL1215 

PL1215II 

PL18003CT 

PL1915 

PL270 

PL3601CT 

PL3603CT 

PL5401 

PL5403CT 

PL54W3 

PL5603CT 
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PL56M3 

PL56W3 

PL6103 

PL61W3 

PL9003CT 

RC575 

s500 Hybrid 

SC575 

Scope 

Scope Beam 

Scope- 

Shark Laser 

Shark Profile 

SHARK400 

SHARK400 BSW 

SHARK450 

SHARK450 BSW 

Sirena 

SL 18 

ST3000 Strobe LED 

Sunny 

Sunny Mini 

Sunny Mini-HC 

Sunny-HC 

Super Scope 

Super Scope Color 

Super Scope Hybrid 

Super Scope Hybrid Pro 

Super Scope II 

Super Scope Max 

Super Scope Plus 

Super Scope Pro 

Super Scope Wash 

Super Scope- 

Super Shark Beam 

Tornado S600 Spot 
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TX0610 Beam 

TX0710 Wash 

TX0760 

TX0760ZOOM 

TX1810 Beam 

TX1810 Zoom 

TX1910 

TX1920-HC 

TX1920ZOOM 

TX1940 

TX1940ZOOM 

Whale Beam 

 

2.14.57 Light Specials 

M13 Ledstrip 

M18 Ledstrip 

M25 Ledstrip 

M35 Ledstrip 

M6 Ledstrip  

 

2.14.58 Light Zone 

19x15W Big Bee Eye 

200W/230W Beam Light 

230W Beam Move Head Light 

6 Head Effect Light With LED Strip 

LED Beam 10x30W 

LED Line Retro Light 

LED Maple Leaf Retro Light 

LED PAR Light 18x10W 4in1 

LED Strobe Light 960 

LED Strobe Retro Light 

Mini Beam 230W 

Moving Head 10W RGB Laser With LED 3D Ring 

TM B1260 W Beam Light 
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2.14.59 Light-Inc 

Era Beam-150 LED 

ERA Spot-200 LED 

FLAT-PAR 3 HEXA 

FLAT-PAR 7 HEXA 

Flat-Par 9 RGB Warm White 

Foris Beam 300 

MH 200 Hybrid Pro MKII 

MH-120 LED Wash 

MH-200 LED Hybrid 

MH-740 LED Wash 

MH-75 LED Spot 

MH-90 LED Spot 

MH-R Beam 

Omnia Hybrid-250 

Omnia Hybrid-350 CMY 

Outdoor Par 14 RGB 

Outdoor Par 7 HEXA 

Pixel Bar 12 RGBW 

Strobe Light 

 

2.14.60 Light-O-Rama 

CF50D 

UF50D 

 

2.14.61 Light4Me 

10-EYES MOVING BEAM 

5-Eyes Beam 

60W RGB 3in1 LED Par Light 

Alien Spot 

ALU HEXA PAR 

ALU QUAD PAR 18x6W RGBW 
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Art Par 6x15W RGBWA+UV 

Art Par RGBW 

Basic Light Bar LED 8 

Basic Light Bar LED 8 RGB MKII IR 

Beam 36 

Beam 36x3W 

Beam 60 

Beam 90 LED Moving Head 

Beam Bar 

Beam Bar V2 LED 6x12W RGBW 

Bros 5 Beam 

Clone 1 

Compact Moving Head 18x3W 

Compact Moving Head 7x8W 

Cyklon 30 

Deco Bar 24 RGB 

Deco Bar 24 RGBA 

Deco Bar 24 RGBW 

Deco Bar 24 RGBW V2 IR 

Destroyer 300 BSW 

Fenix 230B 

Fenix V2 

Firefly 

Flat Quad Par 12x10W RGBW 

Flat Quad Par 6x15W RGBWA-UV 

Focus 100 Beam 

Focus 100 Spot 

Focus 100 Spot Ring 

Focus 150 Beam Ring 

Focus 150 Spot 

Focus 60 LED Spot 

Frame Par 7x12 

Galaxy 

Gobo Beam 60 

Hexa Sun 

HEXO PAR 
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Hypno Par 

LED Bar Deco 18 

LED COB RGBA Par 150W 

LED Par 18x3 UV 

LED Par 9x10 

Match Par LED 

Matrix Bar 18x8W RGBW 

Mega Light Bar LED 16 

Mega Light Bar LED 8 RGBA 

Mega Light Bar LED RGBW 

Mini Spot 30 Ring 

Mini Spot 60 

Mini Spot 60 Prism 

Mini Spot 60 Ring 

Moving Spot 150 

Moving Spot 280 

Moving Spot 60 

Moving Spot 90 

Multipar 416 

Nocturne 

Nocturne V2 

Orbeam 150W 

Par 6x9W + R/G Laser 

Par RGBW 9x10 

Patriot 180 

Patriot Spot 120 

Patriot Spot 75 

Patriot Spot 90 

Penta Par 

Pixel Bar 12WW 

Pixel Bar 14 WW 

Pixel Bar 18 RGBW IR LED 

Pixel Bar 24x3 

Pixel Bar 24x3 MKII IR 

Pixel Bar 24x3 MKIII 

Pixel Bar 48 RGBA 
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Prism Beam 250 Ring 

Quad Par 

Quad Par 8x10W MKII RGBW 

Rapid Spot 100 

Rapid Spot 150 

Raven 60 

Red Line Beam 120W 

Retro 300 RGBA 

Retro 500 RGBA 

Robo Zoom Wash 1915 

Robo Zoom Wash 740 

Sky FX 19x40W RGBW 

Smart Beam LED 60W 

Smart Bee Eye 

Smart Spot 150 Linear 

Smart Spot 60 

Smart Spot 60W Prism 

Spectra Bar 24x6W RGBWA-UV 

Spider MKII 

Spider MKII Turbo 

Spider Strobo 

Spot 200 

Strobe Panel 1000 

Sunstrip 1050 

Super Beam 4x25 

Sweeper Bar 10x15 

Thunder 

Thunder Bar 

Tri Par 8x9W RGB LED 

Tri Par Basic 

Venom Beam 150W Ring 

Venom Beam 450 Prism 

Venom Eye 

Venom FX 6x30W RGBW 

Venom Hybrid 450 CMY 

Venom Profile CMY 550 
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Venom Spot 

Venom Spot Ring 

Venom Spot Spy 

Venom Strobe 

Venom Strobe Bar 

Venom Strobe Head 

Venom Strobe Panel 

Venom Wash 28x15 Ring 

Venom Zoom 

Venom Zoom 250 V2 

Venom Zoom 350 

Vintage 700 LED 

Wash Aura RGB 

Wash Bar 144 

Wash Bar 240/8 IR SMD 

Zoom Wash 19x15W 

Zoom Wash 19x15W Ring 

 

2.14.62 Lightcraft 

400W LED Move Head Light 

800W LED Spot Framing Moving Head 

A-Quadra1200 

Adara 7x40 Osram B-Eye 

LED Soft Panel 300W Full Color 

LED Strobe Wash Outdoor Moving Light 

LED Zoom Bar 

Zoom Moving Head 7x40W RGBW 

Zoom Moving Head IP65 19x40W RGBW 

 

2.14.63 Lightek 

1940Z 

200W RGB+CW 4in1 LED Panel Light 

2810 Moving Head Par 

600W Bar Strobe 
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700W LED Frame Light 

740Z 

C864 

Free Color Laser Panel 8 

Free Color Mini Beam 10R 

LED Par 7x12 

LED Retro Light 

LED Retro Light Halogen + RGB 

MagicZoom 1240FP 

QR-LM400 

RGB LED Retro 

Shiny 200 

SPL 54 RGBW 

SPL 54 UV 

SPL 54 WW 

ST288 

ST288C 

ST910 

Strobe 2000 

Wash Zoom 6x15W 

 

2.14.64 Lightful 

A10-W10000-RGB Club Laser 

Full Color Beam Bar 

 

2.14.65 LightFX 

7 Retro Light 

MagicBoxDmx Beam 7R 230W 

 

2.14.66 Lighthouse Distribution 

LED MULTIPAR DESMP3B 
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2.14.67 Lighting Cosmos 

24pcs Sparkling Starry Sky-FC 

 

2.14.68 Lighting Innovation 

Inno-Four Profile Spot 19° 

Inno-Four Profile Spot 26° 

Inno-Four Profile Spot 36° 

Inno-Four Profile Spot 50° 

Inno-Four Profile Zoom 15°-30° 

Inno-Four Profile Zoom 25°-50° 

Inno-Four Profile Zoom 25°-50° with Seachanger 

 

2.14.69 Lightmaster 

Mixlight 

Robocolor LM-1100 

Strobe 

TVSvet 

 

2.14.70 LightmaXX 

CLS Nano COB 

CLS Nano RGBW 

CLS-3 MKII 

CLS-4 

COB BAR 1.5 

COMPLETE PAR 56 9x12 RGBAW-UV 

Complete Par 64 12x12W RGBAW-UV 

EASY Wash 5IVE LED 

Easy Wash Quad LED 

Easy Wash Tri LED 

Flat Par Complete 7x10W RGBAWUV 

Flat Par Tri 

High Power LED Par 56 18X1W 

LED Bar 8 Sector 
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LED Bar 8 Sector Short 

LED GUN I Pro 

LED Mini PAR 7X8W QUAD RGBW 

LED Nano Par 

LED Par 54 

LED Par 56 10mm 

LED Par 56 5mm 

LED Par 56 HighPower MKII 

LED PAR 64 

LED PAR 64 Outdoor Tri-LED 

LED PAR 64 Tri-LED 18X3 W 

LED Par38 Tri-7 

LED RGB Color Bar Stripe 

LED RGB Wash Ultra Bright 10mm 

Multi Color Spot LED RGBA 

Multi Color Spot PRO 

NANO BOT Spot 12W 

NANO BOT Wash 4x10 RGBW 

Nano Par COB 

Nano Par FX 

Nano Spot ARC 

PIX-16 TRI RGB  

Platinum CLS-1 Compact RGB LED System 

Platinum CLS-2 Tri-LED Compact LED System 

Platinum Line CLS-3 QUAD 

Platinum Line COB Par 56 

Platinum Line COB Par 64 

Platinum Line Flat Par Quad 3x5W 

Platinum Line Flat Par Quad 5x5W 

Platinum Line LED Strobe X3 

Platinum Line Mega Par 64 

Platinum Line Mega Par 64 

Platinum Line Mini Par Quad 7x8W 

Platinum Line Mini Tri-Par 

Platinum Line TOUR PIX PRO 

Platinum Mini EXEO XB 
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Platinum Tour Spot ARC 

Platinum Tour Spot Pro 18x8W Quad LED RGBW 

Platinum Tour Wash Pro 18x8W Quad LED RGBW 

Platinum UV Bar LED 

Pro Spot Arc RGBA 

Pro Spot Arc RGBW 

Shaft 5R Beam Moving Head 

Slim Spot Arc 

Stage Bar Event 12x12W 

Studio Complete Par 12x12 RGBAW-UV 

Tour Spot ARC MKII 

Tri LED Bar 24x3W 

Tri Short Bar 

Ultra High Power LED Par 64 36X3W 

Vector Ambient Strobe Bar 

Vector ARC Flood I 

Vector ARC Flood II 

Vector Beam 2.0 

Vector BSW 10R 

Vector Pixel BAR 

Vector Shaft 7R 

Vector Silent PAR ARC 

Vector Spot 150 

Vector Spot 200 

Vector Spot Zoom 2.0 

Vector Strobe 1000 

Vega 3Way PRO 

Vega Arc Pro I 

VEGA ARC Pro II 

Vega Arc Pro II MkII 

Vega Bar FX 

Vega Bar Quad 

Vega Bar RGBW 

Vega BAT-1 

Vega Beam 1.0 

Vega Bullet 
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Vega Dot 60 

Vega Halo 90 

Vega Matrix Wash 

Vega Mini Par Quad 

Vega Owl 

Vega Par COB 

Vega Par RGB 

Vega Pixel Bar 24x3W RGB 

Vega Shiggy Beam Wash 

Vega Silent Par I 

Vega Silent Par II 

Vega Silent Par II Quad 

Vega Silent Par III 

Vega Spot 60 

Vega Spot 90 

Vega Strobe 600 

Vega Theater Par 50 

Vega Zoom Wash 

 

2.14.71 Lightmen 

Bombastic 3000 

Hybrid 250 

LitePar Q12 RGBA 

LitePar Q18 RGBA 

LitePar Q7 RGBA 

LitePix Q18 

S300TW Softpanel 

Stage 100F CW 

Stage 100F WW 

 

2.14.72 Lightning 

Unicorn 
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2.14.73 Lightone 

Alpha Zoom 2 

Alpha Zoom 2 Quad 

Bimbi 

Bimbi 150L 

Fuzz 740 

Hive 740 

Par LED RGBW 

Pixel 1620IP 

Puma Allegro 

Quad 760IP 

Retro Storm FG-80 

Spoti 200L 

Sunny DTR 

T-Strobe 

Tamuz 

 

2.14.74 Lightronics 

FXLD1018FRP5I 

FXLE1232W19 

FXLE1232W26 

FXLE1232W36 

FXLE1232W50 

 

2.14.75 Lightsense 

LED Moving Head Beam 250W 

LED Moving Head Spot 250W 

LED Moving Head Spot 600W 

LED Moving Head Wash Zoom 

LED Profile Spot 300W 

LED Profile Spot 350 W. Zoom 

LED Strobe Light 1000W 
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2.14.76 LightSolation 

350BSW 

400BSW 

 

2.14.77 LightSound Productions 

LED Panel RGB (Eight Light) 

LED Panel RGB (Single Light) 

 

2.14.78 Lightstar 

Luxed 12 

Luxed 2 

Luxed 3 

Luxed 4 

Luxed 6 

Luxed 9 

Luxed P12 

Luxed P2 

Luxed P3 

Luxed P4 

Luxed P6 

Luxed P9 

Luxed PS 

Luxed S 

 

2.14.79 Lightwave 

Phenom 

 

2.14.80 Limax 

HKR 20-3/50W 

HSR 20/1-1R 

PROFI 1200 28°-54° 
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2.14.81 Linear Technologie 

IP65 LED Luminaire 

LED Bar 

LED Par 9X8W 

LED Par Zoom 

Projector Wash External 

 

2.14.82 Linx Japan 

CORVO Full 

CORVO White 

CORVO White 

 

2.14.83 Liro 

Battery P1218M IP 

IP LED Pixel Bar 1830 

IP Moving Strobe 

Medusa 

Retro 7x60W RGB 

 

2.14.84 Lishuai 

P-1380ASVL 

 

2.14.85 Lite Tek 

2R Beam 

Alba 300 

Bar 824i 

Beam 230 

Beam 250 

Beam 260 

Beam 280 

Beam 350 

Beam 400 Pro 
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Beam Bar 

Beasty 

Flasher 100 

Flasher 200 

Flasher 400 

Four One 

Halo 

King Panel 

L5KRGB 

Laser Bar 3X 

Laser Spot 3W 

LED Beam 80 

LED Spot 150 

LED Strobe 3000 RGB 

Mega Spot 470 

Mighty10R 

Mini Beam 

Mini Beam 2022 

Mini Wash 

Par 18x10 

Par 18x12 

Par 54x1 

Par Mini 

UV 18x10 

Wash 108x3 

Wash 12x40 

Wash 19x15 

Wash 19x15Z 

Wash 550 

 

2.14.86 Lite Vision 

Archi L1200IP 
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2.14.87 Litecraft 

Battery Bar 

BattLED AT10 

BattLED AT10 

BattLED AT10.x 

BattLED AT5 

BeamX.12 

BeamX.7 

BeamX.7 IP 

BPiX.160 Mk2 

BX.12 

BX.7 

CubeX.4 

HELD FCL 

HELD SLNT WW 

InLED AT10 

InLED WT20.CW 

InLED WT20.SWA 

LCR OutLED ATX Zoom 

LCR PowerBarXX 

LCR StrobeBarXX 

LED Mini Par AT3 

LED Mini Par RGB Pro 

LED Multipar 

LED Outdoor Par AT3 

LED Par 64 AT3 

LED Par 64 AT3 

LED Studio Par AT3 

LED Studio Par AT3 Pro 

LED Studio Par AT3 Pro 

LED Studio Par RGB Pro 

LED Studio Par SW Pro 

LPiX.40 

LPiX.40 Mk2 

Mini Par AT10 

Mini Par AT10 
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OutdoorBar AT10 

OutdoorBar AT10.sx 

OutdoorBar WT9 SWA 

OutLED AT10 

OutLED AT10 

OutLED AT10.plus 

OutLED AT60.zoom 

OutLED WT20.swa 

Par 64 AT10 

Par 64 AT10 

Par 64 CT2 

Par 64 CT2 

Par 64 CT2.fx 

PowerBar 2 

PowerBar 4 

PowerBar 5 

PowerBar AT10.sx 

PowerBarX.15 

QPiX.144 Mk2 

Studio PAR CDM 150 Black 

Studio PAR CDM 150 Silver 

Studio PAR MSR 575M Black 

Studio PAR MSR 575M Silver 

Studio PAR WT6 PRO CW 

Studio PAR WT6 PRO WW 

Studio PAR WT9 Pro SWA 

Studio PAR WT9 SWA 

Studio PAR WT9 SWA 

SunX.10 

TPiX.7 

WashX.21 

WashX.36 

WashX.432 SW 

WashXT 

WashXTC 

ZX. 6 
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2.14.88 Litegear 

Auroris X 

LiteMat Plus 4 

LiteMat Plus 8 

LiteMat Spectrum 1 

LiteMat Spectrum 2 

LiteMat Spectrum 2L 

LiteMat Spectrum 3 

LiteMat Spectrum 4 

LiteMat Spectrum 8 

LiteTile Plus 2x4 

LiteTile Plus 2x8 

Spectrum OS2 

 

2.14.89 LiteLEES 

440 Beam Spot Wash 

Big Eye Bar 

BIG EYE L10 Easy 

BIG EYE L10 Rotation 

BIG EYE L4019 

Big-Hero 350 

Le Spot 330 Pro 

LE-BEAM100 

LE-BEAM300 

LE-BSW 500 

LP Profile 900 

LS Beam 380 

LS Beam 470 IP 

Stormy Strobe Bar 

Super-Hero 470 Pro 
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2.14.90 Litepanels 

1x1 Mono Daylight Flood 

1x1 Mono Daylight Spot 

1x1 Mono Tungsten Flood 

Astra 3X Bi-Color LED Panel 

Astra 3X Daylight LED Panel 

Astra 6X Bi-Color LED Panel 

Astra 6X Daylight LED Panel 

Astra Bi-Focus Daylight LED Panel 

Astra Soft Bi-Color LED Panel 

Gemini 1x1 Hard RGBWW LED Panel 

Gemini 1x1 Soft RGBWW LED Panel 

Gemini 2x1 Hard RGBWW LED Panel 

Gemini 2x1 Soft RGBWW LED Panel 

Hilio D12 

Hilio T12 

 

2.14.91 Lites 

HPLed 

HPLED C5 Colour 

Profile C5 Colour RGBW 19° 

Profile C5 Colour RGBW 26° 

Profile C5 Colour RGBW 36° 

Profile C6 Colour RGBACL 19° 

Profile C6 Colour RGBACL 26° 

Profile C6 Colour RGBACL 36° 

Profile T 19° 

Profile T 26° 

Profile T 36° 

 

2.14.92 Live 

Live 180 
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2.14.93 Livegear 

Boxer 

Lio1 

LiX4 

Liz-C 

Liz-W 

LiZ4 

Roxcyc (Model J) 

 

2.14.94 Lixada 

12 RGB LED Par Light 

5 LED Moving Head 

5LED 50W Beam Wash Double Sides RGBW 

7x12W Wash Moving Head 

Beam200/230W 

DMX-512 RGBW LED Stage PAR 

GLX-007 

LED Mini Beam Moving Head Light 

LED Mini Moving Head 

LED Mini Moving Head Light 

LED Moving Head Light 

LED Moving Head Spot 

Mini Gobo Moving Head Light 25W 

Mini Gobo Moving Head Light 30W 

Mini LED Beam Moving Head 

Mini LED Moving Head 

Mini LED Spot 

Spider 

Wireless DMX LED Par Light 

 

2.14.95 LjusDesign 

neo Profile DMX 2700K (Black) 

neo Profile DMX 3000K (Black) 

neo Profile DMX 4000K (Black) 
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neo Profile Wide DMX 2700K (Black) 

neo Profile Wide DMX 3000K (Black) 

neo Profile Wide DMX 4000K (Black) 

 

2.14.96 Lona 

6W Moving Head 

 

2.14.97 Longman 

Colorme 002 

Colorme 011A 

DLSM603 RGBAW-C 

Eden Quad 7 

F1 

F2 

F3 

F6 

F8 

F8 UP 

F9 

Facepar 900 

GEEK S600 

KeenFilm200 Zoom 3200K 

KeenFilm200 Zoom 5600K 

LED Mini Bee Eyes Zoom Moving Wash 

LED Par 64 RGBW 

Loby 36 

Loby 800A 

Parco 003B 

Parco 1 

Parco 2 

Parco 3 

Parco 3 LED Par Light 

Parco 6 

Parco 8 



456 
 

Parco 9A 

Parco 9B 

Parco 9C 

Parco 9D 

Parco Era5 

Parco R350 

Parco Zoom 

Parco Zoom 1215 

PB64 18x12W RGBAWUV 6in1 

Phenix 300B 

Pointy 200 

Pointy 600 Zoom 

Strobeholic 1000 

Unicorn BM100 

Unicorn BM150 

Vpower 123 

Vpower 183 

Vpower 3 

Vpower 361A 

Vpower 361B 

Vpower 420A 

Vpower 483 

Vpower 601 

Vpower 603 

Vpower 721 

Vpower 91 

Vpower L350 

Vpower L800 

 

2.14.98 Lotus 

100W LED Spot With Pixel Ring 

Premium 400 Aqua 

Scorpion 12 

Scorpion 5 Aqua 

Scorpion Aqua 
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2.14.99 LPG 

44Pcsx10W LED Bar Light 

W-300 

 

2.14.100 LPL 

LED Strobe Bar Light 

 

2.14.101 LPS Lasersysteme 

LPS-BaX SixSCAN 12K Pro 

LPS-BaX SixSCAN 18K Pro 

LPS-BaX SixSCAN 6K 

 

2.14.102 LQE 

54pcs Bi-Color LED Outdoor Flood Light 

Beam 230 Moving Head 

 

2.14.103 LRS Lighting 

Par LED-5403D 54x3W 

 

2.14.104 LRX 

LRX Single Daylight 

LRX Single Tungsten 

Scorpion 

 

2.14.105 LS Media 

Roseto LS4019 IP Pro 

Roseto SV4012 
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2.14.106 LSC Control Systems 

Redback Wallmount Dimmer 12 Channel 

 

2.14.107 LSM LED 

Boomer/TZ IP 

LSM-PRIME 

 

2.14.108 LSP 

12x40W LED Moving Beam Bar with Zoom 

150W LED Beam 

25x15W RGBW LED Moving Head 

60W Beam Moving Head 

740 LED IP 

Beam Spot 5R 

LED Wash Ball 

TAMA ZMP18-5 

TP-L606D 

VSL-B24-6 

VSL-CP200A-YW 

VSL-FPBWI12-6 

VSL-MP24-4 

VSL-P18-4 (IP65) 

VSL-P18-6 (IP65) 

VSL-Profile 200-4 

VSL-STR960-3 

VSL-ZMP18-5 

VSL-ZPBE7-4 (IP65) 

VSM-230BS 

 

2.14.109 LTH 

Ambition 90 
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2.14.110 Luatek 

LK-110 

LK-184 

LK-187 

LK-275 

 

2.14.111 Lucas LED 

5 Eye LED Beam Light 

LED Moving Laser Beam Bar 

LED Moving Wash 36x10W RGBW Zoom 

Moving Head 15R 

Velos 7 

 

2.14.112 Ludi Lighting 

Quantum 3000 

 

2.14.113 Lumax Pro 

LED Beam Moving Head 

 

2.14.114 LumenStore 

Moving Big Eye RGBW 19x15W K10 

NE-117G-I 

Par LED RGBWA Optipar 18x15 

 

2.14.115 Lumeri 

BEAM1.100 

BEAM1.60 

ECO-COB15 

ECO-PAR12.1 

ECO-PAR5.10 

ECO-PAR7.10 
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LED Moving Beam Wash Light 

WASH 7.10 

 

2.14.116 Lumi 

LED ParBar Kit MKII 

LED-100 

LED-100-MKII 

LED-110 

LED-120 

LED-200 

LED-400-MKII 

LED-575W-B-MKII 

LED-600-MKII 

LED-700MKII 

LED-B725-RGB 

LED-B725-WA 

LED-MH-90 

LED-Par36-IP-B 

LED-Par64-B-RGB-3W 

LED-Par64-B-RGB-Tri 

LED-W725-RGB 

LED-W725-WA 

 

2.14.117 LumiLites 

12x40W Zoom Moving Head + LED Strip 

Beam350 Moving Head Light 

LBL-295 

LBL-395 

LLE-1000 

LMH-500 

MH1260 

Tornado 
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2.14.118 Lumin Lights 

RGBAW Mini Moving Head 

Thunder Blast Pro 

 

2.14.119 Luminetic 

FLP-100 

FLP-150 

FLP-200 

 

2.14.120 Luminus LightTech 

LU-1240 

LU-400 Hybrid 

LU-740 

LU-Tilt-Strobe-IP 

Luminus XS Wash IP 

 

2.14.121 Lumios 

Stealth R2 

 

2.14.122 Lumisia 

Lumi 300 

Lumi 500 

 

2.14.123 Lumixon 

CS Bar 

Stage Shot HP Mini RGBA 

Stage Shot HP Mini RGBW 

Stage Shot UP RGBA 

Stage Shot UP RGBW 
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2.14.124 Lumonic 

Ilumo Zoom LED Spot 

 

2.14.125 Lumuh 

LED 960 RGBW Strobe/Wash Panel 

 

2.14.126 Lunsy 

DJ Par Lights 36LED 

 

2.14.127 Lupo Light 

Lupoled 1120 DMX Dual Color 

Superpanel 60 

Superpanel Full Color 30 

Superpanel Full Color 60 

Ultrapanel Dual Color 30 Hard 

Ultrapanel Dual Color 30 Soft 

Ultrapanel Dual Color 60 Hard 

Ultrapanel Dual Color 60 Soft 

Ultrapanel Full Color 30 Hard 

Ultrapanel Full Color 30 Soft 

Ultrapanel Full Color 60 Hard 

Ultrapanel Full Color 60 Soft 

 

2.14.128 Lux Lumen 

Jumbo RGBW LED Bar (2700K) 

Jumbo RGBW LED Bar (3000K) 

Jumbo RGBW LED Bar (4000K) 

Jumbo RGBW LED Bar (5700K) 

 

2.14.129 Luxeon 

PAR 64 Led 
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2.14.130 Luxibel 

Aurora 

Aurora Blast 

B Bar12 

B Bar6 

B Blast Pro 

B Blind4 

B ExpoFloodDL60° 

B Narrow 

B One 

B P9 

B P9Z 

B PANEL120WW 

B PANEL180TW 

B PANEL240CW 

B PANEL240WW 

B PANEL360TW 

B Par105RGBW 

B Par105RGBW V2 

B Par108WA 

B Par120WA-LX161 

B Par180RGBW 

B Par180RGBW V2 

B PAR360Z 

B Strobe150-LX307 

B Strobe460-LX306 

B Three 

B Two 

B Zoomed 

LX101 

LX102 

LX103 

LX104 

LX105 
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LX106 

LX107 

LX108 

LX111 

LX112 

LX114 

LX116 

LX117 

LX119 

LX123 

LX162 

LX200B 

LX200Z 

LX201 

LX202 

LX301 

LX305 

LXLP10108 

LXMH10001 

LXMH10002 

LXMH10003 

LXMH10004 

XFR-140C 

XPA-400C 

 

2.14.131 Luxium Lighting 

ZR30 

 

2.14.132 Luxli 

ORC-TAIKO-2X1 

Timpani 1x1 
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2.14.133 Luxmore 

PixelBar18-IP-Tri 

 

2.14.134 Luxtronic 

230W Beam Moving Head Light 

 

2.14.135 LUZSTA 

336LEDs Stage Strobe Light 

 

2.14.136 LV Light 

7R MiniBeam 230W 

RGBW LED Par IP65 7x10 

 

2.14.137 LY 

LY-119M 

 

2.14.138 Lypeak 

8 Eye RGB Laser + LED Moving Head Beam 

 

2.14.139 LyteQuest 

Spider08 

Wash 7 

XPerformer Bar 

 

2.14.140 Lytor 

Wash 7 
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2.15 M 

 

2.15.1 Mac Mah 

150W LED BSW 3in1 Moving 

Beam-Line 

Flat Par 12x12 6in1 

Flat Par 18x12W 6in1 

Flat Par 7x12 6in1 

IZY 715 Zoom 

IZY 80 Beam 

Izy 80 Spot 

Mac Beam 100 

Mac Beam 150 

Mac Pro Spot 250 

Mac Spot 100 

Mac Spot 150-2 

Mac Spot 250-2 

Mac Wash 1915Z 

Mac Wash 575 

Mac Wash 740Z 

MACBEAM1R 

Mega UFO-LZR 

Pyramida-LZR 

Retro Beam 

SilentPAR 12x10W 4in1 

SilentPAR 12x10W 6in1 

SilentPAR 7x10W 6in1 

Styled 150 

Styled 225 

Styled 270 

Wave 660 Pix 
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2.15.2 Mad Lighting 

ELF Color Par 18.10 

Wash 790 

 

2.15.3 MAE 

12x18W Moving Head Wash 

MEK2 K15 

 

2.15.4 Magmatic 

PM-DMX1 

Prisma Mini Bar 20 

Prisma Mini Par 20 

Prisma Mini Par 45 

Prisma Par 20 

Prisma Par 50 

 

2.15.5 Mak Pro 

Moving Beam LED Bar 

Ribalta Wash 6in1 RGBWA+UV 

 

2.15.6 Maky 

MINI B-EYE 

MQ-G103 

MQ-G119 

MQ-G121 

MQ-G304 

YS-200B-RGBWA 

 

2.15.7 Maniac Lights 

37x25W Zoom LED Moving Head Lighting 

440P II BSW 
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Aled 300 Beam 

LED Zoom Beam Wash 

SuperBeam 300 

 

2.15.8 Marconi 

LED Spot 7x10W RGBW 

Spider RGBW 

 

2.15.9 Marcs 

B-EYE 4019 

Blades Beam Bar 

 

2.15.10 Mark 

Avatar 3000 

Beam 195 

Beam 198 

Beam 198 MKII 

Beam 198 MKIII 

Beam 201 

Beam 350 

Beam LED 150 

Beam LED 64 

Beam Spot 

Beam WS 280 

Beam WS 440 CMY 

CI 120X 

CI 200X 

CI 60X 

COB 200 4 IP 

COB 6 UV 

COB 60 IP 

COB Spot 100 

COB Spot 200 LW 
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COB Spot 50 5 

COB Spot 60 V2 

COB Spot 80 

COB Spot T 1C 

FLM 200 

FLM 200 RGBW 

FLM 202 

LED Spot 30 L 

LED Spot 40 

LED Spot 60 

Light Truss BAT 41 

MBar 1025 RGBW 

MBAR 120 

MBAR 2 

MBAR 3250 W 

MBAR 354 

MBAR 381 IP 

MBAR 4 72 BAT 

MBAR 612 BAT WI 

MBAR BAT 144 WI 

MBAR RGB 4 

MBAR RGB 4 72 

MBAR RGB/3 

Mini Beam 101 

MiniParLED 24 4 

MK 1600 LED 

MKL 120 P RGBW 

MKL 120 S IP WRW 

MKL 120 S RGBW 

MKL 144 IP WR 

MKL 180 P RGBW 

MKL 200 RGBA IP 

MKL 200 W IP 

MKL 3245 

MKL 96 S IP 4 WR 

MKL BAT 48 
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MKL BAT 72 

MKL BAT 726 

MOVILED 105/4 

MOVILED 1210 B 

MOVILED 1210 B MKII 

MOVILED 183 W 

MOVILED 1915 AZ 

Moviled 194 

Moviled 2854 

MOVILED 304 

Moviled 340 

MOVILED 363 W MKII 

Moviled 4-2/10 Double MKII 

Moviled 4-2/10 Double MKIII 

Moviled 512 

MOVILED 555 4 

Moviled Beam 100 

Moviled Beam 150 

MOVILED Beam 712 

Moviled Spot 100 

Movilight 100 Cont 

Movilight 480 Zoom 

Movilight 740 Zoom 

Movilight LED Beam 200 

Movilight LED Spot 250 

Moving 135 Matrix 

Multi Profile Zoom LED RGBW 17-50 

Multi Profile Zoom LED W3 17-50 

PARLED 126 6 IP 

PARLED 432 6 IP 

ParLED 64/S 

Sideral RGB 800 IP 

Sidius LED 285/4 

Sidius LED 368 Z 

Sidius LED 80 

Sidius LED 90 
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Sidius LLC 368 

Sidius Zoom 555 

SL 30X 

SL 60 RGBX 

SL 60X 

Spot Ball 120 

SUPERBAT LED 72 

SUPERBAT LED WI 712 

SuperLED 144 IP 

SuperLED 704 

SuperLED 818 IP 

SuperMultiPar LED 108/3 

SuperMultiPar LED 120/4 

SuperMultiPar LED 162/3 

SuperParLED 336 

SuperParLED 336 S 

SuperParLED Eco 18 

SuperParLED Eco 36 

SuperParLED Eco 45 

SuperParLED Eco 72 

SuperParLED Eco 85 MKII 

Theatre Zoom BI 

V Eye LED 108 

Wash Light 576 4 

 

2.15.11 Marq 

Colormax BAT 

Colormax PAR56 

Gamut Par H7 

Gesture Beam 102 

Gesture Beam 400 

Gesture Beam 500 

Gesture Spot 100 

Gesture Spot 300 

Gesture Spot 400 
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Gesture Spot 500 

Gesture Wash 102 

Onset 120 WW 

Ray Tracer Quad 

Ray Tracer X 

Ray Tracer X Quad 

 

2.15.12 Mars Lite 

295W Beam Light Moving Head Light 

8 Eyes RGB Laser Light 

B150 

BY1915W 

Full Color Beam Bar 

MS-1812 

MS-1915 

MS-B250Z 

MS-B380M 

MS-B60 

MS-BSZ150 

MS-CMB40RGB 

MS-CP66A 

MS-CP90 

MS-MPS4-03FC 

MS-MPS4-32FC 

MS-MPS4-80FC 

MS-MPS4FC 

MS-R100 

MS-ST08-RGB 

MS-ST18 LED Infinity Bar 

MS-WPM50-FC 

 

2.15.13 Martin 

Atomic 3000 

CX-10 Extreme 
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CX-2 

CX-4 

Destroyer X250 

Easypix 1200 

Easypix 300 

Ego X4 

Ego X5 

Ego X6 

ELP CL IP LED Profile 

ELP CL LED Profile 

ELP Par 

ELP Par IP 

ELP WW IP LED Profile 

ELP WW LED Profile 

ELP Zoom CL LED Profile 15-30 

ELP Zoom CL LED Profile 25-50 

ELP Zoom WW LED Profile 15-30 

ELP Zoom WW LED Profile 25-50 

ERA 150 Wash 

ERA 300 Profile 

ERA 400 Performance CLD 

ERA 400 Performance WRM 

ERA 500 Hybrid IP 

ERA 600 Performance 

ERA 600 Profile 

ERA 700 Performance IP 

ERA 800 Performance 

ERA 800 Profile 

EvenLED 

Karalite KLP120 

MAC 101 

MAC 101 CLD 

MAC 101 CT 

MAC 101 WRM 

MAC 1200 

MAC 2000 Beam XB 
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MAC 2000 Performance 

MAC 2000 Performance II 

MAC 2000 Profile 

MAC 2000 Profile II 

MAC 2000 Wash 

MAC 2000 Wash XB 

MAC 250 

MAC 250 Beam 

MAC 250 Entour 

MAC 250 Krypton 

MAC 250 Wash 

MAC 250+ 

MAC 300 

MAC 301 Wash 

MAC 350 Entour 

MAC 401 Dual CT Zoom 

MAC 401 Dual RGB Zoom 

MAC 500 

MAC 500 Frost 

MAC 550 

MAC 575 Krypton 

MAC 600 

MAC 600 E NT 

MAC 600 NT 

MAC 700 Profile 

MAC 700 Wash 

MAC Allure Profile 

MAC Allure Wash PC 

MAC Aura 

MAC Aura (White) 

MAC Aura CLD 

MAC Aura PXL 

MAC Aura Raven XIP 

MAC Aura XB 

MAC Aura XIP 

MAC Axiom Hybrid 
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MAC Encore Performance CLD 

MAC Encore Performance WRM 

MAC Encore Two 

MAC Encore Wash CLD 

MAC Encore Wash WRM 

MAC III AirFX 

MAC III Performance 

MAC III Profile 

MAC III Quadray 

MAC III Wash 

MAC One 

MAC Quantum Profile 

MAC Quantum Wash 

MAC TW1 

MAC Ultra Performance 

MAC Ultra Wash 

MAC Viper AirFX 

MAC Viper Beam 

MAC Viper Performance 

MAC Viper Profile 

MAC Viper Quadray 

MAC Viper Wash 

MAC Viper Wash DX 

MAC Viper XIP 

MiniMAC Maestro 

MiniMAC Profile 

MiniMAC Wash 

Punisher X250 

RoboColor Pro 400 

Rush Batten 1 HEX 

Rush MH 1 Profile 

Rush MH 1 Profile Plus 

Rush MH 10 Beam FX 

Rush MH 11 Beam 

Rush MH 2 Wash 

Rush MH 3 Beam 
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Rush MH 4 Beam 

Rush MH 5 Profile 

Rush MH 6 Wash 

Rush MH 6 Wash CT 

Rush MH 7 Hybrid 

Rush MH 8 Mini Profile 

Rush Multibeam 2 

Rush Par 1 RGBW 

Rush Par 2 CT Zoom 

Rush Par 2 RGBW Zoom 

Rush Par 3 RGB 

Rush Par 4 UV 

Rush Strobe 1 5x5 

Rush Strobe CWL 

smartMAC 

Thrill Compact Par 64 LED 

Thrill Compact Par Mini LED 

Thrill Mini Profile 

Tripix 1200 

Tripix 300 

Tripix Wash 

VDO Atomic Bold 

VDO Atomic Dot CLD 

VDO Atomic Dot WRM 

 

2.15.14 Marumo 

EPD3-1000W 

LEF-6M 

SDD3-10 

SDD3-12 

SDD3-16 

SDD3-4 

SDD3-6 

SDD3-8 

SDD3-Z0609 
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SDD3-Z0812 

 

2.15.15 Matsamura 

BL-2C 

BL-4Rs-N 

BL-4Rs-W 

LED BX-4-RGB 

LED BX-4-W 

LH-LED II 

LP-617 

LP-626 

LP-634 

LP-6Z 

LX-2L 

UH-LED II 

UX-2L 

 

2.15.16 Maurix 

LED Beam 

 

2.15.17 Maverix 

230 Beam Nano 

Apex X1 

Apex X7 

Apex X7 Big 

Arq 

Avanta B12IP RGBWAUV 

Jam Spot 150 

Laser Beam 300 IP 

LED 350 BSW 

Nano 

PixelBar 180 

Pixelbar IP 
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2.15.18 MAWlights 

150W Beam LED Moving Head Halo 

18x18W RGBWA-UV Slim LED Par 

6x18W RGBWAUV Wireless Battery Wallspot 

7x12W RGBW Moving Head Light with Zoom 

 

2.15.19 Max 

MHL73  Wash Moving Head 

Partybar 

PartyBar07 

PartyBar10 

PartyBar12 

PartyPar 

R3 L1000 PSW 

 

2.15.20 Max Lighting 

Auto Color 2000 

Auto Color 7000 

Color Spot 1200 AT 

Led Moving Head Zoom 

Led Moving Head Zoom 

LED ParBar 4-Way 3x4-In-1 RGBW 

 

Maximleds 

19x4in1 Led Moving Head Zoom 

Zoom LED Moving Head 

 

2.15.21 Maxlin 

MXL1940 
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2.15.22 Maxoloc 

5 LED Moving Beam Light 

Bee Eye Moving Head Light 

LED Audience Light 

LED Bar Light 

LED Moving Matrix Light 

LED Moving Strobe Light 

LED Par Light 

Mini LED Moving Spot Light 

 

2.15.23 Mayabao 

380BSW Light 

 

2.15.24 Mazda 

Choucas  250/400 

Choucas 100/150 

 

2.15.25 MBT Lighting 

Colorator  IH-610 

DMX Strobe ST7500DMX 

FlexiPar 

FlexiPar-W 

LED Bar Light 

LED Kandy Bar RGB 

LED Kandy Bar UV 

LED Panel Light 

LED Par 36 (61 Leds) 

LED Par 56 (151 Leds) 

LED Par 56 (288 Leds) 

LED Par 56 (432 Leds) 

LED Par 64 (151 Leds) 

LED Par 64 (168 Leds) 

LED Par 64 (288 Leds) 
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LED Par 64 (432 Leds) 

LED Par 64 Pro 

LED Par 96 

LED Robo Spot 

MBTLIT-024F 

 

2.15.26 Mc Crypt 

DL-1006 LED Effect Light 

 

2.15.27 MCI Light 

MINIPROYECTOR RGBW RM 

 

2.15.28 MCM 

Pulse LEDBAR 320 

 

2.15.29 MD Concept 

Wash 3610 RGBW 

 

2.15.30 MD Lighting 

LED Moving Head Spot 90W 

 

2.15.31 MEANReal 

0918 Battery Wireless Bar IP 

1810 Wall Wash Pixel 

2415 RGBW LED Par IP 

36 LED Swinging Screen Light 

3x18W Wireless Battery Par Light 

9 App Battery Par IP 

9 App Battery Wireless Par Light 

AH058 
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ALED BSW CMY 480 

Atomic 864 

B-Eye 0715 

B-Eye 740 

B-Eye K15 IP 

Beam 400 IP 

Beam 420M IP 

Beam Move Head Light 

Blade 2i 

BSW230 

BSWF 600 

Color Strobe 3.0 

Diamond Line 

Diamond Line 1240 ECO 

DOT Batten 1040 

Elf 100B 

ELF 120S 

ELF 4040Z 

Hybrid BSW 380W 

Infinite Rotation Mantis 

iPure W3715 

Jolt Bar IP 

Laser Bar RGB 

Leaf Lights 

LED Pixel Zoom Bar 4006 

LED Pixel Zoom Bar 4012 

LED Spot 280W 

Mini 380 BSW 

Monster IP 

MP600 

P700 Face 

P700 Spot 

Profile 1200 BSWF 

Sharpy 300W Beam 

Sharpy Mini 250W Beam 

SIP 1000 
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Spider 760 

Strike M 

Strobe Bar IP 

Thunder B18 IP 

Thunder P60 60x15W RGBW 4in1 LED 

Wall Wash 1810 IP 

Z760 Par IP 

 

2.15.32 MediaLas 

Tweety 100G 

Tweety 200G 

Tweety 50G 

 

2.15.33 MediaLED 

X-Beam 

X-Spot 

X-Wash Eye 

X-Wash Plus 12x40W 

X-Wash Pro 

 

2.15.34 Mega Diode 

Mega LED Wash 

Mega Mini LED Wash 

RGBW 10Wx18 LEDs Indoor Par Can 

Zero° 200W Beam Moving Light 

 

2.15.35 Mega LED Lighting 

LED Outdoor Par-1810 

LED Rotation Beam Light 

LEDBeam 100 

Mega Beam230 Moving Head Light 

Mini LED Profile 
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Mini Zoom Profile 60 (3200K) 

Mini Zoom Profile 60 (5600K) 

Strobe 1000 

Zoom 360 

Zoom LED Moving Head Light 

 

2.15.36 Mega Prolites 

Beamspot 280 

Mini Bee Eyes 

Transpot 700 RGB 

 

2.15.37 MEGA-lite 

Axis 250 

Axis 500 

Axis 600 

Axis 7D5 

Axis Beam 2R 

Axis Beam 7R 

Axis Cyclops 

Axis Grid 

Axis LED 

Axis LED Spot 

Axis Mini Grid Q9 

Axis Prime 10R 

Axis Psycho 5R 

Axis QD7 

Axis Tri LED 

Baby Color H84 

Baby Color Q70 

Circa Giant Scoop LED 

Circa Scoop LED 

Circa XL Scoop LED 

Circa XS Scoop LED 

Color Pick LED Par Q190 
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Deco Flex C 

Deco Flex L 

Drama EC200 

Drama EW200 

Drama LED Q170 

Drama LED W 

Drama LED W50 

Drama LED Z200 N WW 

Drama LED Z200 W CW 

Drama LED Z200 W WW 

Drama LED Z50 CW 

Drama LED Z50 WW 

Drama Strip P840 

Dream Beam Aqua 

Dream Beam In-Ground 

Dream Beam Nine 

Dream Beam Outdoor 

Dream Beam Solo 

Dream Beam Three 

Dream Beam White 

EB1 

Evricolor CM5 PRGBWA 

Evricolor CM5 QRGBW 

Evricolor CM5 TACW 

Evricolor CM5 TRGB 

EW1 

Framebot 600 

Frostbot 

Halo 5R 

iCandy Q18 

IDOL-LITE P24 

Indi Par RW300 

Linebot Q480 

Lupa-7 

M-Sphere 

MB1 
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Medusa 4x5R 

MS1 

MW1 

N-E Color Cannon 

N-E Color Cannon RGBW 

N-E Color Cannon WA 

N-E Color FX18 

N-E Color FX9 

N-E Color Panel 

N-E Color Par 1W 

N-E Color Par 38 

N-E Color Par 38 

N-E Color Par64 Black 

N-E Color Par64 Black 

N-E Color Par64 Polish 

N-E Color Par64 Polish 

N-E Color Pro Strip 

N-E Color Pro Strip 

N-E Color Punch 

N-E Color Quatro 

N-E Color Wall Panel 

N-E Color Wash 

N-E Pixstrip H216 

O Beam 17R 

Outerbot Wash 340 

Outshine Flash Strip TW 

Outshine Pixel Strip Q360 

Outshine Q500 

Outshine Strip Q80 

Outshine T100 

Outshine T54 

Outshine WW100 

Pan T Bot 

PieLite Multibeam 

Pro Color Cannon 

Pro Color Cannon 
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Pro Color Cannon 

Pro Color Cannon 

Pro Color Cannon 

Pro Color Cannon 

Pro Color Strip 

Robo Baby 

Spotbot LED CYM 300 

TecLight BVW150 

TecLight Spectra 

Tiltbot Trio 

Toad Hybrid LED 400 

Tuff Baby P-84 

Tuff Baby Q-60 

Tuff Baby UV-35 

Tuff Baby VW-42 

UniColor CM5 Amber Color 3W 

UniColor CM5 Blue Color 3W 

UniColor CM5 Cool White 3W 

UniColor CM5 Cool White 5W 

UniColor CM5 Green Color 3W 

UniColor CM5 Red Color 3W 

UniColor CM5 UV 3W 

UniColor CM5 Warm White 3W 

UniColor CM5 Warm White 5W 

VAZT LED P100 

VAZT LED UV50 

VAZT LED VW100 

Viceroy 

Washbot LED CYMK 300 

XS LED Strobe W 

XTRA 17R 

Zipstrip C40 

Zipstrip WW40 
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2.15.38 Megaluz 

Brilliant Bar 

Concert 

Darkat 150 

Galaxy 285 

Galaxy 285 

 

2.15.39 Meteor 

Hotflash Strobe 

Lumenator 1818 

Moving Yoke Fixture For 750W Lamp 

PAR 54 

PAR 64 

ProMover 1200 CYM 

ProMover 250 

ProMover 575 

ProMover P64 

 

2.15.40 Meteor Lighting 

Signum 16 3000K 115W 

Signum 16 3000K 145W 

Signum 16 3000K 195W 

Signum 16 4000K 115W 

Signum 16 4000K 145W 

Signum 16 4000K 195W 

Signum 16 5000K 115W 

Signum 16 5000K 145W 

Signum 16 5000K 195W 

 

2.15.41 Mexx Lights 

Eurowash Beam Moving Head Wash 12x10W 
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2.15.42 Meyer 

Monospot 3 3000K White 

Monospot 3 4000K Neutral White 

Nightspot A-Gobo 3000K Warm White 

Nightspot A-Gobo 4000K Neutral White 

 

2.15.43 MFL 

60W LED Gobo Moving Head 

7x10W RGBW 

Double Head Moving Light 

G60 II 

LED 60W Moving Head Beam Light 

LED 60W Spot Light 

LED Mini 4pcs (6in1) 

LED RGB Strobe Light 

LED Strobe Light 

MF-MB40 

 

2.15.44 MG Lighting 

CP712+ 

Falcon 250 

Poseidon 1 

Poseidon 2 

 

2.15.45 Microh 

Arena Colour Wash 

Arena Profile Spot 

Arena Ultra Spot 

Arena Ultra Wash II 

Cyclops 150R 

Halo Beam 150 

Halo Beam 7R 

LED Bar 
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LED Bar II 

LED Bar Pro 

LED BladeP186 MKIII 

LED BladeP9 Quad 

LED Cannon 

LED Chameleon 

LED Chameleon V2 

LED Halo Beam710 

LED Halo Zoom19 MKII 

LED Max Par Tri 

LED Max Zoom AW 

LED Max Zoom Quad 

LED Max Zoom Tri 

LED Nova 16 

LED Nova 4 

LED Phantom 

LED Phantom ZM300 

LED Pin/S Spot 

LED Pin/W Wash 

LED Pro 64 RGBW 

LED Profile 240 

LED QuadPar Tri MKII 

LED Razor45 

LED Slim P12 Tri 

LED Slim P7 Tri 

LED Stage Par 

LED Stage Par V2 

LED Tri Bar 

LED Tri Bar V2 

LED Ultra Spot 500 

LED Vixion Quad 

LEDBARQX185 

LEDP38 

LEDP38KC 

LEDP38SC 

LEDP64 II 
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LEDP64KDII 

LEDP64SB 

LEDP64SB II 

LEDP64SDII 

LEDPro64K 

Profile Spot 250F 

Profile Spot PZM 

Rio Element518 

Rio IP Par 186 

Rio Tri Par 

Turbo 250R 

Ultra Beam 700 

Ultra Spot 1200 

Ultra Spot 575 

Ultra Spot 700 

Ultra Trinity 280 

Ultra Trinity 440 CMY 

Ultra Wash 1200 

Ultra Wash 575 

Wash 250 NXT 

 

2.15.46 Midia In LED 

14 LED Wash Beam Light 

 

2.15.47 Mifi River 

F-150S 

F-1812-6A 

F-1815-5AB 

F-1815-6AB-2 

F-1815-6AD 

F-1815-6AZ 

F-1815-6Q 

F-19-40ZD 

F-200-3 
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F-915DB 

 

2.15.48 Mig 

Mig 400 Asymmetric Floodlight 

Mig 400 Symmetric Floodlight 

 

2.15.49 Mike Stoane Lighting 

Toad Type X 

 

2.15.50 MilTec 

Batten 3 IP 

Leadhead 144IP 

Leadhead 144IP 

Leadhead 36IP 

Leadhead 54IPT 

Leadhead Dlite1500 

Leadhead PAR144Q 

Leadhead StageWash108 

Leadhead StageWash108 

Leadhead Ulite3000 

Leadhead Ulite6000 

Ledhead 324W 

Ledhead 40P 

Ledhead 50P 

Ledhead 90P 

Ledhead Batten2 

Ledhead Sbar 

MTC Batten2 

MTC Batten2 mini 

MTC-Batten 

MTC-BattenIP 

MTC-Par144QB 

MTC-Par144QS 
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MTC-PAR64 

 

2.15.51 Miner Light 

36pcs RGBWAUV 6in1 LED Zoom 

6 Line Hexa LED Pixel Light 

Architetturale 4015 IP 

Architetturale 6015 IP 

Architetturale Battery 2415 IP 

Barra 1040 1m 

Barra 1045 IP 1m 

Barra 1060 

Barra 243 1m 

Barra 545 IP 

Barra Battery 244 

Barra Battery 918 

Barra Strobo 

Barra Strobo IP 

Beam 12R 300 

BSW 320 Zoom 3in1 

BSW 420 Zoom (4in1) 

BSW 440 20R 3in1 

BSW 460 CMY (3in1) 

Flash Barra 

Gobo 200 

Gobo 300 

Gobo 600 

Mega Wash 19Q 60 IP 

Micro Beam 150 LED 

Micro Wash 7Q 60 IP 

Mini Beam 9R 260W 

Mini Beam 9R 260W (White) 

Mini Sago 80 

Mini Wash 19 Q4 

Motor Line Barra 1260 

Pannello Hybrid 
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Par Battery 1218 IP 

Par Battery 618 

Par LED IP65 1818 

Par LED Slim 2412 

Par LED Slim 2412 Wireless 

PinSpot Battery 

Profile 400 (4in1) 

Profile 600 IP 

Profile 800 

Psycho Trio Wash 

Retro 200 

Sago 200 

Sago 400 

Strobo Pulsar 

Strobo RGB 1000 

Thea M120 IP 

Wash 19 Q4 

Wash 19 T15 

Wash 7 Q4 

Wash 7 Q6 

Wash B-EYE 19 T15 

Wash B-EYE 37 T15 

Wash B-Eye 6 T15+Laser 

Wash Zoom 36 T18 

 

2.15.52 MingXuan Light 

36x10W LED Moving Head Wash Light 

7x10W Beam LED Moving Head Light 

 

2.15.53 Minleon 

MinLeonT5 Tube 120 

MinLeonT5 Tube 150 

MinLeonT5 Tube 180 

MinLeonT5 Tube 30 
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MinLeonT5 Tube 60 

MinLeonT5 Tube 90 

 

2.15.54 Miss Lighting 

200W Beam Moving Head Light 

 

2.15.55 Missyee 

18 LED Stage Light 

Missyee 36x1W RGB LED 

 

2.15.56 Mitek 

300W LED Beam Light 

ALED BSW 280W Pro 

ALED BSW 480 CMY 

Atomic 864 

B-Eye 740 

Blade 2i Zoom 

BSW 280 Pro 

BSW 500 Pro 

COB 400 Zoom IP 

Dot Line 4006 

Dot Line 4012 

Halo Mini Beam 250 

Hexagon P7 

LED Beam/Wash 150 

LED BSW 300 CTO 

Mini B-Eye 740 

Par 19x18Z 

Pixel Line IP ECO 

Strike M1400 IP 

Super Dot Line 4012 

Waterproof Mini Monster 
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2.15.57 Mitzu 

MMH-9000 

 

2.15.58 Mixso 

Beam X3 

 

2.15.59 MLight 

M-Cosmic IP 

M-Medusa 

M-Profile 1200 

M-Thunder B18 IP 

M-Thunder M IP 

M-Wash 1940 IP 

M-Wash 760 IP 

 

2.15.60 Mobiled 

Wallwash 1808 RGBW 

 

2.15.61 Moka SFX 

1000 Watt Waterproof Strobe Light 

12x3W 3in1 Blinder LED Matrix Light 

18x18W 6in1 LED Par Light 

19x40 B-EYE 

380W Moving Head Light 

400W LED Beam/Spot/Wash CMY+CTO 

54 Par Light 

6Pcs Battery Par Lights 

Beam Move Head Light 

EPL Aura 

EPL Beam 250 

EPR 300W 3-in-1 LED Moving Head Beam Light 

EPR 350BSW 17R Beam Spot Wash 3in1 
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EPR 500FC 500W LED 4-in-1 Moving Head Light (CMY) 

LED 8+8 RGBW Strobe 

LED Bar 18W Sweeper 

MK-LW28 

MK-M34 

Moving Head Spark Machine 

P-04 

RS-UW18X4215U 

 

2.15.62 Moka Stage Light 

10R Beam 

7R Beam 

 

2.15.63 Mole-Richardson 

1,200/1,800 Watt Daylite Par 

1,2kW Daylite Par 

1,3kW Molequartz Two-Light Molefay 

12,000 Watt Tungsten Par 

12,000/18,000 Watt Daylite Par 

12kW Molequartz Moleeno Molepar 

1kW Moleparcan 

1kW Molequartz 

1kW Molequartz 1K Molette 

1kW Molequartz Molepar 

2,000 Watt Tungsten Par 

2,5/4kW Daylite Par 

200W Digimole HMI Par 

24kW Molequartz Moleeno Molepar 

2kW Molequartz 2K Molette 

2kW Molequartz 2K Nooklite 

3,9kW Molequartz Six-Light Molefay 

36kW Molequartz Moleeno Molepar 

400W Digimole HMI Par 

400W Vari-Space LED Series 2 
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5,000 Watt Tungsten Par 

5,85kW Molequartz Nine-Light Molefay 

575W Daylite Par 

6,000 Watt Daylite Par 

650W Molequartz One-Light Molefay 

650W Molequartz One-Light Nooklite 

6kW Molequartz Moleeno Molepar 

6kW Six-Light Overhead Cluster 

6kW/7,2kW Six-Light Maxicoop 

7,8kW Molequartz Twelve-Light Molefa 

800W Daylite Par 

900W Vari-Space LED Series 2 

9kW Molequartz Moleeno Molepar 

T8 

 

2.15.64 Monon 

Broad Gamut LED Cyclorama 

F19R 

LED Flood Light 

S20 LED Profile 3200 Fixed 19° 

S20 LED Profile 3200 Fixed 26° 

S20 LED Profile 3200 Fixed 36° 

V20 LED Profile 3200 Fixed 10° 

V20 LED Profile 3200 Fixed 14° 

V20 LED Profile 3200 Fixed 19° 

V20 LED Profile 3200 Fixed 26° 

V20 LED Profile 3200 Fixed 36° 

V20 LED Profile 3200 Fixed 50° 

V20 LED Profile 3200 Fixed 5° 

V20 LED Profile 3200 Zoom 12-30° 

V20 LED Profile 3200 Zoom 23-50° 

 

2.15.65 Monoprice 

10Wx9 LED Flat Par Stage Light (RGBW) 
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3 Color LED Bar Light 

3-Color LED Light Bar 

3-Color LED Moving Head Light 

Beam Stage Light 

LED PAR Stage Light RGBAW-UV 

Par-575 StageLight (RGBW) 

Party Wash FX 1Wx54 LED RGB 

SoftStage 150-Watt COB LED Stage Par 

 

2.15.66 Moogle 

1000w Strobe Light 

19pcs 15W RGBW 4-in-1 LED 

24x18w 6in1 LED Par Light 

60W LED Spot Moving Head 

 

2.15.67 Moonlight 

Moving LED Blinder Bar 

MPR1274-12W 

 

2.15.68 Morpheus 

FaderBeam 

PanaBeam XR2 

 

2.15.69 Motson 

AM-W4 

 

2.15.70 Movitec 

SL 150 

SL 250 

SL 575 

WL 250 
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WL 575 

 

2.15.71 Moxlite 

Amos 

Ares 

Berlin 

Catrice+ 

Hera Lite 

IP Holystorm 

IP Holystorm Bar 

Medusa 

Scarlet Hybrid 

Scarlet Plus 

 

2.15.72 MPROW 

Xpoint 16R 

 

2.15.73 MS Lighting 

60W LED Moving Head Beam Light 

8 Eyes RGB Laser Spider 

LED Pixel Beam Moving Bar Light 

LED Spot/Beam 150 

LED Zoom Moving Head Light 

LED Zoom Moving Head Light 

MHLED 2515 

MHLED 3615Z 

MHS 575I 

 

2.15.74 MSL 

WP288 
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2.15.75 Multiform Lighting 

CoboBar-VT3004 

LS4195 MultiBar 

Multibeam HP LS1018 

Multiflood LS3042 

Multispot E-II LS1195 

MultiSpot GI HT3012 

Multispot GII-HP2/34 

Multispot GII-HP3/30 

Multispot GII-HP4/20 

Multispot GII-HP5/34 

Multispot HP LS1009 

Multispot HP LS1012 

Multispot LS1310 

Multiwall GII-HP5/62 

Multiwall LS1243 

Multiwash HP LS1018 

Multiwash LS1130 

 

2.15.76 MursDeLeds 

LED Moving Panel 

 

2.15.77 Musco 

TLC-LED-RGBW 

TLC-LED-TW 

 

2.15.78 MVT 

6 Eyes RGB Moving Laser Bar Light 

AL-MH350BSW 

MH260-WP 

MHL480BSW-WP 

MVT-MH1915 
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2.15.79 MZMLing 

12x10W RGBW 4in1 LED Beam 

LED 19x15W Wash/Zoom Light 

LED 200w 2in1 RGBW Beam/Spot Moving Head 

 

2.16 N 

 

2.16.1 N-Gear 

Move Wash Light 7 

 

2.16.2 NA Stage & Light 

ColorLine 12 Pixels 

ColorLine 6 Pixels 

ColorLine HO 

Monoflash 

MultiFlash 

MultiLine HO 

MultiLine M8 

MultiStar 

MultiStar M 2x2 

MultiStar M 4x4 

MultiStar M3 

QuatroStar 

QuatroStar HO 

QuatroStar M 2x2 

QuatroStar M 4x4 

QuatroStar M3 

 

2.16.3 NANLITE 

Alien 300C 

Forza 150 
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Forza 300 

Forza 300B 

Forza 500 

Forza 720B 

MixPanel 150 

MixPanel 60 

PavoSlim 120B 

PavoSlim 120C 

PavoSlim 240B 

PavoSlim 240C 

PavoSlim 240CL 

PavoSlim 60B 

PavoSlim 60C 

PavoSlim 60CL 

 

2.16.4 NANLUX 

Dyno 1200C 

Dyno 650C 

Evoke 150C 

Evoke 600C 

Evoke 900C 

TK-140B 

TK-280B 

 

2.16.5 Nanshi Light 

LED Future Light 

 

2.16.6 NBCUniversal 

Lightblade 1 Blade 

Lightblade 1K 

Lightblade 2 Blade 

Lightblade 4 Blade 

Lightblade 800 
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Lightblade Ladder Light 

 

2.16.7 NC 

LED Wall Washer 

RGB Beam Laser 

S102 

 

2.16.8 Nebula 

150W LED Spot Moving Head Light 

200W Beam Moving Head 

300W LED CMY Beam 

91*3W Cree LED Zoom Wash Moving Head 

Edison LED 37x10W RGBW 

LED Beam 7x15W RGBW 

MS-400 

 

2.16.9 Neewer 

AP100C 

 

2.16.10 Neo 

300 

70L 

Cleo 108 

Dotz 

ION 281 

ION 715Z 

ION 740z 

Lyon 300 

Lyon 600 

Moving Torch 

Neo 2000 Spot 

Neo 275 LED Spot 
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Neo Plat 15R Beam 

Neo Plat 5R Beam 

Neo Plat 5R CMY 

Plat 15R CMY 

Proton 

Proton 12 HEX USB 

Proton 7 USB 

Stormer 1200 IP 

Stormer Lite 

Stormer Quad 

 

2.16.11 Neo-Entertainment 

Beam 120X 

Gemini 36T 

Gemini 72X 

Moduline 288 

Neo-Par-0003-E 

Neo-Pulse 400 

 

2.16.12 Neo-Neon 

30W Spot Moving Head 

60W LED Moving Head Beam 

75W Spot Moving Head 

Arc LED Moving Beam 

Impact Bar 10IP 

Impact Bar 20IP 

LED Array Beam Moving Head 25 

LED Par Zoom 14x9W 

LED Par Zoom 18x12W 

LED Par Zoom 18x15W 

LED Pixel Bar 12x15W 

LED Pixel Bar 8x15W 

Mech-5 

Mech-6 
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Moduline 144 

Neo-BLN-0005 

Neo-Par-0024 

Neo-Par-0025 

Neo-Slim RGBW 

Neo-Slim Tri 

Slim Bar-TC 

 

2.16.13 Neoflash 

Neo LED Sextans RGBW DMX 

 

2.16.14 Nerhor 

LED Par64 Light 

 

2.16.15 Neto Lighting 

Colorflex 18-IPX 

Colorflex 7-IPX 

M-Panel 

Renegade XB 

Renegade XB2 

 

2.16.16 Newart 

Exell AL-240 

PL-1828 

XM-60 

 

2.16.17 NewLED 

BL-120 

CL-1500 

LP-560 
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2.16.18 Nexpro 

12x40W RGBW 4in1 LED Moving Bar 

 

2.16.19 Nicols 

Birdy 200 LED 

Birdy 25 MB 

Birdy 250 LED 

Birdy 500 LED 

Birdy 575 

Birdy Beam 

Birdy ELC 

Birdy Wash 120 

Birdy Wash 30 

Birdy Wash RGBW 

Birdy X Beam 

Birdy X Wash 

Birdy X Zoom 

Birdy XL 

Birdy XS II 

BP 150 

BP 230 

BP 2R 

BP 5R 

BP DOT 

BSW 10 R 

BSW 17R IP 

BSW 200 LED 

IC4 LED 

Indecurve 6 

IP Wash 270FC/40 RGBW 27X10W LED 

IP Wash 300 

IP Wash 600 

KOLS 

LED BAR 1215 FC 

LED Bar 1410 FC IP 
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LED Bar 1810 FC 

LED Bar 183 FC IP 

LED Bar 6X3W White 

LED Panel 183 FC IP 

LED Strob 3 

LED Strob 6 

LEDBAR 123 FC IP 

LEDBAR 123 RGB 

LEDBAR 161 RGBW 

LEDBAR 491 RGB 

LEDBAR Multi 

LEDBAR Multi IP 

Magic LED 

Moover Beam 100 

Moover Spot 120 

Moover Wash 160 

Moover Wash 190 

NOVA Par 1810 

Par COB 630 

Par LED  RGB 

Par LED 1210 FC 

Par LED 1210 Z 

Par LED 1215 FC 

Par LED 123 FC IP 

Par LED 123 IP 12x3W 

Par LED 128 FC RGBW 

Par LED 129 FC 

Par LED 1412 FC IP 

Par LED 1810 FCB 

Par LED 1810 X IP 

PAR LED 1812 X II 

Par LED 183 FC 18X3W 

PAR LED 1910 Z IP 

Power LED Strob 

Racer Beam 230 

Racer BSW 380 IP 
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Racer Wash 475 

Roto Curve W 

Roto Curve White 

SP 600 X 

SP 800 X 

Sprinter Beam 150 

Sprinter IP Beam 200 

Sprinter IP Wash 420 

Sprinter Wash 280 

Strob 1000 LED 

Strob 1000 RGB 

Strob 1000 RGBW 

Strob COB 200 

Tornad HID 

Ultra 1220 

Ultra 1820 

Ultra 720 

Ultra Bar 1820 

Ultra Z 740 FC IP 

Vario Strob 

Wash 360 FC 

White Curve 

WP 500 Z 

WP 600 Z 

WP 700 Z 

XMOV 

XP-5R Beam 

 

2.16.20 Niethammer 

Enispot HPS 111 

Enispot HPS 117 

Enispot HPS 123 

Enispot HPS 130 

Enispot HPS 209 

Enispot HPS 212 



509 
 

Enispot HPS 217 

Enispot HPS 223 

Enispot HPS 230 

HMZ 112 D 

HMZ 115 D 

HMZ 212 D 

HMZ 215 D 

HPZ 112 D 

HPZ 115 D 

HPZ 211 

HPZ 211 D 

HPZ 211 X 

HPZ 215 

HPZ 215 D 

HPZ 215 X 

HPZ 2511 D 

HPZ 2515 D 

HSR 125 

 

2.16.21 Night Star 

RGBW 4in1 LED Strobe Light 

 

2.16.22 Nightjar 

NJ-B230N 

 

2.16.23 Nightlite 

Spider 8x10W RGBW 

 

2.16.24 Nightsun 

575W Moving Head Light 

Moving Head Par Light 

SA035B Moving Head Spot 
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SPD015L 

 

2.16.25 Nisko 

LED Floodlight IP65 100W SMD-Sharp Cold 

LED Floodlight IP65 100W SMD-Sharp Warm 

 

2.16.26 NiTEC 

Blinder II 

Hex-Par 12 

Ion Blast 

iPar T6 

iTRI 

Koala Par H4 

Koala Par Q4 

Korona 

KWIK GIG LT 

KWIK-GIG 

LiteBar H9 

LiteBar Q12 

LiteBar T12 

LitePanel T18 

LitePar H6 

LitePar T12 

LitePar T6 

N3pix 

Pharos 14 

Pharos 25 

Pharos II 

Photon 40 

Photon 80 

Quad-Par 12 

Rollbar T10 

Rollbar T12 

Ultra Bar 



511 
 

Ultra Par 

White-Par 12 

 

2.16.27 NJD 

I-Strobe 

LED Par Spot 

NJ164 

Spectre Colourchanger 

Spectre NJ120 

 

2.16.28 NN 

408 Mini Wash 

 

2.16.29 Noble 

LED NL-4406 

 

2.16.30 Nono Light 

WW 120 RGBWA 

 

2.16.31 Normand 

GS8208 LED Strip 0,25M 

GS8208 LED Strip 0,5M 

GS8208 LED Strip 1M 

 

2.16.32 Nouvoled 

Ara Curtain Bar IP 

Ara Pixel Bar IP 

Aries Bar 1215IP 

Aries Bar 1218 

Aries Bar 1815 IP 
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B-Eye K15 

Depict CYC 1083 

Dorado 800 IP 

Gemini 1915W 

Gemini 1925W 

Lustrous 0710 IP 

Lustrous 100 COB CC 

Lustrous 100 COB CW 

Lustrous 100 COB WW 

Lustrous 1410 IP 

Lustrous-FX 1910 

Lustrous-FX2810Z 

Mega Plus 480 

Mega Plus 600 

Outdoor 300 Strobe 

Rock Par 1810 

Solar Pro 200 CC 

Solar Pro 200 TW/CW 

Solar Pro 200ZA CC 

Solar Pro 200ZA CW 

Solar Pro 200ZA TW 

Solar Pro 200ZB CW 

Solar Pro 200ZB TW 

Solar Pro 2550 CC 

Solar Pro 300 CC 

Solar Pro 300 TW/CW 

Solar Pro 300ZA CW 

Solar Pro 300ZA TW 

Solar Pro 300ZB CW 

Solar Pro 300ZB TW 

Vela 250 B 

Vela 350 BSW 

Vela 380 BSW 

Vela 380B 

Vela 440 BSW 

Virgo 150B 
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Virgo 150S 

Virgo 250 S 

 

2.16.33 NovaBright 

NB-098 

 

2.16.34 Novatech Audiolight MX 

Tecno 230 

 

2.16.35 Novistar 

LED Light D20 V2 

LED PAR 

LED PAR D20 

Moving Beam 

Spot LED RGB D10 

Spot LED RGB D20 

Wash 7 LEDs 

Wash 7LED 

 

2.16.36 Novopro 

Light Batten 1m 

Partybar 100 DMX 

 

2.16.37 Nowlit 

295W Moving Head Beam Light 

60x3W UV LED PAR LIGHT 

QR-L60 

 

2.16.38 NW Lighting FX 

Pass Spot 250 Backstage 
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Pass Spot 250 Centerstage 

Pass Spot 575 12 

Pass Spot 575 16 Riser 

 

2.16.39 NXT 

Flexon L 

Nexon M 

 

2.17 O 

 

2.17.1 Ocean 

Beam Moving Head 

 

2.17.2 Omarte 

Ares P5A 

Ares P7II 

Ares-B3A 

Ares-FP14 

Ares-FP8 

Ares-S2 

Ares-S5A 

Ares-S5CII 

Eos-1000A 

Eos-600A 

Eos-B7 

Leader 19 

Moore 330 Beam 

Seer-600 

Seer-F450C 
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2.17.3 Omez Lighting 

Titan Wash 36 4in1 

Titan Wash 36 4in1 Zoom 

TitanWash Matrix1 

TitanWash Matrix2 

TitanWash Matrix4 

 

2.17.4 Omnisistem 

Blinder MX-25 

EA-8080 LEDBar 

JL-01-WA LED 54W  

JL-03-RGBA 54W Par Can 

LED Eco-Par 64 

LED Exel 

LED Par 36 

Magnum 44 RGBWA 

MX-200 

OnyxPro 75 

OS-8080 (RGB) 

Power Pro 64 

SL-1048 Led Moving Head Wash 

Spark 7 

Spark 7 Zoom 

Thin Par Pro 64 

X-Beam 5R II 

 

2.17.5 One Light Brasil 

3.0 Color Strobe 

8+8 Strobe Light 1000W 

OL 10R 3in1 

Par LED 18x18W 6in1 
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2.17.6 Oppray 

ML-BSW300 

 

2.17.7 OPPSK 

120W RGBW DJ Strobe Effect 

18Pcs LED Washer Wall Light 

18x10W LED Par Light 

18x3W UV 

224LED RGB 3in1 Indoor DJ Effect Light 

240W 448LED RGBWA Stage Wash Light Bar 

24Pcs 3in1 LED Washer Wall Light 

24Pcs LED Washer Wall Light RGB 

24x4W RGBA 4in1 Indoor LED Wall Washer 

36W 36 LEDs RGB 

36x1W LED RGB Par Light 

60W 224LEDs RGB LED Wash Light 

70W 7LED RGBWA LED Par 

72 LEDs Wash Light 

720LED RGB+W DJ Strobe Light Bar 

7x40W 4in1 Bee Eye 

90W Stage Light 

960LED Stage Strobe Light 

9LEDs RGB+9LEDs UV Wash Light Bar 

Rechargeable Par Light 

RGBW 4in1 Wall Washer Light Bar 

RGBW 4in1 Wall Washer Light Bar 2 

Stage Strobe Light 

Wall Washer Light Bar 

 

2.17.8 Optima Lighting 

Matrix 575 

Par64 LED Black Can 
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2.17.9 Optonica 

1000W RGB LED Strobe 

280W 10R Beam Spot Wash Move Head Light 

37x15W LED Wash Zoom Moving Light 

400W LED BSW CMY Moving Head 

Infinite 5x60W Zoom Pixel Beam Wash+Strobe 

Mini LED 7x40W Big Eye Beam Light 

 

2.17.10 Orion 

ORCAN1 Compact LED Par RGBW 

ORCAN2 LED RGB Par Can 

ORCAN3 

ORCAN4 

ORCAN5 Mini Par Can 

 

2.17.11 Orios 

Sirius 380+ Beam 

 

2.17.12 Ositamax 

75W Spot Wash Moving Head Light RGBWAUV 

 

2.17.13 Osram 

Kreios Par LED 108W Indoor 

Kreios Par LED 144W Indoor 

Kreios Par LED 144W Outdoor 

Kreios Par LED 162W Indoor 

Kreios Par LED 162W Outdoor 

Kreios Profile 80W WW 

Kreios Wedding PAR RGBW 100W 
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2.17.14 Osrnm 

LM-108A 

 

2.17.15 Osten 

Aquarius Profile 600 IP 

Aquarius Wash 19 IP 

Aquarius Wash 7 IP 

Axis Bar 6 

Lion Hybrid 600 

Lyra Cube 

Lyra Cube 2 

Lyra Doublebar 

Lyra Frost Line IP 

Lyra Line IP 

Mirage Ellipsoidal IP 

Photon Strobe IP 

Rottor Strobe IP 

Sirrah Hybrid 250 

Sirrah Hybrid 400 

Smart Bar 9 IP Wireless 

Smart Par 12 IP Wireless 

Ziba Bar 1240 

 

2.17.16 Otti 

052 

BSW400 

Colo 

High Power RGBW LED PAR 

LED Outdoor Wall Washer 

LED PAR354C 

Outdoor LED Wireless Par 

P1210 

TRi-Sumn280 
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2.17.17 OuNuo 

100W Beam LED Moving Head Light 

 

2.17.18 Outmar Lighting 

AM-FS18410 

AM-P700F 

 

2.17.19 Ovation 

B19 

C19 

C19 II 

CTC 300 Profile 

Explorer 

EXT 1212 

EXT 1218 

Hero 300 Spot 

Hero 300 Super Beam 

Honor 350C Zoom 

P19 

Panto Leko 60 

Pop 1018 

Strobe 1000 RGB 

 

2.17.20 OXO 

Brickled UV 

Color Beam 14 FCW IR 

Colorbeam 150 BFX 

Colorbeam 18 FCW WP 

Colorbeam 480 

Colorbeam 7 FCW 

Colorbeam 90 

ColorBlind 400 BFX 

ColorFlood 120B 
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ColorZoom 180 

ColorZoom 420 W 

Funstrip 180 LH 

FunStrip 2R 

FunStrip DMX 

Minibeam LED FC RGB 

Minibeam LED FC RGBW 

Multibeam LED FCW 

Multibeam LED FCW WP 

Pendant 150 ARC (RGBL) 

Pendant 150 ARC (WW) 

Pixyline 150 

Pixyline 18 FCW 

Pixyline 300 GFX 

Pixyline 75 

 

2.18 P 

 

2.18.1 Panalux 

Allegra 2:1C 

Allegra 2:2C 

Allegra 4:1C 

Allegra 4:2C 

Sonara 3:2 

Sonara 4:4 

Tektile 2 

 

2.18.2 Panasonic 

NNQ36170RK 

NNQ36171RK 

NNQ37111R 
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2.18.3 Panda Light 

350W 3in1 Beam Spot Wash Moving Head 

 

2.18.4 Pani 

BP 2,5 CT 

BP 4 CT 

BP 6 GT 

P 1001 Parabolic Spotlight 

 

2.18.5 Parasol 

Star 600 

 

2.18.6 Party Licht 

7x15W Mini LED Moving Head 

 

2.18.7 Party Light & Sound 

Mini Wash 7x8W 4in1 

PARTY-SPOT7 

 

2.18.8 Patherson Technology 

Brabus 295 

 

2.18.9 PC Lights 

Turbo Wash LED 

Turbo Wash LED Zoom 

Turbo Wash OPM 

 

2.18.10 PCL 

PixelStix 



522 
 

ProBar 

ProKick 

ProPendant 

ProSpot 

ProWash 

Zoom Mini 

ZoomPro 

ZoomPro12 

ZoomPro7 

 

2.18.11 PCO 

Modiflood 12M 

Modiflood 5M 

Modiflood 9M 

 

2.18.12 Peak Tech 

18x10W RGBWA LED Wall Washer Light 

230W Beam Moving Head 

36pcs RGBWAUV 6in1 

LED Par Light 7x15W RGBWA 

LED PAR Light Indoor RGBWAUV 

 

2.18.13 Pegasys 

B4 

Beam 10 

Beam Spot 150 

BeamScan4 

BeamScan8RGBW 

BeamScan8W 

BeamScanW 

C5 

Eagle 

Eruspo 
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G10 

Gfive 

Gtwo 

V4s 

Zelda Beam250 

Zelda Spot 

Zelda SV 

Zelda Wash 

Zelda-V2 

 

2.18.14 PG LED 

120W Spot Moving Head 

200/230W Beam Moving Head 

280W Spot&Beam Moving Head 

400W LED CMY Spot Move Head Light 

Big Bee Eye 

LED 250W Zoom Moving Head 3-in-1 

LED 2in1 Wall Wash Light 

LED Dyeing Beam Lamp Focus Rotate 19 Four In One 

LED Par Light 

Moving Head Wash 36x18W RGBWAUV Zoom Ring 

Pointey 470W LED Moving Head Light 

RGBW LED BAR 10x30W 

Strobo LED + Aura 

UP-MH 1915 

Wash Beam 7x15W RGBW Zoom 

Wash/Beam 37x10W RGBW 600 

Zoom 350W LED Moving Head Light 

 

2.18.15 Phantos 

Armor Par 18X8 RGBW 

LED Spot 120 

Mega Wash 

Panel Wash 24X8AW 
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2.18.16 Pheon Lux 

M28-C 

M44-C 

M48-C 

M88-C 

 

2.18.17 Philips 

ArenaVision LED gen2 

ArenaVision LED gen3 

ArenaVision LED gen3.5 

ArenaVision MVF404 

UniEdge (27K) 

UniEdge (30K) 

UniEdge (40K) 

UniEdge (RGB) 

UniEdge (RGBNW) 

UniFlood M 

 

2.18.18 Phocea Light 

6x15W Battery LED Bar 

ArchiColor 440IP 

BO-S610 

Box 3 

Box 4 Mini 

Box 6x15W 

HALO Vintage 750 

Lyre Beam 5R 200W 

Lyre Beam 7R 230W 

Lyre Beam Area 100W 

Lyre Beam Wash 19x12 

Lyre DAGE 580 IP 

Lyre DAGE AK450 Superbeam 
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Lyre Fusion 250W LED 

Lyre Fusion X 

Lyre LED 250W 3-in-1 

Lyre LED Spot 150W 

Lyre LED Volcano 600W Hybrid 

Lyre NOVA 200W 

Lyre Pro Wash 12x40W 

Lyre Pro Wash 19x20W 

Lyre Pro Wash 19x40W 

Lyre Pro Wash 7x40W 

Lyre Wash 19x40W Zoom 

Mini Razor 

PL-BOXBHF6X15W 

PL-PBHF9X15W 

Silent Par 12x10W 6in1 

Wash Zoom 19x15W 

 

2.18.19 Pipe Lighting 

Color Python 

Color Tisson 150 

Color Tisson 90 

ColorPipe 2 

ColorPipe 4 

ColorPipe 42 

ColorPipe 44 

ColorPipe 6 

ColorPipe 63 

ColorPipe 8 

ColorPipe 84 

ColorPipe Go 

Pipe 2 

Pipe 4 

Pipe 6 

Pipe 8 

Pipe Junior 2 
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Pipe Junior 4 

Pipe Junior 6 

Pipe Junior 8 

Pipe Python 22 

Pipe Wide 42 

Pipe Wide 44 

Pipe Wide 63 

Pipe Wide 84 

 

2.18.20 PixelFLEX 

CM12 

 

2.18.21 PixelRANGE 

Pix120 

Pix60 

PixelEight 

PixelLine 1044 

PixelLine 110 

PixelLine 4 

PixelLine Micro W 

PixelMax Wash 

PixelPar 44 

PixelPar 90 

PixelSmart 

SmartLine 4 

SmartLine 6 

 

2.18.22 Pixiq 

Pixfold 4x2 

Pixfold 8x2 

Stealth 1x2 

Stealth 1x4 

Stealth 2x2 
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Stealth 4x2 

 

2.18.23 Pknight 

COB Par WW CW 100W 

RGB LED Strobe Flood Blinder 

Strobe Light 

SWB FX 720 

 

2.18.24 PlayTech 

LEDPar 

 

2.18.25 PLIC 

Strobe-S-2000 

 

2.18.26 PLS 

12x40W RGBW-In-1 LED Moving Head Light 

17R 350W Beam Moving Head 

7x40W RGBW-In-1 LED Moving Head Light 

Beam 200 

Diamond 18 

Par 13 

Par 361 

Par 362 

Par 363 

Par 542 

Par 543 

PLS 54 

PLS 56 Flat 

PLS 60 

PLS-250 

ST-1218 RGBWAP 

ST-150B LED 150W Spot 
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ST-230B 

ST-230BSW 

ST-2510 

ST-440V2 

ST-910 Kaos 

Stage Spot 600 RGBW 

 

2.18.27 Pluslite 

Arkibat 

Arkiwash 

Easy 

Easybat 

Eye 

First 

Linear 

Mini P 20W Profile 

miniART 

Smally 

Vero Profile 1000 

Vero Profile 700 

Vero300 3in1 

Verse Laser Beam RGB 300 

 

2.18.28 PM 2 Lighting 

PM 18 LED Wall Washer 

PM 295 Mini 

PM Aura Zoom 19 

PM COB 200W 

PM LED Strobe 48 RGB+White 

PM LED Strobe 80 Sections 

PM LED Zoom 3715 

PM Par 18 4in1 
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2.18.29 PM Center 

LED 150W Spot Moving Head 

 

2.18.30 PM Lights 

Atomic Weapon IP 

Mega BX65 

Nano Wash BX65 

 

2.18.31 POJ 

Strip 48 Segment RGB Strobe Light 255X 

 

2.18.32 Polar Lights 

380W Beam Wash Spot Moving Head 

380W Waterproof Beam 

600BSWF 

LED 18x40W Max Laser Eye 

LED 19x60W MAX Bee-eyes 

LED 350W BSW Moving Head with CMY CTO 

PL-A030B 

PL-A043 200W Beam Light 

PL-A050 

PL-A480BWS 

PL-E030 

PL-L200BS 

PL-L200BWS 

PL-L250BWS 

PL-L600BWS 

PL-P169 

Waterproof 19x40W Wash Bee Eyes 

Waterproof LED 800W BWSF 
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2.18.33 Pomee 

12x40W LED Wash Zoom Moving Light 

LED500W 3in1  Moving Head Light 

Zoom 5x60W LED Moving Beam Bar Light 

 

2.18.34 Pomelo 

Aurora 1600w LED Wash Light 

Jiaolong PML-10 IP 

Jiaolong PML-5IP 

LED Strobe Bar 1632 IP 

S2 

STM8 

Tilt Moving Strobe 1200 IP 

 

2.18.35 Portman 

Amulet 

Evo Element 

Mantis 

Omniray 

P1 Evo 

P1 Mini 

P1 Retro Lamp 

P2 Evo 

P2 Hexaline 

P3 Evo 

P3 PIX3L 

S-Tribe 

 

2.18.36 Power Gems 

GEMflo 

GEMTile 
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2.18.37 Power Lighting 

4 Lyre Beam 50 Ring 

Bar LED 14x3W Crystal 

BarLED 6x15 HEXA 

Derby Ultimate 

LED Bar 18x15W Quad 

Lyre 200 Hybrid SBW 

Lyre Beam 120W COB 

Lyre Beam 50 Ring 

Lyre Pocket Beam 10W Quad 

Lyre Pocket Spot 12W Quad 

Lyre Pocket Wash-Wash HEXA 

Lyre Spot 180 

Lyre Spot 40 Ring 

Lyre Spot 60 Prism 

Lyre Spot 60W 

Lyre Spot 90 

Lyre Wash 72W HEXA 

Lyre Wash 84W QUAD 

Matrix 90W Quad 

Panel 36x10W RGBWAUV 

Par Slim 12x10W Quad 

Par Slim 18x10W IP65 Penta 40 

Par Slim 18x10W Quad 

PAR Slim 5x10W QUAD 

PAR Slim 7x10W HEXA 

PAR Slim 7x10W QUAD 

Spider LED 64W CW 

Spider LED 64W CW MK2 

Spider LED 96W RGBW 

Spider Pocket Lyre Quad 

Spider Pocket Quad 

Spider Star 

Spider Ultimate Pocket 

Strobe 1500 DMX 

Strobe LED 132 
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Tiger Lyre 7R 

Ultra Barre LED 24x1W PIX 

UV Panel 24x3W Curv 

Viper 6Beam 

 

2.18.38 POWERLight 

BS350 

 

2.18.39 Powerlume 

PL12W 2700K 

PL12W 3000K 

PL12W 4000K 

PL12W 5700K 

PL12W RGB 

PL12W RGBW 2700K 

PL12W RGBW 3000K 

PL12W RGBW 4000K 

PL12W RGBW 5700K 

PL18W 2700K 

PL18W 3000K 

PL18W 4000K 

PL18W 5700K 

PL18W RGB 

PL18W RGBW 2700K 

PL18W RGBW 3000K 

PL18W RGBW 4000K 

PL18W RGBW 5700K 

PL36W 2700K 

PL36W 3000K 

PL36W 4000K 

PL36W 5700K 

PL36W RGB 

PL36W RGBW 2700K 

PL36W RGBW 3000K 
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PL36W RGBW 4000K 

PL36W RGBW 5700K 

PL45W 2700K 

PL45W 3000K 

PL45W 4000K 

PL45W 5700K 

PL45W RGB 

PL45W RGBW 2700K 

PL45W RGBW 3000K 

PL45W RGBW 4000K 

PL45W RGBW 5700K 

PL60W 2700K 

PL60W 3000K 

PL60W 4000K 

PL60W 5700K 

PL60W RGB 

PL60W RGBW 2700K 

PL60W RGBW 3000K 

PL60W RGBW 4000K 

PL60W RGBW 5700K 

PLSS18W 2700K 

PLSS18W 3000K 

PLSS18W 4000K 

PLSS18W 5700K 

PLSS18W RGB 

PLSS18W RGBW 2700K 

PLSS18W RGBW 3000K 

PLSS18W RGBW 4000K 

PLSS18W RGBW 5700K 

PLSS36W 2700K 

PLSS36W 3000K 

PLSS36W 4000K 

PLSS36W 5700K 

PLSS36W RGB 

PLSS36W RGB 2700K 

PLSS36W RGB 3000K 
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PLSS36W RGB 4000K 

PLSS36W RGB 5700K 

SBP-N 12W TW 

 

2.18.40 PPL 

100W LED Spot Moving Head Light 

14pcs 30W LED Wall Washer 

19x12W 4in1 Aura LED Moving Head Zoom Light 

7x15W 4in1 Continuous Rotation LED Pixel Bar 

7x40W LED Zoom Wash 

7x40W LED Zoom Wash With Pixel Control 

Beam 230 

LED 250W Super Beam Moving Head 

Mini 100W LED Moving Head Beam Light 

Mini 250W Beam Light With Halo 

Mini Wash 4in1 

MZWash 

Platinum 15R Spot 

Platinum Zoom Wash 

 

2.18.41 PR Lighting 

Aqua 1600-W BWSF 

Aqua 350 Beam 

Aqua 350 Beam 

Aqua 350 BWS 

Aqua 380 Beam 

Aqua 380 BWS 

Aqua 480 Beam 

Aqua 480 BWS 

Aqua 480E Beam 

Aqua 480ES Beam 

Aqua 580 Beam 

Aqua 580 BWS 

Aqua Laser 120 Beam 
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Aqua Laser 260 Beam 

Aqua Laser 260 Beam 

Aqua Laser 260 BSW 

Aqua Laser 500 Beam 

Aqua Laser 500 BSW 

Aqua LED 1500 Spot 

Aqua LED 1500-W Framing 

Aqua LED 1700 Framing 

Aqua LED 1800 Framing 

Aqua LED 1800-W Spot 

Aqua LED 3000-W Framing 

Aqua LED 4000-W Framing 

Aqua LED 600 Spot 

Aqua LED 770-W BWSF 

Aqua Marine 580 Beam 

Aqua Marine 580 BWS 

Aqua XLED 6019 

ARC LED 1360 Strobe D 

ARC LED 1360 Strobe T 

Arc LED 60 

Arthas 

Cubix 500 

Galaxy XLED 6019 

Hark-EyeLED 

HYDRA 440 BEAM 

JNR 150L Beam 

JNR 150L Spot 

JNR 150L Wash 

JNR 7R Beam 

JNR 90L Beam G 

JNR 90L Spot 

JNR Bar 14x30 

JNR Bar 14x30 

JNR Bar 24x10 

JNR Bar 36x3 

JNR Bar 36x3 
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JNR Bar 7x30 

JNR Bat Par 6x18 

JNR Bat Par 6x18 

JNR Beam 200 

JNR Beam 230 

JNR BWS 280 

JNR BWS 280 

JNR BWS 350 

JNR Deka Beam 

JNR Deka Beam 

JNR Dot Beam 

JNR Dragon 3610 

JNR Fantastic 4 

JNR Flat Par A 

JNR Flat Par B 

JNR Flat Par C 

JNR Flat Par D 

JNR Flat Par E 

JNR Mantis 1915 

JNR Matrix 2510 

JNR Mini Beam 1R 

JNR Mini Beam 200 

JNR Mini Beam 230 

JNR Mini Beam 280 

JNR Mini Beam 2R 

JNR Mini Mantis 19x15 

JNR Mini Mantis 7x15 

JNR Mini Mantis 7x40 

JNR Mini Matrix 9x15 

JNR Mini Spot 250 

JNR Mini Spot 250-Z 

JNR Par 18x10 

JNR Par 18x10 

JNR Par 18x15 

JNR Par 18x18 

JNR Par 24x10 
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JNR Par 24x10 

JNR Par 24x15 

JNR Par 24x18 

JNR Par 24x18 

JNR Par 36 18x3 

JNR Par 36 7x10 

JNR Par 36x10 

JNR Par 36x3 

JNR Par 36x3 

JNR Par 48x5 

JNR Par 54x3 

JNR Par 54x3 

JNR Par 54x3A 

JNR Par 54x3B 

JNR Par 64D 

JNR Par 64G 

JNR Par 64I 

JNR Par 64L 

JNR Par 64P 

JNR Par 64R 

JNR Par COB 

JNR Par COB 

JNR Par COB 

JNR Par COB 

JNR Par COB 

JNR Par COB 

JNR Par Multi 

JNR Par Multi 

JNR Par Zoom 3615 

JNR Par Zoom 3618 

JNR Par Zoom A 

JNR Par Zoom B 

JNR Pixel Panel 144 

JNR Pixel Panel 160 

JNR Rebel 

JNR Smartspot 150 
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JNR-Element 

Junior 7R Beam 

LED Beam 400 

LED Laser 

LED Laser 

LED Laser 

LED Studio 3300 

LED Studio 3300 

LED Studio 3305 

LED Studio 3305 

LED Studio 3400 

LED Studio 3400 

LED Studio 3400 T-D 

LED Studio 3400 T-D 

LED Studio 3500 

LED Studio 3500 

LED Studio 3600 RGBW 

LED Studio 3600 RGBW 

LED Studio 3600 White 

LED Studio 3600 White 

LED Studio 3605 

LED Studio 3605 

LED Studio 3700CD 

LED Studio 3700CT 

LED Studio 3700D 

LED Studio 3700T 

LS 150 Flame 

LS Bar 336 

LS Par 336 

Mega Color 2000 

Merlin 

Nova 

OMEGA 

Phantom 

Pilot 1200 

Pilot 150 
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Pilot 250 

Pilot 300 

Pilot 575 

Pilot Wash 1200 

Pilot Wash 250 

Pilot Wash 575 

Planet XLED 6007 

Polaris 

PR 5000 Beam 

PR 5000 Framing 

PR 5000 Spot 

PR 5000 Wash 

PR 5000 Wash/Beam 

PR-1400 Spot 

PR-6000 Framing (1400W) 

PR-6000 Framing (1500W) 

PR-6000 Framing (2000W) 

PR-6000 Spot (1400W) 

PR-6000 Wash (1400W) 

PR-6000 Wash (2000W) 

PR-6000 Wash Framing 

PR-6000 Wash/Framing (1400W) 

PR-8800 

PR-8802 

Pro Stage 10° 

Pro Stage 150LED 10LD 5600K 

Pro Stage 150LED 10LT 3200K 

Pro Stage 150LED 19LD 5600K 

Pro Stage 150LED 19LT 3200K 

Pro Stage 150LED 26LD 5600K 

Pro Stage 150LED 26LT 3200K 

Pro Stage 150LED 5LD 5600K 

Pro Stage 150LED 5LT 3200K 

Pro Stage 19° 

Pro Stage 26° 

Pro Stage 348 
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Pro Stage 348-WD 

Pro Stage 348-WT 

Pro Stage 36° 

Pro Stage 50° 

Pro Stage 5° 

Pro Stage Zoom 15°-30° 

Pro Stage Zoom 25°-50° 

Pro-Par 

Pro-Par D 

Pro-Par M 

ProSpot 500CF 

Raven 

SA-Led Base 

SA-Led Base 

SA-Led Base 

SA-Led Base 

SA-Led Dual 

SA-Led Dual 

SA-Led Dual 

SA-Led Dual 

SA-Led Trine 

SA-Led Trine 

SA-Led Trine 

SA-Led Trine 

Smart 380 

Solo 1200 

Solo 1200 Spot II 

Solo 1200 Wash II 

Solo 1500 Spot 

Solo 1500 Wash/Beam 

Solo 250 

Solo 575P Spot 

Tango 1800 Spot 

Theatre Colour LT 

Theatre Master 

Theatre Wash 
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XL 1200 Framing 

XL 1200 Framing 

XL 1200 Spot 

XL 1200 Spot 

XL 1200 Wash 

XL 1200 Wash 

XL 1500 Beam 

XL 1500 Beam 

XL 1500 Framing II 

XL 1500 Spot 

XL 1500 Spot 

XL 1500 Spot II 

XL 1500 Wash 

XL 1500 Wash 

XL 1500 Wash II 

XL 1500 Wash/Beam 

XL 1500 Wash/Beam 

XL 250 

XL 250 

XL 575 

XL 575 

XL 700 

XL Beam 300 

XL Beam 300 

XL Wash 700 

XLED 1037 

XLED 1037 2 

XLED 1061 

XLED 2007 Beam 

XLED 250 Beam 

XLED 250 Spot 

XLED 300 Beam 

XLED 3007 

XLED 3019 

XLED 3108 Zoom 

XLED 336 
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XLED 390 

XLED 4012 

XLED 4019 

XLED 4022RZ 

XLED 590 

XPar 1012 

XPar 150 

XPar 150 Zoom 

XPar 1514 Zoom 

XPar 336 

XPar 336-W 

XPar 348 

XPar 348-W 

XPar 360 

XPar 360-W 

XPar 390 

XPar 390-W 

XR 1000 Beam 

XR 1000 BWS 

XR 1000 Framing 

XR 1000 Spot 

XR 130 Beam 

XR 130 Spot 

XR 1400 Framing 

XR 1400 Spot 

XR 1400 Wash 

XR 1700 Framing 

XR 1700 Spot 

XR 1700 Wash 

XR 1700 Wash/Framing 

XR 200 Beam 

XR 200 Beam 

XR 230 Beam 

XR 230 Beam 

XR 230 Beam 

XR 230 Spot 
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XR 300 Beam 

XR 300 Beam 

XR 300 Beam II 

XR 330 Beam 

XR 330 Beam II 

XR 330 BWS 

XR 330 Spot 

XR 330S BWS 

XR 350 BWS 

XR 350B BWS 

XR 380 (Beam) 

XR 380 BWS 

XR 380B BWS 

XR 440 BWS 

XR 440 BWS II 

XR 440B BWS 

XR 450 BWS 

XR 480 BWS 

XR 580 Beam 

XR 580 BWS 

XR380S BWS 

XR480 Beam 

XR480S BWS 

XRLED 1200 Spot 

XRLED 1500-W Framing 

XRLED 1500-W Framing 

XRLED 1500-W Spot 

XRLED 1600-W BWS 

XRLED 1600-W BWSF 

XRLED 1800-W Framing 

XRLED 1800-W Spot 

XRLED 2500-W Framing PRO 

XRLED 300 Spot 

XRLED 3000-W Framing 

XRLED 3000-W Framing 

XRLED 3000-W Wash 
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XRLED 3000-W Wash/Framing 

XRLED 500 Spot 

XRLED 700 Spot 

XRLED 700-W BWS 

XRLED 700-W BWSF 

XS 1200 Beam 

XS 1200 Spot 

XS 1200 Wash 

XS 1500 Spot 

XS 1500 Wash 

XS 1500 Wash/Beam 

XS 250 Spot 

XS 300 

 

2.18.42 Premiata 

1518PAR 

Infuriato 

P18-3 

Potenza 9R 

SOLE-1536 

 

2.18.43 PRG 

5L Wash 

AutoPar Wash Luminaire 

Bad Boy CMY Version 

Best Boy 4000 Spot 

Best Boy HP 

Best Boy LED 

Best Boy Wash Luminaire 

GroundControl Bad Boy 

GroundControl Best Boy 

GS Beam 5R 

Icon Beam 

Icon Edge 
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Icon Stage 

 

2.18.44 Prism Projection 

RevEAL CW 

RevEAL Profile 

 

2.18.45 Pro DJ Lighting 

DoubleFace 410 

LB330 17R 

Mini Par 35 UV 

PL001+ 

PL128D 

PL224 Washer 

PL250LED 

PL256 Panel 

PL280 3x1 

PL60 Spot 

PL61 Spot 

PL680 FX 

 

2.18.46 Pro Global Light 

4in1 RGBW 18x10W LED Par Light 

 

2.18.47 Pro Light 

14x10W LED Par Light 

260W Beam Moving Head 

Aero Beam RGBW 

Aeroeffect 36 

Bar-25 

Beam 200 

Beam 230 

Blinder 2 PRO 
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Blinder Pix 180 

BSW 100 LED 

BSW 200 LED 

BSW 280 

City Wash 720 FC 

Disco 7R 

Eco Slim 180 

Free Bar Indoor 

Free Garden Outdoor 

Free Par Outdoor  

Free Par Pro 72 5-in-1 

Hybrid 400 

Hybrid 400 CMY 

Laser Move 2000 

LED PAR 9W 3in1 

LED Wash UV 

LS100L 

LS90 

LT 3610 W Zoom 

LT Beam 2R 

LT Bee Move 

LT Halo 285 

LT LED 90 PRO-S 

LT Magic Panel 

LT Mini Wash 

LT Pixel Wash 300 

LT Pixel Wash 500 

Matrix LED 25 COB 

Mini Bee Move 

Par 100 COB RGB 

Par 270 Outdoor 6-in-1 

Par 75 Outdoor 6-in-1 

Par Pro 270 5-in-1 

Par Pro 270 6-in-1 

Par Pro 70 5-in-1 

Pixel Bar 200 
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Pixel Net 160 

Pixel Par Pro 4-in-1 

Pixel Strobe 400 RGB 

Pixel Wash 400 RGB 

Pixel Wash 800 

Quadriled MHLED 3641Z 

Slim Pro 270 6-in-1 

Spider Beam RGBW 

Stage 324/6 

Strobe 1500 DMX 

Strobe 200 LED 

UV 100 

Vintage Infinity 

Wave 1260 

XBeam 10 V1 

XBeam 10 V2 

XBeam 17 

XBeam 17 CMY 

XBeam 17 V2 

XBeam 7 

XBeam 9 

XProfile 600 

 

2.18.48 Pro Lighting USA 

A-2028 

A-2029 

A-2869 

A-660 LED P64  

A-662 

 

2.18.49 Pro Lux 

Dotline 1240 

Dotline 640 

Hot Profile 1000 
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Hot Profile 600 

LED 740 IP BY 

LED 760 XIP 

LED Hot Profile 800 

LED Hotbeam 550 CMY 

LED Hotbeam 650 CMY 

LED Par 1818 

Lux Beam 230 

Lux Beam 260 

Lux Hotbeam 280 

Lux K10 

Lux K20 

Lux K25 

Lux LED 1915 Mk3 

Lux LED 1940 BY 

Lux LED 3715 

Lux LED 740 

Lux LED 740 BY 

Lux Strobe Bar IP 

Matrix Bar 1615 IP 

Matrix Bar 6 

Matrix Bar 6 IP 

Moving Strobe 

Moving Wash Strobe 

Super Dotline 1060 

Super Dotline 1240 

 

2.18.50 Pro Shop 

EA-P64D S/B 

Goldpix Strip 

LED Honeycomb 36 TV 

LED Honeycomb 72 TV 

LED LitePAR Pro Tri-18 

LED Mini Block RGBW 

LED PAR64 Pro TriColour 
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LED PAR64 Pro TriColour 

LED Pinspot 10W 

LED Strip 

LED-RGB Mini Studio PAR 

 

2.18.51 Pro Svet 

Par 64B LED354 RGBW 

 

2.18.52 Pro-SL 

LED Bar 8 

LED Par 90 COB tri-90W 

LED Par 9i - 9x5in1 RGBWA 

LED Par 9o - 9x5in1 RGBWA 

LED-Par 951 INT 

 

2.18.53 Procolour 

Comet 

 

2.18.54 Prodjex 

CL-ACED4410 

PIXBAR HEX 12 

PIXBAR HEX 6 

PROPAR HEX 12 

PROPAR HEX 5 

 

2.18.55 Proel 

Amadeus 1200 

Blackmoon 575 Spot 

Blackmoon 575 Wash 

Blinder Moving Head 

Blinder Moving Head 
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Bug Tube - Par64 Moving Head 

Dreamlight 1200 CN 

Dreamlight 1200 SCN 

Dreamlight 150 

Dreamlight 250 Devil 

Dreamlight 250 Eclipse Spot 

Dreamlight 575 Eclipse Spot 

Dreamlight 575 Eclipse Wash 

LED Bar Matrix W 

LED Moving Head 

Moving Head 575 Spot Performance 

Moving Head 575 Wash Performance 

PAR 64 Colour Changer 

PAR64 LED High Power RGB 

Pegasus 2000MF 

PLLED60S 

Portable LED System Kit 

SG SMTWHDL 

Slimpar 12 RGBW 

Slimpar 5 RGBW 

Tarkus 575 Spot 

Tarkus 575 Wash 

Testamobile 150 

WASHLED RGBW 

 

2.18.56 Professional Show Lighting 

36x10W Moving Head Wash Space Zoom 

Mini LED Moving Head 

 

2.18.57 Professional Sound Light 

Talos Zoom 19/15 RGBW 
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2.18.58 Profile Lighting 

Waving Light 

 

2.18.59 ProJlight 

Lyre 36x15W RGBWA Z 

 

2.18.60 PROLED 

LED1000WWRGB Strobe 

LED1940 Bee Eye Moving Head Light 

ParLED 6 Color 

 

2.18.61 Prolight Brasil 

Beam 200 

 

2.18.62 ProLights 

Air 18Z 

Air 5Fan 

Air 6Pix 

Arcled 338PIX 

Arcled 3404IP 

Arcled 3404TZ 

ARCLED2342RGBW 

ARCLED3144RGBWA 

ARCLED3172RGBWA 

ArcShine M18FC 

ArcShine M18VW 

ArcShine M9FC 

ArcShine M9VW 

ArcShine S18FC 

ArcShine S18VW 

ArcShine S9FC 

ArcShine S9VW 
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ArenaCob 4FC 

ArenaCob 4Halo 

Aria 700Profile 

Aria 700Spot 

Astra Beam120 

Astra Beam120IP 

Astra Beam260IP 

Astra Blade100IP 

Astra Hybrid260IP 

Astra Hybrid330 

Astra Hybrid330IP 

Astra Hybrid420 

Astra Hybrid420IP 

Astra Par7ZIP 

Astra Profile1200IP 

Astra Profile300LTIP 

Astra Profile400 

Astra Profile500LTIP 

Astra Profile600IP 

Astra Profile900 

Astra Wash19Pix 

Astra Wash19Pix IP 

Astra Wash37Pix 

Astra Wash7Pix 

Astra Wash7PixIP 

Atmosfera 1803 

Atmosfera 903 

Chroma Rock 

Chromapix 

Cromo Spot300 

Cromo Spot400 

Cromo Spot500 

Cromo Wash100 

Cromo Wash300 

Cromo Wash600 

Cromo Wash601 
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CROMOBEAM250 

CROMOBEAM260 

CROMOSPOT150 

Diamond 19 

Diamond 19CC 

Diamond 19TW 

Diamond 37 

Diamond 7 

DisplayCob DY 

DisplayCob FC 

DisplayCob WW 

EclExpo Flood150FC 

EclExpo Flood150VW 

EclExpo Flood300FC 

EclExpo Flood300VW 

Eclipse ParFC 

ECLIPSEDY 

ECLIPSEFC 

ECLIPSEFS 

ECLIPSEHD2DY 

ECLIPSEHD2TU 

ECLIPSEHDDY 

ECLIPSEHDTU 

ECLIPSEJRDY 

ECLIPSEJRPRODYBK 

ECLIPSEJRPRODYWH 

ECLIPSEJRPROTUBK 

ECLIPSEJRPROTUWH 

ECLIPSEJRTU 

ECLIPSETU 

EclMini DAT ECLDISPWASHL1530 2700K 

EclMini DAT ECLDISPWASHL1530 3000K 

EclMini DAT ECLDISPWASHL1530 4000K 

EclMini DAT ECLDISPWASHL1530 5600K 

EclMini DAT ECLDISPWASHL2550 2700K 

EclMini DAT ECLDISPWASHL2550 3000K 
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EclMini DAT ECLDISPWASHL2550 4000K 

EclMini DAT ECLDISPWASHL2550 5600K 

EclMini DAT MINIECLL 2700K 

EclMini DAT MINIECLL 3000K 

EclMini DAT MINIECLL 4000K 

EclMini DAT MINIECLL 5600K 

EclNanoPanel TWC 

EclPanel IPHard1x1 

EclPanel IPHard2x1 

EclPanel IPSoft1x1 

EclPanel IPSoft2x1 

EclPanel TWC 

EclPanel TWCXL 

EclPar DY 

EclPar IPLFC 

EclPar IPLVW 

EclPar IPMFC 

EclPar IPMVW 

EclPar IPSFC 

EclPar IPSVW 

EclPar TU 

EclProfile CT+ 10° 

EclProfile CT+ 14° 

EclProfile CT+ 15-30° 

EclProfile CT+ 19° 

EclProfile CT+ 25-50° 

EclProfile CT+ 26° 

EclProfile CT+ 36° 

EclProfile CT+ 50° 

EclProfile CT+ 5° 

EclProfile CT+ 70° 

EclProfile CT+HP 10° 

EclProfile CT+HP 14° 

EclProfile CT+HP 15°-30° 

EclProfile CT+HP 19° 

EclProfile CT+HP 25°-50° 
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EclProfile CT+HP 26° 

EclProfile CT+HP 36° 

EclProfile CT+HP 50° 

EclProfile CT+HP 5° 

EclProfile CT+HP 70° 

EclProfile CT+HP 90° 

EclProfile CT+IP 10° 

EclProfile CT+IP 14° 

EclProfile CT+IP 15-30° 

EclProfile CT+IP 19° 

EclProfile CT+IP 25-50° 

EclProfile CT+IP 26° 

EclProfile CT+IP 36° 

EclProfile CT+IP 50° 

EclProfile CT+IP 5° 

EclProfile CT+IP 70° 

EclProfile FC 

EclProfile FS 

EclProfile FW DY 10° 

EclProfile FW DY 14° 

EclProfile FW DY 15-30° 

EclProfile FW DY 19° 

EclProfile FW DY 25-50° 

EclProfile FW DY 26° 

EclProfile FW DY 36° 

EclProfile FW DY 50° 

EclProfile FW DY 5° 

EclProfile FW DY 70° 

EclProfile FW TU 10° 

EclProfile FW TU 14° 

EclProfile FW TU 15-30° 

EclProfile FW TU 19° 

EclProfile FW TU 25-50° 

EclProfile FW TU 26° 

EclProfile FW TU 36° 

EclProfile FW TU 50° 



556 
 

EclProfile FW TU 5° 

EclProfile FW TU 70° 

EclProfile FWHPVW 26° 

EclProfile FWIPDY 10° 

EclProfile FWIPDY 14° 

EclProfile FWIPDY 15-30° 

EclProfile FWIPDY 19° 

EclProfile FWIPDY 25-50° 

EclProfile FWIPDY 26° 

EclProfile FWIPDY 36° 

EclProfile FWIPDY 50° 

EclProfile FWIPDY 5° 

EclProfile FWIPDY 70° 

EclProfile FWIPTU 10° 

EclProfile FWIPTU 14° 

EclProfile FWIPTU 15-30° 

EclProfile FWIPTU 19° 

EclProfile FWIPTU 25-50° 

EclProfile FWIPTU 26° 

EclProfile FWIPTU 36° 

EclProfile FWIPTU 50° 

EclProfile FWIPTU 5° 

EclProfile FWIPTU 70° 

EclProfile FWIPVW 10° 

EclProfile FWIPVW 14° 

EclProfile FWIPVW 15-30° 

EclProfile FWIPVW 19° 

EclProfile FWIPVW 25-50° 

EclProfile FWIPVW 26° 

EclProfile FWIPVW 36° 

EclProfile FWIPVW 50° 

EclProfile FWIPVW 5° 

EclProfile FWIPVW 70° 

EclProfile FWVW 10° 

EclProfile FWVW 14° 

EclProfile FWVW 15-30° 
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EclProfile FWVW 19° 

EclProfile FWVW 25-50° 

EclProfile FWVW 26° 

EclProfile FWVW 36° 

EclProfile FWVW 50° 

EclProfile FWVW 5° 

EclProfile FWVW 70° 

EclProfile HDTWC 

EclProfile JrZIP TU 

ELFIN FC 

ELFIN VW 

EVO128 CYC 

EVO190E DY 

EVO190E FC 

EVO190E TU 

EVO392FL 

EVO392FL DY 

EVO392FL TU 

EVO64 CYC 

FLASH200L 

FLASH4000 

FLASH4000PRO 

FLASH400L 

FLASH8000 

FLASH8000PRO 

FlatCob 40 

FlatCob 80 

FlatPar 3H 

FlatPar 3Q 

FLOODLIGHT1000A 

FLOODLIGHT1000S 

FLOODLIGHT500A 

FLOODLIGHT500S 

FY 250S 

FY 250W 

FY 400B 
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FY 400S 

FY 700S 

Genesis 

GOBOMIX 

GOBOZOOM 

Halu Rock 

Halu Strip 

HaluStrip Duo 

Jade 

Jet Beam2 

Jet Hybrid200 

Jet Par7ZIP 

Jet Profile300LT 

Jet Spot 120 

Jet Spot1 

Jet Spot2 

Jet Spot3 

Jet Spot4Z 

Jet Wash19 

Jet Wash7 

JNR Triano A 

Lion 

Luma 1500SH 

Luma 1500SP 

Luma 700 

LumiPar 12HPro 

LumiPar 12Q25 

LumiPar 12Q45 

LumiPar 12UAW 

LumiPar 12UH 

LumiPar 12UTRI 

LumiPar 18QIP 

LumiPar 18QPRO25 

LumiPar 18QPRO45 

LumiPar 18QTour 

LumiPar 6UQ 
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LumiPar 7HPro 

LumiPar 7IP 

LumiPar 7QPRO 

LumiPar 7UTRI 

LUMIPAR12IP 

LUMIPAR12IRTRI 

LUMIPAR18TRI 

LUMIPAR18VWPRO 

LUMIPAR36VW 

LUMIPAR56 

LUMIPAR64 

LUMIPAR6Q 

LUMIPAR7IRTRI 

LUMIPAR7VWPRO 

LumiPix 

LumiPix 12Q 

LumiPix 12QIP 

LumiPix 12QTour 

LumiPix 12TriIP 

LumiPix 12UQPRO 

LumiPix 12UT 

LumiPix 15IP 

LumiPix 16H 

LumiPix 6Q 

LumiPix 6Tri 

LumiPix 8H 

LumiPix 9HE 

LumiPix 9UHE 

LumiPix 9UHEPro 

Luxor 

Mini Ruby 

Mini VersaPar 

Moby 40 

MoonStone 

Mosaico 

Mosaico Jr 
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Mosaico XL 

Mosaico XL+ 

Onyx 

PanoramaIP AirBeam 

PanoramaIP Spot 

PanoramaIP WBX 

PAR36SHORTBK 

PAR36SHORTLUX 

PAR56BK 

PAR56LUX 

PAR56SHORTBK 

PAR56SHORTLUX 

PAR64BK 

PAR64LUX 

PAR64SHORTBK 

PAR64SHORTLUX 

PF519BK 

PF519WH 

PF526BK 

PF526WH 

PF536BK 

PF536WH 

PF550BK 

PF550WH 

PFZ715 

PFZ725 

Pin SpotD DY 

Pin SpotD TU 

PixBar 3E 

PixBar 4 

Pixie Beam 

Pixie Spot 

Pixie Wash 

Pixie WashXB 

Pixie Zoom 

Pixie ZoomXB 
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Pixpan 16 

PixPan 9E 

PixRoll 10UTri 

PixRoll 12Tri 

PixRoll 6 

Polar 1000 

Polar 3000 

Polar 700 

Prime 

Quadro 18Tri 

Ra 2000Profile 

Ra 2000ProfileHB 

Ra 3000Profile 

Razor 440 

REFLEX 

REFLEXS 

REGOLO 

Ruby 

Ruby FCX 

Slash 

Smart Bat 

Smart BatHEX 

Smart BatHEX 

Smart BatIP 

Smart BatPlus 

Smart BatPlusG2 

Smart BatPlusNeo 

Smart BatWash 

Smart Book 

SmartBatten Q 

SNIPER 

Solar 

Solar 27Q 

Solar 48Q 

SPIDER 

Stark 1000 
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Stark 1000CC 

Stark 400 

Stark 400CC 

Stark Bar1000 

Stark Blade8 

StudioCob DY 

StudioCob FC 

StudioCob PFC2 

StudioCob PlusFC 

StudioCob PlusTW 

StudioCob TU 

StudioCob UV 

StudioCob WW 

STUDIOCOBDY 

SunBar 2000FC 

SunBar 2500Max 

SunBlast 3000FC 

SunBlast 3500Max 

Sunblast FLX 

Sunpix 12TRI 

Sunpix 24TRI 

Titan 

TrussPod 3Bat 

TrussPod 3T 

UNICO 

UvPanel 

UvPanel 18 

UvStrip 18 

V575 Spot 

V575 Wash 

V700 Spot 

VersaPar 

XPSPOT575 

XPWASH575 

Z 7Spot 

Z 8Strip 
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Z1200 Spot 

Z1200 Wash 

Z300 Beam 

Z700 Spot 

 

2.18.63 Prolite 

19x60W Moving Wash Head IP 

500W Triple Cyc Wash 

PAR 36 Halobeam 

PR10-CHS 

PR7-CHA/4 

PR7-M/G 

PR7-W/G 

Profile Zoom 16°-28° 

 

2.18.64 Prolycht 

Orion 300 FS 

Orion 675 FS 

 

2.18.65 Prost Lighting 

BlitzBox 

UberPar IP 

WonderBar 

 

2.18.66 Prowalls 

Aurora Hybrid 120W 

Aurora Hybrid 200W 

Crystal Zoom 18P 

IP Wireless Battery Par12 

LED Beam 100W 

Ledring Beam 16RX 

Prism Beam 14R 
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Sharpy Beam 295W 

Solar Hybrid BWS380 

 

2.18.67 ProX 

Prizma 

 

2.18.68 PRStage 

Beam 295 Ring 

Beam LED 200 Ring 

BSW 400 CMY 

COB 200 RGBW 

F400Z 

Framing Spot 800 CMY 

LEDBar 424 RGB+UV 

Profile Pro 300 RGBAL 

Profile Pro 300 RGBALC 

Wash 0740B RGBL 

Wash 1240B RGBL 

Wash 1240Z RGBL 

 

2.18.69 PSL 

Babystar 

Bat Rain Spot 9x10W RGBWA Full Colour 

Bold 2R 

Dictator Ray 7R Beam 

Dictator Ray200 

Inspot LED 16/8 Full Colour 

LED Par 56 RGB 

Master 7x40 Wash Beam 

Master 7x40 Wash Zoom Beam 

Omnipar COB 100W LED 

Outspot LED 12/10 RGBWA Full Colour 

Pro Beam 230 
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Prospot 4 RGBW 

Prospot 6 RGBWA+UV 

Rain Panel 24 LED 10W RGBWA Full Colour 

Rain Spot 18 IP65 RGBWA Par 

Ranger 320 

Strip LED RGB 

Talos 56/10 

Talos Matrix Zoom 19/15 RGBW 

Talos Zoom 56 

Wash Zoom 19x40W Moving Head 

 

2.18.70 Pulsar 

650W Profile Spot 

Chroma AR111 Surface 

ChromaBank IP 100 

ChromaBank IP 200 

ChromaBank IP 300 

ChromaBank Mk2 

ChromaBatten 100 

ChromaBatten 200 

ChromaBeam 100 

ChromaFlood 200 

Demon Strobe 

Fira Ultra Flood RGB17K 

Fira Ultra Flood RGB27K 

Fira Ultra Flood RGB57K 

Fira Ultra Flood TW 

LuxEOS Flood 36 RGB17K 

LuxEOS Flood 36 RGB27K 

LuxEOS Flood 36 RGB57K 

LuxEOS Flood 36 TW 

Par 56 Lantern 

Par 64/56 Lantern 

X1TC 
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2.18.71 Pulse 

ECO LED PAR56 

LED 4 Way Moonflower DJ Light 

LEDBLOK 16.3 

 

2.18.72 PURElight 

3-Way Mini 

FX Party Bar 

LED Bar 18 

LED Nano Par UV Black 12×1W LED UV 

Mini Theater Par 

MUVY Halo Mini 

MUVY SpotOne 

MUVY WashQ 

Piko Par I 

Pixelbar Switch 

 

2.18.73 Purelite 

Spot EX-15 

Toskann 

 

2.18.74 PWR Lighting 

Ranger Blinder 

 

2.18.75 Pyle 

PDJLT40 

PDJLT50 

PLDJLT44 
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2.19 Q 

 

2.19.1 Qifeng 

230W 7R Beam Moving Head Light 

LED Zoom Moving Head 19x12W 

Moving Head Spot 

 

2.19.2 Qmaxz Lighting 

Q-1500W 

QM575S 

QM575W 

QM700S 

QM700W  

QME575S 

QME575W  

QME700P 

QME700S 

QME700W 

QS250S 

QS250W 

QS575W 

QSE400S 

QSE400W 

QSE575S 

QSE575W 

 

2.19.3 Qshine 

Q-2012 Beam 200 

Q-2018 Beam 330 

Q-44B 

Q-6T 54x9W 
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2.19.4 QTX Light 

C-Bar 

Dazzler 

Derby FX-Bar 

DuplexBar 

G30-W6 

Gobo Beam 

GoboPar35 

High Power LED Par 56 (24 x 1W) 

High Power LED Par 64 (24 x 3W) 

High Power LED Par 64 (36 x 1W) 

High Power LED Par 64 (36 x 3W) 

High Power LED PAR38 

Hipar-100 

HIPAR-120 

HPWash 100 

HPWash 200 

LED Par Bar System 

MHS-30 Mini Moving Head Spot 

MHS-40K 

MHS-60 60W Moving Head Spot 

MHS-90L 

MW-36 Tri-LED Moving Head Colour Wash 

MW-6 Quad Colour LED Mini Moving Head 

MW-7 Quad Colour LED Mini Moving Head 

Par-180 (RGB) 

Par-180 (RGB+UV) 

Par-186 

Par100 3-in1 LED 

Par100 High Power 3-in1 LED 

PAR12 

Par64 6 x 30W COB (RGB) 

Par64 6 x 30W COB (RGBW) 

PB-1 
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SL-64 

SL-H12 

SL-H7 

SmarLight UV 

SmartPAR SP-36 

SmartPAR SP-56 

SmartPAR SP-64 

SmartPAR SP-HP 

SmartPAR SP-SW 

SmartPAR SP-T8 

SmartPAR SP-W1 

SmartPAR SP-W2 

SpectraWash 

Tetramer 

TinyMover 

Wash & Beam 

WSL-Q7 

ZP18 Zoom LED Par Can 

 

2.19.5 Quarkpro 

QL-60MK2 

 

2.19.6 Quartzcolor 

Antares 5kW 

Arturo 1 - 1250W 

Arturo 2 - 2500/1250W 

Arturo 4 - 5000/2500W 

Blonde 2000W 

Ghost 5kW 

Pinza 500W 

Pulsar 650W 

Redhead 800W 
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2.19.7 Quasar Science 

Double Rainbow RR100 

Q-Rainbow Q25R 

Q-Rainbow Q50R 

 

2.19.8 Qube Lighting 

Beam 295 

Beam-7R 

Flash 600 

Mini Beam 230 

Mini Beam 280 

 

2.19.9 QueLed 

CW5 

QR 4 Series 

QR 5 Series 

 

2.19.10 Quenlite 

ZL-1036 

 

2.20 R 

 

2.20.1 R2 Lights 

Jorgos LED 

Jorgos LED+RGBWW 

 

2.20.2 Rainbow 

LC9 
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2.20.3 Rainbow Lights 

230W Beam Light 

350W Beam Spot 

440W Beam Spot Wash Moving Head Light 

Smart 2 RGBWA+UV 

 

2.20.4 RainStar 

36X15W LED RGBW Flood Light With Zoom 

LCE091-Strobe Q8 

LED Strobe Bar 

LED Strobe Moving Head 

 

2.20.5 Ranger 

CM37-15W 

DA3000 

DA600 

JEG180 

LED Color Par 

RB9 

 

2.20.6 Rasha 

9x10W 4in1 RGBW LED Magic Spider 

Blok IP65 

Bullet Par 

Core IP 

Cybrid 

Cybrid G2 

Edge 

FX-4 

HEX Core 

Hex CRUX 

Hex V12 Wireless 

Hex V18 
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Jinx 

K2 

Kaboom 550 

Kanon 

Kodiak 

Kondor 

Kryos 2 

Kryos Pro 

Kryos S/P 

Matrix Gar 

Nash Bar 

Odle LED Beam 110 

Panta-V7 

Par Guard 

Par Guard Pro 

Penta-V9 

Photon Hybrid 

Photon Hybrid 2 

Quad Beam 

Rion HEX 

Rodie HEX 

Rodie IP 

Rodie IP Pro 

Skyline 

Titan Zum COB 

Zuri 

 

2.20.7 Rave 

Rave 

ST-3600 

 

2.20.8 Rayborn Lighting 

500W LED Floodlight 
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2.20.9 RayFX 

LED Par Pro RGBW 54x3 

 

2.20.10 Rayzr 

MC 120 

MC 400 Max 

 

2.20.11 RB Light 

BSWF 600 Blade 

COB 200W 

P10 Spotlight 3040 

P5 Outdoor Colorfull 

Siriux 420 

Strobe Hydra Tilt 

 

2.20.12 RDC 

Beam 230 

LED Wash 19x15W 

 

2.20.13 Real Tech 

LW-46x23 Thunder Pixel-IP 

 

2.20.14 Red Lighting 

BS 1 E 

Classe B 300 

Classe B 700 

Classe BS2 

Classe LS200 

Classe LS40 

Classe LS60 

Classe LW 108 
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Classe LW 60 

Classe LWZ 20 

Classe LWZ 40 

Classe LWZ 60 

Classe LWZ 7E 

Classe S 250 

Classe S 300 

Classe S 575 

Classe S 700 

Classe W 300 

Classe W 575 

Classe W 700 

Led Strobe 

Par LED 30 

Pixel Bar 4 

Pixel Bar 8 

Pixel Cube 

Pixel Par 

Pixel Spot IP65 

Pixel Square 

Quadro 10 

Quadro 24 

Quadro B12 

Quadro B24 

Quadro B6 

Quadro C8 

Quadro L16 

Quadro L24 

Quadro L48 

 

2.20.15 RedDotLogics 

12pcs 40W RGBW 4-in-1 LED 
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2.20.16 Redsun 

100W LED Spot Moving Head Light With LED Ring 

DK018 Par 

 

2.20.17 Reiche & Vogel 

Niedervolt-Brückenverfolger BV500 

Niedervolt-Parabolspiegelscheinwerfer NS1000 

Niedervolt-Parabolspiegelscheinwerfer NS250/T 

Niedervolt-Parabolspiegelscheinwerfer NS500/T 

 

2.20.18 Renkforce 

60W LED Moving Head 

DL-LED107S LED Par 

DL-LED107S-UV Spot 

GM307 LED spotlight 5x9W 

LED Moving Head 

LV-PT12 LED Par Spotlight 

Mini Spider LED 

Par-Spot 6x10W 

S1 LED-Moving-Head 

 

2.20.19 Revolution 

Axys 300CMY 

 

2.20.20 RGB Laser System 

Galaxy 300 

 

2.20.21 Rhino 

LED Spot 60W Moving Head 
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2.20.22 Ri-Art 

I.Shine 3236RGB 

MAG-230BSW 

MAG-260BSW 

 

2.20.23 Rico 

36x15W Moving Head 

36x6in1 Moving Head 

5R Moving Head Light 

80W LED Beam Moving Head Light 

 

2.20.24 Ridgeyard 

36x10W 4in1 LED Zoom Moving Head Light 

7R Beam230 

7R Beam230 MKI 

Beam Light 

 

2.20.25 Rige 

36x10W 

 

2.20.26 Riukoe 

12x8W RGBW 4in1 Indoor LED Par 

200W COB Outdoor Zoom Par 

200W COB Zoom RGBW 4in1 

250W LED 3in1 BSW Moving Head 

60W LED Beam With Ring Effect 

7x12W Zoom LED Mini Moving Head 

7x40W Zoom Moving Head (Pixel Version) 

9x12W RGBWA-UV 6IN1 Battery Par 

Ares Profile 600 

B-Eye 1940 IP 

Bee Eye 
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Flat Par 18 

Hybrid BSW400 

Hybrid CMY500 

Mini 7x40W LED Bee Eye Moving Head 

Pixel Bar 440 

Snake 1240 

Square Par24 IP 

 

2.20.27 Robe 

Beam 250 XT 

CityFlex 48 

CityLine 48 

CitySkape 48 (Cool White) 

CitySkape 48 (RGBW) 

CitySkape 48 (SmartWhite) 

CitySkape 48 (Warm White) 

CitySkape Xtreme 

CitySource 96 (Cool White) 

CitySource 96 (RGBW) 

CitySource 96 (SmartWhite) 

CitySource 96 (Warm White) 

ClubSpot 150 CT 

ClubSpot 160 CT 

ClubSpot 250 CT 

ClubSpot 300 CT 

ClubSpot 500 CT 

ClubSpot 600 CT 

ClubWash 250 CT 

ClubWash 300 CT 

ClubWash 500 CT 

ClubWash 600 CT 

ColorBeam 2500E AT 

ColorBeam 700E AT 

ColorMix 150 AT Profile 

ColorMix 150 AT Wash 
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ColorMix 240 AT 

ColorMix 250 AT 

ColorMix 550 AT 

ColorMix 575 AT 

ColorSpot 1200 AT 

ColorSpot 1200E AT 

ColorSpot 1200E AT Profile 

ColorSpot 170 AT 

ColorSpot 250 AT 

ColorSpot 2500E AT 

ColorSpot 575 AT 

ColorSpot 575E AT 

ColorSpot 700E AT 

ColorStrobe IP 

ColorWash 1200E AT 

ColorWash 250 AT 

ColorWash 2500E AT 

ColorWash 575 AT 

ColorWash 575 AT Zoom 

ColorWash 575E AT 

ColorWash 575E AT Zoom 

ColorWash 700E AT 

ColorWash 750 AT Tungsten 

Divine 160 RGBCW 

Divine 60 UV 

Ecolor 250 XT 

Flare 

Funky 

iBeam 250 

iBeam 350 

Image Spot 250 AT 

LED Blinder 148 LT 

LED Blinder 196 LT 

Led Wash 136 LT 

LEDForce 18 eXterior RGBW 

LEDForce 18 RGB 
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LEDForce 18 RGBW 

LEDForce 7 RGB 

LEDForce 7 RGBW 

LEDForce Par 18 RGBW 

LiteWare HO 

LiteWare HO2 

LiteWare Satelite 

LiteWare Satelite 2 

MSZoom 250 XT 

pixelPATT 

Recessed Spot 170 

Recessed Wash 150 

RED Blinder 2.48 

RED Blinder 2.96 

REDMix 3.192 

REDWash 2.36 

REDWash 3.192 

Robin 100 LEDBeam 

Robin 100 LEDBeam DL 

Robin 100 LEDBeam SW 

Robin 100 LEDBeam WW 

Robin 1000 LEDBeam 

Robin 1200 LEDWash 

Robin 1200 PureWhite DL 

Robin 1200 PureWhite SW 

Robin 1200 PureWhite WW 

Robin 300 Beam Classic 

Robin 300 LEDWash 

Robin 300 LEDWash+ 

Robin 300 Plasma Spot 

Robin 300 Plasma Wash 

Robin 300 Spot Classic 

Robin 300 Wash Classic 

Robin 300E Beam 

Robin 300E Spot 

Robin 300E Wash 
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Robin 600 LEDWash 

Robin 600 LEDWash+ 

Robin 600 PureWhite DL 

Robin 600 PureWhite SW 

Robin 600 PureWhite WW 

Robin 600E Beam 

Robin 600E Spot 

Robin 600E Wash 

Robin 600X LEDWash 

Robin 800 LEDWash 

Robin 800 LEDWash SmartWhite 

Robin Actor 12 

Robin Actor 3 

Robin Actor 3 SW 

Robin Actor 6 

Robin Actor 6 SmartWhite 

Robin BMFL Blade 

Robin BMFL FollowSpot 

Robin BMFL FollowSpot LT 

Robin BMFL Spot 

Robin BMFL Wash 

Robin BMFL Wash XF 

Robin BMFL WashBeam 

Robin BMFL WashBeam EV 

Robin ColorStrobe 

Robin Cuete 

Robin CycBar 12 

Robin CycBar 15 

Robin CycFX 4 

Robin CycFX 8 

Robin Cyclone 

Robin CycPix 12 

Robin DL4F Wash 

Robin DL4S Profile 

Robin DL4X Spot 

Robin DL7F Wash 
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Robin DL7S Profile 

Robin DLF Wash 

Robin DLS Profile 

Robin DLX Spot 

Robin Esprite Fresnel 

Robin Esprite FS 

Robin Esprite HCF 

Robin Esprite HP 

Robin Esprite PC 

Robin Esprite TGW 

Robin Footsie1 MC RGBA 

Robin Footsie1 MC RGBW 

Robin Footsie1 RGBW 

Robin Footsie1 Slim RGBW 

Robin Footsie1 Slim TW 

Robin Footsie1 Slim WW 

Robin Footsie1 TW 

Robin Footsie1 WW 

Robin Footsie2 MC RGBA 

Robin Footsie2 MC RGBW 

Robin Footsie2 RGBW 

Robin Footsie2 Slim RGBW 

Robin Footsie2 Slim TW 

Robin Footsie2 Slim WW 

Robin Footsie2 TW 

Robin Footsie2 WW 

Robin Forte 

Robin Forte Fresnel 

Robin Forte FS 

Robin Forte HCF 

Robin Forte PC 

Robin GigaPointe 

Robin iBar 15 

Robin iBolt 

Robin iEsprite 

Robin iESPRITE Fresnel 
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Robin iEsprite LTL FS 

Robin iEsprite LTL WB 

Robin iForte 

Robin iForte Fresnel 

Robin iForte FS 

Robin iForte LTX FS 

Robin iForte LTX WB 

Robin iPainte 

Robin iPainte LTM WB (HCF) 

Robin iPainte LTM WB (HP) 

Robin iParFect 150 FW RGBA 

Robin iParFect 150 FW RGBW 

Robin iPointe 

Robin iPointe65 

Robin iSpiider 

Robin iSpiiderX 

Robin iT12 Profile 

Robin iTetra2 

Robin LEDBeam 150 FW RGBA 

Robin LEDBeam 150 FW RGBW 

Robin LEDBeam 150 FWQ WW 

Robin LEDBeam 150 RGBA 

Robin LEDBeam 150 RGBW 

Robin LEDBeam 350 

Robin LEDBeam 350 FW 

Robin LEDBeam 350 RGBA 

Robin LedPOINTE 

Robin LEDWash 300X 

Robin LEDWash 800X 

Robin Linee 

Robin MegaPointe 

Robin MiniPointe 

Robin MMX Blade 

Robin MMX Spot 

Robin MMX WashBeam 

Robin Painte 
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Robin Painte Fresnel 

Robin Painte Spot 

Robin ParFect 100 

Robin ParFect 100 DayLight 

Robin ParFect 100 SmartWhite 

Robin ParFect 150 FW RGBA 

Robin ParFect 150 FW RGBW 

Robin ParFect 150 RGBA 

Robin ParFect 150 RGBW 

Robin ParFect 150 TW 

Robin ParFect S1 

Robin Pointe 

Robin Spiider 

Robin Spiider RGBA 

Robin Spikie 

Robin Spikie+ 

Robin Spote 

Robin Square 

Robin SuperSpikie 

Robin SVB1 

Robin T.5 Profile 

Robin T1 Fresnel 

Robin T1 PC 

Robin T1 Profile 

Robin T1 Profile FS 

Robin T10 Profile 

Robin T11 Fresnel 

Robin T11 Profile 

Robin T2 Fresnel 

Robin T2 PC 

Robin T2 Profile 

Robin T2 Profile FS 

Robin T3 Fresnel 

Robin T3 PC 

Robin T3 Profile 

Robin T31 Cyc 
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Robin T31 Cyc Slim 

Robin T32 Cyc 

Robin T32 Cyc Slim 

Robin Tarrantula 

Robin Tetra1 

Robin Tetra2 

Robin TetraX 

Robin TX1 PosiProfile 

Robin UV Strobe 

Robin Viva 

Robin Viva CMY 

Robin WTF! 

Spot 150 XT 

Spot 160 XT 

Spot 250 XT 

Spot 575 XT 

Strobe IP 

SVOPATT 

SVOPATT Classic 

UV Strobe IP 

Wash 150 XT 

Wash 250 XT 

Wash 575 XT 

 

2.20.28 Robert Juliat 

611CSX 11°-26° 

611SX 11°-26° 

613CSX 28°-54° 

613SX 28°-54° 

614CSX 16°-35° 

614SX 16°-35° 

710 SX 

710CSX2 10°-25° 

710SX2 10°-25° 

711CSX2 8°-16° 
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711SX2 8°-16° 

713 SX 

713CSX2 29°-50° 

713SX2 29°-50° 

714 SX 

714CSX2 15°-40° 

714SX2 15°-40° 

Aledin T631SX 11°-26° CW 

Aledin T631SX 11°-26° WW 

Aledin T633SX 28°-54° CW 

Aledin T633SX 28°-54° WW 

Aledin T634SX 16°-35° CW 

Aledin T634SX 16°-35° WW 

Athos 910 SNX 9°-26° 

Athos 913 SNX 30°-53° 

Athos 914 SNX 18°-38° 

Bizet 671SX CW 

Bizet 671SX VW 

Bizet 673SX CW 

Bizet 673SX VW 

Bizet 674SX CW 

Bizet 674SX VW 

Brabo 8 

Brabo 8S 

Charles 961SX 

Charles 963SX 

Charles 964SX 

D'Artagnan 930CSNX 10°-25° 

D'Artagnan 930SNX 10°-25° 

D'Artagnan 933CSNX 29°-50° 

D'Artagnan 933SNX 29°-50° 

D'Artagnan 934CSNX 16°-38° 

D'Artagnan 934SNX 16°-38° 

Dalis 860 

Dalis 861 

Dalis 862 
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Dalis 862S 

Dalis 863 

Dalis 864 

Figaro 451 SXC 11°-26° 

Figaro 453 SXC 28°-54° 

Figaro 454 SXC 16°-35° 

Horus 

Quincy 421 SNXE 11°-26° 

Quincy 421 SXE 11°-26° 

Quincy 421CSX 11°-26° 

Quincy 421SX 11°-26° 

Quincy 423 SNXE 28°-54° 

Quincy 423 SXE 28°-54° 

Quincy 423CSX 28°-54° 

Quincy 423SX 28°-54° 

Quincy 424 SNXE 16°-35° 

Quincy 424 SXE 16°-35° 

Quincy 424CSX 16°-35° 

Quincy 424SX 16°-35° 

Sully 651SX 4C 

Sully 651SX CW 

Sully 651SX WW 

Sully 653SX 4C 

Sully 653SX CW 

Sully 653SX WW 

Sully 654SX 4C 

Sully 654SX CW 

Sully 654SX WW 

Tibo 503 30°-45° 

Tibo 503C 30°-45° 

TIBO 513 30°-45° 

TIBO 513C 30°-45° 

TIBO 533CCW 30°-45° 

Tibo 533CNW 30°-45° 

Tibo 533CW 30°-45° 

Tibo 533CWW 30°-45° 
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Tibo 533NW 30°-45° 

Tibo 533VW 

Tibo 533WW 30°-45° 

Tibo HE 553 CW 

Tibo HE 553 WW 

ZEP 641CSXCW 11°-26° 

ZEP 641CSXWW 11°-26° 

ZEP 641SXCW 11°-26° 

ZEP 641SXWW 11°-26° 

ZEP 643CSXCW 28°-54° 

ZEP 643CSXWW 28°-54° 

ZEP 643SCSXCW 28°-54° 

ZEP 643SXWW 28°-54° 

ZEP 644CSXCW 16°-35° 

ZEP 644CSXWW 16°-35° 

ZEP 644SXCW 16°-35° 

ZEP 644SXWW 16°-35° 

ZEP2 661SX2 CW 

ZEP2 661SX2 NDW 

ZEP2 661SX2 VW 

ZEP2 661SX2 WW 

ZEP2 663SX2 CW 

ZEP2 663SX2 NDW 

ZEP2 663SX2 VW 

ZEP2 663SX2 WW 

ZEP2 664SX2 CW 

ZEP2 664SX2 NDW 

ZEP2 664SX2 VW 

ZEP2 664SX2 WW 

 

2.20.29 Rockbit 

Par 54 LED RGBW 

Par Hexaled 18 RGBWAUV 
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2.20.30 Rockville 

Battery Par 50 

Battery Par 61 

Battery Strip 24 

Best Par 50 

Best Par 60 

Best Par H2O 

Best Strip 60 

Mini RF4 

Mini RF4 V2 

Motionstrip 

Pixel Hybrid Bar 

Rock Spot 260W 

RockOn-7 

Rockpar Tri 

ROCKPar50 

Rockstrip 252 

Rockwedge LED 

RockWedge LED White 

Stage Matrix 36 RGB 

Stage Panel 864 LED RGB Pro 

 

2.20.31 Roco 

350W Beam (15R) 3in1 

350W Beam (17R) 3in1 

Infinite Beam Light 

 

2.20.32 Rodlight 

Colordim 1.25 

 

2.20.33 Rokharv LED 

Raptor 2R 
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2.20.34 Roled 

F1013B Color Changing 

F1013B Single Color 

F1016A Color Changing 

F1016A Single Color 

F1017B Color Changing 

F1017B Single Color 

F1031A Single Color 

F2011B Color Changing 

F2011B Single Color 

F2012B Color Changing 

F2012B Single Color 

F2031B Color Changing 

F2031B Single Color 

F3011B Color Changing 

F3011B Single Color 

F3012B Color Changing 

F3012B Single Color 

F3013A Color Changing 

F3031B Color Changing 

F3032A Single Color 

F3033A Color Changing 

F3033A Single Color 

 

2.20.35 Rosco 

Braq Cube 4C (Black) 

Braq Cube 4C (White) 

Braq Cube WNC (Black) 

Braq Cube WNC (White) 

Custom LitePad RGB 

LitePad Vector CCT 

LitePad Vector Daylight 

Miro Cube 2 UV365 

Miro Cube 4C (Black) 

Miro Cube 4C (White) 
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Miro Cube UV (Black) 

Miro Cube UV (White) 

Miro Cube WNC (Black) 

Miro Cube WNC (White) 

Pica Cube 4C (Black) 

Pica Cube 4C (White) 

Pica Cube UV 

Pica Cube WNC (Black) 

Pica Cube WNC (White) 

Silk 210 

 

2.20.36 Ross 

Chasing LED Bar 320 

Goldfinch Spot 75W 

LED Pinspot RGBW 10W 

Spider Eye 1240Z RGBW 

Spider Eye 740Z RGBW 

 

2.20.37 Rotolight 

Titan X1 

Titan X2 

 

2.20.38 Roxx 

B.Flex 

B.SHOW mini TW+ 

Cluster S1 

Cluster S2 

E.Show D 

E.Show FC 

E.SHOW maxx TW+ 

E.Show T 

E.Show TW 

Neo 
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Neo FX 

Neo Mini 

 

2.20.39 Roylite 

19x15W Pixel Beam Wash Moving Head  

280W 3in1 Moving Head Light 

400W LED Moving Head Light 

Beam Spot Wash 17R 350W 

LED Beam Wash Moving Head 19 

LED Moving Head Zoom 360 

Professional Pixel Bar 18x10W 

 

2.20.40 RP Lighting 

18x6in1 RGBWAUV Pixel 

AquaBSW 371W IP65 

Moving Head Beam 380 IP 

Strobe LED 3000IP Tilt 

 

2.20.41 Rudderstar 

14x6W RGBW Par 

200W LED Beam 

7x30W 4in1 

9x6W RGBW Bar 

 

2.20.42 Rushstage 

19x15W LED Aura Wash 

350W LED Hybrid Beam Spot Wash With CMY 

6in1 Battery Power&Wireless DMX Water Proof Par 

7 Internal And External Auxiliary Light 

Barra Vintage 

Chorus Line Bar 12x40W 

JDC-Indoor Moving Strobe 
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NewPointeSpot 

Viva 150 Spot 

Viva350Pro CMY Zoom Spot 

 

2.20.43 RVE 

AHO 1250 

Mini Twinled 30W 3000K 

Mini Twinled 30W 4000K 

Sereniled 10/29° 3200K 

Sereniled 10/29° 5600K 

Sereniled 15/40° 3200K 

Sereniled 15/40° 5600K 

Sereniled 30/54° 3200K 

Sereniled 30/54° 5600K 

Serenity Z10 10°-29° 

Serenity Z10 15°-40° 

Serenity Z10 30°-54° 

Serenity Z20 10°-29° 

Serenity Z20 15°-40° 

Serenity Z20 30°-54° 

TwinLed 15/35° 3200K 

TwinLed 15/35° 5600K 

TwinLed 25/45° 3200K 

TwinLed 25/45° 5600K 

 

2.21 S 

 

2.21.1 S-Pro 

16R Moving Head Beam Light 
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2.21.2 S4 Lights 

25L 8mm Dome LED Light String 

 

2.21.3 Sabrent 

Shake Head Beam Light+LED Light Ring 

 

2.21.4 Sagitter 

ACL Bar 7MX 

ACL LED Projector RGBW/FC 

Active Color 250W 

AQU Flex 7Z 

AQU Par 12 

AQU Par 18 

AQU Par 7 

Aqupar Bat 

Archer B1 

Archer B10 

Archer B2 

Archer B5 

Archer S7 

Archer W3 

Archer W8 

Archer X10 

Archer X20 

Arrow 300 Beam Compact 

Arrow 300 Spot Compact 

Arrow 700 Beam Compact 

Aurora BW300 

B-Ray 8 

B-Ray 8 White 

BATI 4 DLH 

Black Arrow 

Club Beam 

Club Beam 100 
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Club Beam 7R 

Club Dot Zoom 

Club Pix 

Club Wash 

Cob LED 120W RGB 

Digistrob 160 

Floorbat Plus 

Halfpar 12x10W RGBWA/FC 

Halfpar 24x3W RGB/FC 

HD Beam 

HTZLED COB RGBW 

HTZLED COB White 

Huracan Bar RGBW IP65 

Huracan Panel RGBW IP65 

Hypercolor 575 

IP Color 9C 

IP LED Bar 24 RGBW/FC 

IP LED Battery Bar 8 

IP LED COB Zoom RGBW 

IP LED Projector RGBW 

J Spot 250Z 

J-BAR8BAT 

J-PIX 40 

JBeam 150 

JBeam 230 

JBeam Mini 

JSpot Mini 

JWash 400 

JWash Mini 

Led Kit 7 

LED Profile White 

Lighting Kit COL LED 4 Projectors RGB 

Lite Beam 10R 

Lite Beam 5R 

Lite Spot 10R 

Lite Spot 5R 
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Mantis 

Moving Head Club Spot 100 

Moving Head Club Spot LED 

Multipar Zoom RGBW 

Pictoled 

Pike One 

PIX.I 5 

PIX.I 5 Linear Beam 

PIX.I 5 White 

Pixus 9 

PIXUS25 

Prince 

QPix 360 

Quariux RGBW 

Quariux RGBWZ 

Quartz 100 

Quartz 300 

SG AQUBAR16P 

SG Blazer1500S 

SG FLASHLED 

SG MVPIXBEAM8C 

Shop 150W 

Shop 250W 

Sirius Pixpad 16 

Slimbar 12 LED RGBW Single Pixel 

Slimbar 16 DL RGBWA-UV/FC 

Slimbar 8 

Slimbar 8 DL 

Slimbar240 

Slimpar 12 DL RGBWA-UV 

Slimpar 12 RGBW 

Slimpar 18 RGB 

Slimpar 18C 

Slimpar 7 DL RGBWA-UV 

Slimpar COB RGBW 100 

Slimpar FLC 
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Smart Beam 

Smart DL Wash Led 

Smart DOT 

Smart Spot 

Smart Spot Plus 

Smart Wash 

Smart Wash Plus 

 

2.21.5 Sailwin 

SW-B230 

SW-NZ1915 

SW-NZ1915D 

SW-S1000 

SW-X805B 

 

2.21.6 Saitor 

36 LED Stage Light 

 

2.21.7 Sanyi Lights 

Barra Flash 720IP 

BSWF LED Moving Head 

Color Spectrum T3240 

Cyclone 80 IP 

Diamond Ray 1940IP 

DT 200W COB 

Dualtone Par L450 

Dualtone Par L750 

Huewave Moving Head 1915Z 

Huewave Pixel Bar 

Huewave Pixel Bar IP 

Huewave PL 1210 

Huewave PL 1810 

Huewave PL 1810IP 
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Huewave PL 2410IP 

Huewave PL 2415 

Huewave PL 363 

Huewave PL 910 IP 

Huewave RGBW 200IP 

Huewave Uplight 1218 

Huewave Uplight Bar 9 

Jubaris Beam 300 

Jubaris Beam L200 

Jubaris Beam L90 

JUBARISBEAM380IP 

JUBARISBEAM551 

Limona Par 2415 

Limona Uplight 618 

Profile Hyper 700W Outdoor 

Pulsaris Bar 720B 

Pulsaris S960IP 

PULSARIS3000IP 

PULSARIS960B 

PULSARIS960BII 

SPL-LED-M560S 

Spotty LED 150 

Spotty LED 90 

Stella Wash 740 

STELLAWASH1920F 

STELLAWASH1940F 

STELLAWASH1940F IP 

STELLAWASH1940IP 

Studio Lux 1600 

Studio Lux LK300 

Tornado-LED 120W IP 

Versatile Impervius 1000 

Versatilis 700 BSWF IP 

Versatilis 700BSWF 

Versatilis Lucidus 1000 

Versatilis Verus 1000 
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VERSATILIS800CMY 

Versatilys 480 CMY 

Versatilys 680 CMY 

Vintage Ciculus 7 

Vintage Columna 6 

Vintage Gemini 

Vintage Halox 

Vintage Solo 

Vivax J300B IP 

VIVIDTREAD1260YZ 

 

2.21.8 Saturate Designs 

Arcshine 24 TW 

Arcspot 30 TW 

Arcspot Linear (2700K) 

Arcspot Linear (3000K) 

Arcspot Linear (3500K) 

Arcspot Linear (4000K) 

Arcspot Linear (5000K) 

Arcspot Linear (6000K) 

Arcspot M7 

Arcspot Matrix (2700K) 

Arcspot Matrix (3000K) 

Arcspot Matrix (3500K) 

Arcspot Matrix (4000K) 

Arcspot Matrix (5000K) 

Arcspot Matrix (6500K) 

Golden Eye PL-C300 

Strobe Bar 700 FC 

 

2.21.9 Sbrotn 

Hexpar IP 

 

Scandlight 
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SlimPAR 710 RGBWA 

 

2.21.10 Scanic 

Astute 150 Pro 

Astute 250 Pro 

LED Par 36 RGB Black 

LED Par 56 RGB 

LED Par 64 RGB 

 

2.21.11 Schalter 

Cabeza Movil 

LED Bar 240 Leds 8 

Mini Moblie Head Wash 4x10W 

S-Mob45Laser 

 

2.21.12 Science and Technology Stage Installation Factory 

LED Mini UV Light 

 

2.21.13 Screentec Video 

Ipix Plus 

 

2.21.14 SDJ Lighting 

S4 

 

2.21.15 SeaChanger 

Tungsten 

 

2.21.16 Sebo 

Cyclone Quadro 
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Flat Par 300 

Hyper Beam 300 

LED 150W Beam 

Mac Aura Wash 300 

RGBW Flood Light 54x3W 

Super Cyclone Max 

 

2.21.17 Seeyo 

19x12W RGBW LED 

36x18W RGBWAP LED 

 

2.21.18 Selecon 

Acclaim Axial Zoomspot 18°-34° 

Acclaim Axial Zoomspot 24°-44° 

Acclaim Condensor 

Acclaim CYC 

Acclaim Zoomspot 18°-34° 

Acclaim Zoomspot 24°-44° 

Arena 14°-32° Zoomspot 

Arena 20°-37° Zoomspot 

Arena 9°-18° Zoomspot 

Astral CDM Axial Zoomspot 18°-34° 

Astral CDM Axial Zoomspot 24°-44° 

Aureol BeamShaper 

Aureol BeamSpot 

Aureol Fresco Flood Tungsten 

Aurora CYC 

Aurora Flood 

Aurora Groundrow 1 

Display Profile 15°-35° 

Display Profile 25°-50° 

Hui CYC 1 

Hui Flood 1 

Hui Groundrow 1 
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Hui Work Light 1 

Lui CYC 1 

Lui Flood 1 

Pacific 12°-28° Zoomspot 

Pacific 14°-35° Zoomspot 

Pacific 20° Fixed Beam 

Pacific 23°-50° Zoomspot 

Pacific 30° Fixed Beam 

Pacific 40° Fixed Beam 

Pacific 45°-75° Zoomspot 

Pacific 5,5°-13° Zoomspot 

Pacific 50° Fixed Beam 

Pacific 5° Fixed Beam 

Pacific 7,5°-19° Zoomspot 

Pacific 90° Fixed Beam 

PLCYC-1 LED Luminaire 

PLCYC-1 MKII LED Luminaire 

PLCYC-2 LED Luminaire 

PLPROFILE1 LED Luminaire 18°-34° 

PLPROFILE1 LED Luminaire 24°-44° 

PLPROFILE1 MKII LED Luminaire 18°-34° 

PLPROFILE1 MKII LED Luminaire 24°-44° 

PLPROFILE4 LED Luminaire 14° 

PLPROFILE4 LED Luminaire 15°-35° 

PLPROFILE4 LED Luminaire 19° 

PLPROFILE4 LED Luminaire 25°-50° 

PLPROFILE4 LED Luminaire 26° 

PLPROFILE4 LED Luminaire 36°  

PLPROFILE4 LED Luminaire 50° 

PLPROFILE4 MKII LED Luminaire 14° 

PLPROFILE4 MKII LED Luminaire 15°-35° 

PLPROFILE4 MKII LED Luminaire 19° 

PLPROFILE4 MKII LED Luminaire 25°-50° 

PLPROFILE4 MKII LED Luminaire 26° 

PLPROFILE4 MKII LED Luminaire 36° 

PLPROFILE4 MKII LED Luminaire 50° 
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SPX 14° Fixed Beam 

SPX 15°-35° Zoomspot 

SPX 19° Fixed Beam 

SPX 25°-50° Zoomspot 

SPX 26° Fixed Beam 

SPX 36° Fixed Beam 

SPX 50° Fixed Beam 

Zoomspot 1200 Medium 18°-34° 

Zoomspot 1200 Wide 24°-40° 

 

2.21.19 Senna 

Masterpiece 

 

2.21.20 Sensation Lighting 

15X20W LED Battery Waterproof Light 

SS300LED Beam 

 

2.21.21 Series 

Beam 230 7R 

 

2.21.22 Sermes 

Max / P 185 AS 

 

2.21.23 SGM 

Colorlab 250 

Colorlab 575 

Flasher DMX 1.5 

G-1 Beam 

G-1 Wash 

G-4 RGBAM Wash 

G-4 RGBAM Wash-Beam 
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G-4 Wash Motorized Barndoors 

G-7 Beast 

G-7 Spot 

G-700 Beam 

G-700 Spot 

G-700 Wash 

G-Profile 

G-Profile Turbo 

G-Spot 

G-Spot Turbo 

G-Wash 

Genio Mobile 

Genio RGB 

Genio White & Amber 

Giotto Beam 1500 

Giotto Digital 1500 (Digital) 

Giotto Profile 1500 

Giotto Spot 1200 

Giotto Spot 1500 

Giotto Spot 250 

Giotto Spot 400 

Giotto Spot 400 CMY 

Giotto Spot 400 Profile 

Giotto Spot 700 

Giotto Wash 1200 

Giotto Wash 1500 

Giotto Wash 400 

Idea Beam 300 

Idea Color Changer 575 

Idea LED Bar 100 

Idea LED Par 64 

Idea Moving LED 100 

Idea Moving LED 300 

Idea Par LED RGB 

Idea Par LED Zoom RGB 

Idea Par LED Zoom White 
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Idea Spot 150 

Idea Spot 250 

Idea Spot 300 

Idea Spot 575 

Idea Spot 575 It 

Idea Spot 700 

Idea Strobo 

Idea Wash 250 

Idea Wash 300 

Idea Wash 575 

Idea Wash 700 

Palco 

Palco 12 Wash 

Palco 3 

Palco 3 Wash 

Palco 6 Wash 

Palco Mobile 

Palco White 

Q-2 

Q-2 W 

Q-7 

Q-7 W 

Q-8 

Q-8 POI 

R-2 RGBW, BL, 13deg 

R-2 RGBW, BL, 35deg 

R-2 RGBW, WH, 13deg 

R-2 RGBW, WH, 35deg 

R-2 W, 3000K, BL, 25deg 

R-2 W, 3000K, WH, 25deg 

R-2 W, 4000K, BL, 25deg 

R-2 W, 4000K, WH, 25deg 

Ribalta Full Color + 

Ribalta RGB 

Ribalta White Led 

SixPack 
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Synthesis Spot 700 

Synthesis Wash 700 

X-5 LED Strobe 

XC-5 LED Strobe 

 

2.21.24 Shadow Light 

Par1818C6 

Shadow LED Strobe Bar 400 IP65 

Wash W1940B 

 

2.21.25 Shehds 

1 Eyes 200W LED COB Cool Warm White Lighting 

10W RGBW CREE LED Mini Moving Beam 

12 LED 3in1 Auxiliary Long wash washer light 

120W 2in1 Cool+Warm White Moving Head Light 

120W 4in1 RGBW Moving Head Light 

12W Moving Head Laser 

12W Moving Head Laser 

150W Beam Move Head Light 

160W Gobo Lighting 

160W Gobo Lighting 

17R 350W Beam Move Head Light 

180W Beam Moving Head Light 

200W Beam Move Head Light 

200W LED 6in1 RGBWA+UV COB Blinder 

200W RGBACL 6in1 COB Par 

200W Spot LED Moving Head 

230W Beam Moving Head Lighting 

230W Beam Moving Head Lighting 

260W Beam Move Head Light 

275W Beam Spot Wash 

3000mW RGB 3in1 Moving Head Laser Light 

300W 3in1 Beam Moving Head Light 

300W LED Beam Moving Head Light 
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300W Waterproof Zoom Par IP65 Cool/Warm White 

300W Waterproof Zoom Par IP65 RGBW 

30W COB-RGB 

350W Beam Light 

350W LEKO RGBLAC Profile Spotlight 

350W LEKO WW/CW Profile Spotlight 

37x15W RGBW Zoom LED Wash Light 

37x15W Wash Zoom Moving Head Lighting 

380W Beam Move Head Light 

380W Beam Moving Head Lighting 

380W Waterproof Beam Moving Head Light 

4x18W RGBWA+UV 6in1 Wireless 

4X40W Wash Beam Moving Head Light 

6000mW Moving Head Laser 

60W Beam Moving Head Light RGBW 4 in 1 LED 

60W Spot Moving Head Light 

6x15W Laser Beam RGBW 

7R Beam Move Head Light 

8 Eye Beam+Laser Moving Head 

80W LED RGB Strobe Lighting 

Aluminum Alloy LED Flat Par 18x12W 

Aluminum Alloy LED Flat Par 18x18W 

Aluminum Alloy LED Par 7x18W RGBWA+UV 

Bee Eye 18x12W RGBW Light 

COB 2eyes 6 color 

Constellaser 3W Moving Head Laser 

CoralPar-C04A 

CoralPar-P18A 

CoralPar-S1000A 

GalaxyJet LED Beam 200W 

LED 120W Multifunctional Bar Lighting 

LED 150W Beam Light 

LED 160W 3in1 Gobo Light 

LED 200W COB Zoom Par CW+WW 

LED 200W RGB Flash 

LED 230W Beam Move Head Light 
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LED 250W LEKO Profile Spotlight RGBW 

LED 250W LEKO Profile Spotlight White 

LED 300W Beam Move Head Light 

LED 36x12W Moving Head Zoom RGBW 

LED 36x18W Moving Head Zoom RGBWA+UV 

LED 36x18W RGBWA+UV ZOOM Light 

LED 4x50W COB Par Warm White 

LED Bar 18x18W RGBWA+UV 

LED Beam 10x40W RGBW Lighting 

LED Beam 12x12 RGBW 

LED Beam 36x3W RGBW 

LED Beam 8x12W RGBW 

LED Beam+Wash 19x15W RGBL Zoom Light 

LED Beam+Wash 19x15W RGBW Zoom Light 

LED Beam+Wash 19x15W RGBW Zoom Lighting 

LED Beam+Wash 19x20W RGBLAC Zoom Light 

LED Beam+Wash 19x20W RGBWAUV Zoom Light 

LED Beam+Wash 19x25W RGBL Zoom Light 

LED Beam+Wash 7x40W RGBW Zoom Light 

LED Beam+Wash Bees Eyes 19x15W RGBW Zoom Lighting 

LED Beam+Wash bees eyes 5x12W RGBW 

LED Beam+Wash Big Bee Eye 

LED Beam+Wash Big Bee Eye 

LED Beam+Wash Big Bees Eyes 

LED Beam+Wash Big Bees Eyes 7x20W RGBW Zoom Light 

LED Beam+Wash Big Bees Eyes 7x40W RGBW 

LED Beam+Wash Six Bee Eyes 6x15W RGBW Lighting 

LED Bee Eye 6x15W 

LED Flat Par 12x3W RGBW 

LED Flat Par 12x3W Violet 

LED Flat Par 54x3W 

LED Flat Par 54x3W 

LED Flat Par 7x12W RGBW Light 

LED Flat Par 7x18W RGBWA+UV Light 

LED Flat Par 7x3W Violet 

LED Football Beam+Laser Moving Head Light 
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LED Matrix 25x12W 

LED Moving Head 12x40W Zoom Wash 

LED Par 7x12W RGBWA+UV Lighting 

LED Par COB 200W Cool White + Warm White 

LED Par-54*3 RGBW 

LED Small Bees Eyes 7x40W RGBW Light 

LED Spot 100W Lighting 

LED Spot 100W Lighting 

LED Spot 4x10W RGBW Beam Moving Head Lighting 

LED Spot 60W 

LED Spot 60W Lighting 

LED Spot 80W 

LED Spot 90W 

LED Spot 90W Lighting 

LED Super Beam 4x25W RGBW Moving Head 

LED Wall Wash 18x15W RGBWA 

LED Wall Wash 18x18W RGBWA+UV 

LED Wash 4x18W Moving Head Light 

LED Wash 7x12W RGBW Moving Head 

LED Wash 7x18W RGBWA+UV 

LED Wash Zoom 36x15W RGBWA 

LED Zoom 400W COB Moving Head Lighting 

LED Zoom Par 18x12W RGBW 

LED Zoom Par 18x18W 6in1 RGBWA+UV 

LED Zoom Par 18x18W RGBWAUV 

LED Zoom Wash 7x40 RGBW Light 

LED Zoom/Wash 12x40W RGBW Light 

Lightning Strobe 250W Lighting-IP65 

Mini LED Beam Spider 9x10W RGBW 

Mini LED Spot Beam 10W Lighting 

Six Eye Laser RGB Lighting 

Six Eyes Laser Beam (Mini Bee+Laser) 

Waterproof 18x12W RGBW 4in1 LED Wall Wash Light 

Waterproof 19x40W RGBW LED 

Waterproof LED 350W 12-Pixel Strobe Light 

Waterproof LED Par 18x12W Light 
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Waterproof LED Par 18x18W Light 

Waterproof LED Par 7x12W RGBW 

Waterproof LED Par 7x18W RGBWA+UV 

Wireless Battery LED Stage Up Par Light 

 

2.21.26 Shining LED 

S100 

 

2.21.27 Show Gear 

LED Bar 1831 

LED Mover V2.0 

LED Moving Head Unit 

MH LED V 3.0 Zoom 

 

2.21.28 Show K 

LED10x45W(RGB) COB Pixel Wall Wash Light 

 

2.21.29 Show Night Productions 

SNP Pixel Strip 100cm 

SNP Pixel Strip 10cm 

SNP Pixel Strip 50cm 

 

2.21.30 Showco 

Color Blender Plus 

Color Nova II 

Color Tropper 

Color Zoom 120 

Equinox Strobe 1000FC 

LED Profile 1000 Full Color 

LED Profile Prime 1000 Hex 

LED Spot 120 
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LED Spot 250 

LED Spot 575 

Linex Bar 440 

Mega BSX 

Mega Lux Beam Plus 

Orion Wash 560 

Par LED 200 

Spot 575 

Superlux Hybrid 

Vulcano LED 140 

Vulcano LED 240 

Vulcano LED 60 

Wash 575 

 

2.21.31 Showlee 

PRO WASH J1 

 

2.21.32 Showlight 

Mega Beam230 

Mini LED Moving Head Light 

SaanaWash2 Zoom 

Stormi 1800 CC LED Strobe 

 

2.21.33 Showline 

SL Band 300 RGBW 

SL Band 300 TW 

SL Bar 510 

SL Bar 520 

SL Bar 620 

SL Bar 640 

SL Bar 660 

SL Bar 720ZT 

SL Beam 100 
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SL Beam 300FX 

SL Beam 500FX 

SL ePar 180 

SL eStrip 10 

SL eStrobe 130 

SL Hydrus 350 

SL LEDSpot 300 

SL Nitro 510 

SL Nitro 510C 

SL Par 150 Zoom 

SL Par 155 Zoom 

SL ParBlazer 100 UV 

SL PunchLite 220 RGBA 

SL PunchLite 220 RGBW 

SL Strip 10 IP 

SL Strip 400 RGBW 

SL Strip 400 TW 

SL SUNLED 10 

SL Wash 180 

SL Wash 350 

 

2.21.34 Showlite 

19 Beam Wash Moving Head 

24Pecs Waterproof 4in1 Par Light 

Flood Light Panel 144x10mm LED 

Flood Light Panel LED 5x9W RGB 

LB-427 

LED Stage Bar (216x10mm) 

ML324F 

MT-1240Z Zoom Wash 

MT-740Z 

MT-LED 960 

MT-LekoZoom 

MT-Z200 

Par 64 18x8W RGBA XT 
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Par 64 18x8W RGBW XT 

 

2.21.35 ShowPro 

Apollo 

Blinder Bar DMX 

Diamondback 

DreamPIX Bar 

DreamPIX Strip 

DreamPIX Strip IP 

eProfile FC 

eProfile FC 

eProfile FC 

eProfile FC 

eProfile FC 

eProfile FC 

Esunstrip 

FusionBar Q XII 

FusionBar Q XV 

FusionPar H VII 

FusionPar H XII 

FusionPar Q VII 

FusionPar Q XII 

GoldenEYE 77 

Hercules Uplight 

LED CYC2 RGBAL 

LED Flood EX21 

LED Flood EX36 

LED Flood HEX36 

LED HEX16 Strip 

LED House Light 

LED Litepar Pro Quad-12 

LED PAR Hex-18 IP65 

LED PAR Hex-7 

LED PAR Quad-18 

LED PAR Quad-18 IP65 
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LED PAR Quad-7 

LED PixPar 3 IP65 RGBW Zoom 

LED Sunstrip Shifter 

LED UP Quad-4 

LiteBarPro 15QX IP 

LiteParPro 12QX 

Neptune 300 Wash IP65 

Neptune 400 Hybrid 

NW8 

Pluto 800 

Pulze Bar IP65 

R3 Wash 

Truss Mate 2 

 

2.21.36 Showtec 

Accent Spot Q4 RGBW 

Accent Spot SW 

ACT Flood 100 RGBW 

ACT Flood 200 RGBAL 

ACT Par 200W CW/WW 

ACT Par 200W RGBAL 

ACT Par 200W UV 

ACT Profile 50 RGBAL 

ACT Profile 50 WW 

Astro 360 XL 

BB 7 Beam Bar 

Beacon 360 

Blacklight 400W 

Cameleon Bar 12/3 

Cameleon Bar 15 Q6 Tour 

Cameleon Bar 16 Q4 

Cameleon Bar 18/4 

Cameleon Bar 24-3 

Cameleon Bar 24/1 UV 

Cameleon Flood 14/3 
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Cameleon Flood 15 Q4 

Cameleon Flood 15 Q4 Tour 

Cameleon Flood 15 Q6 Tour 

Cameleon Flood 15 WW 

Cameleon Flood 18/3 RGB 

Cameleon Flood 6 Q4 

Cameleon Flood 6 Q4 Tour 

Cameleon Flood 6 Q6 Tour 

Cameleon Flood 6 WW 

Cameleon Flood 7/3 RGB 

Cameleon PixelBar 15 Q6 Tour 

Cameleon Spot 12Q6 Tour 

Cameleon Spot 18Q6 Tour 

Cameleon Spot 7Q6 Tour 

Cameleon Spot Q4 

Candela Pix 100 

Candela Pix 50 

Cedda 100W LED Floodlight 

Cedda 150W LED Floodlight 

Cedda 200W LED Floodlight 

City Painter 150 

City Painter 18000 LED 

City Painter 575 

Club Color Wash 250 MKII 

Club Par 12/4 RGBW 

Club Par 12/6 RGBWAUV 

Club Par 18/1 RGB 

Club Par Dizzy 3/8 

Club Spot 575 

Club Spot 575 MKII 

Compact Blinder 2 

Compact Par 108/10 Value Line 

Compact Par 18 Q4 

Compact Par 18 Tri MKII 

Compact Par 19 

Compact Par 60 COB RGBW 
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Compact Par 7 Q4 

Compact Par 7 Q4 V1 

Compact Par 7 Tri 

Compact Par 7 Tri 

Compact Par 7 Tri MKII 

Compact Par 7/15 Q4 

Compact Par 7x CW/WW 

Compact Power Lightset 4 RGBW 

Compact Power Lightset MKII 

Compact Power Lightset MKII (Unit) 

Compact Studiobeam 

DWE Audience Blinder 

Dynamic LED V3 

Edison Bar E6 

Event Spot 1800 Q4 

EventBAR 12/3 

EventLITE 4/10 Q6 

Eventlite 7/4 Q4 

Eventspot 1600 Q4 

Eventspot 1900 MKII 

Eventspot 60 Q7 

Explorer 250 Basic MKII 

Explorer 250 Pro MKII 

Explorer 250 Wash 

Explorer 575 Spot 

Explorer 575 Spot MKII 

Explorer Pro 250 

Explorer Wash 575 

Expression 10000 Zoom 

Expression 16000 Spot 

Expression 33000 Zoom RGBWA 

Expression 5000 

Expression 550S 

Expression 6000 Q4 Zoom 

Expression 600Z 

Expression 8000 Q4 Zoom 
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Expression 8000 Spot 

Expression Compact 

Galactic RGB-6-750 

Galaxy 360 

Goliath 

Helios 150 COB 4200K 

Helios 150 COB 5600K 

Helios 200 COB Q4 

Helix 1800 COB 

Helix 1800 Q4 RGBW 

Helix 4000 Q4 

Helix M1000 Q4 Mobile 

Helix M1100 Q4 Mobile 

Helix S5000 Q4 

Horizon 1000A 

Horizon 4 

Hurricane 575 

Ignitor-3 LED Strobe 

Ignitor-6 LED Strobe 

Indigo 150 LED 

Indigo 250 LED 

Indigo 4500 LED 

Indigo 4600 LED 

Indigo 5500 LED 

Indigo 6500 LED 

Indigo Beam MKII 

IP Pixelstrip 40 

IP Pixelstrip 80 

Jumbo Strobe MKII DMX 

Juno 

Kanjo Spot 10 

Kanjo Spot 60 

Kanjo Wash RGB 

LED Curve-Bar 

LED Floodlight 6x 1W, 10° Blue 

LED Floodlight 6x 1W, 10° Cool White 
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LED Floodlight 6x 1W, 10° Green 

LED Floodlight 6x 1W, 10° Red 

LED Floodlight 6x 1W, 10° Warm White 

LED Floodlight 6x 1W, 10° Yellow 

LED Floodlight 6x 1W, 40° Blue 

LED Floodlight 6x 1W, 40° Cool White 

LED Floodlight 6x 1W, 40° Green 

LED Floodlight 6x 1W, 40° Red 

LED Floodlight 6x 1W, 40° Warm White 

LED Floodlight 6x 1W, 40° Yellow 

LED Light Bar 12 Pixel 

LED Light Bar 16 

LED Light Bar 8 

LED Light Bar 8 

LED Light Bar RGB V2 

LED Light Bar RGB V3 

LED Orbit II 

LED Par 36 DMX 

LED Par 56 Short 

LED Par 56 Ultra Bright RGB 

LED Par 64 

LED Par 64 Aircraft 

LED Par 64 CW/WW 

LED Par 64 Short 

LED Par 64 Short DMX 

LED Par 64 Short Pro RGB 

LED Par 64 Short Q4-18 

LED Pinspot 

LED Pinspot Q4 

LED Pixel Track MKII 

LED Pixel Track Pro 

LED Powerbar 12 

LED Powerbar 24 

LED Powerbar 36 

LED PowerBlinder 4 

LED Powerbrick 
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LED Powerline 16 Bar RGBW 

LED Powerline 48 

LED Studio Beam RGB Pro 

LED Studiobeam 

LED Wash Ultra Bright Compact RGB 

LED Wash Ultra Bright RGB V1 

LedBar 

Lightset PRO 9/10 RGBM 

Luna Par 120 Q4 

Luna Par 60 Q4 

Maniac FX 7 

Matrix 5x5 Blinder 

Media Panel 100 

Media Panel 100 CCT 

Media Panel 50 

Medium Studiobeam Tour Q4 

Micro Spot 

Micro Wash 

Mini Max LED White 

Mini StudioBeam RGB 

MiniMax 250 

Moving Aircraft 

Moving Par 64 

Moving PAR Light 

Moving Stage Blinder 

NanoQ 12 Q4 

NanoQ 19 Q4 IP 

PAR 30 Warm-On-Dim 

PAR 46 Warm-On-Dim 

Par 56 90W COB RGB 

Par 64 Short 21xRGB 3in1 

Parcan 56 Short 

Performer Pendant 75 Q6 

Performer Pendant Q6 

Performer Profile 600 LED 

Performer Profile 600 MKII 
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Performer Profile 600 Q4 

Performer Profile 650 Q5 

Performer Profile 700 Q6 

Performer Profile IP 3200K 

Performer Profile IP Q4 

Performer Profile Mini 

Performer Profile Zoom 150 Q6 

Phantom 100 Spot 

Phantom 120 LED Wash 

Phantom 1220 Zoombar 

Phantom 12R Hybrid 

Phantom 130 Spot 

Phantom 140 LED Beam 

Phantom 140 LED Spot 

Phantom 180 Wash 

Phantom 20 LED Beam 

Phantom 225 LED Spot 

Phantom 25 LED Spot 

Phantom 25 LED Wash 

Phantom 250 CMY Wash 

Phantom 250 Spot 

Phantom 250 Spot V1 

Phantom 250 Spot V4 

Phantom 280 Hybrid 

Phantom 30 LED Beam 

Phantom 300 Beam 

Phantom 300 LED Matrix 

Phantom 300 Spot 

Phantom 3R Beam 

Phantom 3R Beam 

Phantom 3R Hybrid V1 

Phantom 3R Hybrid V2 

Phantom 50 LED Spot 

Phantom 50 LED Spot MKII 

Phantom 575 Pro EB 

Phantom 60 LED Bar 
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Phantom 65 Spot 

Phantom 70 Beam RGBW 

Phantom 75 LED Beam 

Phantom 75 LED Spot 

Phantom 95 Spot 

Phantom HTI 150 

Phantom HTI 150 MKII 

Phantom Matrix FX 

Phantom MKII EHJ 250 

Pinspot Bar 4 RGBW 

PixBAND Quad 6 Mover 

Pixel Bar 12 

Pixel Bar 12 MKII 

Pixel Bar 12 Q6 

Pixel bar 16 Q6 

Pixel Bar 18 Q4 Tour 

Pixel Bar 4 COB 

Pixel Bar 8 COB 

Pixel Dot 

Pixel Panel 1024 

Pixelstrip 20 

Pixelstrip 40 

Polar 100 Beam IP65 Moving Head 

Polar 1920 Wash 

Polar 300 Hybrid IP65 

Polar 340 WashFX 

Polar Wash 740 

Power Spot 3 Q5 

Power Spot 6 Q5 

Power Spot 9 Q5 

Power Spot 9 Q6 Tour 

Powerbeam LED 10 

Powerbeam LED 30 

Powerline 18 RGB IP65 

Powerline 18 SW IP20 

Powerspot 10 SW 
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Pulse Pixel Bar 16 Q4 

PXO Beam 

Quadro Flower 

Quanta W3500 Tour 

Razor Blade 10 

Razor Blaze 12 

RGB LED PAR64L 

RGB Theatrespot 

RGB-Par 

RGB-Strobe 3000 

Saber 

Shark - The Meg - Beam One 

Shark - The Meg - Hybrid One 

Shark Beam FX One 

Shark Beam One 

Shark Combi Spot One 

Shark Spot One 

Shark Spot Two 

Shark Wash One 

Shark Wash Zoom Two 

Shark Zoom Wash One 

Shooter 180 

Shooter 360 

Sonus Bar 4 

Sonus Bar 8 

Spectra Strobe 

Spectra Wash 

Spectral 260 RGB 

Spectral 300 MKIII Q4 

Spectral 300 Q4 

Spectral CYC-2500 

Spectral CYC2000 

Spectral CYC650 

Spectral D4000 IP67 

Spectral M1000 Q4 MKII 

Spectral M1000 Q4 Tour 
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Spectral M1500 Q4 

Spectral M1500 Q4 MKIII 

Spectral M3000 Q4 

Spectral M3000 ZQ4 IP66 

Spectral M400 

Spectral M550 

Spectral M800 Q4 IP65 

Spectral M800 Q4 Tour 

Spectral M800 Tour 

Spectral M850 Q4 

Spectral M950 Q4 

Spectral PC 1200Z 

Spectral PC 1800Z 

Spectral PC 400Z 

Spectral PC 600Z 

Spectral XLI-4 

Spectral ZP-5 

Stage Blinder 2 Blaze 

Stage Blinder 4 Blaze 

Stage Blinder 4 DMX 

Stage Blinder 4 LED 

Studio Beam 575 

Studiobeam Smart White 

Sunstrip Active DMX 

Sunstrip Active MKII 

Sunstrip Blinder 

Sunstrip II 

Sunstrip LED 

Sunstrip LED RGB 

Sunstrip LED White 

Sunstrip Pro RGB 

Technoflash 168 

Technoflash 448 LED Strobe 

Titan Matrix FX 

Titan Strobe 

Titan Strobe 100 FX 
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Titan Strobe 1000 FX 

Titan Strobe 200 FX 

Titan Strobe Blaze 

Titan Strobe FLEX FX 

Tracker 300 V1 

Tracker 300 V3 

Tracker Q4 

Trackpod 30 

Trackpod 90 

Vintage Blaze '33 

Vintage Blaze '55 

Wipe Out 8RGBW 

Wipeout 4-360 RGBW 

Wipeout 4-360 White 

Wipeout 9W 

Xpression 2000B 

Xpression 2000S 

Xpression 2000W 

XS-1RGBW 

XS-1W 

XS-2 Dual Beam 

XS-4W Quad Beam 

XS-6 

 

2.21.37 ShowTech 

19 Beam Wash Moving Head Light 

JDB-18 

LED Pixel Controller Wall Strobe Bar 

Mini LED Spider Light 

Ribalta 18 LEDs RGBW 

ST-1040Z 

ST-1260XWS 

ST-184NI 

ST-270X 

ST-460C 



624 
 

ST-960P9 

ST-JG95 

ST-M003 

ST-S206 

ST-S602 

ST-S603 

ST-X251LAX 

ST-XQD24FS61 

ST-Z14-6N1 

ST-Z145N1 

 

2.21.38 SHR 

Titan 230 

 

2.21.39 Silver Star 

Aluna 30 Profile Mini 

Aluna 30 Profile Mini 

apari SPOT 

Apari Spot X4 

Aurora 110 UV 

Aurora 150 Hex 

Aurora 150 TC 

Aurora 150 TW 

Boomer X2/TZ 

BX One 

BX3 

BX5-HT 

CAM/ETZ 

CAM/ETZ 

CAM/TZ 

CAM2/ETZ 

CAM2/ETZ 

CAM3/EMZ 

Club Star 250 
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Cyan 12000XCE MK4 

Cyan 18000XS 

Cyan 24000XS 

Cyan 4000PX 

Cyan 6000XCE MK4 

Cyan 6000XE 

Cyan 8000XE 

Cyan 8000XS 

Eclipse 1000 

Eclipse 1000 

Eclipse 1000 RGBLA 

Eclipse 600 RGBW 

Eclipse 750 SCD 

Eclipse 750 SWD 

Eclipse Mid Color 180 

Eclipse Prime Hex 

Eclipse Profile Zoom RGBAL 

Gemini 100XE 

Gemini 100XS 

Indigo 3000XS 

Indigo 4000XS 

LT-150 Spot 150 

LT-VIII 

Mini Lite 

MINI NOVA 

MX Cyan 2000XE MK2 

MX Indigo-1000 

MX Indigo-5000 Spot 

MX-Color 

MX-Color 36 

MX-Cyan 4000 

MX-Indigo 2000 

MX-Indigo 3000XE 

MX-Indigo 5000 

MX-Indigo 6000XE Type I 

MX-Indigo 6000XE Type II 
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MYCYC 

MyCYC2 

Mynova 

N One-X 

N8 

NB5 

NEOCYC 

Neptune 1500 Profile 

Neptune 200 Beam 

Neptune 300 Beam 

Neptune 300 Beam Wash RC 

Neptune 400 FX Wash 

Neptune 400 Hybrid 

Neptune 400 Wash 

Neptune 400 Wash RC 

Neptune 550 Hybrid 

Neptune 700 Profile 

Neptune BX 

Neptune L380 B 

Neptune NW8 

Neptune Super Beam 

NF9 

NH1 

NH1-X 

Nova LedPar 

NW10 

NW8-X 

Pix/E Batten 

PixiCYC/EZ 12 

PixiCYC2/ETZ 

Plano 300 HEX 

Pluto 1400 Profile 

Pluto 1400 Profile Wash 

Pluto 1800 Profile HC 

Pluto 200 

PLUTO 2000 HEX 
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PLUTO 2000XE 

Pluto 250 

PLUTO 300XE HEX 

Pluto 350 

PLUTO 4000 HEX 

PLUTO 4000XE 

PLUTO 500XE HEX 

Pluto 550 Hybrid 

Pluto 600 

Pluto 600 Profile MK2 

Pluto 600 Spot 

Pluto 600 Wash 

Pluto 600W 

Pluto 650 Profile 

Pluto 800 Profile 

Pluto 800 Profile Wash 

Pluto 8000 WBX 

PLUTO 800XE 

Pluto Beam 

Pro Wash 1200 

Raytheon 

Raytheon 

ROXCYC/TZ 

ROXCYC/TZ IP 

S One 

Show Color Spot 

Show Spot 250 

Show Spot 575 

Show Wash 575 

SOLAR ETZ 

SOLAR ze/ETZ 

SOLAR ze/ETZ 

SOLAR ze/ETZ 

Spot 250 

Super Solar 2 ze/ETZ MK4 

Super Solar ze/ETZ MK4 
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SuperCyc/TZ 

Supernova 

T-ONE 

T8 

TT One 

TV ONE VW 

TV-ONE 

UltiCYC 

Wash 250 

X3 iZOOM 

 

2.21.40 Simon 

ESAT Flood 54W 4000K 

ESAT Flood 80W 3000K 

ESAT Flood 80W 4000K 

 

2.21.41 Singercon 

LED Moving Head Zoom 36x10W RGBW 

 

2.21.42 Sistema 

Comandor 

Comandor Jr 

Comandor-E 

Comandor-E ARRI 4000W HMI 

Comandor-E ARRI 5000W 

 

2.21.43 SK 

SPL-LED-1260R IP 

 

2.21.44 SKP 

Pro Light Galaxy B350 
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2.21.45 Sky Light Pro 

Beam 260 

Beam+Spot 350 

L61 

 

2.21.46 Sky River 

18pcs 40W RBW Pixel Zoom Moving Bar Light 

400W LED Moving Head Light 

IP65 470W Beam Moving Head Light 

IP65 LED 800W BSW 3in1 CMY CTO Beam Light 

IP65 RGBW Pixel Strobe 

RGB 24 Segments Matrix Strobe Light 

RGBW Matrix Wall Washer Light 

 

2.21.47 Skyart 

E-M440BSW 

 

2.21.48 Skylight 

Sky LED Double Matrix Light 

SunStrip LED 10x10W (WW) 

 

2.21.49 Skypix 

400 LED BSW Move Head Light 

400W LED Beam Spot Wash CMY 

Blinder 36×15 RGBW Pixel 

LED Beam Bar 10x40W 

Par LED 19x18W Indoor 

ParLed 12W RGBWA 

Ribalta Wash 
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2.21.50 Skystar 

SR-230 Plus 

 

2.21.51 SL Pro Lighting 

Aura 7R 

Raptor Halo 7r 

SL-33in1 

SL-Bar 643 

 

2.21.52 SLC 

Flash Flood IP 

FourFlood Duo IP 

Garden Wash Light 

Line 100 IP 

Par 18IP 

Pro Par Hex 12 

TR-IP 

 

2.21.53 SLR Lighting 

I-Beam 300 

PinPoint 575 DE 

 

2.21.54 SLS 

24x15W RGBW LED Battery Washer 

60W Beam Moving Head 

IP65 300W BSW LED Moving Head 

IP65 7x40W 4in1 Bee Eye Moving Head 

Laser Bar Red 

Pix Bar 1815 IP 

Profile LED BSWF 

SLS-112B 

SLS-150COB-4in1 
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SLS-Arc/Strobe 800IP 

SLS-B1940-IP65 

SLS-BAT BAR1818I 

SLS-BEAM200-IP65 

SLS-CUB BAT 4X15 RGBW 

SLS-EF 5x60W Zoom+Strobe 

SLS-JNR 1218 IP-6in1 

SLS-PAR UV100 IP 

SLS-RECORTE 200W (RGBW) 25°-50° 

 

2.21.55 SLV Direct 

3~ Sight Move 3 4000K 

 

2.21.56 Smart Light 

Impact Spot 575 Pro 

 

2.21.57 Snow 

Snow Frost Beam Hybrid 

Snow Frost Hybrid 

Snow Frost Hybrid Spot 550 

Snow Frost Q12 Wash 

Snow Frost Q12 Wash MKII 

Snow Frost Q19 FX Wash 

Snow Frost Q3 Wash 

Snow Frost Q7 Wash 

Snow Frost Spot 

Snow Storm Extreme 

SnowARC Bar Quad 16 

SnowARC Pro Quad 40mkII 

SnowBAR Sunstrip WW10 

SnowPAR 2 

SnowPAR Pro AW 18 

SnowPAR Pro Quad 10 
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SnowPAR Pro Tri 18 

SnowPAR Zoom Quad 12 

SnowPAR Zoom Variable White 

SnowPIX Strip Pro Tri 80 IP 

SnowPIX Strobe 1200 

SnowSTAGE Ellipsoidal 

SnowSTORM Beam 

SnowSTORM BeamWash 300 RGBL 

SnowSTORM FX Wash 

 

2.21.58 Sofius 

SSL-12-001 

SSL-20.01 

SSL-40-001 

 

2.21.59 SOH 

295W Beam Lamp 

36 LED 4in1 Shaking Head 

LED Spot 

LED Wall Bar 1m 

LPR 1274W 

LPR1274-RGBW 

Moving Head LED Wash/Beam II 

 

2.21.60 Solaris 

Glow RPG 300 

Hunter 200W 

Pixel Devil 740 

Smart 210 

Starman 360 

Stripe 1 

Superpix 58 
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2.21.61 Solaris LED 

RGBW 16x1 Half-Batten 

 

2.21.62 Solena 

Gobo Monster 

Max Bar 28 RGB 

Max Can 144 Quad 

Max Par 20 RGB 

Max Par 24 

Max Par 8 RGB 

Mini Par 12 

 

2.21.63 Solista 

18x8W (RGBA 4-in-1) LED Multipar Zoom 

 

2.21.64 Solmore 

36LED UV Stage Light 

LED Mini Par Light 

 

2.21.65 Songlites 

Moving Head Wash 363 

 

2.21.66 Songxu 

SX-MH0640 

SX-MH1912A 

SX-MH1915 

SX-MH1915A 

SX-MH200A 

SX-MH230 

SX-MH230A 

SX-MH280 
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SX-MH60C 

SX-MH90 

 

2.21.67 Sonoss 

Senzo Led Bar 

 

2.21.68 Soundsation 

4LEDKIT-DJ 

Bar 18 12W IP65 

Beam-Arc5-32W 

Club Liner 93 RGB 

Clubwasher 3610 RGBW 

Lightblaster 1200 CMZ 

Lightblaster 616 LED 

Lightblaster 616 RGB 

MHL-10W-12-4in1 

MHL-12W-36Z-RGBWAV 

MHL-132 

MHL-132 PRO 

MHL-200 

MHL-200-MKII 

MHL-230 

MHL-230-MKII 

MHL-350BS 

MHL-4H-Bar 

MHL-60 MKII Zoom 

Mood 185 Wash 

Mood 715Z Wash 

Mood L100 Beam 

Mood L60 Spot 

Par-100W-W-COB 

PAR-10W-7-R 

PAR-9-18W-IP65 

Sestetto 1012 Slim 
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Sestetto 1018 Slim 

Spire 280 Beam 

Spire XL 440 

Thesis 1240RZ 

Thesis 1912 Zoom 

Twilight 150 Beam 

Twilight 150 Spot 

Twilight 60 Endless 

 

2.21.69 Soundstil 

QF-1205 

XPRO 132B 

 

2.21.70 Soundwave 

Big Wash 

Led Wash 

 

2.21.71 Space Cannon 

Athena 

Nike9 

Zeus 

 

2.21.72 Space Lights 

12x40W LED Wash Zoom Moving Light 

250W LED Beam Spot Wash 

6x1W RGB Beam Laser 

8 Segments RGB Strobe 

Astro Moving Strobe 1000W IP65 

Atlas Strobe IP 

Big Eye 19x15W 

Big Eye 6x15 RGBW 

Cobalt 1015 



636 
 

Cyclopix Bar 

Eclipse 400 BSW 

Flow Frost 480 

Hotbeam 350 17R CMY 

IP65 Battery LED Par 6x18 

LED 150W Beam 

LED 200W COB Par Light  (W+Y) 

LED 8PCS Moving Bar Beam Light 

LED 90W Spot 

LED Beam Wash 7x40W Zoom 

LED Moving Bar 10x30W RGBW 

LED Outdoor Wash 60x10W RGBW 

LED PAR Waterproof 18x12W RGBW 

LED PAR Waterproof 7x10W 

LED Pixel Zoom Bar 

LED Strobe Ori 

LED Wash Pixel 7x40W RGBW 

Mega 380W Beam IP 

Mega Beam 350 

Mega Beam 380 

MH LED 3610 Zoom 

Nova Wash 7x60W 

Orion Moving Strobe RGB 

Planeta Bar 860 

Precision Profile 600 

Professional LED Par Light 18x12W 

Professional Pixel Bar 18x10W 

Rainbow Wash 19 X 15W RGBW 

Sapphire Beam 200W LED 

Sirius Beam 280 10R 

SL 3PIX Linear 

SL Halo Linear 

SL Halo Round 

SL LED RGB Linear 

SL Moving Strobe IP65 

SL Retro LED RGB 
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SL Triangle Retro LED 

Spider 9x12W RGBW LED 

Vega B-Eye 7x40W RGBW 

Waterproof Par 20x22W RGBW 

Waterproof Wash 7x60W RGBW 

 

2.21.73 Spann Light 

MH63 

 

2.21.74 Spark 

250W Beam Moving Head Light 

 

2.21.75 SpotLight 

Arc Stage 

Arc System 

Arc Video 2A 

Arc Video 6A 

Arc Video 7A 

BeamLED 25x2 

BeamLED 25x4 

Black Gun 

Combi 

Combi 

Combi 

Combi 

Combi 

Combi 

CycloramaLED 300 RGBW 

Domino 

Domino 

Evolution 

Evolution 

Evolution 
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Evolution 

Evolution 

Evolution 

Evolution 

Evolution 

Figura 12 Axial 

Hyperion 100 Profile 20-38 CW 

Hyperion 100 Profile 20-38 NW 

Hyperion 100 Profile 20-38 WW 

Hyperion 100 Profile 35-50 CW 

Hyperion 100 Profile 35-50 NW 

Hyperion 100 Profile 35-50 WW 

Hyperion 200 Profile 15-30 6C 

Hyperion 200 Profile 15-30 CW 

Hyperion 200 Profile 15-30 NW 

Hyperion 200 Profile 15-30 RGBW 

Hyperion 200 Profile 15-30 TW 

Hyperion 200 Profile 15-30 WW 

Hyperion 200 Profile 25-50 6C 

Hyperion 200 Profile 25-50 CW 

Hyperion 200 Profile 25-50 NW 

Hyperion 200 Profile 25-50 RGBW 

Hyperion 200 Profile 25-50 TW 

Hyperion 200 Profile 25-50 WW 

Hyperion 300 Profile 15-30 6C 

Hyperion 300 Profile 15-30 CW 

Hyperion 300 Profile 15-30 NW 

Hyperion 300 Profile 15-30 RGBW 

Hyperion 300 Profile 15-30 TW 

Hyperion 300 Profile 15-30 WW 

Hyperion 300 Profile 25-50 6C 

Hyperion 300 Profile 25-50 CW 

Hyperion 300 Profile 25-50 NW 

Hyperion 300 Profile 25-50 RGBW 

Hyperion 300 Profile 25-50 TW 

Hyperion 300 Profile 25-50 WW 
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Hyperion 700 Profile 20-40 8C 

Hyperion 700 Profile 20-40 CW 

Hyperion 700 Profile 20-40 TW 

Hyperion 700 Profile 20-40 WW 

Hyperion 700 Profile 8-25 8C 

Hyperion 700 Profile 8-25 CW 

Hyperion 700 Profile 8-25 TW 

Hyperion 700 Profile 8-25 WW 

Midi 250 Profile 

Midi LED 100 RGBW Z 

mini PAR 

mini PAR 

mini PAR 

mini Profile 

mini Profile 

mini Profile 

mini Profile 

mini Profile 

mini Profile LW 

mini Profile LW 

mini Profile Zoom 

mini Profile Zoom 

mini Profile Zoom 

mini Profile Zoom 

mini Profile Zoom 

mini Profile Zoom LW 

mini Profile Zoom LW 

ProfiLED 100 DMX 

ProfiLED 100 DMX 

ProfiLED 100 DMX 

ProfiLED 100 DMX 

ProfiLED 100 DMX 

ProfiLED 100 DMX 

ProfiLED 150 RGBW 

ProfiLED 150 RGBW 

ProfiLED 200 ZS UD 
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ProfiLED 200 ZS UD 

ProfiLED 200 ZS UD 

ProfiLED 200 ZW UD 

ProfiLED 200 ZW UD 

ProfiLED 200 ZW UD 

ProfiLED 250 RGBW 

ProfiLED 250 RGBW 

ProfiLED 250 TW 

ProfiLED 250 TW 

ProfiLED 50 ZS DMX 

ProfiLED 50 ZS DMX 

ProfiLED 50 ZS DMX 

Ribaltina 

Ribaltina 4 Cells 

Sintesi 

Sintesi 

Sintesi 

Sintesi 

Sintesi 

Sintesi 

 

2.21.76 Springtree 

Blade12 RGBL 

HD200RGBWW LED Ellipsoidal 

HD202 RGBWW LED Ellipsoidal 

Natural Warm White LED Ellipsoidal 

Silent Par 1210 RGBW 

Spatial Flat - LED 30W (RGBW) 

Spatial Flat - LED 30W (WW) 

Spatial Flat - LED 50W (RGBW) 

Spatial Flat - LED 50W (WW) 

Spatial Flat - Pendant (RGBWW) 

Spatial Flat - Pendant (WW) 

Spatial Pendant (RGBW) 

Spatial Pendant (WW) 
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Spatial Wash COB RGBW 

Spatial Wash COB Warm White 

 

2.21.77 Squale 

H068 

 

2.21.78 Squareled 

Blade 7 1500W RGBW 

Fidelio LED Moving Spot 600W 

Hi-Precision 200W RGBW 

Moving Blade 1500W IP65 

Sabre 

Sputnik 150W COB 

Storm 300 RGBW 

X-tra 40 Bar 12 

Zafar 7x15 Zoom IP65 

Zyclone 300W RGBAL 

 

2.21.79 SSP 

Apari Spot X2 

Aqua 300 IP 

Arcbar 54 

Beam 300 

COB Par 30 

Deron 108 MKII 

Deron 1240 

Deron 12AUV 

Deron 12Q 

Deron 1940 

Deron 1940 IP 

Deron 19QZ 

Deron 36AZ 

Deron 37Q 
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DERON 407 QZ 

Deron 4Q 

Eclipse 750 IP 

Eclipse 750 IP 

Eclipse 750 SW HD 

Flood 40Q 

Fusion 8FX 

Hawk Eye 

Hawk Eye Mega 

LED Alu Par 18AUV 

LED Alu Par 36 

LED Alu Par 36 RGBW 

LED ALU Par 54 

LED ALU Par54AUV 

LED Par 54+UV 

Luna 

Lyra BSW 

Mega Bee BSW 

Mini CYC 

MOBI9AUV 

MX-Indigo 3000XE 

NeoCYC 

Neptune 200 Beam 

Neptune 400 Hybrid 

NEXO 500 IP 

NW8 

OPTO PIX 

OPTO PIX MEGA 

OPTO PIX ULTIMATE 

PLUTO 2000XE 

Pluto 550 Hybrid 

Pluto 800 Profile 

ROXCYC/TZ 

Smart 280W 

Smart Strobe 

SSLED630SC 
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X-Spot 150 

Xi4/ETZ 

 

2.21.80 SSRC 

LED Work Light 

 

2.21.81 Stadium 

MVHEDL1 

 

2.21.82 Stage Ape 

Barrier 

Blazer 

Cantu 

LED Par 38 

Par 38 Hampster 

 

2.21.83 Stage Effects Mexico 

B Eye K15 IP 

Color Storm 

Sharpy 300W Beam 

Stage Line 

 

2.21.84 Stage Evolution 

COB Par 

Color Strip 6 

Colorbar LED II 

ePAR56 

ePar64 RGBA 

FPar 12 Tri 

FPAR 7 

FPAR5 
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LED Spark 150 

LED Spark II 

LEDPAR 12 

LEDPAR 7IR 

Mini Par COB 

Mini Spot 10 

Mini Wash 7 

Neo Par64-18 

ORION WH 

SlimPar12 

Wall Washer II 

 

2.21.85 Stage Plus 

Medium House Light 

 

2.21.86 Stage Right 

180-Watt COB LED Ellipsiodal Light 

200-Watt COB LED Ellipsiodal Light 

3-Color LED Moving Head Light 

Flash Bang 60W LED DMX Strobe Light 

High Definition 200-Watt RGBW 4-in-1 LED 

Par StageLight RGBAW-UV 

Party Wash FX 

Stage Beam 30W LED Moving Head 

Stage Wash 10Wx36 LED Moving Head 

Stage Wash 12Wx7 

Stage Wash 15Wx12 LED Par Stage Light 

Stage Wash 18Wx18 LED Par Stage Light (RGBAW-UV) 

Stage Wash 7x10W LED Moving Head (RGBW) 

Stage Wash 7x10W LED Moving Head RGBW 

Stage Wash HEX 18x18W 

Truss Wash Uplight 
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2.21.87 Stage4 

30W LED Moving Head Spot 

30W Spot + 6x8W LED Wash 

32W Mini Moving Head Light 

5 Wing 10XW Head 

54RGBW LED Slim Par 

60W LED Spot 

7x12W LED Wash Moving Head with Zoom 

8 Wing 10XW Head 

90W Spot LED Moving Head 

Bartone 12x15F IP 

Bartone 16x10XWAU 

Bartone 16x6F IP 

Bartone 8x10XWAU 

Bartone Smart WX 

BroBeam 75 

broSPOT 120 

broSPOT 180 

broSPOT 180Z 

broSPOT 220Z 

broSPOT 250Z 

broSPOT 360Z 

broSPOT 75 

broWash 19x40 EF-B II 

broWash 6x15XW 

BroWash-S 19x25W 

broWASH-S 28x12XWAU 

ClubWash Web 340FC 

CS-180 LED Moving Beam 

CS-180 LED Moving Spot 

CS-60A LED Beam 

CS150 LED Moving BSW 

CS400 LED Moving BSW 

Digistrob X6 CW IP 

DJ Par 5x12FWA IR 

Fan 5x40XW 
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Fashion Par 12x10XWAU 

GM111-7 HEX6 

HM-LP684PB 

HM-LSP1286 

HM-LSP784 

LED Eagle Eye 

LED Matrix Bar RGB 30W 

Leo Spot 120 

Leo Wash 19FC Zoom 

microWASH 4x18 

Mini Studio Par 

Q-Par 12x10XWAU 

Repar 12x10FAU IP 

Repar 24x10F IP 

Repar 7x10F IP 

Slimpar 12 

Stage Par 18x12 FWAU 

Stage Par 18x12FWA 

Stage PAR 6x6 CWA 

Stage Par COB150X 

Stage Par COB150XW 

Stage Par COB200CWW 

Stage Par COB30X 

Sunlaser Sword 500R 

SunRay-10 

TriHead XW 

X-Spot 230 

X-Spot 480 

Z-Par 18x12FWAU 

 

2.21.88 StageStar 

Ultra Wash 7000 
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2.21.89 Stagetronix 

54x3W RGBW Par Light 

Apollo BL-2 IP 

Chronos MHW-1240 IP 

Cyclops MHW-1940 IP 

Hector MHPS-600 

Hercules LP-IP 543 

Hypnos IP64 Pixel Strobe Bar  

Khroma LB1840 IP 

Kratos SW 6015W IP 

PS 100 

WP430 Beam 

Xenon STR-450 IP 

Zeus 380-BSW 

 

2.21.90 Stagg 

Baryonic 

Baryonic 24 

ClassicPar 36 

ClassicPar 64 

Cyclops 60 

ECOPAR 630 41 

ECOPAR1 

EcoPar18 

ECOPAR6 

FlatPar Derby 

FLATPAR1 

FLATPAR2 

FlatParXS 

FLATSET 

Headbanger10 

Headbanger10 MK3 

HeadHunter10 

HeadHunter20 

HYPERION 5R 
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KingPar 10 

KingPar 3 

KingPar 5 

KINGPAR1 

KINGPAR1IP 

KINGPAR2 

KingPar4Zoom 

KingPar6Zoom 

LED Moving Head 7x10W RGBW 

MINIPAR1 

MINIPAR2 

SLI MIPA3 Mini Par Led 

SLI SET4 

STRIKER 10 

Tagger 60 

Truss34 

 

2.21.91 Stairville 

All FX Bar 

B1R Beam 

Beam Ball 100 Quad LED 

Beam Ball 100 White LED 

Beam Moving Head B2R 

Beam Moving Head B5R 

BEL1 IP 

BEL4 

BEL6 

Big Par 24x12 HEX RGBAW/UV 

Blade Sting 8 RGBW Beam Mover 

Blinder 

Bowl Beam 604 LED MKII RGBW 

Bowl Beam 604Z Zoom LED MKII 

BS-280 R10 BeamSpot 

BSW-100 LED BeamSpotWash 

BSW-350 LED 
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BTL-30 

CB-100 LED 

CLB2.4 Compact LED Par System 

CLB5 2P RGBWW Compact LED Bar 

CLB5 6P RGB WW Compact LED Bar 

CLB5 Compact LED Bar RGBW 

CLB5 Compact LED Bar RGBWW 

Compact LED-Bar 4 TriPAR CLB4 

Compact LED-Bar CLB8 

Crazy Par Bundle 4 8x5W RGBWAP 

Crown FX PAR 77 

CX-30 RGB WW 

CX-30 RGBW 

CX-60 HEX 

DCL Flat Par 18x4W CW-WW 

DCL Flat Par 5x4W CW/WW 

HL 40 DMX 

HL-x18 DCL CW/WW Flood 18x6W 

HL-x18 QCL RGBW Flood 18x8W 

HL-x180 RGB WW 

HL-X3 

HL-x9 DCL CW/WW Flood 9x6W 

HL-x9 W QCL RGB WW Flood 

Infinite Pixel 360 

Infinite Pixel Mini 90 

LED Bar 120/4 RGB 

LED Bar 126 RGB 

LED Bar 240/8 CW/WW 

LED Bar 240/8 RGB 

LED Bar 252 RGB 

LED Blinder 2 COB 2x65 W 

LED Flash LF12 

LED Flood Panel 150 20° 

LED Flood Panel 150 40° 

LED Flood Panel 7x3W 

LED IP Bar 320/8 RGB DMX IP65 
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LED Octagon XB 432 RGBW 

LED PAR 36 

LED Par 36 COB RGBW 12W 

LED Par 46 COB RGBW 20W 

LED PAR 56 10 mm black RGB 

LED PAR 56 10 mm silver RGB 

LED PAR 56 Black Floor 

LED Par 56 COB RGBW 30W 

LED PAR 64 

LED PAR 64 10 mm RGB black 

LED PAR 64 10 mm RGB Floor black 

LED PAR 64 10 mm RGB Floor silver 

LED PAR 64 10 mm RGB silver 

LED Par 64 COB RGBW 60W 

Led Par 64 CX-1 RGB+W 15x3W 

Led Par 64 CX-3 RGBW 18x8w Black 

Led Par 64 CX-3 RGBW 18x8w Silver 

Led Par-56 

LED Par56 24x3W RGB MKII 

LED Par56 Pro 24x3W black RGB 

LED Par56 Pro 24x3W polarised RGB 

LED Par64 36x3W RGB MKII 

LED Par64 MKII RGBA 10mm black 

LED Par64 MKII RGBA 10mm silver 

LED Par64 MKII RGBW 10mm black 

LED Par64 MKII RGBW 10mm white 

LED Pixel Rail 40 RGB 

LED Pixel Rail 40 RGB MKII 

LED Vintage Bowl 30 RGBA 

LED Vintage Bowl 50 RGBA 

LED-PAR 64 Pro 36x3W RGB Floor black 

LED-PAR 64 Pro 36x3W RGB Floor silver 

LED-PAR 64 Pro 36x3W RGB Long black 

LED-PAR 64 Pro 36x3W RGB Long silver 

LED-PAR 64 Pro 36x3W RGB Short black 

LED-PAR 64 Pro 36x3W RGB Short silver 
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LF-6 LED Flash 6 COB 

MBM40D DMX 

MH 150 

MH 250 S 

MH-100 Beam 36x3 LED 

MH-110 7x10W LED Wash Moving Head 

MH-336 Moving Head 

MH-360 Colour LED Moving Head 

MH-575 S 

MH-575 S MKII Pro-Spot 

MH-X20 Micro LED Spot 

MH-x200 Pro Spot 

MH-X25 LED Spot 

MH-x30 LED Beam 

MH-x30 LED Spot 

MH-X50+ LED Spot 

MH-X60th LED Spot 

MH-z1915 Quad LED Wash Zoom 

MH-z195 Smart White CW/WW/A 

MH-z720 Quad LED Wash Zoom 

Mini Stage Par 4x7W RGB WW 

Mini Stage Par 4x8W QCL RGBA 

Mini Stage Par 4x8W QCL RGBW 

Mini Stage PAR 7x3W RGB black 

Mini Stage PAR CW/WW/A 

Moving Head MV 250 H 

NovaLED xBrick RGBW 

novaSpot 250 Moving Head 

novaWash Quad LED 

Octagon Theater CW/WW 36x1W 

Octagon Theater CW/WW/A 20x6W 

Outdoor Stage Par 12x3W Tri 

Outdoor Stage Par 12x3W WLA 

Outdoor Stage Par 12x4W Quad 

Outdoor Stage Par 12x8 QCL 

Outdoor Stage Par Hex TR1 
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Outdoor Stage Par Pro 12x 8W QCL MKII 

Par 16 

Par56 10mm UV 

Par56 MKII RGBW 

Par64 CX-6 HEX 

Pin Spot 

Pixel Beam 160 RGBW 

Pixel Panel 440 RGB MKII 

Power Strobe 1500 DMX 

Quad Par Profile 5x8W RGBW LED Par 

Remus HexSpot 515 

Remus QuadBeam 160 

Remus QuadZoom 610 

Retro Flat Par 18x10W RGBWA UV 

Retro Flat Par 18x12W RGBW 

RevueLED 120 COB DMX (3200K) 

RevueLED 120 COB DMX (7000K) 

RevueLED 120 COB RGBW DMX 

RevueLED 120 COB True White 

RevueLED 150 Profile 3200K 26° 

RevueLED 200W FC 

RevueLED 200W TW 

RevueLED 200W WW 

ShineBar 240 

Show Bar Pro 16x10W RGBAW IP65 

Show Bar Tri 18x3W RGB 

SonicPulse LED Bar 05 

SonicPulse LED Bar 10 

SonicPulse MH Wash 1208 

Stage Flood QCL 24x10W 

Stage Flood QCL 48x10W 

Stage PAR 18x3W RGB 

Stage Par CX-2 RGBAW 15x8W 

Stage Quad LED Bundle RGBW 

Stage Tri LED Bundle Complete 

Strip Blinder LED RGB WW 
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Strobe 200 DMX 

Strobe PS 1500 DMX  

Tri Flat PAR Profile 18x3W RGB 

Tri Flat PAR Profile 5x3W RGB 

UV 40 

UV 400 

Washer HL400MX 

Wild Wash 132 LED RGB DMX 

Wild Wash 132 LED White DMX 

Wild Wash 648 LED RGB DMX 

Wild Wash 648 LED White DMX 

Wild Wash 9x3W LED UV BK 

Wild Wash Pro 648 RGBW 

xBrick Full-Colour 16x3W 

xBrick HEX 16x8W RGBAW UV 

xBrick Quad 16x8W RGBW 

Z120M Par 64 LED RGBW 120W 

 

2.21.92 Stan 

15R Moving Head 

Prism King Moving Head Light 

 

2.21.93 Stanley 

LEDFocus Pro 2200K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 2200K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 2200K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 2200K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 2200K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 2200K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 2700K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 2700K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 2700K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 2700K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 2700K (Narrow-Angle Type) 
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LEDFocus Pro 2700K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 3000K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 3000K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 3000K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 3000K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 3000K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 3000K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 4000K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 4000K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 4000K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 4000K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 4000K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 4000K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 5000K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 5000K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 5000K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 5000K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 5000K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 5000K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 5700K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 5700K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 5700K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 5700K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 5700K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 5700K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 6500K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 6500K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 6500K (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 6500K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 6500K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro 6500K (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro Full Color 

LEDFocus Pro Gold (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro Gold (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro Gold (Medium-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro Gold (Narrow-Angle Type) 
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LEDFocus Pro Gold (Narrow-Angle Type) 

LEDFocus Pro Gold (Narrow-Angle Type) 

 

2.21.94 Star DJ 

1060Z Pro 

Flasher 1 

Hexa 5 

Hexa 6 

Hexa 7 Mini 

Nebula 

Nebula IP 

Retro 4 

S-Par 12B 

S-Par 12W 

S-Par 14B 

Shaggy L 

Shaggy S 

Strobi 400 

Super Strobe IP 

Vega 1200 

 

2.21.95 Star Lighting 

LED Bar Zoom 10x30W 

LED Spot 1 

LED Spot Stadium 1000W RGB 

Moving Head Beam 5R 200W 

Moving Head LED Q9 

Wash Bar LED 8x15W RGBW 

 

2.21.96 Staray Laser 

ST-1012 

ST-1013 

ST-1018 
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ST-2280 

 

2.21.97 Starbow Professional 

SB-6319A 

 

2.21.98 Starlite 

Mk 5 (1200W EB) 

Mk 5 (1200W MB) 

Mk 5 (575W EB) 

Mk 5 (575W MB) 

 

2.21.99 Starway 

Actarus 

Alcor 

Aperta 

Aquila 1240 HD 

Archikolor 150FC 

Ariane 1430FC 

Axis 250 

Baracca 

Baracca 360 

Blinder FL-1300 

BoardKolor RGB 

BoxKolor UHD 

Callisto 

CycloKolor 

CycloKOLOR 1230HDL 

Daytona 

Daytona Wet 

Dino 

DynaKolor 

EarthKolor 

Enzo 
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Enzo WET 

EventKOLOR Mk2 

F1Kolor HD 

FloodLite 650 

FloodLite HD 

Fullkolor FC 

FullKolor HD 

LiciaKolor 

LightKolor 

Lusso 

Max Spot 250 

Max Spot 500 

MegaKolor 

Mini Vega 

MiniKolor 

Mode B 

Mode C 

Mode M 

Mode R 

Modena 

Modena Wet 

Monza WET 

NanoKolor 

Optim 333 

Optim 555 

Optim 777 

Orion 

ParKolor 120 HD 

ParKolor 200 HD 

ParKolor 200DW 

ParKolor 60DW 

ParKolor 60HD 

Pixkolor 

Quasar 

Roma Wet 

Servo Pix 10K 



658 
 

Servo Zoom 250 

Servobeam 10R 

Servobeam 20R 

Servobeam 250 

Servobeam 2R 

Servobeam 5R 

Servoblade 15K 

Servocolor 10K 

ServoColor 1200 

Servocolor 250 

Servocolor 300 

Servocolor 4K 

Servocolor 500 

Servocolor 575 

Servocolor 60 HD 

Servocolor 600 

Servocolor 700 

Servocolor 770 

Servocolor 800 

ServoDot 60 

Servopanel 

ServoPanel HD 

Servospot 150 

Servospot 15K 

Servospot 250 

Servospot 400 

Servospot 500 

Servospot 575 

Servospot 600 

Servospot 6K 

Servozoom 10R 

Slimkolor 1810 UHD 

Slimkolor 710 UHD 

Solar 1050 

SpotKolor 48HD 

SticKolor 1210UHD 
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SticKolor 168HD 

STORMLite HD 

Strobelite 10K 

StrongLite HD 

Superfast Wet 

Superflash 1500 DMX 

SuperKolor HD 

Suprakolor 

TourKolor 

TowerKolor RGBW 

Trusskolor 710 UHD 

Vega 

WindKolor 

Zoomkolor 

Zoomkolor HD 

 

2.21.100 Stechnics 

Arclight 4015 RGBW 

Barshow 1040 RGBW 

Barshow 1210 RGBAW 

Barshow 1240 RGBW 

Barshow 1418 RGBAW 

Barshow 1810 RGBW 

Barshow 2410 RGBW 

Barshow 640 RGBW 

Barshow 718 RGBWA 

Barshow 730 RGBAW 

Battery Par 1218 

Battery Par 618 

Battery Stend 618 

Blur 1915 

Blur 3740 B-Eye 

Blur 715 

Cyclorama UV 

F-Par 1810 RGBW 
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Ghost 740 RGBW 

L-Par 1815 RGBAW 

Leader 1200P 

Leader 1200S 

Leader 1200W 

Leader 1200WP 

Leader 150 

Leader 200 

Leader 300C 

Leader 330S 

Leader 400C 

Leader 550P 

LEDPAR183 

LEDPAR200 

LEDPAR730 

LZOOM RGBW 1915 PM 

LZOOM RGBW 740 

Magicbeam 150 

Megaspot 500 

PAR LED COB 100 RGB 

PAR LED COB 100 UV 

Par LED COB 100WWPW 

Par LED COB 200RGBW 

Par LED COB 200WW 

Par NF 1215 RGBWA 

Par NF 1910 RGBW 

Par NF 603 RGB 

Par-Z 3615 RGBWA 

Par-Z 3618 RGBWAUV 

PROF100RGBALC 09-25° 

PROF100RGBALC 20-40° 

PROF100RGBW 20-40° 

PROF200RGBWA 

PROF400RGBALC 

PROF400RGBW 12-30 

PROF400RGBW 25-50 
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PROF400RGBWA 

PROF60RGBALC 09-25° 

PROF60RGBALC 20-40° 

Profile NF 200RGBW 

Profile NF 200RGBW-F 

Profile NF 200RGBW-MZ 

Profile NF200CW-F 

Profile NF200WW-F 

Rectangle 100 BI 

Rectangle WW (N) 

ST LEDPar 162-25° 

ST LEDPar 162-45° 

ST-LZOOM RGBW 1925 

Storm 

Strobe RGB 1188F 

Strobe RGB 960H 

Strobe RGB 960L 

Strobe RGB 960M 

Washzoom 1940 

Washzoom 360 

 

2.21.101 SteelPro 

1030BAR-BEAM 

15-Mini 

192BAR-ICE 

245BAR-BEAM 

403-MPR 

404-MPR 

642-Bar 

7R2P 

88-STR 

Andromeda 

Chroma 230 

Corsario 

Exact-109Par+UV 
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Exact-154BPAR 

Melody 

Strobe Bar 352 

Tetra-120 

WP-1518PAR 

 

2.21.102 Stellar 

Profile 200 19° 

Profile Z250 

 

2.21.103 Storm 

10W Gobo Moving Head Light 

 

2.21.104 Strand Lighting 

150S Softlight Daylight LED Luminaire 

150S Softlight Tungsten LED Luminaire 

300S Softlight 3100K LED Luminaire 

300S Softlight 5600K LED Luminaire 

Acclaim LED PLE RGBL (PLT 10°) 

Acclaim LED PLE RGBL (PLT 14°) 

Acclaim LED PLE RGBL (PLT 19°) 

Acclaim LED PLE RGBL (PLT 26°) 

Acclaim LED PLE RGBL (PLT 36°) 

Acclaim LED PLE RGBL (PLT 50°) 

Acclaim LED PLE RGBL (PLT 5°) 

Acclaim LED PLE RGBL (PLT 70°) 

Acclaim LED PLE RGBL (SPX D10) 

Acclaim LED PLE RGBL (SPX D14) 

Acclaim LED PLE RGBL (SPX D1535) 

Acclaim LED PLE RGBL (SPX D19) 

Acclaim LED PLE RGBL (SPX D2550) 

Acclaim LED PLE RGBL (SPX D26) 

Acclaim LED PLE RGBL (SPX D36) 
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Acclaim LED PLE RGBL (SPX D5) 

Acclaim LED PLE RGBL (SPX D50) 

Acclaim LED PLE RGBL (SPX D70) 

Acclaim LED PLE WW (PLT 10°) 

Acclaim LED PLE WW (PLT 14°) 

Acclaim LED PLE WW (PLT 19°) 

Acclaim LED PLE WW (PLT 26°) 

Acclaim LED PLE WW (PLT 36°) 

Acclaim LED PLE WW (PLT 50°) 

Acclaim LED PLE WW (PLT 5°) 

Acclaim LED PLE WW (PLT 70°) 

Acclaim LED PLE WW (SPX D10) 

Acclaim LED PLE WW (SPX D14) 

Acclaim LED PLE WW (SPX D1535) 

Acclaim LED PLE WW (SPX D19) 

Acclaim LED PLE WW (SPX D2550) 

Acclaim LED PLE WW (SPX D26) 

Acclaim LED PLE WW (SPX D36) 

Acclaim LED PLE WW (SPX D5) 

Acclaim LED PLE WW (SPX D50) 

Acclaim LED PLE WW (SPX D70) 

Acclaim LED Zoomspot 

Alto 14/32 

Alto 20/38 

Alto 8/16 

Arturo 1250MO 

Arturo 1250PO 

Arturo 2500MO 

Arturo 2500PO 

Arturo 5000MO 

Arturo 5000PO 

Cadenza 12/22 

Cadenza 19/32 

Cadenza 9/15 

Cantata 11°-26° 

Cantata 18°-32° 
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Cantata 26°-44° 

Coda 1000W 

Coda 500W 

Coda 500W/3 

Coda 500W/4 

Coda LED Cyc 

ERS Zoom 

ERS Zoom 

ERS Zoom Colortran 

Harmony 12 

Harmony 15/28 

Harmony 22 

Harmony 22/40 

Ianebeam Blonde 

Ianebeam Redhead 

Iris 1 

Iris 2 Horizontal 

Iris 2 Vertical 

Iris 3 

Iris 4 

Iris Cyc Flood 

Leko LED Outdoor Profile Full Color 

Leko LED Profile Full Color 10° 

Leko LED Profile Full Color 14° 

Leko LED Profile Full Color 15-35° 

Leko LED Profile Full Color 19° 

Leko LED Profile Full Color 25-50° 

Leko LED Profile Full Color 26° 

Leko LED Profile Full Color 36° 

Leko LED Profile Full Color 50° 

Leko LED Profile Full Color 5° 

Leko LED Profile Full Color 70° 

Leko LED Profile Full Color 90° 

Leko Lite 10° 

Leko Lite 15°-32° 

Leko Lite 19° 
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Leko Lite 23°-50° 

Leko Lite 26° 

Leko Lite 36° 

Leko Lite 50° 

Leko Lite 5° 

Mini Iris 

Minim 23 

Nocturne 1kW 

Nocturne 500W 

Optique 15°-42° 

Optique 8°-17° 

Orion 1 

Orion 4 MkII 

Patt.23 

Patt.23N 

Patt.23W 

Patt.263 

Patt.60 

Pattern 23 Profile 

Pirouette F 

Pirouette PC 

Prelude 16°-30° 

Prelude 28°-40° 

Pulsar 

Quartet 15/25 

Quartet 15/25 Mk2 

Quartet 22/40 

Quartet 22/40 Mk2 

SL 10° 

SL 19° 

SL 26° 

SL 36° 

SL 50° 

SL 5° 

SL Zoom 15°-32° 

SL Zoom 23°-50° 
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Studio Panel MKII 

T-Spot 84 16° - 28° 

 

2.21.105 Strong 

Neeva 

 

2.21.106 STSLITE 

M Spot 200 

 

2.21.107 Studio Due 

ArchiBar 100 DRS RGBW 

CitycoloR10 Arch RGBW 

CitycoloR10 Beam RGBW 

CitycoloR10 Stage RGBW 

CompactBar RGBW 100cm 

CompactBar RGBW 150cm 

CompactBar RGBW 50cm 

CompactBar WB 100cm 

CompactBar WB 150cm 

CompactBar WB 50cm 

CS1 575 

CS2 

CS4/C 250 

D-Color/C RGB-A 

EasyColor 12 RGBW/FC 

EasyColor 20 RGBW/FC 

Giant 

LEDCannon 

Live Pro 1200 

Minicity 250 

NanoLed/C RGB 

NanoLed/C W+A 

ParLed 100 DRS RGBW/FC 
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ParLed 200 Pro RGBW/FC 

ParLed 200 RGB/FC 

ParLed 300 Pro DRS RDM (RGBW) 

PL Max RDM 

Pro Live 1200 

Shark 150/C 

Shark 250 

Shark 250/C 

Single 20 RGBW/FC 

Single 40 RGBW/FC 

Turbo-Color RGBW/FC IP64 

XS 1200 

XS 700 Wash/C 

XS 700/B 

 

2.21.108 Sulus 

Angela DJ 285 Wash 

Diablo 

Fighter 1400 

Refugee 190 

Refugee 200 

Refugee 230 

Refugee 250 BSW 

Refugee 280 

Refugee 350 

Refugee 555 

Refugee 570 

 

2.21.109 Sumolight 

Sumomax 

Sumosky 

Sumosky XR 

Sumospace 
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2.21.110 Sun Star 

Acrux CMY 

Alpha Spot 150 

Apolo Strip RGB 

Astro Storm 

Black Spot 

Blast 2.0 

Centurion 300 

COB-WA 

Color Line 

Color Star Plus 

Crown 380 

Daze RGB 

ELIP-200 CW/WW 

Fenix RS 

Goliath-7R 

Hades RS 

HV-108 

HV-112 

Imperial Ball 

IRON-PIX 

K-Pix 7 

Kaleidos 

Kraken Par 14 

Kratos 230 R 

Kratos 260 

Lightsaber 7015 

MINI XO 

Neptuno RS 

Novah R6 

Novah R7 

OD-RAIL 

Orion Par LED 

Pandora Spot 60 

Pandora Wash 

Rigel 200 
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Samurai 101 

Samurai 260 

Samurai 300 

Samurai 350 

Samurai 600 

Samurai 7R 

Samurai Hybrid 

Samurai-2R 

Sauron 

Sirius-295 

Spider Bar 

SS-2R 

SS-7R 

SS-DOT 280 

SS-Spot 150 

Taurus 

Thor 2.0 

Triton Bar 

Triton Bar RGB 

Vektor 

Voodo-Par 

Vorath 

White-Razor 

Wide-162 

XO-432Z 

XO-90-LED 

 

2.21.111 Sunart 

LED Moving Strobe RGB 

Long 8-Head Full-Color Laser Lamp 

 

2.21.112 Sunlight 

400W Waterproof Strobe 

Par LED 5409 
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2.21.113 SunRay 

230W Beam Light 

 

2.21.114 Sunshine Lighting 

S12-C 

S4-C 

S6-C 

S9-C 

 

2.21.115 Super Bright LEDs 

EasyColor 6 RGBW/FC 

 

2.21.116 Super Bright&Loud 

Alpha 350 

Beam 10R AXXIS-B 

Beam 7R 

Beam 8R 

Circus 200 

Halo 7R 

Hunter 7R 

Micro Spot Laser 

Par 180 Slim 

Par 180 XT 

Par 19x15Z 

Par 280 Slim 

Par 824 

Par COB 200 

Predator 12R 

Wash 19x40K 
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2.21.117 Supershow Light 

MHL-75912 

 

2.21.118 Supervision 

Savi Tube 

 

2.21.119 Supra Lighting 

K9 Strobe 

 

2.21.120 SVLS 

Goldpix 77 Pixel Panel 

 

2.21.121 SVS 

300W Profile 3200K 

300W Profile 5600K 

375 LED 

375 Spot B 

475 Spot 

Bee Eye 

LED Mini Wash 

LED Wash 

PicklePatt 

Pulse Wave 

Sharpy Beam Moving Head 

 

2.21.122 Swelite 

Boxer 

Lilic Baton 

MX-Alpha LED606 

MX-Prime LED619ZJ 

Roxtar 
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2.21.123 Swit 

CL-120D 

CL-60D 

FL-C60D 

PL-E60D 

PL-E90D 

PL-E90L 

S-2320 

S-2440C 

S-2840 

SL-100P 

SL-150P 

Vango 100 

Vango 100L 

Vango 70 

 

2.21.124 SX Lighting 

Rockin Head 

Teddy 

 

2.21.125 Szatyi Stage Team 

Moving Head LED RGBW Zoom 600 

 

2.22 T 

 

2.22.1 Talent 

BL252 

LP64LED 

LP64LED-Flat 
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Mini Par 12 DMX 12x1W LED Light 

RGBW 4-in-1 LED Slim Par Stage Light 9x10W 

RGBW LED DMX Mini Moving Head Stage Light 7x10W 

RGBW LED Mini Par Stage Light 12x1W 

RGBW Mini Moving Head Stage Spot Light 

 

2.22.2 Talon Systems 

LED Hybrid 500 CMY IP 

LED Hybrid CMY 480 

 

2.22.3 Tarm 

Blaze 

 

2.22.4 Taronic 

Multicolor 135 Accu LED 

 

2.22.5 TAS 

ProSpot 250 

 

2.22.6 Taurus Light 

Brightly Outdoor Beam 482 

Cyclone 1320 

Glamor Video Panel 4096 

LED COLOR BAR 70 

LED Color Panel 180 

LED Move Strobe 1000 

LED Move Strobe 1000 Pro 

LED Outdoor Washer 60 

LED Tour Par 150 

LED Tour Par 18 

LED Zoom Par 300 
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Vintage 7 

Vintage 750 

 

2.22.7 TBS 

L Par-7 Seven 

Moving PAR 

 

2.22.8 TDE 

Moodspot WRGB1465 

 

2.22.9 Tech Top 

LED Par 64-200 DMX II 

 

2.22.10 Techni-Lux 

bSCULPT 200 LED Profile RGBA 

DL-BAR04TC16O/B 

DL-BAR05C126 

DL-BAR10C252 

DL-BAR10C5MM 

DL-BAR10TC24 

DL-FLEXILED1C30/B 

DL-FLEXILED3C30/B 

DL-FLEXILED3TC18/B 

DL-FLEXILED3TC18/W 

DL-LEDIF150TCO 

DL-LEDPAR1C36O/B 

DL-LEDPAR1C36O/S 

DL-PAR64C183/B 

DL-PAR64C183/P 

DL-PAR64TC18/B 

DL-PAR64TC18/P 

DL-ULTRALUX7C6 
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DM-VECTORLED160S 

DM-VECTORLED712QB 

IL-TRACKER250S/1 

IL-TRACKER250W/1 

IL-TRACKER575S/1 

IL-TRACKER575W/1 

mSculpt 20 QA 

mSculpt 20 QW 

mSculpt 20 WW 

 

2.22.11 Technico 

SL1-Mk-II 2800K 

SL1-Mk-II 3500K 

SL1-Mk-II 5000K 

SL2 2800K 

SL2 3500K 

SL2 5000K 

 

2.22.12 Techno 

5R Beam Moving Head Light 

 

2.22.13 Technylight 

Crazy Head LX90 

Mini Kali LX810 

Par LED 34RP 

Par-COB-60 

 

2.22.14 TecLED 

FlashTEC 
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2.22.15 Teclumen 

575 Spot 

Atto 18/36 

Atto 8/22 

Curva 18/36 

Curva 8/22 

Forma 10/28 

Forma 20/40 

Forma D 10/28 

Forma D 20/40 

Fusion Color 18 FC 

Fusion Color 18 FC IP44 

Fusion Color 18 FC RGBW 

Fusion Color 36 Plus 

Fusion Color 36 Plus IP44 

Fusion Color 6 FC RGBW 

Fusion Color 7 FC 25° IP65 

Fusion Color 7 FC 35° IP65 

Fusion Par 250 

Fusion Par 575 

Fusion Par 575 BE 

Fusion Par 575 BE HR 

Fusion White 36 Dinamic 

Head Light 1KW 1 Asymmetric 

Head Light 1KW 1 Symmetric 

Head Light 1KW 3 Asymmetric 

Head Light 1KW 3 Symmetric 

Linea 1000 IP65 

Linea 500 IP65 

Linea A 1000 

Linea Color 12 FC IP65 

Linea Color 12 FC RGBW IP65 

Linea Color 12 FC Single IP65 

Linea Color 24 FC IP65 

Linea Color 36 IP65 

Linea Color 6 FC RGBW IP65 
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Linea Color 6 White Dinamic IP65 Nero 

Linea Color 72 FC IP65 

Linea LED 72 RGB 

Linea S 1000 

Mini Pony Profile 3000°K 

Mini Pony Profile 5000°K 

Mini Pony Profile DMX 3000°K 

Mini Pony Profile DMX 5000°K 

Multibeam 600 GKV Black 

Multibeam 600 GKV Grey 

Par 64 Chrome 

Par Color 12 FC IP65 

Par Color 12FC 

Par Color 18 

Par Color 18 IP65 

Par Color 36 

Par Color 36 IP65 

Par White 36 Dinamic 

Pony Profile 18/36 DMX 3000°K 

Pony Profile 8/22 DMX 3000°K 

Punto Color 150 

Punto Color 150 Eco 1/2 (Dimmer) 

Punto Color 150 Eco 2/2 (Color) 

Punto Color 18 FC IP65 

Punto Par 64 IP65 

Ribalta 1A 

Ribalta 1S 

Ribalta 3A 

Ribalta 3S 

Ribalta 4A 

Ribalta 4S 

Spot 575 TM3 

Spot 575 TM3 BE 

Stage Color 18 FC 

Stage Color RGBW 

Superstrobo 
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Wash 575 TM3 

Wash 575 TM3 BE 

 

2.22.16 TECshow 

4BeamTEC 

Alfie 

Alfie Beam II 

Alfie HEX 

Alfie Mini Spot 2 

Alfie Mini Spot 3 

Alfie Spot 

Alfie Spot 2 

Alfie Wash 

Alfie Wash BM 

Alfie XL 

BarCOB 4 

Beamer 

Beamer 17R 

Beamer 230 

Beamer 7R 

BeamPix 14 

ChromaTEC 

CityTEC 

Cosmo RGBUV 

DMX Pinspot LED Bar 

Flatpar TEC 

FlattriTEC 

Halo 100 Spot 

Halo 1915 XL 

Halo 1940 

Halo 400 LED 

Halo 740 XL 

Halo 7R 

Halo 80 LED 

HandyPAR 
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Ion 132B 

Ion 132F 

Ion 150S 

Ion 150S RGBW 

Ion 1510Z 

ION 1915Z 

Ion 230B 

Ion 280F 

Ion 60B 

Ion 610B RGBW 

Ion 710B 

Ion 710Z 

Ion 75S 

Ion 90S 

KrafTEC 

MadTEC 

Madtec Quad 

MasterPAR 

Mini Hive-10 

MinichromaTEC 

Molly Beam 

Nebula 1 

Nebula 18 

Nebula 6 

Nebula Flat 162 

Nebula Flat 210 

Nebula QUAD 14 

Nebula Tri 

OctoBeam 

Octobeam Cross 

Octobeam RGBW 

ParTEC 

ParTEC 4 

PartriTEC 

Quad Spider 60 

Quadbar 12 PIX 



680 
 

Quadbar 18 

RayTEC 

Razor Cube 

Rotomad 

SticktriTEC 

StrobeBox 

StrobeBox 2 

StroboTEC 2 

UfoTEC 

Vision Aura Wash 

 

2.22.17 TEI Lighting 

83-SPOT 575 

Brainspot 575 

Brainstorm 

Brainwash 

Brainwash 575 

 

2.22.18 Telbum 

Beam Light 

PL-31H 

PL-31P 

 

2.22.19 Terbly 

160B 

A51 

A51-E 

A51C 

BPAR5QB-R 

CC 250 

ELV-G1-DMX 

ELV-G1-RGB 

ELV-G1-RGBW 
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ELV-G2-DMX 

ELV-G3-DMX 

ELV-G4-DMX 

ELV-G4-RGB 

ELV-G4-RGBW 

Flash 5751 Spot 

Flash 5752 Wash 

G10 Hybrid 

G10B 

G12 Hybrid 

G12WB 

G14B IP 

G20 Hybrid IP 

G21 Hybrid 

G22H Nova 

G22H Nova IP 

G25 Hybrid 

G25 Hybrid IP 

G25B IP 

G300LB IP 

G550B IP 

G6H Nova 

G6H Nova IP 

G7B Nova 

G7B Nova IP 

G7H Nova 

G7H Nova IP 

G9 Hybrid 

G9B 

G9B-YL 

GFS1200 IP 

GL-4 

GL-5 

GL-6 

GL-6H 

GL10FX 
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GL10FX IP 

GL10P 

GL10WP 

GL10WP IP 

GL12W IP 

GL2P 

GL3WP 

GL6 IP 

GL750P 

GL750PH 

GL8P 

GL8P IP 

GLB12FX IP 

GLW190Z 

GLW1920Z 

GLW1925 

GLW1940 

GLW1940 IP 

GLW1940-R 

GLW20QZ 

GLW370Z 

GLW3720Z-R 

GLW3740 

GLW3QZ 

GLW740 RGBL 

GLW740 RGBW 

GLW760 

GLW760 IP 

GLW760QZ 

GLW7QZ 

GLW7QZ-YL 

GLX 

GLX IP 

GLZ100 

GLZ100 IP 

GLZ100X 
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GLZ300 IP 

GLZ500 IP 

JT160B 

L PAR-7 Seven 

LB12T 

LB70V 

LH270 

LPAR-36 Zoom 

LPAR1Q 

LPAR7 IP 

LPAR7QZ 

LSP230PRO 

LSP300S 

LSP60 

Mini 1501 Spot  

Mini 2503 Spot  

OK108A-R 

OK108ZOOM 

OK12Q 

OK12QZ 

OK190Z-R 

OK190Z-R II 

OK370ST-R 

OK370Z-R 

OK370Z-R II 

OK60-AR 

OK60A-R 

OK7Q 

OLW740 (RGBL) 

OLW740 (RGBW) 

OV 300 Zoom-R 

Oval 36 FC II 

Oval 36FC 

Oval 48D 

Oval 54D 

Oval 60D 
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Oval 7D-E 

Oval 9D 

PAINTER150 

PB12T 

PB16D 

PB4D-RGBW 

PB75-RF 

PB8D-RGBW 

PDH-2R 

Pixi Bar C5 

PT160B 

PT160PRO 

PT160S 

PT189B 

PT230B 

PT230B-YL 

PT320B 

PT320S 

PT330W 

PT800S 

PT801P 

PTB-2R 

S-1000 

S380B 

S380B IP 

S380B-YL 

S380H 

S380H IP 

S380H-YL 

S550B IP 

S550H 

S550H IP 

S620B 

S620B IP 

S620B-YL 

S620H 
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S620H IP 

S620H-YL 

SH9 

SL1000P 

SL1000P IP 

SL10P IP Ultra 

SL1200P 

SL1200WP 

SL18P 

SL3000P IP 

SL300S 

SL400S 

SL400S-YL 

SL5000P IP 

SL5000PH 

SL5000PH Ultra 

SL5000WP IP 

SL5000WPH 

SL750P 

SL750P-YL 

SL880P 

SL880P IP 

SLW1940 IP 

SLZ100 IP 

SparoX MV 

SY-2504 

T180C 

T200C IP 

T250 

T400C 

T400WW 

T90-CW 

T90-WW 

T90H-CW 

T90H-CW IP 

T90H-WW 



686 
 

T90H-WW IP 

TB1500S 

TP-300 

TP01-CW 

TP01-WW 

TP02-CW 

TP02-WW 

TP300 TW 

U300 

V1000LT 

V1000P 

V1200T-ER 

V1200TB 

V1200TW-ER 

V1500T-ER 

V1500TB-ER 

V1500TW-ER 

V2000B 

V2000P-R 

V2000W II 

V2000W-R 

V2500S 

V250SP 

V3000P 

V3000P II 

V3000S 

V4000P 

V4000WP V1 

V4000WP V3 

V700S-ER 

Z550H 

Z620B 

Z620H 

ZL5000PH 

ZL750P 

ZL880P 
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2.22.20 The Light Source 

MegaSoft 300 

 

2.22.21 The One Studio 

Mini Profile 60MZ-WW 

Mini Profile IP65 80W-RGBW 

Profile 200MZ-CW+WW 

Profile 600Z-CW+WW 

 

2.22.22 Theatrelight 

TL-Z1000 Zoom Profile 3200K 

 

2.22.23 Theatrixx 

Par 72 RGBA 

 

2.22.24 Think Radio 

Z-Ray 

 

2.22.25 Thor 

Alpha 

Cabeza Wash 108x3W RGBW 

Canlu 9R Plus 

LED Beam 80 

LED Beam Wash Moving Head 19x15W 

Par LED 54x3W RGBA (Interior) 

Par LED 54x3W RGBW (Interior) 

Par LED COB 200 

Pentawash (Exterior) 
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2.22.26 Thorn 

Altis LED 

 

2.22.27 Tian 

LED Line 24x15W RGBWA 

TS-1024A PAR64 3W 

 

2.22.28 Tiitee 

MW760 IP 

P1 Hexaline 

Strike Maxwash 

Vintage 6 Ultra 

 

2.22.29 Timpani 

18PCS 10W 4IN1 (RGBW) LED BAR 

COMET400 

FLOW360 

GL150RGB 

LDB216DMX 

MAYA300 

Nova300 

SIGNUS7R 

SIGNY7R 

TL360ZW 

Vega130Beam 

VEGA200BEAM 

VEGA200BEAM MKII 

VEGA200BEAMMK3 

 

2.22.30 TipTop Stage Lighting 

18x12W Waterproof LED Zoom Par 

18x12W Waterproof LED Zoom Par 
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300W LED BSW 3-in1 

350W Moving Head CMY 

54x3W Aluminum LED Par Light 

60W Spot Moving Head 

6x25W LED Super Beam 

7x12W Plastic Flat LED Par Light 

7x12W RGBW 4in1 LED Moving Head Zoom Light 

China Beam 230 

Hawkeye II 

LED 150W Spot Moving Head 

LED Matrix Beam 

Par LED 18x18 RGBWAUV + Zoom 

Strobe 3000 LED 

TP-P103 

 

2.22.31 TipTop Technology 

90W LED Spot Moving Head 

LED Mini Moving Spot Light 

Mini Bee Eyes Zoom Moving Head 

Mini Wash 

 

2.22.32 TL Light 

Candy 3715E 

Color Bar 540IP 

Slim COB 450IP 

Slim Par 1841IP 

Super Aurora II-WR 

Super Aurora III-WR 

Super Wash 1841IP 

 

2.22.33 TMB 

Flare XLR 1X16 

Flare XLR 1X8 
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Hurricane 

PowerPAR 575 

Solaris Flare 

Solaris Flare Half Q+ LR 

Solaris Flare Jr 

Solaris Flare Q+ 

Solaris Flare Q+ LR 

Solaris Flare Q+ Rayzr 100cm 

Solaris Flare Q+ Rayzr 50cm 

Solaris Flare XL 120 

Solaris Flare XL 36 

Solaris Flare XL 6 

Solaris Flare XL 72 

Solaris Mozart 

Solaris Mozart FLR 

Solaris Mozart LR 

Solaris Mozart LR FLR 

SoLED W840 

T-Light 

 

2.22.34 Tomoca 

Flat Par QUTX18 LED 

 

2.22.35 Tomshine 

12 LEDs UV Stage Par Light 

40W 12 LED RGBW 

60W 4 LED RGBW 4-In-1 

60W 4 LED RGBW+Amber+UV 6-In-1 

80W Mini Gobo Moving Head 

Mini Gobo Moving Head Light 

Mini LED Beam 

Par Light RGBUV 

RGBW LED Mini Spider 
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2.22.36 Top Star 

LED Beam Sweeper 8x10W 

 

2.22.37 TopCat 

H-1 LED 

 

2.22.38 Topic Light 

LED Moving Head 3in1 

LED Moving Head 3W 108 

MH-G75 

Mini Studio Par 

 

2.22.39 TopLED 

Tranzam3 

 

2.22.40 Toplite 

Merlin C10 

Merlin C20 

Merlin C40 

Merlin D20 

Merlin D40 

Merlin DW60 

 

2.22.41 Toppest 

TOP 1260 

TOP 1400 

TOP 1440 LED RGB Strobe 

TOP 1440 Waterproof Strobe 

TOP 260 BEAM 

TOP 400 BWS 

TOP 5016 
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TOP 760 

TOP 77 

TOP Q14 

TOP Q18 

TOP Q36 

TOP Q7 

 

2.22.42 Topstriving 

URANUS18 

 

2.22.43 Toshiba 

AL-LED-LH-L-5L-2 

AL-LED-UHS-SR1-2 

E-Core LED 1000 

E-Core LED 10000 

E-Core LED 10000 

E-Core LED 6000 

LED Horizon Light 

LED Horizon Light 

 

2.22.44 Total Event Pro 

19x12 LED Zoom Moving Head Light RGBW 

P11A IP 

Professional Pixel Bar 

S-1000 

 

2.22.45 Totem 

12X40W RGBW Bar Zoom Pixel 

Amazing B Eye Par 

LED Kinetic Ring 
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2.22.46 TourPro Lighting 

Corona 

Dotti RGBW 

EYE-Blade RGBW 

EYE-Blade Zoom RGBW 

EYEpix 

Grunge Bar 

LED 300 Wash 

LED Spot 100 

Magic Par 1218 RGBAW 

MagicPar QZ-1915 Zoom Par 

PixBar Pro 1212 Indoor 

PixBar Pro 1212 IP65 

SlimPar 18IP 

Spark RGBW 

Stadium Par 18IP 

Stik 8 RGB 

Storm 1000 RGBW 

Storm 1000 White 

Storm 300 RGBW 

Titan 400i RGBW 

TourPro Slim 18 

ZB7 RGBW 

Zoom Par JNR 

Zoom Par RGBW 

 

2.22.47 TourTec 

400W BSW Moving Head Light 

7R 230W Moving Head Light 

LED 19x15W Wash/Zoom Light 

Retro Light 

 

2.22.48 Transpot Light 

TT-100 LED 
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2.22.49 Tranzam 

Moving Bar 8x10W White 

 

2.22.50 Traxon 

Color Beamer 1PXL 

Color Beamer 4PXL 

Mirror 64PXL Wash 

ProPoint RGBW 120W Wall Washer 

ProPoint RGBW 180W Wall Washer 

ProPoint RGBW 20W Wall Washer 

ProPoint RGBW 40W Wall Washer 

ProPoint RGBW 80W Wall Washer 

Washer Quattro AC XB DW 

Washer Quattro AC XB RGBW 

 

2.22.51 Triangle Lights 

LED RGB Wash Moving Head 36x3W 

Par18 RGB 

 

2.22.52 Tribe 

Accent 1Q 

BATGOBOIR 

BATPAR180 

BATPINIR 

BATSTRIP160 

BATWASHIR 

BB5PIX 

BEAMROLL8Q 

BEAMROLL8W 

BEAMSPOT10 

Crystal 
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DIGIBAR160 

DigiStrip 40 

DIGITILE144 

JETBEAM1 

LUMI4TRI 

LUMIPAR12UH 

LUMIPAR12UQ 

LUMIPAR12UQPRO 

POLAR500 

 

2.22.53 Triton Blue 

15R-Beam Platinum 

15R-Spot Platinum 

Aqua 200 WW 

Beam 7R 

CC 250 

Halley H330 

Halley H450 

Halley W1940Z 

Hydro B140 

Hydro B60 

Hydro W300 

Kosmos 1000 IP65 

Kosmos 1200 IP65 

Kosmos 270 IP65 

MF-3 

MF-5 

MF-7 

Mini 250W 

Mini Spot 150 

Mini Spot 250 

Mini Spot 250 SP 

Moving Head 5R Beam Platinum 

Moving Head 5R Spot Platinum 

Moving Head Spot 700 S 
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Neptune 200 

Neptune 200 CW+WW 

Neptune 400 

Neptune 400 IP65 

Phyton 280L 

Python 100 

Python W19 

Python W7 

Q-P01912 

Q-P02812 

Q-PARIP740Z 

Q-Spot 200 

Screen Flash 1500 DMX 

Solar 480 

Spot Pro 575 

Spot Pro 700 

T160Z-PC-3200 

T300-RGBAL 15°-30° 

T300-RGBAL 19° 

T300-RGBAL 25°-50° 

T300-RGBAL 26° 

T300-RGBAL 36° 

T300-RGBAL 50° 

TR-LED1108 

TR-M336 

V300B-E 

V575-S 

V575-W 

Wally 336 IP RGBW 

Wally 3715Z 

Wally 72 

Wash Pro 1200 

Wash Pro 575 
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2.22.54 Tronios 

LED DMX Par 64 

 

2.22.55 True Colors Events 

36x18W RGBWA UV 6in1 LED Moving Head Wash Light 

 

2.22.56 TSJ 

Unicon Mini Bar 

 

2.22.57 TSSS 

XL41 

 

2.22.58 Tuna 

T290 Beam 

T380 BSW 

T380 Prism 

T420 Beam 

T420 BSW 

T450 Beam 

T580 Beam 

T650 Prism 

XT800 BSWF 

 

2.22.59 Twinkle 

5320 320W BSW 

 

2.23 U 
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2.23.1 U King 

12 Storm Lights 

12x3W UV LED Bar 

18x12W RGBW Uplight Stage Lighting Effect 

18x15W 4in1 LED Stage Light RGBW Par 

19pcs Focusing Moving Head Wash Light 

24pcs LED Wall Wash Light 

24Pcs Mini Floodlights 

30W LED Moving Head 

30W Mini RGBW LED Beam Belt Laser 

36 UV Black Light 

50W Moving Head Light With LED Belt 

50W Par Light 12x4W 4in1 

54W 18LED UV Light Bar 

6 Bee Eye Laser Lamps  

60W Moving Head Light 

60W RGBW Beam Light 

72W 24LED UV Light Bar 

80W LED Moving Head Spot 

B257Y 

B270 Par Can 7 LEDs 35W RGBW 

B28 Moving Head Light Mini 10W 

B326 

Beam 280 

Bee Eyes LED Beam RGBW Zoom 

DMX Par Light 18x10W 

Double LED Moving Head 

LED Colorful Beam Pinspot 

LED Kaleidoscope Moving 

LED Mini Moving Head Light Beam 

LED Moving Head Spot 

LED Moving Head Spot 

LED Spot Moving Head Light 

Mini 3x3 LED Spider Light 

Mini 40W Beam Moving Head Light 

Mini 6pcs Linear Vintage Light Stage 
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Mini Gobo Moving Head Light 

Mini LED Moving Head 

Mini Moving Head Gobo Light 

Mini Moving Headlight 

MOBILEPWR Par Light 

Moving Head Beam 

Moving Head Light 7x10W RGBW LED 

Par 9LED 

Pattern+Bee Eye Moving Head Light 

Pocket Moving Light (Kaleidoscope+Laser) 

Splicable Wall Washer Light 

Sunflower Effect Light 

UFO Moving Head Light 

ZQ-B213B 

ZQ-B262-YK 

ZQ-B273 

ZQ-B282 

ZQ-B307 Par Can Beam 

ZQ-B330B 

ZQ-B347 

ZQ-B353 

ZQ-B354B-YK 

ZQ-B398 80W 6 Bee Eyes+Laser 

ZQ-B404 

ZQ-B41 

ZQ-B53A 

ZQ-B55 

ZQ01027 

ZQ01047 

ZQ01061 

ZQ01082 

ZQ01104 

ZQ01138 

ZQ01239 

ZQ01243 

ZQ01335 
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ZQ01417 

ZQ01424 

ZQ01430 

ZQ01510 

ZQ01511 

ZQ01637 

ZQ01641 

ZQ02001 

ZQ02006 

ZQ02011 

ZQ02012 

ZQ02014 

ZQ02021 

ZQ02036 

ZQ02040 

ZQ02042 

ZQ02061 

ZQ02095 

ZQ02096 

ZQ02100EU 

ZQ02100US 

ZQ02101 

ZQ02102 

ZQ02109 

ZQ02110 

ZQ02232 

ZQ02236 

ZQ02237 

ZQ02241 

ZQ02244 

ZQ02253 

ZQ02255 

ZQ02304 

ZQ02314 

ZQ02339 

ZQ02340 
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ZQ02343 

ZQ02345 

ZQ02354 

ZQ02355 

ZQ02356 

ZQ02357 

ZQ02358 

ZQ02359 

ZQ02360 

ZQ02366 

ZQ02367 

ZQ02371 Beam 

ZQ02372 Beam 

ZQ02377X4 

ZQ02622 

ZQ02623 

ZQ02823 

ZQ06018 

ZQ06074 

ZQ06079 

ZQ06118 

ZQ06121 

ZQ06122 

ZQ06123 

ZQ06133 

ZQ06135 

ZQ06139 

ZQ06140 

ZQ06198 

ZQ06200 

ZQ07010 

ZQ09013 

 

2.23.2 UFO 

Nebula RGB Illuminator 
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Sirius LED Illuminator CW 

Sirius LED Illuminator NW 

 

2.23.3 Ultra Light & Sound 

14x15W RGBWA+UV 

LED Par 18x15W RGBWA+UV 

Mini LED Par 7x15W RGBWA+UV 

ULShark 

 

2.23.4 Ultralight 

MH 640 

MH 660 

MH 840 

MH 860 

 

2.23.5 Ultralite 

Fluter 

Pro-Head 575 

 

2.23.6 Uni-lyte 

Led 750 

SK575 Spot Mk2 

SK575 Wash Mk2 

 

2.23.7 Unibond 

1000w LED Strobe Light RGB 

150W LED Spot Moving Head Light 

380W Beam Light 

400W CMY LED BSW 

LED 19x40W Beam Wash Light 

LED Moving Head 28x25W RGBW 4-in-1 LED 
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LED Moving Head Zoom And Rotation 

UB-B1915AZ 

Zoom 5x60W RGBW 4IN1 LED 

 

2.23.8 Unicus 

XP350 

 

2.23.9 Unitech Lighting 

EVO 1960 WB PIX IP 

EVO Blinder 700 PIX IP 

EVO LSR Beam IP 

EVO Profile BFSW IP 

EVO WB760 IP 

 

2.23.10 Unknown 

1.2M LED Circle Ring 

10 4in1 Shaking 

10 Eye Blinder 

1000W LED RGB Strobe Light 

1000W LED Spot Framing Moving Head 

1000W LED Strobe Light 

1000W LED Strobe Light RGB 112 Zones 

1000W Outdoor Moving Head Strobe Light 

1000W Outdoor Moving Head Strobe Light 2 

1000W Outdoor Moving Head Strobe Light RBG 

100W Beam LED Moving Head 

100W Kaleidoscope 

100W LED Beam 

100W LED Floodlight Avant Osram Chip 3000K 

100W LED Floodlight Avant Osram Chip 4000K 

100W LED Floodlight Avant Osram Chip 6000K 

100W Mini Beam+Halo Effect LED Moving Head 

100W Mini Moving Head Light 
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100W Mini Pattern Light 

100W Pattern Beam Light 

100W Spot LED Moving Head 

100W Spot Moving Head Light 

108 Red Color Scan Laser 

10W Indoor Shaking Head Laser Light 

10W LED Moving Head 

10W LED Moving Head IGB-Y10 

10W RGB Shaking Head Laser 

10W Spot Moving Head Light 

10W/12W Moving Head Laser Light 

10Wx18 LED PAR CAN 

10x30W Bar RGBW 

10x40W RGBW Led Bar 

10x40W RGBW LED Bar Beam 

10x40W RGBW Led Bar Light 

10x40W RGBW LED Moving Bar Light 

10x40W RGBW Moving Head Bar Light 

12 App Battery Wireless Waterproof 

12 LED 3 in 1 Wall Washer Light 

12 RGBW LED Par Light 

12*10W 4in1 Focusing Par Light 

120W LED Moving Head Spot 

120W Mini Beam Spot LED Moving Head 

120W Moving Head Light LED Spot With Halo Effect 

120W Spot+Wash Light 

120W Waterproof Laser Beam Light 

1218 Battery Par IP 

1296 Strobe Bar 

12pcs 40W RGBW 4-in-1 LED 

12x10W RGBW Battery 

12x10W RGBW+UV Par LED 

12x15w RGBW 4in1 Wash 

12x18W RGBWA+UV 6-in-1 Moving Head Wash 

12x3W LED Mini Par 

12x40W 



705 
 

12x40W LED Moving Head Wash Bar 

12x40W Moving Head Light 

12X40W OSRAM LED Zoom Moving Head Light 

12X40W RGBW Bar Zoom Pixel 

12x4in1 40W Bee Eye 

12x60W LED Ring Moving Head Matrix 

12×40W RGBW Focus Shaking Beam Bar 

13 Pagoda Lamps 

132W Beam Moving Head 

1344pcs 5050 Outdoor Strobe 

135+30 Flash 

14 3in1 Control Wall Washing Light 

14pcs 3in1 Control Wall Washer 

14x15W RGBWA 5in1 LED 

14x18W RGBWAU 6in1 Wall Wash Light 

14x30W 6in1 LED Bar 

14x3W LED Pixel Bar Light 

150W 3in1 Beam Spot Wash 

150W Beam Moving Head 

150W Beam Moving Head Light 

150W Bee Eye LED Moving Head 

150W LED Beam Light 

150W LED Beam Moving Head 

150W LED Floodlight Avant Osram Chip 3000K 

150W LED Floodlight Avant Osram Chip 4000K 

150W LED Floodlight Avant Osram Chip 6000K 

150W LED Moving Head Beam Light 

150W LED Moving Head Light 

150W Mini Beam Spot LED Moving Head 

150W Moving Head Beam 

150W Small Steel Gun 

150W Spot LED Moving Head 

15W Mini Spot Moving Head 

17R 350W Moving Head 

17R Beam Spot 3in1 Move Head Light (B) 

18 LED Slim Par Light 
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18 Pix Strip RGB 

180W LED Par Stage Light 

18pcs 18W RGBW+UV 6IN1 LED Par 

18x10 RGBW 4 Color 

18x10W Flat Par Light 

18x10W IP65 Outdoor LED Wall Washer 

18x12W Wall Washer 

18x15W 6in1 LED Par Can with Zoom 

18x15W 6in1 Outdoor LED Par 

18x15W LED Wall Wash Bar (Pixel) 

18x15W RGBWA LED Flat Par 

18x15W RGBWA LED Par Can 

18x15W RGBWA UV LED Pixel Bar 

18x15W RGBWA+UV LED Par 

18x18W 6in1 RGBWA-UV LED Bar 

18x18W LED Par Light 

18x18W RGBWAUV 6 Color 

18x3In1 LED Wall Washer Light 

18x4in1 Waterproof LED Par Light 

18x6in1 LED Par Light Waterproof 

19 LED Focusing Wash Light 

19 LED Zoom Wash Moving Head Light 

19 LEDs Moving Head Light 

1925 Zoom LED CR95 Moving Head Lighting 

1940 IP Bee Eye 

19LED Zoom 

19x10 LED Zoom Moving Head Light 

19x12W LED Moving Head Light 

19x12W Moving Head Beam 

19x13W RGBW LEDWash 

19x15W Focusing Wash/Beam 

19x15W HALO RGBW Quad LED 

19x15W LED Moving Head Light 

19x15W Moving Head Beam 

19x15W Moving Head Zoom Light 

19x15W RGBW 4in1 LED Zoom 
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19x15W Zoom Wash Moving Head 

19x25W Zoom LED 

19x25W Zoom LED Moving Head Lighting 

19x40 B-Eye 

19x40W IP65 LED B-Eye Moving Head 

19x40W LED Zoom Wash 

19x40W RGBW Zoom MH 

1M LED Circle Ring 

1R 120W Beam Light 

1W RGB Thin Par LED 

1x30W LED Spot +6x8W Wash 

2 Eyes 100Wx2 LED COB Audience Blinder 

200-230W Beam Moving Head Light 

200-HG-HS-870 

200W Beam Moving Head 

200W Beam Moving Head Light 

200W Beam Shaking Head Lamp 

200W Beam+Spot+Zoom Mini LED Moving Head 

200W COB 6in1 RGBWA+UV LED Par Light 

200W COB Spot 

200W COB Zoom Par Light 

200W LED Beam Spot Wash 

200W LED Blinder Audience Light 

200W LED COB Zoom Moving Head 

200W LED Floodlight Avant Osram Chip 3000K 

200W LED Floodlight Avant Osram Chip 4000K 

200W LED Floodlight Avant Osram Chip 6000K 

200W Moving Head Beam Light 

200W Profile Spotlight 

200W RGBW 4in1 LED Profile Light with Zoom 

200W RGBW LED Profile Spot Light 

200W Waterproof RGBW COB Floodlight 

200W/230W Beam Light 

230W 

230W 7R 

230W 7R Moving Head Beam 
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230W 7R Moving Head Light 

230W 7R Sharpy Beam Moving Head 

230W Beam 

230W Beam Move Head Light 

230W Beam Moving Head Light 

230W Beam Moving Head Lighting 

230W LED Spot Zoom Moving Head 

230W Moving Head Beam Light 

230W Spot LED Moving Head 

24 Thunder Curtain Lights 

24W RGBW 6LED Par Light 

24x12W Wall Wash 

24x15W LED Par Light 

24x15W RGBWAUV Outdoor Battery Flood Light 

24x3W LED Wall Wash Light 

24x3W RGB 3In1 LED Bar Light 

250 Beam 

250W Beam Moving Head 

250W Light Beam Lamp 

250W Moving Head Beam/Spot Light 

251W Beam Movie Head Light 

25x40W Matrix Zoom Wash Light 

260 Beam Moving head light 

260W Beam Light 

260W Beam Moving Head 

260W Beam Moving Head Light 

260W Laser Beam CMY Moving Head IP65 

260W Moving Head Beam Light 

260W Moving Head Beam Light 2 

280 Beam Shaking Head Light 

280W 10R Moving Head Beam Light 

280W 3in1 Moving Head 

280W Beam Light 

280W Beam&Spot&Wash Moving Head 

280W BSW 3in1 

280W Hot Beam 
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280W Moving head Beam Wash Spot 

280W Spot&Beam Moving Head 

295W Beam 

295W Beam Lamp 

295W Beam Move Head 

295W Beam Moving Head Light 3 

295W Beam Moving Head Light 4 

295W Beam Moving Light 

295W Mini Beam Light 

295W Moving Head Beam Light 

295W Moving Head Beam Light 2 

295W Moving Head Beam Light 5 

2R Beam Sharpy 

300 LED Moving Head Beam Light 

300W 3in1 

300W Beam Moving Head 

300W Beam Moving Head Light 

300W COB Par Zoom 

300W LED 3in1 Moving Head Light 

300W LED Beam Moving Head Light 

300W LED Beam Moving Head Light Ring 

300W LED Imaging Light 

300W LED RGBW Strobe Beam Light 

300W LED Spot Moving Head Light 

300W Moving Head Light 

300W Prism King Beam 

300W Spot Nationwide 

3010 Zoom 

30W LED Moving Head 

30W Spot Moving Head 

310 Beam 

320 BSW 

3240W-G4 

324W LED Moving Head Wash 108-RGBW 

330W/350W Beam Light 

350W 17R Beam Moving Head Light 
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350W 17R Beam Wash Spot Moving Head 

350W 3in1 Beam Gobo Moving Head Light 

350W 3in1 LED Moving Head 

350W 3in1 LED Moving Head CMY RDM 

350W 48Prism 14Gobo LED RGBW Moving Head Light 

350W Beam & Spot Move Head Light 

350W Beam Move Head Light 

350W Beam Spot Wash 

350W Beam+Spot Move Head Light 

350W Beam+Spot+Wash 

350W BSW 3in1 Moving Head Light with CMY 

350W Hybrid Moving Head Light 

350W Moving Head Beam Light 

35W Moving Head 

36 4in1 LED Focusing Moving Head Light 

36 LED Light Curtain Lamp RGB 

36 LED RGB PAR 

360W LED Moving Zoom 

36pcs Quad LED Moving Head Zoom 

36x10 RGBW Moving Head Wash MKII 

36x10W LED Zoom Wash 

36x10W Moving Head Wash 

36x10W RGBW 4in1 Zooming 

36x10W RGBW Moving Head Wash Light 

36x10W RGBW Wash Moving Light 

36x18W 6 In 1 LED Wash Zoom 

36x18W 6in1 LED Moving Head Light with Zoom 

36x18W RGBWYUV 6in1 

36x3W LED Moving Head 

371W IP65 BSW Moving Head Light 

37x15W Zoom Wash Moving Head Light 

37x25W Zoom LED Moving Head Lighting 

37x40W LED Beam Zoom Wash 

380W 19R Beam Moving Head 

380W 3in1 Move Head Light 

380W Beam 



711 
 

380W Beam Moving Head 

380W Beam Spot 

380W Hybrid CMY CTO 

380W Hybrid Fixture 

380W Prism King Moving Head Beam Light 

3in1 Moving Head Light 

3Phase Motor Beam Panther Super Sharpy 

3Wx54 LED Par Light 

3x40W LED Beam Zoom Wash 

4 Bar LED 

4+3 Laser+Beam Moving Head Light 

40-3 Curtain Bar Light 

400W Beam 

400W Beam Move Head Light 

400W CMY LED Spot 

400W COB Moving Head 

400W LED BSW 3in1 With CMY 

400W LED BSW CMY 

400W LED BSW CMY CTO 

400W LED BSW Framing 

400W LED Strobe Light DMX 

40x20W IP65 LED Wall Washer Light 

420BSW+CMY 

420W 3in1 

440W 3in1 Beam Spot Wash Moving Head 

440W 3in1 Moving Head 

44x15W RGBW LED Wall Washer Light 

450W 6LEDs COB Wall Washer Light 

450W Beam Move Head Light 

450W LED CMY Spot Move Head Light 

460 LED 3in1 Move Head Light 

460W LED BSW Moving Head 

460W LED BSW Moving Head 2 

48+8 Speed Strobe LED 

480W Waterproof Moving Head Beam Light 

4PCSx25W Super LED Beam Light 
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4x25W Super LED Beam Light 

4x60W LED Beam Wash Strobe 

5 Head LED Moving Light 

5 Headed Moving Head 

5 Heads Rogue Moving Head Bar Light 

5+16 Laser LED Bar 

500W Double-Sided Blade Strobe Beam Wash  

500W LED BSW Moving Head Light 

500W Moving Head LED 

50W Pocket Stormy 

514-A346 

54W LED DMX512 Par 

54x3W LED Par Light 

550 Beam+Spot+Wash 

550W LED Profile Moving Head 

575W Moving Head 

580W BSW CMY+CTO 

5PCS 40W LED Beam Moving Head 

5PCS LED Matrix Retro Light 

5R Beam Moving 

5R-7R Beam Move Head Light 

5W Laser Moving Head 

5x120W+120x0.5W LED Moving Light 

5x30W RGB 3in1 LED Matrix Light 

5x5 Matrix Moving Head 

5x5 Matrix Moving Head 

6 App Battery Wireless Waterproof 

6 Bee Eye LED 

6 BeeHive Headlamps 

6 Color Wash Wall Lamp 

6 Eye Full Color Shaking Head Laser 

6 Eye Retro Bar 

6 Eyes 3in1 Beam Moving Head Laser 

6 Eyes LED RGBW 

6 Eyes RGB Moving Laser Bar 

6 LED Mini Bee Eye 
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6 Line HEXA COB Pixel BLight 

6 Pcs Led Bee Eye 

6 Pieces Pixel Retro Light 

600 LED 3in1 

600W LED 3in1 Waterproof Beam Light 

600W LED Beam Spot Wash CMY CTO Move Head Light 

600W LED Framing Moving Head 

600W LED Moving Head Profile 

60LS 

60W Beam Moving Head Light 

60W LED Moving Head Spot Light 

60W LED Moving Head Spot Light S002 

60W LED Spot 

60W LED Spot Moving Head 

60W Mini Moving Head Gobo Light 

60W Mini Moving Head Gobo Light V2 

60W Spot Moving Head Light 

60W Spot Moving Head Light 2 

60x15W LED Wash Light 

6200H 

630 Moving Laser 

660W Sway Large Beams 

6in1 Mini Moving Head 

6pcs RGBW Infinity Moving Head Lights 

6W Laser Moving Head 

6x10W RGBW LED Moving Head 

6x15w LED Mini Bee Eye 

6x15W Little Bee Eye Moving Head 

6x15W Mini Bee Eye LED Beam Laser Halo 

6x40 Electrodeless Blades 

6x40W 4in1 Zoom LED Bar 

6x40W Beam Strobe 2 Face Moving Head 

6x40W LED Beam Zoom Wash 

6x40W LED Moving Head Light 

6x60W RGBW LED Beam Moving Head Light 

7 Mee Moving Head 
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7 Mini LED-Mini-Washlight 

7 Small Bee Eyes 

7-Halo HEXA COB Pixel Light 

7-Head Bee Eye With Halo 

700W LED 3-in-1 Waterproof Beam Light 

700W LED Spot Framing Moving Head Light 

700W Profile LED Moving Head Light 

740ZL 

75W Mini Spot LED Moving Head 

760 Nano Wash Moving Head IP65 

7pcs Retro Lights 

7R Beam 230 

7R Beam 230W 

7R Beam 230W Beam Moving Head 

7R Beam Move Head Light 

7R Beam Move Head Light 2 

7R Beam Moving Head Light 

7R Beam Moving Head Light 2 

7R Beam Moving Light 

7R Beam230 

7R Plus Beam Moving Head 

7X 12W RGBW Beam 

7x15W 4In1 Continue Rotation LED Pixel Bar 

7x15W RGBW 4in1 Led Moving Head Light 

7x40 RGBW LED Zoom Par Light 

7x40W 4in1 Bee Eye 

7x40W 4in1 Bee Eye Moving Head 

7x40W 4In1 Bee Eye Zoom LED Ring 

7x40W 4in1 RGBW 

7x40W Bee Eye Beam Wash Halo Effect 

7x40W LED B-Eye 

7x40W LED Beam Wash Moving Head 

7x40W RGBW 4in1 LED IP Vortex Zoom Par 

7x40W Zoom Beam Wash Moving Head 

7x40W Zoom Pixel LED Moving Head 

7x40W Zoom Wash Moving Head 
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7x60W Zoom B Eye 

7X7 Matrix 

8 Beam Laser 

8 Eye Laser+ 8 Eye LED Full-Color Matrix Lamp 

8 Eyes Laser 

8+8 LED Strobe Light 

8+8 Strobe Light 

8-Eye Moving Laser + LED Bar 

8-Eye Shaking Laser Lamp 

800W CMY+CTO+Cutting 

80W RGBW LED - Mini Profile Spotlight 

8W Moving Head 

9 LEDs Par Light 

90W Beam Moving Head Light 

90W LED Spot 

90W LED Spot Moving Head 

960 LED 96+12 Segments Moving Strobe 

960 LED Strobe 

960pcs RGB LED Strobe 

96x5W LED Moving Head Light 

9pcs 4in1 LED Washer Wall Light 

9x10W RGBW 4in1 Outdoor Battery Par 

9x18W Led Pixel Wall Washer 

9x20W LED Par Waterproof 

A-2350BS 

Aerobeam 8 (White) EQC 

AH-5031-65 

AH019B Quad LED Bar 14K 

AH041B 

AH050A Matrix Bar RGBW 

ALED BSW 280W 

ALED BSW CMY 400 

ALED BSW CMY 400 2 

Ali 150W Moving Head 

Alphacome 6x10W RGBWA 

Alphacome Battery 12x12W RGBWA+UV 
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Aluminum PAR Light LED Wash 

ALY-L3618 

AM-FS760 

Amazon LED Light 

Amonstar 60W Moving Head 

Animation Laser Moving Head 

AP Iluminacion Rainbow FX 

Arc Mov LED 3W 

Arena Blindo LED RGBW 19x15W 

Arolla 800 

Artist 150 

AT-WP480W Waterproof Beam 

Aura 760 IP 

Aura BSW 400 

Aura Wash 1915 

Aurora 128B 

Aurora 150B 

Aurora 350W 

AVEKI 18 LED STROBE 

Avengers Lighting PL-27 

Avessentials Sports Edition 600W LED Dimmable 

B-230i 7R 

B-Eye 12x40 

B330 

BALMZ1941 

Balo RGBW Par 

Barra 3in1 

Barra LED Tree 

Barracuda 8 

Barre LED 14x3W 

Batmink 1W RGB Par575 

Battery Power Light 

Beam 

Beam 10R 280W 

Beam 200 DB 

Beam 200/230W 
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Beam 200W Moving Head Light 

Beam 200W-230W 

Beam 230 

Beam 230 2 

Beam 230 7R 

Beam 230W Light 

Beam 250 

Beam 250 10R Moving Head 

Beam 250W-350W-380W 

Beam 251+Ring 

Beam 260 

Beam 260W 

Beam 260W GEN1 

Beam 295 

Beam 295w Moving Head Stage Effect 

Beam 310 

Beam 330W Spot Wash 3in1 

Beam 350W 

Beam 380 

Beam 380 BSW 

Beam 420W 

Beam 470 21R 

Beam 7R 

Beam ARO 8R 

Beam Light 

Beam Move Head 

Beam Move Head Light 

Beam Move Head Light 2 

Beam Move Head Light 3 

Beam Moving Head 

Beam Moving Head Light 2 

Beam Moving Head Light 250W 

Beam Projector 750W 

Beam R7 

Beam Rave 200 

Beam Spot Wash 350 
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Beam Spot Wash 350W + CMY 

Beam Wash Zoom Moving Head 37 

Beam/Spot/Wash 3in1  

Beam380 

Bee Eye Moving Head 6x10W 

Bee Eye Zoom Moving 

Beelaser 740 

Beemotion 

BIG MHWASH2008 108x9W 

Blade 2i Z 

Blade FX 6x40W RGBW 4in1 Zoom 

Blue Light LED Par 56 

Blueshow LED Moving Head 

Blueshow Moving Head Wash 

BM-280 

BO 25x 4in1 Matrix Moving Head Zoom 

Boryli 100W LED Beam Moving Head 

Boryli 10R 

Boryli Wova 7r 

Boryli Wova 7r Beam 

Botai Moving Bars 

Broad Cyc 

Broad Cyc 

BSW 280W LED Moving Head Light 

BSW 350 II 

BSW 380/440CMY Moving Head Light 

BSW 400 KLK 

BSW 420W 

BSW LED 460 Watt 

BSWF650 

Candy Pop NCT Sharpy 

China Beam 

China Beam 7R Beam 

Chinese Wash 

CHLB-7300 

CHR3252 
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COB 200W 

COB 200W Par Light 

COB 400W 

COB RGB LED Par Light 

Color King AHO36 

Colorstrobe 

Combinable Waterproof 600w LED Pixel Strobe Light 

CP100-W LED COB WW/W 

Creative LED RGB Strobe Bar 

CREE LED Flat Slim Par Tri 7 

CV3 Retro 

CW WW 2in1 Zoom COB 

CW/WW 40W COB Par Can 

Dawn Stage 3 Cell Batten 

Deformation Matrix 

DG - Par Can 12 

Diamond Zoom 18 

Digital 12x12W LED Par RGBW 

Digital Tube Bar Light 108 LED Wall Washer 

DMX-1500W Strobe Light 

Dongguan Tong 36 Par Light 

Dotline 10x40W LED 

Double FACE Moving Head Light 

Double Row 8 Eyes Moving Head Beam Light 

Double Sides Beam Curtain+Strobe 

Double-headed Smal Gecko 

DP-183 

Draco Module 300 Beam Light 

Dragon King Star Beam Light 

DRAM LED Moving Head Spot 30W 

Dreamlaser 

Dreamlaser 1000W LED Strobe 

EA-5800 Moving-head Parcan 

EasyDancing Par 36 

Eight Heal Beam Light 

EL-M380 
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Etan ELMH108 

Extreme 280W Beam/Spot 

Extreme Quad Par 1812 

EYE 760 IP Aura 

eYourLife LED Mini Moving Head Light 

F&G Super Beam 4x25 

F-3603UV 

Fat Beam Laser Bar 

Fiber Optics Source 

Flash RGBW 

FODEXAZY LED Stage Wash Light Bar 

Four-AxisThree-In-One Laser Light 

Full Color Six-Eye Animation Laser 

Full-Color LED Profile Spotlight 

Future Laser 8 Eyes 8 LED 

FX 250 Silver 

FX Bar 5050 

Gamma Beam 295W 

Gelios Beam 150W 

Gelios BSW 400W 

Generic Beam 200 

GLED-107 

Glint 7R 

GLMO-SPP 

GP1 RGBW 

Halo 8R 

Halo Comet 300 

Halogen 2in1 Retro Light 

Hawthorn LED Pixel Disk 

HDO BeamIP380 

Hot Beam 280 Moving Head Beam 

I.Shine 3236 Stage Shot UP 

IL-Laser Bar-B 

IMIX 200 Beam 

Infinity 5R Beam Moving Head 

IP Beam 380 ECO 
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IP Tornado TB5 

IP500 LED Beam Spot Wash Moving Head Light 

IP65 480W Beam Moving Head Light 

IP65 7x40W Mini Bee Eye 

IP65 Colorado PXL Curve 12 12x60W Zoom 

IP65 LED 3000 RGBW Strobe Panel Moving Head Light 

IP65 LED Pixel Zoom Strobe Bar Moving Head Light 

IP65 LED RGBW Strobe 

IP65 LED Wall Washer Bar 

Iron Frame 

Jade Dragon 150W Beam Light 

JDC Moving Strobe 

JLT - 7R Mark II 

JM-P12 

JSZKYDWH 80W Beam+Wash 

Junes 

K15-1940 

Karpets China Beam 230 

Katana 10x40W LED 

King Kong 180S Gobo+Wash 

King Kong Strob 548 

King Moving Head 

KL-MH Wash 128 

Kosmos 2460 WashZoom 

Kwark Lighting Robo Wash 7x15W 

Large Bee Eyes With Auxiliary Light 

Laser 8 Eye 

Laser Beam 300 IP 

Laser Beams 

Laser Moving Head Light 

LC Strobe 1000 

LED 100 Beam 

LED 1000W Strobe 

LED 14 3in1 Matrix 

LED 150W Beam Moving Head 

LED 150W Moving 
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LED 150W Spot Moving Head 

LED 150W Spot Moving Head 

LED 150W Spot Moving Head 2 

LED 18K Par 

LED 18x10W RGBW Wash 

LED 1940 

LED 19x15W 

LED 200 Beam 

LED 200W Spot Moving Head 

LED 230W Moving Head Light 

LED 250W Beam Spot Wash Zoom 

LED 250W Zoom Moving Head 3-in-1 

LED 2in1 Blinder Bar 

LED 3 Color Flood Light 

LED 300W Beam Moving Head Light 

LED 300W Beam Ring 

LED 300W Moving Beam Light 

LED 37 15W Zoom Moving Head 

LED 3in1 Move Head Light 

LED 4 Eyes Beam Light 

LED 480W 

LED 4in1 Washer Bar 

LED 500 Spot 

LED 54x3W RGB Par 

LED 6 Double-Sided 

LED 60W Beam 

LED 60W RGBW Beam Lights 

LED 60W Spot Light 

LED 650W RGBW 

LED 6in1 Par Light 

LED 6x40W Wash Moving Head Light 

LED 6x60W 3-in-1 Retro Light 

LED 700W BSWF IP65 With CMY+CTO 

LED 760 

LED 7x12W Wash MH 

LED 7x15W Bee Eyes 
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LED 7x40W RGBW 

LED 7x60W 3in1 Retro Lights 

LED 7x60W Waterproof Wash Light 

LED 800W Frame Spot Light 

LED BAR (4in1) 

LED Bar 18 RGBW 

LED Bar 18 RGBWA 

Led Bar 192-Segment RGB Pixel Light 

LED Bar 252 

LED Bar 8x12W 

LED Bar 9x4W 

LED Bar Slim 

LED Beam 100W 

LED Beam 120 

LED Beam 12x12W Moving Head Light 

LED Beam 300 KLK 

LED Beam 7 Zoom 

LED Beam Lamp 

LED Beam Moving Head 

LED Beam Moving Head Light 

LED Beam Moving Head Light 100W 

LED Beam Moving Head Light RGBW 

LED Beam Spider 8x15W RGBW Moving Head 

LED Bee Eyes Moving 

LED BeeEyes K7   

LED BSW 200 3in1 Moving Head 

LED BSW 300W Halo Moving Head Light 

LED BSW 500 CMY IP 

LED Burst 

LED COB Par Light 

LED COB WW CW 300W 

LED Colorful 4 Grid Strobe Light 

LED Digital Par Light 

LED Double Heads Strobe Light 

LED Dyeing Beam Lamp 

LED Flat Par 54x3W 
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LED Flat Par 6x18W RGBAWUV 

LED Flat Par 7x9W RGB Light 

LED Flat Par Light 

LED Flat Par Quad 7 Light 

LED Focal Staining Lamp 

LED Gobo 120W 

LED GoldenEYE Strip 

LED Hot Wheels Beam 

LED Hybrid Moving Head Light 

LED IP65 Strip Light 18x10W RGBW 

LED Laser Bar Blue 

LED Laser Bar Red 

LED Leko 3000 IP 

LED Matrix (8+8) Laser Moving Head Light 

LED Matrix 25x10W BLINDER 

LED Matrix 5x30W 

LED Matrix Light (4 in1) 

LED Matrix Light 36x15W 6x6 

LED Menelaus 54 RGBW II 

LED Mini Beam 

LED Mini Beam 3DSPOT Halo Effect Moving Head Light 

LED Mini Moving Head 12x3W RGBW 

LED Mini Moving Head Light - Wash 18x3W 

LED Mini Moving Head Spot 

LED Mini Moving Wash 

LED Move Strobe 1000 

Led Moving  Wash 36x10W RGBW 

LED Moving Head 

LED Moving Head 12x40W RGBW 

LED Moving Head 19pcs 15W 4-in-1 

LED Moving Head 36x18W RGBWAUV 6-in-1 

LED Moving Head 4IN1 

LED Moving Head 7x12W 

LED Moving Head 7x12W 4IN1 

LED Moving Head Zoom 36x18W 

LED Moving Light 
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LED Moving Strobe Light 

LED Moving Strobe Light (CW) 

LED Moving Strobe Light RGB+CW-WW 2in1 

LED Moving Wash 

LED Moving Wash 7 RGBW Zoom Plus 

LED Moving Zoom Bar 

LED Moving Zoom Bar 

LED Multi Par 18x10W RGBWA 

LED Multipar 3608 RGBW 

LED Outdoor Par 18 4in1 

LED Outdoor Par 18 6in1 

LED Outdoor Par Zoom (24x18W 6-in-1 LED) 

LED Outdoor Pixel Bar 

LED Outdoor RGBW 1200W Colouring Strobe 

LED Outdoor Wash Light 60x10W 5in1 LED 

LED Outdoor Wash Light 60x10W RGBW 4in1 LED 

LED Outdoor Washer 18 

LED Panel 

LED Panel 60X60 RGB + CCT 

LED Panel 60X60cm 40W 4000K 

LED Panel 60X60cm 40W 6000K 

LED Panel Light GPS087 

LED Panel Light GPS089 

LED Panel Light WW+CW 

LED Par 

LED Par 12x1W 

LED Par 56 

LED Par 56 5x7 RGBW 

LED Par 64-100 II 

LED Par 64-200 RGBW DMX 

LED Par 7x12W RGBW 

LED Par Can 

LED Par Light 

LED Par Light 18x18W 6in1 

LED Par Light 2 

LED Par Light 7x10W RGBW 
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LED Par Light Purple 

LED Par Mini 10W 

LED Par Mini 9W 

LED Pixel Bar 

LED Pixel Bar 6in1 LED 

LED Pixel Bar Light 20x15W RGBWin1 

LED Pixel Beam Bar 

LED Pixel Mapping Strobe Bar 1500 IP 

LED Pixel Zoom Bar 

LED Pixel Zoom Bar 12pcs 40W RGBW 4-in-1 LED 

LED Power Par 

LED Prefocus Profile 

LED Prefocus Profile Light 19° 

LED Prefocus Profile Light 26° 

LED Prefocus Profile Light 36° 

LED Prefocus Profile Light 50° 

LED Profile 100 Zoom Mini WW 

LED Profile Light 

LED RGB 3in1 192 Pixels Partition Bar Strobe Light 

LED RGB+32W Strobe Lamp 

LED RGBW 4 Color 

LED RGBW 4in1 48 Partition Strobe Light 

LED RGBW Par Light 7x12W 

LED Spider 90W RGBW 

LED Spot 150W Moving Head Light 

LED Spot 200 

LED Spot 230 Zooming 

LED Spot 90 II 

LED Spot Moving Head Light 

LED Spot Q15 

LED Spot Q20 

LED Stage Lighting 

LED Stage Pixel Light Bar 

LED Starfall Tube 

LED Strobe Bar 

LED Strobe Light 48+8 Segments 
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LED Strobe RGB 

LED Strobe Wash Outdoor Moving Light  

LED Strobe Wash Outdoor Moving Light  3 

LED Strobe Wash Outdoor Moving Light 2 

LED Strobe Wash Outdoor Moving Light 4 

LED Strobe With Zone Control 

LED Strobe/Wash Waterproof 

LED Studio Wash I 

LED Super Bar T10F 

LED Tour Par 150 

LED UV Par Light 

Led Video Moving Head 

LED Vintage 300 

LED Wall Wash 

LED Wall Washer 

LED Wall Washer (2) 

LED Wash 19x15W 

LED Wash 7x12 

LED Wash Light 

LED Wash Light (4 in 1) 

LED Wash ML RGBA 

LED Wash Moving Head Light 

LED Wash Zoom 19x15W Moving Head Light 

LED Wash Zoom 36 ARGBW  

LED Wash Zoom 36x10W 

LED Wash Zoom 36x15W RGBWA 

LED Waterproof Zoom Wash 

LED XP-300 Zoom 

LED Zoom 

LED Zoom 600 

LED Zoom Beam Wash 

LED Zoom Head Moving 

LED Zoom Moving Head 12x40W 

LED Zoom Moving Head 19x40W 

LED Zoom Moving Head 37x15W 

LED Zoom Moving Head 37x15W 2 
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LED Zoom Moving Head 37x25W 

LED Zoom Moving Head Light (7x40W RGBW) 

LED Zoom Moving Head Light RGBWA 

LED Zoom Moving Head Light RGBWAP 

LED Zoom Par 19x15W 4in1 

LED Zoom Profile Spot 200W RGBW 

LED-18-6in1 

LED-1915Z 

LED-1D COB LED Par Light 

LED-2D COB Blinder Light 

LED-9-6in1 

LED1915 

LED1940 BeBee Eye 

LED400W 

LED400W BWS CMY 

LED480W -3in1 

LEDPAR 543IP 

LEDPar RGBWA 

Leopard 

Licialed 

Light Speed Belt Auxiliary Light 

Light4U Mini Moving Head Light 

Litake 86 LED Par Light 

Liunar Beam 230W 

LK-293 

LL1260BAR 

LM-363 LED Moving Head Beam 

Lotus Lunaris Z1536 

LS60 

LSH Tray 

LT-LP-F07 

LU1940-3 

LumiBar 100/138 

Lynx 150 

Lyre Sharp LED Beam Wash 7x40w 4 in1 RGBW Zoom 

Lyre Spot 
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M Strobe 800 

M15D 

M3 15R Sharpy Beam 

M681BSW CMY 

Magic Bar 

Magic Bar 

Magic Dog 

Maple Lamp 

Matrix 10x1 

Matrix 5x5 

Matrix 5x5 RGB 

Matrix 6x6 

MAX200 

MB-200 

Mermaid 

MF-G200F LED moving 3in1 

MHZ36 4in1 

MHZ36 6in1 

Micro Wash 7Q 60 IP 

Mine 2825 

Mine 740 Pixel 

Mini 230W 

Mini 250W Beam Light With Halo 

Mini 380W Beam moving Head Light 

Mini 5 Bubbles light 

Mini 740 Pixel Bee 

Mini Beam 200 

Mini Beam 230 

Mini Beam 230 7R 

Mini Beam Moving Head 

Mini Double-Sided Blade Light 

Mini Gobo 120W 

Mini Gobo Moving Head Light 2 

Mini LEDSpot 60W 

Mini Moving Head 4x10W RGBW 4in1 

Mini Moving Head Light 
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Mini Moving Head Wash 

Mini ParLed 

Mini Spider 

Mini Spot Moving Head 

Mini Strip 

Mini Strip 

Mini Wash 18 

Mini Wash Moving Head 

Mini Wash Moving Head 2 

Mini-230W With Auxiliary 

Mini-Gobo-Moving-Head-Light 

miniBatten 

Monster Light Beam 200/230W 

Mosaic BA Spot 

Mosaic MH Spot 

Mosaic Moving Wash 

Mosaic New Spot 

Mosaic P BA Par Moving Wash 

Mosfiata Par-36 

Moving Head Beam 

Moving Head Beam (Royal Grove) 

Moving Head Beam 2 

Moving Head Beam 251G 

Moving Head Beam 3 

Moving Head Light 

Moving Head Light 

Moving Head Light (WP-350) 

Moving Head Light IP65 

Moving Head RGB 6 Beam Bar Light 

Moving Head RGBAW+UV 6x12w 

Moving Head Single Green Laser 

Moving Head Spot LED 150 

Moving Head Wash 

Moving Head Wash 12x10W 

Moving Head Wash LED 36x18W 

Moving Onion 
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Multipar RGBWA+UV 

MVT-WP1810-PX 

MVT-WP4010 

MZMling 245 

NC-L3015 

Nightclub 6 

NightJAR Beam 7R 230W 

NOA DJ Beam 230W Sharpy 7R 

NPMRT BWS 3in1 

NU-1915 

Outdoor 300W Zoom COB Light 

Outdoor 380W Waterproof Beam Moving Head Light 

Outdoor BSW Waterproof LED Shake Head Light 

Outdoor LED Bar 

Outdoor LED Wash Light 120x10W 5in1 LED 

Outdoor waterproof beam moving head 

P100W UV COB LED 

P64 Ultra High Power 

Par 1815 

Par 36x3W 

Par 9 II 

Par LED 18x1W 

Par LED 18x3W RGB 

PAR LED 3x4W 

Par Led 54x3W RGBW Ruiou 

Par LED Hexaled 6in1 RGBWA+UV 

Parled Bateria 

Party Par181 

Pharaon Super Beam 

Photon Strike M-1200IP 

Pinspot 

PinSpot Light 

Pixel Curve 12 Headsx60W 

PixelBlade 7 

PL BW12S 

Pointe R17 
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PRC Virobin 100 

Prism King Beam Light 

PROBEAM7R 

Professional Pixel Bar 14x30W 

Professional Pixel Bar 18x10W 

Profile 470 W LED 

ProLEDpar64 

Prolight Mini LED 

Prolight Par LED 

Prolux Beam 

PULS Lichttechnik BL-105 LED 7x15W RGBW Wash 

PXE 480 

Q-Storm 30 

QBeam Prism King 450W LED 

Quad 12x15W Moving Wash Light 

R4010 

Rambo Legend IV 

Rave COB Wash 200W 

Red Laser Moving Bar 

Red Moving Head Beam Light 

Reflix 

Retro 360 

Retro 5060 

Retro Lights 

RGB 3in1 LED 

RGB LED 1000W Colouring Strobe 

RGB LED Light Bar 

RGB LED Strobe 3000 

RGB Revolving LED Par Light 

RGB Strobe Moving Head Light 

RGB+W LED Strobe 

RGB+WW+AUV Power LED Par 

RGBA+UV 5in1 LED Wash Light 

RGBW 4in1 LED Beam Moving Head 

RGBW LED Bar 18 

RGBW LED With Base Spider Light 
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RGBW Par 

RGBWA UV 7x18W LED Flat SlimPar 

RGBWA+UV LED Wash Bar 

RGBWA+UV LED Zoom Moving Head Light 

RGBWAU LED Par Light 

RGBWAUV LED PAR 

Ribalta Strobe 

Ribalta WLED Long Bar IP65 18x15W 

Robotmove 2000 

Rualin 150W LED Stage Light 6 Arm 

Rualin RGBW LED Wash Bar 

Rubik LED 

S-1000 Pro 

S1000 

Scotty 

SEBRUANC ZQ02253X2US 

Shake Head Beam Light+LED Light Ring 

Sharpy 300W Beam 

Sharpy 7R Beam 

Sharpy Beam 

Sharpy Clone 

ShoLite LED Par 

ShoLite Sharpy 

Showtech LED Pixel Controller Wall Strobe Bar 

ShowTech Spot SMD Moving Head 

Showtime 30W LED PinSpot RGBW 

Single Retro Light 

Sirian 220 BS 

Six Color Focusing LED PA Lamp 

Six Eyes Moving Head (Red Laser) 

Six Eyes Moving Head RGB Laser 

Six Head Red Moving Laser 

Six Zoom Beams 

Skyline 260 Super Beam with LED Ring 

SL-M1240-W 

SL-M380-BSW-IP 
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SL-WS1320-RGBW 

Small Four Eyes 

Smart 50 Spot 

Spann Light PS481 

Spark 

Spark Machine-Move 

Spectrun Wall Led 

Spekter LED Array 

Spider 3 Moving Head DMX 

Spider 8x10W RGBW 

SPL 18 RGBW 

SPL 18 RGBWA 

SPL-MHL-380BSW 

Spot LED 150W 

Spot Moving Head 80W 

Spot Ring Moving Head 

ST-3602 

ST-6IP 

ST-S606 

ST150P 

ST918 

Stage Lights L2281-EU RGBUV 

Starlux M 150 

STL1003 

STM12 Moving 

STM8 Moving 

Storm 1000 RGB 

STORMERQUAD 

STORMI 1500CC LED 

Stormy 1320 LED 

Stormy 2000CC LED 

Stormy 3000CC LED 

Stormy 3000CC LED RGBW 

Strike M 

Strobe 3000 DMX 

Strobe LED 100DMX 
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Sun Pro Beam 7R 

Sunlite 3in1 

Super Beam 260 

Super Beam 260 Plus 

Sweeper Bar 

Tambora 6 

Tanos 150 

TB 1240 

TBS Moving Par TSV-500W-J 

TCMT LED Par 18 

Teatro ParLED RGBW 

Teatro ParLED WW 

Tengchang 4x50W Stage Par Light COB 

TH-BW14-10FC RGBW LED 

Theatrical Silent Par RGBWA 

Thunder 1000IP Line 

Thunder M50 IP 

Tom Par Bar 8 

Top Beam 230W 

TOPADJ-ML001 

TOPADJ-ML002 

TOPADJ-ML003 

TOPADJ-ML004  

TOPADJ-ML005 

TOPADJ-ML006 

TOPADJ-ML007 

TOPADJ-ML008 380 Beam 

TOPADJ-ML009 

TOPADJ-ML010 36 Light Curtain Lamp RGB 

TOPADJ-ML011 

TOPADJ-ML012 260 Beam Light 

TOPADJ-ML013 

TOPADJ-ML014 

TOPADJ-ML015 

TOPADJ-ML017 

TOPADJ-ML018 
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TOPADJ-ML019 

TriPatts lamp 3x150W 

TSSS-XL217 

Two Arms Super Beacon Wheel Light 

UFO RGBA Pinspot 

UM-230GS 

Unicorn 

Uranus 18 RGBWA 

Uranus 18 RGBWA 25 

Uranus 18 RGBWA 45 

V-LM100 

V6 APP Battery Wireless 

Vari Spot 200 

Vintage 6 Ultra 

Vintage 7 Ultra 

Viva 250 Zoom 

VP-600S Framing 

VSL-HZ19-4 

W2015 -RGBW 

Wall Washer Light Bar 

Wall Washer LightBar RGB+WW 

Warcraft 

Wash 3615 Led Zoom-w 

Wash Bar 84x3 LED 

Wash Bar Light 

Wash Mini LED Moving Head Light 75W 

Wash RGBW TS 

Wash Zoom 19x20W Moving Head 

Wash Zoom 19x40W Moving Head 

Wash Zoom 24x60W Moving Head 

Waterproof 650W Moving Beam 

Waterproof Beam Light CMY 

Waterproof Strobe Light 

Waterproof Wireless Battery Par Light 1218 RGBWAUV 

wayU 12x18W Waterproof Battery Par 

WAYUEVENT Sharpy Beam 230 
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Wireless Battery Bar 

Wireless Battery LED Stage Up Par 

Wireless DMX IRC Battery Par 6x18 6in1 

Wireless IRC Par Can With Battery 4pcs 18W 6in1 

WLEDM-02B 

WLEDM-02D 

Wonsung LED 80W Spot Light 

WorldLite Gobo Wash 

WP-Par Zoom 7x60W 4in1 RGBW 

X-Morpheus 420 

X-Neo 480 

XC230 

XCUS-MLD8015RG 

XF-18PZ 

XF-18WP 

XL450 Thunderclap Strobe 

XPC 90W Moving Head Beam Light 

YT-1702 

Zoom and Rotation 19pcs 15W 4-in-1 

Zoom Bar 360 

Zoom LED Moving Head 

Zoom LED Moving Head Light 

Zoom LED Moving Head Light 

Zoom Par 

Zoom Rotation 19pcs 40W 4-in-1 

ZQ01334 

ZQ06141 

 

2.23.11 Uplight 

15R 330W Pro Spot/Wash/Beam Moving Head 

350W 3IN1 17R 

36x18W RGBWAUV Moving head zoom 

LED Par Light 

LED Par Light 

LED Washer 
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RGBWUV 6in1 LED Moving Head Light 

UP B230 

 

2.23.12 Uplus Lighting 

100 Beam 

12x40Z Wash-Pixel 

150 Spot 

19x15Z Wash 

19x40 B-EYE 

200 LED BSW 

280 LED BSW 

295 Beam 

320 LED BSW 

360 Beam 

380 Beam 

380 IP Beam 

4020 IP 

420 LED BSW 

460 LED BSW 

6 Eyes Laser Bar 

600 BSWF 

600 BSWF 2 

7 Eye Retro 

750 BSWF 

7x40Z Wash 

8 Eyes Laser Bar 

960 Strobe 

B918 

In1000 Strobe 

IP 1000 Strobe 

IP 300Z Spot-2in1 

IP MH4410 

IP-1940B 

IP-760B 

IP-B906 
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IP-LB20 

IP-PIX1830 

IP-PIX400 

IP-PIX500 

IP-S350B 

IP-Z740 

LED Bar COB 5x40 

MH 12x40 Pixel Bar 

MH 6x40 Pixel Bar 

MH600 

Mini 740 V1 

Mini 740 V3 

MIX560 

Pixel Bar 1830 

Pixel IP20x15 Bar 

PZ1940 

R560 

Retro 360 

Retro 60 

S3000 

SL420 

SLM-BAR24 

 

2.23.13 Upstaging 

Headlite W LED 

Saber LED 1000 

Saber LED 250 

Saber LED 500 

 

2.23.14 Uranus 

EPS-1810 
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2.23.15 URC 

Goldpix 

Goldstrip 

LED Strobe 900 

Ledbeam 105 

Ledzoom 210 

M800 RGB 

Power LED Strip 18x3W 

Power LED Strip 9x15W 

Solaris 

Tiltstrip 

 

2.23.16 USTL 

36x3W LED Pixel Light 

 

2.23.17 UVD 

Hawk Eye II 

 

2.24 V 

 

2.24.1 V-Shiny 

VSL-Head Wash 3W 108 RGBW 

VSL-Head Zoom 12W19 QuadLED RGBW 

VSL-SLIM MULTIPAR 15W18 RGBWA+UV 6-IN-1 

VSM-280 Spot Beam 

 

2.24.2 V-Show 

18W RGBWAUV 6in1 LED Par Zoom 

19 LED Aura Moving 

19x15W Bee Eye Moving LED 
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280W Beam/Spot Move Head Light 

2in1 Star LED Strobe 

350W Moving Head Beam Wash Spot 

6x18W RGBWA+UV 6in1 

6x40w Beam Zoom Moving Bar 

7x10W 4in1 LED Flat Black Par 

B1060S 

B1240S 

B1240Z 

B198 

Bar 9 

Beam Wash Zoom 3715 

BEE0704 

BEE1904 

BSW250 

BSW460 

BSW468 

BX1402 

DBF1804 

Full Color Beam Bar 

GT640 Puzzle 

IP1820 Washer LED Bar 

IP65 Move Color Outdoor Moving Head Strobe 

LED 150W Spot Moving Head 

LED 19x15W RGBW 

LED Par 12x18W Outdoor RGBWA-UV 

P1060S 

P7 

Q8 Queen 

R1940L 

R740 

R740L 

RGBAW UV LED Flat Par Can 

S1296 

S711 Buddha 

S712 Kuan 
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S716 Goku 

S718 

S718 Elf 

S864 

ST36G 

ST80G 

Super Spot LED 150W 

T911 Pioneer 

T912 Journey 

T913 Potency 

T917 Lang 

T918 

V6 Arrow 

V6L 

V8 Flasher 

V9 

W1060 

Waterproof Strobe LED 

WBRF0606 

Wova BSW200L 

WP1220 LED Par Can 

X760 

 

2.24.3 V-Tac 

VT-252D 

 

2.24.4 VA Pro LED 

LX-X022 Strike Strobe 

 

2.24.5 ValaVa 

Spectrum Wash 36 

Wall Washer Light Bar RGB 

Wall Washer Light Bar RGBW 
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2.24.6 Valook 

Paleta LED 18x8 

Studio Par 64 7x8W RGBW 

 

2.24.7 VanGaa 

10R Spot Beam Moving Head 

200W 4in1 LED Profile Spot Light 

200W LED Profile Spot Light 3200K 

200W LED Profile Spot Light 5600K 

250W 3in1 Zoom LED Moving Head Light 

300W Bicolor LED Video Sky Panel Light 

3725 Zoom LED CR95 

6 Heads LED Moving Head DJ Spot Beam Light 

Bee 760Z 

FO-SB350 

LED Cyclorama Light 

LP740Z 

RGBWAUV Outdoor 6in1 LED Par Light 

Swift 1915Z 

VG-LC1818H 

VG-LVF220D 

 

2.24.8 Vari-Lite 

Aurora Strip 4 

Profile Light Engine 10° FC 

Profile Light Engine 10° TCW 

Profile Light Engine 10° TWW 

Profile Light Engine 14° FC 

Profile Light Engine 14° TCW 

Profile Light Engine 14° TWW 

Profile Light Engine 15°-35° FC 

Profile Light Engine 15°-35° TCW 
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Profile Light Engine 15°-35° TWW 

Profile Light Engine 19° FC 

Profile Light Engine 19° TCW 

Profile Light Engine 19° TWW 

Profile Light Engine 25°-50° FC 

Profile Light Engine 25°-50° TCW 

Profile Light Engine 25°-50° TWW 

Profile Light Engine 26° FC 

Profile Light Engine 26° TCW 

Profile Light Engine 26° TWW 

Profile Light Engine 36° FC 

Profile Light Engine 36° TCW 

Profile Light Engine 36° TWW 

Profile Light Engine 50° FC 

Profile Light Engine 50° TCW 

Profile Light Engine 50° TWW 

Profile Light Engine 5° FC 

Profile Light Engine 5° TCW 

Profile Light Engine 5° TWW 

Profile Light Engine 70° FC 

Profile Light Engine 70° TCW 

Profile Light Engine 70° TWW 

VL10 BeamWash 

VL1000 ERS AI 

VL1000 ERS AS 

VL1000 ERS TI 

VL1000 ERS TID 

VL1000 ERS TS 

VL1000 ERS TSD 

VL1100 ERS AI 

VL1100 ERS AS 

VL1100 ERS TI 

VL1100 ERS TID 

VL1100 ERS TS 

VL1100 ERS TSD 

VL1100 LED HP Iris 
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VL1100 LED HP Shutter 

VL1100 LED Iris 

VL1100 LED Shutter 

VL1200 Aurora Strip 

VL1600 Profile 

VL2000 Spot 

VL2000 Wash 

VL2416 Wash 

VL2500 Spot 

VL2500 Wash 

VL2600 Profile 

VL2600 SE Profile 

VL2600 SE Wash 

VL2600 Spot 

VL2600 Wash 

VL2C 

VL3000 Spot 

VL3000 Wash 

VL3000Q Spot 

VL3000Q Wash 

VL3015 Spot 

VL3015LT Spot 

VL3200 LT Profile IP 

VL3500 Spot 

VL3500 Wash 

VL3500 Wash FX 

VL3500Q Spot 

VL3515 Spot 

VL3600 LT Profile IP 

VL3600 Profile IP 

VL4 

VL4000 BeamWash 

VL4000 Spot 

VL440 Spot 

VL5 Wash 

VL500 Wash 
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VL500A Wash 

VL500D Wash 

VL550 Wash 

VL550CD Wash 

VL550D Wash 

VL5Arc 

VL5B Wash 

VL5LED Wash 

VL6 

VL600 Acclaim PLE+ 10° 

VL600 Acclaim PLE+ 14° 

VL600 Acclaim PLE+ 15°-35° 

VL600 Acclaim PLE+ 19° 

VL600 Acclaim PLE+ 25°-50° 

VL600 Acclaim PLE+ 26° 

VL600 Acclaim PLE+ 36° 

VL600 Acclaim PLE+ 50° 

VL600 Acclaim PLE+ 5° 

VL600 Acclaim PLE+ 70° 

VL6000 Beam 

VL6500 Wash 

VL6B 

VL6C 

VL6C+ 

VL7 

VL770 Spot 

VL7B 

VL800 BeamLine 

VL800 EventPar RGBA 

VL800 EventPar WW 

VL800 EventProfile 

VL800 EventWash 

VL800 ProPar 

VL880 Spot 

VLHive 151 Digital FX 

VLX Wash 
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VLX3 Wash 

VLZ Profile 

VLZ Spot 

VLZ Wash 

 

2.24.9 Varytec 

24x3W LED RGB 

ARC One 

BAT.BAR 8 RGBW 

BAT.PAR 6 RGBUV 

BAT.PAR 6 RGBWA 

BAT.PAR V2 RGBWW 

BAT.Trusslight RGBW 

Battery Event Par IP65 

Beam R2 

Beam R5 

BeamStick 40 

Blitz Bar 240 

Bull 200 IP 

Clamlight 

COB Compact T-Bar MZ 

Colors NerveStrobe HP 

Colors SonicStrobe 

Colors StarBar 12 

Colour Boost 255 

Easy Move 150 

Easy Move XS HP Wash 7x8W RGBW 

Easymove FX 

Easymove XL 60 Spot 

Easymove XS Spot 

Easymove XS Wash 

Event Bar IP 620 

Event Par IP65 4in1 14x8W 

Event Par IP65 4in1 14x8W WDMX 

Flash Bar LED600 
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Giga Bar 5 LED 

Giga Bar HEX 3 

Giga Bar LED 240 RGB 30° 

Giga Bar Pix 8 RGB 

Giga Bar Pix 8 UV 

Gigabar 

Hero Beam 100 

Hero Pixel Wash 760FX 

Hero Spot 230 V1 

Hero Spot 230 V3 

Hero Spot 60 

Hero Spot 90 

Hero Spot Wash 140 

Hero Spot Wash 80 

Hero Wash 1940 IP 

Hero Wash 300 FC 

Hero Wash 300 TW 

Hero Wash 340FX RGBW Zoom 

Hero Wash 640FX 

Hero Wash 712 Z RGBW Zoom 

Hero Wash 715 HEX LED 

Hero Wash 760 IP 

LED Accu Pad 7x10W RGBAWUV 

LED Accu Penta 9x12W RGBWAU 

LED Easy Move Micro Beam RGBW 

LED Easy Move Spot90 

LED Easy Move XS HP Wash RGB 

LED Giga Bar 4 MKII 

LED Mini Matrix 5x5 RGBW 

LED Mini Matrix 5x5 White 2700K 

LED Moviestar RGBW 

LED Pad 7 7x10W 5in1 RGBWA 

LED Pad 7x10W 6in1 RGBAWUV 

LED Pad Bar Compact 4xRGB 3W 

LED Par 14x8W 

LED Par 36x3W RGB IP65 
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LED PAR 64 floor 12x8W RGBWAUV 

LED PAR 64 Floor 5in1 15x10W RGBWA 

LED Par56 

LED Quad Par XS 7x15W RGBW 4in1 IP65 

LED RealBeam 7 RGBW 

LED Studio Par Rookie COB RGB 

LED SuperClam RGB 

LED Typhoon Par Outdoor 12x10 

LED Typhoon Strobe 

LED Typhoon True PAR 12x10 Out 

Multieyes 

Outdoor LED Par 9x3W 

Retro Blinder 200 LED 

Retro Blinder 80 LED 

Retro Blinder TRI 380 

Roto Bar 36x3W RGB LED 

Sidus X2 TW 

Sidus X4 Quad 

Sidus X6 HEX 

Starstrip 10 Active DMX 

Trident R10 

Trident R10 MK II 

Typhoon True Kid 720Z RGBW IP65 

Typhoon True Par Kid 7x10 IP65 

VP-1 DMX Video BiLight Panel 

 

2.24.10 VC Stage Lighting 

10W LED Moving Head Beam Light 

 

2.24.11 Velleman 

Colour Changer 

LED Wash Effect 

Par64 LED Projector 

Par64 LED Projector 
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2.24.12 Vello Light 

Beam 250 

Beam 300 Moving Head 

BSW 380 

BSW 400 

BSW 450 

ClassicBar 1841 Pixel 

Elf ColorPar18 (4in1) 

Elf ColorPar54 (3in1) 

Elf ColorPar7 (5in1) 

Elf ColorPar9 (5in1) 

ELF Strobe 330 

Golden Eyes 200 

LED Bee Eyes K19 IP 

LED BeeEyes K20 

LED BeeEyes K20 2 

LED Blinder 200 

LED Blinder 240 (RGBW) 

LED BSW330 CMY 

LED BSWF1000 

LED CityColor 1000 

LED ClassicBar 1841 (4in1) 

LED MacPar12 (4in1) 

LED MacPar18 (RGBW) 

LED MacPar18 (RGBWA) 

LED Magic Strobe PX1296 

LED Magic T12 

LED Mantis 

LED MH 184 

LED MiniBeam X7 

LED MiniBeam12 

LED Moving Storm 2000 Plus 

LED Profile 200 Zoom 

LED PSD618L 
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LED RGBWA+UV 

LED Shining Par 24 

LED SlimBar 1861 (Pixel) 

LED SlimBar LED RGBWA+UV 

LED Spot 330 CMY 

LED Spot Q15 

LED Spot Q20 

LED Stage Bar1251 RGBWA 

LED Storm3500 IP 

LED Storm880 IP 

LED Top P4 

LED Track V12 

LED XP-1940 Zoom 

LED XP-300 Zoom 

LED XP-600 Wash 

LED XP-700 Zoom 

LED XP-800 

LED XP-900 Zoom 

LED Zoom Par 19 

LED ZoomPar20 IP 

Little Bee 407 

Little Bee 407 Pixel 

LV244 

LV4803 

Mac Par 12 

Noble Beam 300 

Noble Beam 380 

Noble Gene350 

PF180W Cool White 

PF180W Warm White 

Profile300 IP 

Profile350 IP RGBLA 

PSD 418 

PSD 518 

Retro Storm FG-780 

Super Bar T60 
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2.24.13 Velvet Light 

2Light-Studio 

2Long-Studio 

3Light-Studio 

3Long-Studio 

4Light-Studio 

5Light-Studio 

5Long-Studio 

6Light-Studio 

CYC 3 

CYC 5 

CYC 6 

EVO 1 Studio 

EVO 1 Weatherproof 

EVO 2 Studio 

EVO 2 Weatherproof 

Light 1 Location 

Light 1 Studio 

Light 2 Location 

Light 2 Studio 

Light 2x2 

Light 4 

Mini 1 Power 

Mini 1 Power Studio 

Mini 1 Pro 

Mini 1 Studio 

Mini 2 

Mini 2 Power 

Mini 2 Power Studio 

Mini 2 Studio 

Mini 3 

Mini 3 Studio 

Power 1 

Power 1 STUDIO 
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Power 2 

Power 2 STUDIO 

Power 2x2 

 

2.24.14 Venetian 

18X3W LED PAR 

Mini Spider 

 

2.24.15 Venture Lite 

Alina LED 

Binary 

Carma LED Spot 90W 

ColorNeptune MKII 

Dodo MKII 

Gloria MKII 

Neptune MKII 

Riley 

Shirley MkIII 

Stacey 

Susie 

 

2.24.16 Venue 

LED PAR 56 

LED PAR64 

Revolver Laser 

Revolver Wash 

Tetra 12 

Tetra 6 

Tetra Bar 

THINPAR 38 

THINPAR 64 

ThinTri 38 

ThinTri 64 
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TRISTRIP3Z 

 

2.24.17 Versa-Light 

18x18W RGBWAP 

54x3W WA 

LED Par 64 

Ultra HP RGBWAP 14x12W LED Bar 

Ultra HP RGBWAP 18x12W LED Bar 

Ultra HP RGBWAP 18x18W 

 

2.24.18 Very-Stage 

LBB-810RGBW 

Moving Head Light IP55 

 

2.24.19 Vevor 

LED Zoom Moving Head Light 

 

2.24.20 Vexter 

Profile 575 

Wash 575 

 

2.24.21 VGO 

514-A050-5X6 

X6 IP 

 

2.24.22 Vientiane 

380W Moving Head Light 

WX-M035 

WX-X003 
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2.24.23 Viking Stage Lighting 

24x10W RGBW 4in1 LED IP Par Can 

Edge 600W LED Framing Theatre CMY Profile Spot 

LED 3x3 Matrix Moving Head VK910 

Super Pixel Blade 

Surge Wall Wash VK540 

Titan 19x40W 

Viking VK280 15R Quick Moving Beam Light 

Viking VK3610 LED Beamlight 

Viking VK715 7x15W LED Beamlight 

Vivid 300W LED Theatre CMY Moving Spot 

VK PB7 Pixelblade 7 

VK ST8be LED Strobe RGB 

VK ST8be LED Strobe White 

VK V3 

VK10 Soli 10 

VK10 Vortex 

VK1215 Zeta RGBWA IP65 Par 

VK1218 UL 

VK1240 Atlas 

VK1430 Pixelcyc 

VK150 Dixi 

VK150 Parco 150W 

VK160 Ringo 

VK1810 

VK1815 Pixel Dot 

VK1925 Wash 

VK1941 Super Vortex 

VK20 Soli 20 

VK200 COB 

VK2410 Flare 

VK2412 Blaze 

VK250 Poki 

VK2512 

VK280FLX 

VK3010 
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VK3610W IP65 Quadpar 

VK440 Super FLX 

VK615 ORB 

VK740 Mk2 

VK740Z Wash 

VK760 Vortex 7 

VK915 ETA 9x15W RGBWA IP65 Par Light 

VK918 

VKV3-Max 

Zoom LED Profile VK200Z 

 

2.24.24 Vikite 

CB-7TC Z 

LED-1D R 

LED-2D R 

PS-1080 W 

YW-1940 WY 

YW-5X M1 

 

2.24.25 Viky 

F-003 C 

F-003 W 

F-003 WC 

High Power Wash Light 

LED Matrix Light 

LM-2021 LED Moving Head 

LP-354 High Power Par Light 

LS-315 

Matrix Light 

PC-1019 

PS-3108Z4 LED Zoom Par 

Trees 12x3 WRGB Stage Light 

WC-15024 
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2.24.26 Visage 

1m IP65 Pixel Batten 10W RGBAW+UV 

ECO Multipar 10w 18x4in1 Quad RGBW LED 

EcoMultipar Part 6in1 

Flat Back P56 RGBW 

Hawk 900 

HEX IP Battery Par 

Hypermove 

Kestrel LED Moving Head 

LED 64 1Wx36 RGB 

LED Bar Indoor 12xRGBW 8W 

LED Bar Indoor 3 Segment 

LED Bar IP44 

LED Batten 3W RGB 

LED IP65 Slimline Par RGBAW+UV 14x12W 

LED Multipar 18x10W RGBAW 

LED Multipar 18x5in1 RGBAW 

LED Multipar 5mm Black 

LED Multipar RGB 3W Silver 

LED Multipar Zoom 

LED Multipar Zoom 

LED Par 38 10mm Dip Black 

LED Par 38 Slimline 5x4in1 8W 

LED Par 56 Longnose 10mm Polished 

LED Par 56 Multipar IP65 

LED Par 64 18x10W RGBAW 

LED Par 64 18x10W RGBAW Polished 

LED Par 64 18x3in1 Black 

LED Par 64 18x3in1 Polished 

LED Par 64 Multipar IP65 

LED Par 64 Slimline 12x4in 8W 

LED Par 64 Slimline 176x10mm LEDs 

LED Par 64 Slimline 36x1W White LEDs 

LED Par 64 UV Slimline Parcan 

LED Par 64DS 5mm Black 

LED Par 64DS 5mm Polished 
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LED Pinspot (3W LEDs) Black 

LED Pinspot (3W LEDs) White 

LED Pixel Bar IP65 

LED Pixel Bar IP65 12x8W RGBW 

LED RGBW Multipar 

LED Slimline Par RGBAW+UV 9x12W 

LED Slimline Par RGBW 7x8W 

LED UV Par 56 24x1W 

MINI Moving Head 

Multipar IP65 10W RGBAW+UV HEX LED 

Par 38 Slimline 12w RGBAW+UV HEX LED 

Par 64 10w RGBAW+UV HEX LED 

VIS027T 

VIS035 

VIS048 

 

2.24.27 Vision Light 

Moving LED PAR 102 

 

2.24.28 Vision Pro Lighting 

B7 LED 

VBar XY-021 

VBar-1523 

VBar-803 

VBAT-423 

VBL 02 

VBL 04 

VDot RB 

Viper LED 

Viper LED 150 BSW 

VLED 934 IP 

VLED-603 

VLED-606 

VLED-804 
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VLED-846 

VLED-901Z 

VPAR-56-100 

VPC050CW-36 

VPC200WW 

VPC200WW-1528 

VPC300WW-1530 

VPC350WW 

VPIX-124 

VPL 2R 

VPL-15R 

VPL-Extreme 

VPL5R-B 

VPL7R-PZ 

VPR-1930Z 

VPR360-Z 

VStrobe 

VW-4004 

VW-8004 

XBeam 480 IP 

XS-4 

XS4 CMY LED 

XWash 1200 

XWash 37 

 

2.24.29 Visual 

DrusePlanke 700 

 

2.24.30 Visual Effects 

Lynx 250 

 

2.24.31 Viva 

36x3W Moving Head Wash Light 
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2.24.32 Vivid Lighting 

VL-1021 

VL-2007D 

VL-2026B 

VL-3108 

 

2.24.33 Vivid RGB Lighting 

Baton (17 Pixel) 

 

2.24.34 Vividlogik 

LP-200 RGBW 

 

2.24.35 VLTG 

LX-B250 

LX-L124 

LX-L124 LED 200W COB WW/CW 

LX-L124 RGBW 

LX-L149 

LX-LED400P 

LX-LED4015P 

LX-LED4205P 

LX-LED960SR 

LX-S028 

TV-LED800 

TV-N1915 

TV-NC380BSW 

TV-NE200 Beam 

TV-NE290 

TV-NE380 

TV-NE380BSW 

TV-NE380IP 
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TV-NL1815 

TV-NW0740F 

TV-NW0740Z 

TV-NW1940F 

 

2.24.36 Volux 

Cuepar 18 IP 

Cuepar X1B 

Cuepar X2 

Flaris 1XK 

Flaris 800 

Flaris Blade 

Flaris X 

Phantom 

Phantra 

Physos 

Phyton 

Sisma L4 

Sisma Z4 

Spectra 300 

Spyra 

Spyra II 

Statite 1000 

 

2.24.37 Vortexion 

SLM250 

 

2.24.38 Voxy Pro 

VX5403 Par 

 

2.24.39 VRSL 

Laser 
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Moving Spot 

Moving Wash 

 

2.24.40 Vshine 

380W 3in1 Moving Head 

 

2.24.41 Vulcan 

Aether Batten 

Atreus Par 

Eclypse FX 

Eclypse Wash 

Helios Hybrid 

Kratos 

 

2.25 W 

 

2.25.1 W&T 

iShow 115 Spot 

iShow 115 Wash 

iShow 125 Spot 

iShow 3108 RGB 

iShow 3108 RGBW 

iShowPAR 183 RGB Tri-Color 

iShowPAR 203L RGB Tri-Color 

iShowPAR 363 RGB 

iShowPAR 363 RGB Tri-Color 

iShowPAR 363 WA  

iShowPAR 363L RGB 

iShowPAR 483 RGB Tri-Color 

iShowPAR 483 RGBW 

iShowPAR 483 WA 
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iShowPAR 543 RGB 

iShowPAR 723 RGBW 

iShowPix P10 

PixelPower 183 RGB Tri-Color 

PixelPower 543 RGB Due 

PixelPower 543 RGBW Due 

PixelPower 543 RGBWA 

TrussWarmer 441 RGBAW 

 

2.25.2 Wahlberg 

Giga Rotator 

Rotator 

Rotator 

 

2.25.3 Walimex Pro 

LED 1200 Bi Color Flat 

LED 1400 Bi Color Square 

LED 1500 Bi Color Round 

LED 2400 Bi Color Flat 

LED 800 Bi Color Flat 

 

2.25.4 Wanshi Lighting 

WS-LED714RGBAL Zoom 

 

2.25.5 WE-EF 

FLC230 LED 

 

2.25.6 Wecan 

15R Moving Beam 

LED Moving Beam 

MKY-M903 
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WKY-L3610 

 

2.25.7 Weinas 

A1272 

Beam 330 Moving Head Beam 

Beam 380L 

BSW 360 

CL1072 

D3254C 

GC 380 Beam 

LED100 

LEDBar X8 

LPS 

M350 Beam Moving Head Light 

M575A Moving Head Light 

ML0740 LED Zoom Moving Head 

ML1904C 

ML3610 LED Zoom Head 

 

2.25.8 Weywin 

Pix-3X 

 

2.25.9 Wild Pro 

2R Moving Head Beam Light 

LED 18x3W UV Light 

LED Spider 8x12W 

WP-L004 

WP-L1812E 

WP-L1818 

WP-L1818Z 

WP-L310M 

WP-L360 

WP-L410 
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WP-L60B 

WP-L60S 

WP-L615ML 

WP-ST300L 

WP-ST400L 

 

2.25.10 Wildfire 

Effects Master VHO 

VioStorm VS-120 

 

2.25.11 Wilgex 

LED Flood Light 

Moving Head Light 

 

2.25.12 WiLLED 

WL-CMY400 

 

2.25.13 Wincode 

300W Beam Spot Wash LED Moving Head Light 3in1 

LED Wall Washer LW-472 4in1 72W 

 

2.25.14 WinGo 

7R Beam230 

Beam300 Moving head light 

LED Moving Head Light 

LED Zoom Moving Head 

WG-G3044A RGBWAUV Wireless Bar 

 

2.25.15 Winlite 

WM-SPOT230 
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WPB-6 

 

2.25.16 WinSun 

Beam 230 

 

2.25.17 Wisdom 

280W Beam Moving Head 

400 LED BSW Move Head Light 

Port Flower 7 

RGB LED 1000W Colouring Strobe 

XC-5104 Beam 230 

 

2.25.18 Woltec Stage Lights 

R3 PXL 

R7 PXL 

 

2.25.19 Work 

Blade 575/2 Spot 

DecoLED White 3K 

DecoLED White 6K 

Flash 8 P36 

Minimultipar LED 121 

Multipar 1W White 

Multipar LED 1W Pro 

ParLED Pro 64 

ParLED Pro 64 IP 

Sidius 575 Spot 

TL-9 LED 

 

2.25.20 Wowtou 

8x3W LED Party Strobe 
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2.25.21 WuYi 

GR-LAJ6 

 

2.25.22 Wybron 

Nexera 2560LX Wash Tungsten 

Nexera 2570LX Profile Tungsten 

Nexera 2580LX Wash CDM 

Nexera 2600LX Profile CDM 

Nexera 2640LX 19°-26° Profile Tungsten 

Nexera 2650LX 19°-26° Profile CDM 

 

2.26 X 

 

2.26.1 X Black 

Flipside FX 

 

2.26.2 X Lighting 

Eye 19x15W LED Moving Head 

Kinetic Beam Ring 

LED Strobe Wash Outdoor Moving Light 

 

2.26.3 XBlack 

BL-19 

BL-37 

BL-560S 

BL-700 

BL250 

GXL Hydros Profile 
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GXL Supernova Profile 

HL200 

Hydros Beam 

Hydros Wash 

L 300 

PX18 

SE-19 

SE-1940R 

SE19R IP 

Solo Strobe 

Solo Strobe R 

X-Par 

XB350 

XB460 Hybrid Profile 

XB480 

XB600 Profile 

XL-19 

Z12 

 

2.26.4 Xeos 

Stager 300HCR Profile 

Washer 120 COB 

Washer 180 Line 

Washer 70 Par 

 

2.26.5 XF Prolight 

200W LED Spot+Beam Moving Head Light 

Aura 400 Beam Spot Wash 

 

2.26.6 XFALIGHTS 

2Eye LED Audience Blinder Retro Matrix Light 
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2.26.7 XFan 

XF-18W 

XF-18WP (RGBW) 

XF-4PB 

XF-90SW 

 

2.26.8 Xilver 

Droplet 

Xolar RGB 

 

2.26.9 Xingchen 

XC-H-005 

 

2.26.10 Xinlian 

230W 7R Moving Head Beam 

XL-LP012 

 

2.26.11 XKCL 

Mini Sound 12 LED RGBW Color Mixing Par Spot Light 

 

2.26.12 XLine 

LED Bar 2404 

LED Par 1818 

LED Par 5405 

 

2.26.13 XMLite 

260 Beam Moving head light 

800W Profile C8 

Beam 200 

Beam 350 



770 
 

Beam 440 

BS440 

Exp1400 

Exp370 

Exp470 

Exp600 

Hotbeam 280 

LED Spider 

LLP 400 

LLP450 

LM-36 

LM285 

LM560 

LM915Z 

LP285 

LS-180 LED Spot Moving Head 

LWP180 

Megabeam 350 

MegaPlus480 

Mini Hotbeam 

MS440 

NEX 295 

WP430 

XMB-450 

 

2.26.14 Xoop Lighting 

B150 Led Bar 

EL150.TW 

EL451.TW 

LED Zoom 36 Moving Head 

 

2.26.15 XPCLEOYZ 

19x15W Zoom Beam Wash 

54*3W RGBW LED Par 
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7x12W RGBW Moving Head 

90W LED 

XPCYT 150W Moving Head Light 

 

2.26.16 XStatic Pro Lighting 

Dazzler 60x3W RGBWA LED Bar 

Evo RGB-UV 

Fusion RGBWA 

X-240BARRGB 

X-240BARRGBA 

 

2.26.17 XuanFeng 

XF-SP1519 

 

2.27 Y 

 

2.27.1 Ya Gang 

YX-2105 

YX-2106 

 

2.27.2 YangHopes 

10 LED 4in1 Shaking Beam Lamp 

Moving Head Light Beam Wash Zoom Effect Light 

 

2.27.3 YC Light 

YA-250 
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2.27.4 YC Light Mexico 

YA-380 

YJ-05HRGB 

YL-0630 

YL-100B 

YL-100S 

YL-1240 

YL-1812P 

YL-200B 

YL-280H 

YL-40 

YL-4215CIRCLE 

YL-500HCMY 

YL-700 P 

Zeus 

 

2.27.5 YeeSite 

120W 18LEDs RGBW Stage Bar 

24W RGBW 6LED Par Light 

36 LEDs Par Light 

36 LEDs RGB Par Light 

60W RGB Pixel Light Bar 

70W LED RGBW Par Light 

7x10w Par Light 

96W 24LEDs RGB Wash Light 

96W 24LEDs RGBA Wash Light 

Wall Washer Light Bar 

 

2.27.6 Yellowriver Lighting 

10x60W Bar Light 

18R Moving Head Beam 

230W Moving Head Beam 

250W BSW LED Moving Head Light 

LED Par Light 
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LED Strobe Bar Light 

Waterproof Moving Head Strobe 

YGS-260A 

YR-295B 

YR-4019QA 

YR-550CMY 

YR-668 E-C 

YR-668B-II 

YR-N18H 

 

2.27.7 Yeskey 

19x12W Moving Head Beam 

 

2.27.8 YGREAP 

LED Moving Head Spot 

 

2.27.9 Yiflamefly 

150W Mini LED Spot 

3D RGB Laser Moving Head 

ZQ02357 

 

2.27.10 Yoline 

18x12W RGBWA+UV 6in1 

LED Bar Light 36x4W RGBW 4in1 

YO-LD802-1666-WIFI 

 

2.27.11 Yorkville 

LP-LED2X 

LP-LED4 

LP-LED4X 

LP-LED4X (Unit) 
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2.27.12 YS Lighting 

SL-1028 

 

2.27.13 Yue Yuan 

IP65 LED Pixel Strobe Bar Light 24 RGB + 24 CW 

Pixel Control LED Bar 

 

2.27.14 Yuer 

10 Eye Bar COB 20 Road 

100W Small Steel Gun 

1200S 

12x5W 3in1 Wall Washer 

12x60W RGBW 4in1 Swing Beam Zoom 

144LED RGB Disco DJ Strobe Light 

150W Big Steel Gun 

19 LED Four Color Moving Head 

200W Beam Light + Strip 

200W LED Beam Plus Lightstrip 

24x4W RGBW LED Bar 

300W LED Retro Bee Eye Moving Head 

4 Eye Monochrome Laser+4 Eye LED Full Color 

4-Arm Super Beacon Wheel 

48 Section RGB+24 Section 600W Strobe Bar 

48RGB+8W Stroboscope Lamp 

6 RGB 3in1 Laser Fan 

6x20W Beam LED Strobe Moving Head 

6x60W COB Retro 

7x12W Zoom Wash Moving Head Light 

800W LED Framing Moving Head 

9x12W LED Amber COB Gold Beam 

9x12W LED Matrix 

Beam+Laser+Strobe 3 in 1 
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Big Eye L4025 

Colorful 4 Segements Strobe Light RGB 

Compass 

J102 

Jade Dragon 

LED 12+12 Moving Head Strobe 

LED 18x40W Max Laser Eye 

LED 300 Spot 

LED 300W Beam Moving Head 

LED Mini COB Par Light 

LED RGB 3In1 Beam Strobe Light 

Mini 150W LED Bee Eye + 3 Prism 

Mini 60W Beam Moving Head Light 

Mini Beam White LED 8W 

Mini Retro Lights 

P9PCS 

RGB LED960-8 Colouring Strobe 

RGBW Zoom 4x10W 

Six Retro Lamps 

Six-Eye Laser Bar 

Stitching Retro Lamp 

Two Head Hotwheel 

ZQ06123 

 

2.27.15 Yuesheng 

YS-200I-W 

 

2.27.16 Yuexin 

18x10W LED Par Light - IP65 

19x12W LED Moving Head Light 

7R 230W Beam Moving Head Light 

Mini 7pcs LED Retro Stage Effect Light 
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2.27.17 Yunhion 

LPC017N 

 

2.28 Z 

 

2.28.1 Z CAM 

ZOLAR Blade 60C 

 

2.28.2 ZAP Technology 

L2D2 

 

2.28.3 ZEMOJ 

LED Wall Wash Light 24x3 

RGBW+UV Stage Light 18x10W 

ZQ01444 

ZQ06206 

 

2.28.4 Zenith Aurora 

LED Zoom Moving Head 36x10W RGBW 

 

2.28.5 Zenzey 

10 40W Rotating Beams 

18x10W Pixel Bar 

19x15W Zoom Moving 

40-3 Curtain Bar Light 

48+8 Strobe 

6 Eyes Moving Head Laser (RGB Full Color) 

660 Retro Bar 

Aura 200 LED Beam 
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Aura 200 Spot Moving Head Light 

Double Side Beam And Laser Moving 

Iron Man 1050 Waterproof Light 

Kingkong Beam 300 Waterproof 

LED Beam Moving Head Light 

Mars LED 250 Ultra 

Mini Beam 100W 

Thunder Strobe LM2103 

TV-NE250 

Warriors 380W Spot King 

Worm 12x60 RGBW 

 

2.28.6 ZHLED 

ZH-LED600G 

 

2.28.7 ZKYMZL 

150W LED Stage Lights Bee-Eyes 

18 Prisms Moving Head Light 

LED Mini Moving Head Light 4in1 

LED Mini Moving Head Light 6in1 

Mini Gobo Moving Head Light 

 

2.28.8 Zylight 

IS3c LED Light 

Z90 LED Light 

 

2.28.9 ZZiPP 

Aries 295 

Aries 380 

Gemini 

GEMINI100 

Sagittarius 
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Scorpio350 

Scorpio700 

Taurus 

Taurus 1915 

Taurus 740 

VIRGO200 

ZZEN0712WP 

ZZEN1230WP 

ZZEN200RGBW 

ZZEN400STR 

ZZEN612BWP 
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3 Combo Fixtures 

 

3.1.1 ADJ 

3D Vision Plus 

Dotz TPar System 

Event Bar Q4 

Inno Pocket Z4 

Mega Bar RGBA 

Penta Pix 

Sweeper Beam LED 

UB12H 

UB6H 

UB9H 

 

3.1.2 Ayra 

ComPar Kit 1 

ComPar Kit FX1 

Vision Twins Spot 

 

3.1.3 BeamZ 

BBB612 Battery Bar 6x12W 

Illusion 2 

LED ParBar 4Way 

LED ParBar 4Way Kit 

 

3.1.4 Blizzard Lighting 

Hypno Beam 

Weather System 
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3.1.5 BoomToneDJ 

Maxi Spot 90 

 

3.1.6 Cameo 

HydraBeam 400 RGBW 

HydraBeam 4000 RGBW 

Multi FX Bar EZ 

Storm 

 

3.1.7 Chauvet DJ 

Derby X 

DMX-4 

EZLink Strip Q6 BT 

FXarray Q5 

FXpar 9 

GigBAR 2 

GigBAR Flex 

GigBAR IRC 

GigBAR LT 

GigBAR Move 

GigBAR Move + ILS 

GigBAR Move ILS 

Swarm 4 FX 

Swarm Wash FX 

Wash FX 2 

Wash FX Hex 

 

3.1.8 E-lite 

LED Power Dancing Bar 

LED Power Party Bar 
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3.1.9 Equinox 

Gigabar MKII COB System 

Gigabar System 

 

3.1.10 ETEC 

LED Quad Moving Head Beam Bar RGBW 

 

3.1.11 Eurolite 

LED Bar 252/10 RGB 

LED FE-2500 

LED Flash Flower 

LED KLS Laser Bar FX 

LED KLS Laser Bar Pro FX 

LED KLS Scan Next FX 

LED KLS-180 

LED PIX-144 RGB Bar 

LED TMH-41 Hypno 

LED TMH-51 Hypno 

LED TMH-61 Hypno 

 

3.1.12 Fonestar 

Bar-72L 

 

3.1.13 IMG Stage Line 

SPOTWASH-3048 

TWIST-40 LED 

 

3.1.14 JB Systems 

LED Rainbow 
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3.1.15 Kam 

LED PartyBar V2 

 

3.1.16 LightmaXX 

CLS-3 MKII 

LED Bar 8 Sector 

Platinum CLS-1 Compact RGB LED System 

Platinum CLS-2 Tri-LED Compact LED System 

Platinum Line CLS-3 QUAD 

 

3.1.17 Max 

Partybar 

PartyBar10 

 

3.1.18 NiTEC 

LiteBar T12 

 

3.1.19 Power Lighting 

Meteor VI 

 

3.1.20 PURElight 

LED Bar 18 

 

3.1.21 QTX Light 

Derby FX-Bar 

 

3.1.22 Showtec 

DIM-4LC 

QFX Compact Light FX Set 
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Sunstrip Active MKII 

 

3.1.23 Stairville 

Crown FX PAR 77 

LED Bar 240/8 RGB 

LED BossFx-1 

Stage Tri LED Bundle Complete 

 

3.1.24 Varytec 

Hero Spot Wash 140 
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4 Libraries provided by AtlaBase Ltd 

https://atlabase.com/ 

 

 

5 Version 

Fixture Library Ver.1478 
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